
Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
1 SANDOVAL ALMARAZ MIGUEL ANGEL MA MILPA ALTA H 39 $3,439.46
2 ANTONIO MORALES JEANETTE BEATRIZ MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 48 $10,318.38
3 NOVELO INFANTE MARIA PATRICIA TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
4 RUISECO PEREZ REBECA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 62 $10,318.38
5 RAMIREZ OBREGON JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
6 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
7 PEREZ PERALTA DIANA CAROLINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
8 PEREDA MONREAL CESAR FABIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $3,439.46
9 GARCIA CASTILLO GRISELDA KARYNA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $3,439.46

10 LOPEZ MEJIA VERONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
11 AMARO MORALES VICTOR MANUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $10,318.38
12 SANCHEZ CALDERON VICTOR MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
13 ROCHA MALDONADO ALMA GLORIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 56 $10,318.38
14 PACHECO FRANCO WILFRIDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
15 AGUILAR FLORES GLADIS MA MILPA ALTA M 37 $3,439.46
16 GUTIERREZ ARREDONDO CLAUDIA ISABEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 45 $10,318.38
17 ESPITIA TEJEDA ROCIO AKETZALI CY COYOACAN M 28 $3,439.46
18 VAZQUEZ HERRERA JONATHAN CY COYOACAN H 37 $6,878.92
19 VIVEROS LORA JORGE ANDRE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $10,318.38
20 RODRIGUEZ CANTERO ALMA DELFINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
21 HERNANDEZ MORALES MARIA GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 57 $3,439.46
22 AVIÑA FERNANDEZ BRANDON ISAI XC XOCHIMILCO H 19 $10,318.38
23 LOERA VILLAN BLANCA KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
24 MATIAS BARRON JANETT IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $6,878.92
25 VILLAFAÑA BRAVO JOCELYN AILEEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
26 FONSECA CRUZ ISAAC TP TLALPAN H 54 $10,318.38
27 MENDEZ PONCE CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
28 HERRERA PEÑA ZULEMA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $10,318.38
29 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ VALERIA JAZMIN TP TLALPAN M 34 $6,878.92
30 CARLOS JASSO JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $3,439.46
31 MENCHACA VAZQUEZ FERNANDO GUADALUPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 40 $3,439.46
32 SOLIS MACIAS DIEGO CALEB CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
33 LOPEZ GOMEZ ROCIO HIROMI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 19 $10,318.38
34 NUÑEZ OROZCO ROXANA LAURA CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
35 LOPEZ TORRES ANTONIA TH TLAHUAC M 51 $10,318.38
36 TORIBIO REYES ESTHER ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
37 INCLAN CRUZ BRANDON IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $10,318.38
38 SANCHEZ MONTIEL MARIA ISABEL MA MILPA ALTA M 51 $10,318.38
39 MOLINA SANCHEZ ALMA LILIA CY COYOACAN M 49 $10,318.38
40 CORONA GONZALEZ LAURA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 56 $10,318.38
41 RAVELO VAZQUEZ LAURA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
42 CORDOVA ALBAVERA KARLA MELISA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
43 MATEOS MATA JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $6,878.92
44 GARCIA VAZQUEZ YESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $6,878.92
45 DIAZ MARTINEZ KEVIN ALLAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 31 $6,878.92

01 de enero a 31 de diciembre del ejercicio fiscal 2025

Transferencias monetarias

Seguro de Desempleo del Bienestar

Apoyos económicos

Empleo y Protección social

Número total de personas beneficiarias o derechohabientes: 9,115

El programa cuenta con indicadores tal como lo establecen los Lineamientos para la elaboración de las Reglas de 
Operación de los Programas Sociales para el Ejercicio Fiscal 2025 (Si/No)

Si

Tipo de 
población 
atendida:

Personas que residen en la Ciudad de México, que tienen entre 18 y 64 años con 9 meses de edad que están en situación de desempleo y que cuentan con experiencia laboral, es decir, 
población desocupada con experiencia laboral. Adicionalmente, se atiende a grupos de atención prioritaria y emergente, conforme a lo establecido en la Ley de Derecho al Bienestar e 
Igualdad Social para la Ciudad de México.  

Periodo que se reporta:

Descripción de los bienes materiales, monetarios y/o servicios que otorgó el programa:

Derecho Social que garantiza de acuerdo a la Ley del Derecho al Bienestar e Igualdad Social 
para la Ciudad de México:

Objetivo 
general:

Proporcionar un sistema de protección social básico para las personas desempleadas de 18 años a 64 años y nueve meses residentes de la Ciudad de México, especialmente para 
aquellos sectores que se encuentran en situación de vulnerabilidad y exclusión social, creando las condiciones para facilitar su incorporación al mercado laboral y, con ello, promover el 
goce del derecho constitucional de empleo digno y socialmente útil, mediante un apoyo económico, oferta de capacitación y estrategias de vinculación laboral.

SECRETARIA DE TRABAJO Y FOMENTO AL EMPLEO

PADRÓN DE PERSONAS BENEFICIARIAS DEL PROGRAMA SOCIAL “SEGURO DE DESEMPLEO” Y 
SUBPROGRAMA “SEGURO DE DESEMPLEO DEL BIENESTAR”, CORRESPONDIENTE AL EJERCICIO FISCAL 2025

Tipo de programa social:

Nombre del Subprograma o vertiente:

Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia
Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado
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46 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARI CRUZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $10,318.38
47 HERNANDEZ CANIZAL ALEJANDRA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 29 $3,439.46
48 ZARATE TORIBIO AARON AZIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 21 $10,318.38
49 LAZCANO PELCASTRE ALAIN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
50 SILVA ARTEAGA PAZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 60 $10,318.38
51 GONZALEZ FLORES ANA LID IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
52 AGUILAR SOTO SABRINA DAMARIS CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
53 GUERRA CALDERON GERARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 35 $10,318.38
54 VALENCIA CUEVAS RAZIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $10,318.38
55 MORALES URBINA OLIVIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 51 $10,318.38
56 RAMOS JOSE GRICELL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
57 COLIN ARROYO ANAY IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
58 YAÑEZ JIMENEZ CAROLINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
59 AGUILAR RAMIREZ CARLOS EDUARDO TH TLAHUAC H 35 $10,318.38
60 PAZ ZAMORA JONATHAN TP TLALPAN H 50 $6,878.92
61 BELTRAN SANCHEZ BRENDA LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
62 GARCIA CERQUEDA PAULA MAGDALENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
63 JARAMILLO JUAREZ MARIA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $10,318.38
64 PEREZ SALAZAR JOSE GABRIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
65 GARCIA CATALAN MARIA MONTSERRATH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $10,318.38
66 ROMERO GARCIA SELENE CATALINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
67 TORRES VARELA SERGIO NARESH CY COYOACAN H 31 $6,878.92
68 MONTES VALDESPINO DIVANY XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
69 CARREOLA PEREZ MARIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 54 $10,318.38
70 HERNANDEZ ZARRAGA NANCY FABIOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
71 ROMERO RIVERA ITZY ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
72 FLORES GUTIERREZ ARELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
73 ALCANTARA GARCIA YARIS ASENET GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 19 $10,318.38
74 DE HOYOS CARMONA FRANCISCO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 21 $10,318.38
75 AGUILAR RESENDIZ ALICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $10,318.38
76 REYES GARCIA LAURA TH TLAHUAC M 48 $3,439.46
77 CUAMATZI GARCIA CARLOS HUMBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $10,318.38
78 NIEVES CHAVEZ ALICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
79 CASTILLO MONTES AIDALI YANOI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
80 MORALES MARTINEZ MARIA OTILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
81 PORRAS MALDONADO LUIS FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 44 $10,318.38
82 MATIAS ESQUIVEL BRISA ALMENDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $6,878.92
83 CABRERA MORFIN AMADO IC IZTACALCO H 34 $10,318.38
84 ANZALDO AVILA FELIPE NERI CY COYOACAN H 49 $3,439.46
85 NAJERA LOPEZ VERONICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 53 $3,439.46
86 CERVANTES ARREGUIN FERNANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 52 $6,878.92
87 VALVERDE PALMA LUIS ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 52 $10,318.38
88 ELIZALDE DE LA O YOLIZMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
89 OLMOS SILVA ANDREA LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $10,318.38
90 CAPETILLO GONZALEZ ANA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
91 ALVARADO GARCIA JESUS ADAIR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 23 $6,878.92
92 PATIÑO AUDELO ALINE MARIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $3,439.46
93 GARCIA LORENZO JUANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 63 $10,318.38
94 PLUMA BRAVO KARLA ITZEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $10,318.38
95 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MARIA BEATRIZ ADELAIDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 59 $6,878.92
96 GAMBOA CAMPOS THATIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
97 GUERRERO CORTEZ GUADALUPE KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
98 GARCIA GARCIA JOEL ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 25 $3,439.46
99 MACARIO MARTINEZ ANA KAREN MA MILPA ALTA M 37 $10,318.38

100 LIRA MEJIA JUANA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 51 $6,878.92
101 LOPEZ CORDERO JOSE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $10,318.38
102 OROZCO SERVIN JESUS ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 57 $3,439.46
103 BARRANCO CRUZ ANA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $10,318.38
104 ESCALONA MARTINEZ HECTOR JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $10,318.38
105 SANCHEZ ZULETA VIRGINIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $6,878.92
106 COVARRUBIAS LARA LAURA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
107 LOZANO DOMINGUEZ ANA DANIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 41 $10,318.38
108 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR TP TLALPAN H 44 $3,439.46
109 REYES MEZA MARIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $3,439.46
110 VARGAS VAZQUEZ LIZBETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
111 SAAVEDRA BENITEZ JAVIER ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 57 $10,318.38
112 DE JESUS LEON INES TP TLALPAN M 59 $3,439.46
113 MONDRAGON MARCELO MAURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $10,318.38
114 LUGO CARRILLO ARIEL EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $6,878.92
115 HERNANDEZ MONTOYA OSCAR FERMIN IC IZTACALCO H 41 $10,318.38
116 FLORES JARAMILLO SAYURI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 19 $10,318.38
117 SALDAÑA RODRIGUEZ SAIDA LILITH MA MILPA ALTA M 20 $3,439.46
118 PEREZ LLANOS JOSE DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $10,318.38
119 CORONA MARTINEZ ESTEFANY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $6,878.92
120 GOMEZ LOPEZ FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
121 ROJAS OLIVARES JOSE EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $6,878.92
122 CABRERA MENDOZA VICTOR FERNANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $3,439.46
123 GONZALEZ ZETINA SERGIO ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 32 $3,439.46
124 GODINEZ MUÑOZ VIRGINIA MARICELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
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125 BAUTISTA LIBORIO NEREO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $10,318.38
126 GAONA JUAREZ MARIA BERNABE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 59 $10,318.38
127 MORALES HERNANDEZ KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
128 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO BRUNO LUCIEN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO X 29 $3,439.46
129 ARMENDARIZ HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOURDES XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $3,439.46
130 CORTEZ ROJAS DIANA VERONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $10,318.38
131 RUFINO LOPEZ JULIO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
132 LARA AQUINO EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $10,318.38
133 MAINOU MORA MARIA DEL CARMEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $10,318.38
134 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ JESUS MIGUEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 58 $10,318.38
135 MENDEZ EVANGELISTA AURELIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
136 MORA GUILLEN CARLOS MARTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $6,878.92
137 ALFARO DELGADILLO RICARDO TH TLAHUAC H 36 $10,318.38
138 GOMEZ AGUILAR KIRENIA BELEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
139 GUERRERO MIRAMON MARIA DE JESUS MA MILPA ALTA M 38 $10,318.38
140 ENCARNACION CASTELLANOS ALDO ALFREDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $10,318.38
141 ALEGRE VAZQUEZ ANGELICA PAOLA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 31 $3,439.46
142 ELIZALDE SANTIAGO VIRGINIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
143 FLORES BONILLA IRVIN ALEXIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 18 $10,318.38
144 DE LA ROSA FUENTES ISRAEL MA MILPA ALTA H 50 $10,318.38
145 GONZALEZ MANZANO MAURICIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $10,318.38
146 CASTAÑEDA MENDOZA LITZET TH TLAHUAC M 36 $10,318.38
147 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ REMEDIOS IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
148 ORTEGA CEDILLO ELOISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
149 CABRERA MOLINA BELEN MA MILPA ALTA M 54 $10,318.38
150 COLORADO JIMENEZ MARIA DULCE MA MILPA ALTA M 44 $10,318.38
151 BENITEZ BARAJAS EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 45 $3,439.46
152 HERNANDEZ LARA LUIS ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
153 GUADARRAMA CRISTIANI ADRIANA LUCINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
154 MACIAS HUERTA IVONNE TP TLALPAN M 58 $3,439.46
155 VALIENTE CORREA JOSE ABRAHAM IC IZTACALCO H 37 $10,318.38
156 MARTINEZ MENDOZA GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
157 BLANCAS PEREZ FRANCISCO GUARINO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
158 GRACIDA VELASCO SAMANTHA MARIBEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $10,318.38
159 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA SUSANA TP TLALPAN M 59 $10,318.38
160 PEREZ ESPINOSA VICTOR RAFAEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $10,318.38
161 LARA VILLANUEVA MARIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $10,318.38
162 HERNANDEZ PIÑA DANIEL ALEXIS CY COYOACAN H 31 $3,439.46
163 GUTIERREZ GUZMAN TANIA ANGELICA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $6,878.92
164 MENDEZ REYES JAN ESTEBAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 19 $6,878.92
165 SANCHEZ OCHOA ALEXIS AUGUSTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 20 $6,878.92
166 BERNAL GUTIERREZ DIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
167 RUIZ ROSAS XIMENA XC XOCHIMILCO M 18 $3,439.46
168 MANJARREZ GONZALEZ LUIS EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $10,318.38
169 MARTINEZ GUERRERO ELENA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
170 HERNANDEZ RAVELO GAEL IBRAIM CT CUAUHTEMOC H 20 $6,878.92
171 ALVARADO DOMINGUEZ DULCE ALINE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
172 GUERRERO ALVAREZ PETRA MARIA MA MILPA ALTA M 51 $10,318.38
173 CRUZ LOPEZ ADELINA CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
174 CASTILLO RUBIO CLAUDIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 54 $10,318.38
175 PARRA GOMEZ CARLOS ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 33 $10,318.38
176 CHAVARRIA HERNANDEZ JOSE ALFREDO TH TLAHUAC H 33 $3,439.46
177 GARCIA OLMEDO ADOLFO TH TLAHUAC H 44 $10,318.38
178 REYES ROMERO DANIEL MA MILPA ALTA H 28 $10,318.38
179 RODRIGUEZ DE LA ROSA MARLEN GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
180 ROMERO MONTIEL KARINA BIBIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
181 MARTINEZ ALDANA DIEGO ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 20 $10,318.38
182 VALENCIA MARTINEZ JUDITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
183 ESCOBEDO JIMENEZ LUZ VERONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
184 GONZALEZ CANO NIDIA JIMENA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 22 $10,318.38
185 MATA NAVARRO MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
186 SALINAS RUIZ EDGENI ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
187 CARRERA ORTEGA MARIBEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $10,318.38
188 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA MA MILPA ALTA M 61 $10,318.38
189 SILVA SOSA JOSE RAMIRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 49 $3,439.46
190 RUIZ PICHARDO PAMELA VIRIDIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
191 VIDAL GRANADOS ADAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $3,439.46
192 VALENCIA GARCIA CIPATLI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
193 MATA CAMARILLO EDUARDO TH TLAHUAC H 39 $3,439.46
194 ALLENDE HERNANDEZ SELENE ITZEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 23 $10,318.38
195 BARRERA HERNANDEZ BRAYAN DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 18 $10,318.38
196 CARRILLO GOMEZ JOSE JAVIER TP TLALPAN H 42 $6,878.92
197 MARTINEZ PEREZ FLOR MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 55 $10,318.38
198 RAMIREZ CASTRO EDWIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $6,878.92
199 GARCIA BLANCO NANCY NALLELY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $6,878.92
200 RAMOS MOLINA HUAUHTLI MARIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
201 CALLEJAS ELORZA CHRISTIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $10,318.38
202 MENDOZA NEGRETE YARIM YOALLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
203 SOTO TULE JESSICA IVETTE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
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204 ROSAS VALENCIA EINAR ANDRES CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
205 MORALES RIVERA ZAIRA NOEMI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
206 LARA GARCIA PATRICIA MA MILPA ALTA M 47 $10,318.38
207 PEREA CASTILLO VICTOR ISIDRO MA MILPA ALTA H 46 $3,439.46
208 GUTIERREZ CRUZ SONIA BERENICE TH TLAHUAC M 19 $3,439.46
209 JIMENEZ ANAYA ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
210 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ NANCY CY COYOACAN M 43 $10,318.38
211 MARTINEZ GOMEZ LUZ MARIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $10,318.38
212 IBARRA MONDRAGON RICARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 50 $10,318.38
213 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SILVIA MA MILPA ALTA M 44 $6,878.92
214 TORRES LOPEZ JUAN LEOBARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 61 $10,318.38
215 SANCHEZ MORALES MAURICIO CY COYOACAN H 49 $10,318.38
216 HERNANDEZ DIAZ BRENDA MICHELL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
217 RAMIREZ BRAVO ADRIANA CITLALI TP TLALPAN M 36 $10,318.38
218 LOPEZ POLANCO DULCE MARIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $3,439.46
219 GOMEZ BELLO MARIO CLAUDIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 47 $3,439.46
220 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ CECILIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $10,318.38
221 SANDOVAL MARTINEZ MARTHA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $3,439.46
222 EUROPA OLIVER ARGELIA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
223 SERRANO GARCIA LUIS ENRIQUE CY COYOACAN H 24 $10,318.38
224 VEGA HERNANDEZ ERNESTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 29 $3,439.46
225 VARGAS LOPEZ ALEXIS GIOVANI IP IZTAPALAPA H 18 $3,439.46
226 SOLIS MOTA BRENDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 45 $10,318.38
227 MARQUEZ CASTILLO MODESTA TH TLAHUAC M 44 $3,439.46
228 ESTRADA DIAZ MAURICIO ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $3,439.46
229 DE PAZ DUQUE KEREN IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
230 CABRERA GARCIA LUBIA ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $6,878.92
231 RAMIREZ LOAIZA JESUS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 30 $3,439.46
232 GARCIA GARCIA CITLALLI ESMERALDA TP TLALPAN M 33 $10,318.38
233 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ ISRAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $6,878.92
234 GARCIA GARCIA AGUSTIN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $10,318.38
235 VAZQUEZ ANGUIANO KARLA ARELY IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
236 VAZQUEZ TOVAR DAVID XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $3,439.46
237 SANDOVAL ZUÑIGA GUILLERMO URIEL CY COYOACAN H 30 $10,318.38
238 VALENCIA GREGORIO PEDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $10,318.38
239 MALDONADO CRUZ IRMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
240 HERNANDEZ AYALA GLORIA TH TLAHUAC M 62 $10,318.38
241 ACOSTA MARTINEZ EDGAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $10,318.38
242 GUTIERREZ BARCENAS MIGUEL ANGEL TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
243 LOPEZ VASQUEZ ANA GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $3,439.46
244 MIRANDA SALAZAR JORGE LUIS CY COYOACAN H 26 $3,439.46
245 MEMECHE MOZO GERARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $3,439.46
246 SANTANA VAZQUEZ DIEGO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 31 $3,439.46
247 ORTEGA FELIX ROSA KARINA TP TLALPAN M 24 $3,439.46
248 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO TP TLALPAN M 46 $10,318.38
249 CERON TINOCO MARIA DE LOURDES IC IZTACALCO M 52 $10,318.38
250 DANIEL JUAREZ FELIPE NERI XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $3,439.46
251 BUENDIA ENCISO LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $10,318.38
252 GARCIA HILARIO NELIDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 49 $10,318.38
253 GALEANA BETANCOURT JESSICA MONSSERRAT AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
254 NAVARRO VERTIZ ROSALINDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
255 MARTINEZ GARCIA JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
256 CEBALLOS ROLDAN SORAYA TP TLALPAN M 51 $10,318.38
257 CABRERA SALGADO JOSE RUBEN XC XOCHIMILCO H 27 $10,318.38
258 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IMELDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 61 $10,318.38
259 CASOLIS JIMENEZ ISAAC TH TLAHUAC H 39 $3,439.46
260 MONTIEL AVILES JESICA TALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
261 HERNANDEZ ROSALES HUGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
262 GONZALEZ ORTIGOZA RICARDO JAVIER TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
263 SOLIS NAVARRO IRMA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
264 FERNANDEZ GRANDE SERGIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
265 CONTRERAS ALBA LAURA LETICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $3,439.46
266 MARQUEZ BAÑOS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $10,318.38
267 SAUCEDO PICHARDO JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
268 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
269 NAVA FLORES JOSE ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 58 $10,318.38
270 VALDEZ MARTINEZ CESAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $10,318.38
271 LEON RANGEL ANGELICA NAYELI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 30 $10,318.38
272 MARTINEZ ALBINO JUANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 56 $10,318.38
273 OLIVARES LOPEZ ANTONIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $10,318.38
274 FRANCO BALDERAS ENRIQUE ADAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $3,439.46
275 TAJIKA AVILES GUADALUPE LIZET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $3,439.46
276 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ CRISTIAN MICHAEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 22 $10,318.38
277 JUAREZ ESTRADA MARIA MAGDALENA TH TLAHUAC M 52 $3,439.46
278 CASTILLO MARTINEZ ROBERT JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
279 MORALES VALENZUELA CUAUHTEMOC IC IZTACALCO H 45 $10,318.38
280 TORAL GONZALEZ AIDEE TH TLAHUAC M 46 $10,318.38
281 RODEA ARGUMEDO BERNARDO CY COYOACAN H 44 $10,318.38
282 ROSALES MUCIÑO MARCUS OVISARA IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
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283 GARCIA GARCIA CRISTINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 60 $10,318.38
284 GUERRERO QUINTERO JOSE BERNARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
285 RAMIREZ AYALA LETICIA TH TLAHUAC M 43 $10,318.38
286 GARDUÑO TOLEDO FRANCISCO JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
287 RAMIREZ CHAVEZ AMELTZY AKETZALLY TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
288 MONROY ROBLES PATRICIA YAZMIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $10,318.38
289 SANCHEZ CONTRERAS JOSE LUIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
290 ROSAS ROSAS LAURA ELENA XC XOCHIMILCO M 52 $3,439.46
291 SANCHEZ IGNACIO GREGORIO ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
292 PAREDES MAYORGA RAQUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $3,439.46
293 CASALES PRIETO RICARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $3,439.46
294 CAMACHO CAMACHO HERIBERTO FRANCISCO TP TLALPAN H 41 $6,878.92
295 TELESFORO KING SOFIA ERIME TP TLALPAN M 28 $3,439.46
296 JIMENEZ GARCIA KATIA ESMERALDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
297 LEZAMA LOPEZ SAMUEL EDGAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $10,318.38
298 TERAN MARTINEZ DAYANA JOCELYN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
299 RIVAS AGUILAR LUIS ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
300 ROMERO GARCIA ERICK FERNANDO TP TLALPAN H 34 $3,439.46
301 DE LA FUENTE PADRON BLANCA ESTHELA CY COYOACAN M 35 $10,318.38
302 RUIZ ZAMORA RICARDO JOSE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $3,439.46
303 PERALTA LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $10,318.38
304 DIMAS FLORES ANGEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 24 $3,439.46
305 ROSENDO PARDO MARIA DEOLINDA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $3,439.46
306 RODRIGUEZ MORALES MARIO ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $10,318.38
307 ESCOBEDO HERNANDEZ EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 58 $10,318.38
308 ESCAMILLA SANCHEZ JONATHAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 26 $10,318.38
309 VILLA GARCIA IVAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 27 $3,439.46
310 MEDRANO VALENCIA ARIAN URIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 19 $10,318.38
311 MARQUEZ CRUZ DIEGO XC XOCHIMILCO H 21 $6,878.92
312 RAMOS JUAREZ FRANCISCO TH TLAHUAC H 64 $3,439.46
313 ZAMORA CHAVERO MOISES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $6,878.92
314 MENDEZ SANCHEZ LUCY ANAYELI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $10,318.38
315 GUZMAN AGUILAR AGUSTIN ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 27 $3,439.46
316 CASTILLO RAMOS NAYELY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $10,318.38
317 RUIZ LAZARO YOSELIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
318 YEPEZ OLMOS EPIFANIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 63 $10,318.38
319 ROJAS RIVERA FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 56 $10,318.38
320 DECIDERIO LOPEZ SANDRA LIZET XC XOCHIMILCO M 22 $10,318.38
321 AGUILAR LARA GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 24 $10,318.38
322 PINZON CORTES SAUL CUTBERTINO XC XOCHIMILCO H 53 $3,439.46
323 VAZQUEZ BALDO LIDIA VIRIDIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
324 RAMIREZ ITURBE ANTONIA MARIBEL MA MILPA ALTA M 56 $3,439.46
325 ESTRADA SANCHEZ YOLANDA KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
326 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO TH TLAHUAC H 26 $10,318.38
327 MARTINEZ ZUÑIGA JUAN ANTONIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $6,878.92
328 MARTINEZ LINARES YARELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 26 $10,318.38
329 FELIPE MARIANO JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
330 MORA SANTOS MARCOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $3,439.46
331 MIRANDA ARAOZ CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
332 RUANO LAURRABAQUIO LETICIA MA MILPA ALTA M 47 $3,439.46
333 LOPEZ SOLARES ARACELI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $3,439.46
334 ZEPEDA CRUZ VIVIANA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 33 $10,318.38
335 BARAJAS CUELLAR CESAR JAIR IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
336 SANCHEZ DE LOS RIOS KEVIN DAVID GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 24 $10,318.38
337 DIAZ ARGUELLO JUDITH ARIADNA TH TLAHUAC M 37 $6,878.92
338 ORTEGA MARTINEZ GREGORIA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
339 ORTIZ HERREJON MARIA MARGARITA XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $3,439.46
340 RIOS TRINIDAD ARACELI CY COYOACAN M 46 $10,318.38
341 GARIBAY GOMEZ LUIS FELIPE MA MILPA ALTA H 27 $10,318.38
342 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MARIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $3,439.46
343 MARTINEZ AVENDAÑO DAVID GERARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
344 LOPEZ HIZARZA DANIELA ALEXANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 27 $10,318.38
345 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ HUMBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $10,318.38
346 FARFAN SEGOVIA MARIA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
347 SANCHEZ SERRANO RODOLFO IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
348 GARCIA GUZMAN ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 28 $3,439.46
349 MONDRAGON LOPEZ ESTEBAN HERIBERTO TP TLALPAN H 36 $3,439.46
350 SANCHEZ AGUILAR MARIA LUISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $3,439.46
351 ALANIS LUCIO ADRIAN CY COYOACAN H 43 $6,878.92
352 LOPEZ SOLIS ANGELINA ADRIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $3,439.46
353 JAIME RAMIREZ CRISTINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $10,318.38
354 ALVARADO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 53 $10,318.38
355 GONZALEZ GARCIA ROSA MARIA IC IZTACALCO M 40 $3,439.46
356 MARROQUIN ALEJANDRE EMILIO RAMON CY COYOACAN H 43 $6,878.92
357 MEZA LOPEZ CYNTHIA DENNISE IC IZTACALCO M 39 $10,318.38
358 MENDOZA RUIZ PATSY NATALI IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
359 LEON VALERDI TONATZIN MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
360 LOPEZ GARZON JONATHAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
361 CALDERON ARAUJO MANUEL SALVADOR TH TLAHUAC H 50 $10,318.38
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362 LUNA CADENA LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
363 SANCHEZ DIAZ GABRIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
364 VELASCO ROJAS LORENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
365 SUAREZ MENDEZ MARIA ISABEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
366 GOMEZ SANCHEZ RODRIGO TH TLAHUAC H 53 $10,318.38
367 HERRERA LOPEZ ZACARIAS XC XOCHIMILCO H 36 $3,439.46
368 PEREZ CRUZ ZELTZIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
369 GARCIA REYES EDGAR ALFREDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
370 RADILLO MONTIEL CHRISTIAN JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
371 LLANES ABENCERRAJE ERNESTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $10,318.38
372 CARRERA SANTIAGO LIZBETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $10,318.38
373 MARQUEZ BAÑOS BEATRIZ XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $6,878.92
374 VICARIO AVELINO LUCERO XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $10,318.38
375 FLORES MENDOZA MAYRA ISABEL IC IZTACALCO M 43 $3,439.46
376 ZARATE MELENDEZ ERNESTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $6,878.92
377 MIRANDA ZARCO LUIS ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 24 $10,318.38
378 SILVA MARQUEZ SANDRA TP TLALPAN M 49 $6,878.92
379 RIOS SANTOS CESAR TH TLAHUAC H 36 $10,318.38
380 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ JOSE ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 49 $10,318.38
381 OLMOS CASTILLO SANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 50 $10,318.38
382 CASTILLO PEREZ GRISELDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $6,878.92
383 AMADOR LUNA ARMANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 29 $10,318.38
384 VARGAS RAMOS JOSE DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $6,878.92
385 ROSALES TORRES AGUSTIN TP TLALPAN H 61 $10,318.38
386 MENDOZA LIBREROS JUAN GABRIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
387 CHAPARRO GONZALEZ BEATRIZ XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $3,439.46
388 SOTERO GALARZA ROSA ISELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
389 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SABINO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 48 $10,318.38
390 GARCIA GARCIA ANDRES MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 30 $6,878.92
391 JULIO PEREZ SAUL CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
392 MONTERO DIAZ GERARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $3,439.46
393 OLMOS AVILA EDWIN OCTAVIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 23 $3,439.46
394 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ IVAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $10,318.38
395 CASTILLO BARRAGAN MARIA AZUCENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
396 VILCHIS ALANIS JOSE LUIS XC XOCHIMILCO H 64 $3,439.46
397 LOYA ARELLANO LAURA YIBE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $3,439.46
398 SANDOVAL ROJAS ALINE ABIGAIL IC IZTACALCO M 25 $3,439.46
399 ZEPEDA GARCIA ROSA MARIA TP TLALPAN M 55 $3,439.46
400 RAMOS ESPINOSA GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $10,318.38
401 JIMENEZ LUNA MARIA DE LOURDES XC XOCHIMILCO M 61 $3,439.46
402 FUENTES RUIZ GUILLERMO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $3,439.46
403 FLORES RAMIREZ IRVIN GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
404 SANCHEZ DIAZ MARIO ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 46 $6,878.92
405 PEREZ SERVIN MARIA ISABEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 60 $10,318.38
406 GOMEZ TEODORO MONICA ESMERALDA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
407 SALVADOR ANTONIO LILENI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
408 MORALES RIOS TAMARA YOUMALI TH TLAHUAC M 31 $10,318.38
409 URIBE MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
410 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ARACELI IC IZTACALCO M 46 $3,439.46
411 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ BRENDA GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $6,878.92
412 MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA GUADALUPE TH TLAHUAC H 51 $3,439.46
413 JUAREZ ALVAREZ FERNANDO FELIPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
414 OROZCO DE LA CRUZ MARIA DE LOURDES XC XOCHIMILCO M 22 $6,878.92
415 TELLO MARTINEZ GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $3,439.46
416 ANGULO BAUTISTA ESTHER TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
417 DE LA CRUZ PACHECO GISELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $3,439.46
418 RAYA RAMIREZ MARIA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
419 RODRIGUEZ LEON SHEILA BELEN TH TLAHUAC M 34 $10,318.38
420 JAIMES JIMENEZ JUAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 37 $3,439.46
421 HERNANDEZ PAEZ MARIA ESTHER AO ALVARO OBREGON M 54 $10,318.38
422 VELAZQUEZ NAVA JULIO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
423 HUERTA VELA GARCIA JORGE FABIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
424 GARCIA SALAZAR JOSE ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 30 $10,318.38
425 SANCHEZ GARDUÑO ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
426 MARTINEZ LEYTE DIANA LAURA TP TLALPAN M 23 $10,318.38
427 HERNANDEZ VILLASEÑOR DANIEL AARON VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 20 $3,439.46
428 CAZARES BONILLA DANIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
429 FRAGOSO MARTINEZ RAUL XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $10,318.38
430 GARCIA FLORES ARACELI TP TLALPAN M 48 $3,439.46
431 SANTOYO VELAZQUEZ OSCAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 48 $3,439.46
432 MARQUEZ OLGUIN SOFIA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
433 SANCHEZ ARANDA JOSE ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
434 CABRALES SANTILLAN ALEXIS DANIEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 23 $3,439.46
435 SALAZAR GRANADOS ABRAHAM EDUARDO TH TLAHUAC H 44 $10,318.38
436 HUERTA VELA REYES FRIDA MARIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 19 $10,318.38
437 SALAZAR GARCIA ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $10,318.38
438 LEE SALAZAR PILAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
439 SOLANO PARRA IVAN IC IZTACALCO H 49 $3,439.46
440 BUCIO TOLEDO ANNA KAREN XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $10,318.38
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441 AMARO VAZQUEZ LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
442 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ NATALY XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $3,439.46
443 VILLEGAS RANGEL JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $6,878.92
444 DIAZ AMBRIZ ERIKA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
445 ROSAS ACOSTA ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
446 HESIQUIO CARDOSO ARELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 19 $3,439.46
447 SANCHEZ VILCHIS HASHANTI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 24 $3,439.46
448 GOMEZ MONTOYA PABLO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 54 $10,318.38
449 COLCHADO CANEDO J. CARMEN MA MILPA ALTA H 57 $10,318.38
450 VILLEGAS MARTINEZ MARIA LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
451 PATLAN FERNANDEZ MARCOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
452 CANSINO DE LA FUENTE LETICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
453 TORALES AGUILAR RODRIGO CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
454 HUERTA VELEZ ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $10,318.38
455 MURILLO ROLDAN KARLA ADRIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $3,439.46
456 RAMIREZ ALMONACI LILIA LORENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $6,878.92
457 MATA SANCHEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN MA MILPA ALTA M 51 $10,318.38
458 CRUZ ROMERO CINTHYA LIZBHET GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $6,878.92
459 JARAMILLO HERNANDEZ NORMA ANGELICA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $10,318.38
460 MARTINEZ MORALES LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 58 $6,878.92
461 MARIANO PACHECO CRISTIAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 36 $3,439.46
462 SANCHEZ LINARES SONIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
463 NAJERA AMADOR JUANA MA MILPA ALTA M 57 $10,318.38
464 SALINAS CASTILLO ALBA IZEBEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
465 MORENO TORRES DIANA LORENA TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
466 PEREZ LARA BETSY ELIZABETH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $10,318.38
467 FIGUEROA GUADARRAMA ERICK NOEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
468 MACLENNAN REYNAGA BRUCE ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $3,439.46
469 ALVAREZ FLORES CONSUELO IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
470 MUÑIZ LUNA KARINA LUCERO IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
471 ROMERO SALDIVAR MAYELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
472 CAMACHO NERI ALBERTO MA MILPA ALTA H 43 $3,439.46
473 IBARRA BOLAÑOS ISAID TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
474 MENDOZA GARCIA KARLA EDITH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $10,318.38
475 MARTINEZ CORTES JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $10,318.38
476 PERALTA PADRON ROSA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
477 MEJIA HERNANDEZ ERIKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
478 COVARRUBIAS CORTES OMAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
479 MENDIETA VELASCO DANIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $3,439.46
480 ALTAMIRANO RODRIGUEZ CATALINA JAZMIN IC IZTACALCO M 36 $10,318.38
481 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ CRESCENCIO JAIME IC IZTACALCO H 63 $6,878.92
482 ESPEJEL ALVAREZ SOLEDAD ELIZABETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 58 $10,318.38
483 BERMUDEZ MARTINEZ GRISEL AZUCENA XC XOCHIMILCO M 20 $10,318.38
484 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 41 $10,318.38
485 DIAZ CHAVEZ RODRIGO CY COYOACAN H 43 $10,318.38
486 RAMOS VELASCO CESAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 36 $6,878.92
487 MONTES CONTRERAS CLAUDIA TP TLALPAN M 35 $3,439.46
488 FLORES FLORES ARACELI GUILLERMINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $3,439.46
489 VIDAL MADRID ALVARO MA MILPA ALTA H 54 $6,878.92
490 GOMEZ CARRILLO ABNER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 24 $3,439.46
491 GRANADOS FLORES JACQUELINE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
492 DELGADO VEGA ORLANDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $10,318.38
493 MALDONADO VILLEGAS ROBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 49 $10,318.38
494 REYES NEGRETE EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
495 RODRIGUEZ FRIAS ESSAU DAVID XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $10,318.38
496 SALDIVAR MARTINEZ MARIA GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $3,439.46
497 GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ JIMENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
498 CARMONA MERA LAURA CY COYOACAN M 36 $10,318.38
499 CHAVARRIA SALAS ERIKA ELIZABETH TH TLAHUAC M 41 $10,318.38
500 BECERRIL DOMINGUEZ AMELLALY TONANTZIN XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $10,318.38
501 NARCIZO VITE ARACELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
502 HERNANDEZ TORO MARIO ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $6,878.92
503 SANDOVAL MADRIGAL JOSE ALFONSO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 25 $3,439.46
504 CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ ASHLEY CRISTAL IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $10,318.38
505 CORONA BUCIO LEONARDO RAFAEL TH TLAHUAC H 33 $3,439.46
506 VEGA CORIA LUIS EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 28 $10,318.38
507 MONTOYA PRECIADO VALERIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $10,318.38
508 MARTINEZ GARCIA NANCY IVETTH TP TLALPAN M 38 $10,318.38
509 PERALTA PADRON PERLA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
510 COLIN VILLAGRAN ESBEIDY VIANEY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
511 FRANCO SAENZ NOEMI CY COYOACAN M 37 $3,439.46
512 GONZALEZ CANO ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 55 $3,439.46
513 PARRA LUGO MAYRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $3,439.46
514 LOPEZ ARCOVENDAS EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 47 $10,318.38
515 AGUILAR ZAMBRANO MARIA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 48 $10,318.38
516 SANTIZ LOPEZ MONICA JANETH IC IZTACALCO M 29 $3,439.46
517 FRANCISCO CUAUTENCO ADAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 19 $10,318.38
518 GIL FLORES RENE IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
519 VILLEGAS SAYAGO IVAN DARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $6,878.92
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520 GONZALEZ AGUILLON ROSA MARTHA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 26 $10,318.38
521 LOZANO RODRIGUEZ JOSE ROBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
522 HERNANDEZ PAZ BRANDON ASHLEY IC IZTACALCO H 29 $3,439.46
523 BALANZARIO JIMENEZ ADRIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 47 $10,318.38
524 PAZ JUAREZ ROSA ISELA CY COYOACAN M 52 $3,439.46
525 FLORES DOMINGUEZ CLAUDIA IVETTE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
526 AVENDAÑO LARA MARISOL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
527 PACHECO GONZAGA DOLORES XC XOCHIMILCO M 61 $3,439.46
528 LIBERATO DIAZ NETZAHUALCOYOTL GILBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
529 MARTINEZ GARCIA KAREN BELEN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 24 $10,318.38
530 VALDES ECHEVERRIA LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 39 $3,439.46
531 CORTES CAMACHO MARTHA ALICIA TP TLALPAN M 59 $10,318.38
532 GUZMAN VAZQUEZ MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
533 BAEZA ZAMORA ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 40 $3,439.46
534 ROSALES PEREZ VALERIA RAQUEL TP TLALPAN M 35 $3,439.46
535 VAZQUEZ ROBLES GRICELDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
536 SANCHEZ MORENO MARISOL TH TLAHUAC M 32 $3,439.46
537 HERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA MIRNA XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $10,318.38
538 YAÑEZ CASTILLO VERONICA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 59 $3,439.46
539 BUENO SALINAS VALERIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $6,878.92
540 MARTINEZ MATEO FRANCISCA XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $3,439.46
541 SAUCEDO GARCIA MARIA DE LA LUZ TH TLAHUAC M 49 $10,318.38
542 BORJA LARA FRANCISCO GENARO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 55 $10,318.38
543 BENITEZ AGUIRRE NATALI CAROLINA TH TLAHUAC M 37 $10,318.38
544 GUADARRAMA DIAZ MONTSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
545 OROPEZA GUTIERREZ DIANA JOYCE IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
546 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CESAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $3,439.46
547 VALENZUELA GONZALEZ KARLA MONSERRAT XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $3,439.46
548 VILLARREAL ORDOÑEZ ANDREA TP TLALPAN M 24 $10,318.38
549 SANCHEZ CANCINO NORMA MARCELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 44 $3,439.46
550 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA MARYTERE IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
551 RAMIREZ MEZA JORGE EDUARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $3,439.46
552 MOTA SAMANO MARIA DE LA LUZ ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 35 $3,439.46
553 VALERIANO CASTRO DANIEL ALFREDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 29 $6,878.92
554 AVALOS ORTEGA HUGO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $3,439.46
555 CASTILLO ESCOBAR EVA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
556 SANTIN ESPINOSA JORGE EDER XC XOCHIMILCO H 43 $3,439.46
557 PEREZ JIMENEZ MARGARITA XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $10,318.38
558 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ EFFERBERG XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $10,318.38
559 MORALES HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $10,318.38
560 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GABRIELA VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
561 CRUZ NAVARRETE MARIA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $6,878.92
562 ENRIQUEZ GALICIA COLUMBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 56 $10,318.38
563 MENDEZ FUENTES AURORA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
564 GONZALEZ PEREZ MARILYN ITXEL MA MILPA ALTA M 24 $3,439.46
565 VERA MENDOZA NORMA ISABEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
566 GIRON CISNEROS LILIANA CY COYOACAN M 49 $3,439.46
567 HERNANDEZ ORDUÑA DANTE SEBASTIAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 27 $3,439.46
568 RAMIREZ MAYO BIANICELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
569 CARRILLO RAMIREZ ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 54 $10,318.38
570 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $3,439.46
571 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ DIEGO ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 19 $10,318.38
572 ALFARO GALLAGA ERIKA TP TLALPAN M 53 $3,439.46
573 LOPEZ CASTILLO ALVARO DANIEL TP TLALPAN H 30 $10,318.38
574 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ BLANCA SOCORRO TP TLALPAN M 54 $3,439.46
575 SILVERIO CERCA MARIA LUISA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $3,439.46
576 FERRER FLORES ANA LAURA IC IZTACALCO M 36 $3,439.46
577 GARCIA GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
578 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ JOEL JOB CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
579 LEON MOSQUEDA DONOVAN IC IZTACALCO H 20 $3,439.46
580 OSEGUERA BAÑOS ESMERALDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $3,439.46
581 PEREZ MENDOZA ELISA ARIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
582 MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ LUIS ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
583 LOPEZ VALENZUELA MARIANA CY COYOACAN M 42 $6,878.92
584 GARCIA ALVAREZ LULU AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $3,439.46
585 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 51 $10,318.38
586 VALENTE ZAMORA DALIA ESTEPHANIE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $3,439.46
587 ROSAS RAMIREZ OMAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 42 $3,439.46
588 VILLADA FRUTIS ALEXA XC XOCHIMILCO M 19 $3,439.46
589 VEGA RAMOS HECTOR ESTEBAN TP TLALPAN H 55 $3,439.46
590 QUINTERO TREJO MARIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $6,878.92
591 PEREZ ISIDRO JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $3,439.46
592 OROZCO GALLARDO ROBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
593 ARELLANO GOMEZ GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
594 AVENDAÑO PALMIERI GUILLERMO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
595 FRANCO REYES URIEL GERARDO MA MILPA ALTA H 30 $10,318.38
596 LOZADA MIRANDA YOJAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 20 $10,318.38
597 MONROY GARCIA CECILIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 55 $10,318.38
598 AGUILAR HERNANDEZ ALMA ROSA XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $10,318.38
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599 FRUTIS NUÑEZ ANA DELIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $10,318.38
600 FLORES GARCIA MARIA AZUCENA MA MILPA ALTA M 35 $10,318.38
601 CERVANTES BRAULIO JOSEPH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 27 $3,439.46
602 VALDEZ RIVERA BRENDA JESSICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $3,439.46
603 GUTIERREZ TENORIO JOSE ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $10,318.38
604 SANCHEZ CEREZO CARLOTA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 53 $3,439.46
605 DOMINGO MARTINEZ EMMA TH TLAHUAC M 44 $10,318.38
606 RUIZ VILLALOBOS YAHIR DE JESUS TP TLALPAN H 22 $3,439.46
607 DIAZ GARCIA JORGE ARMANDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $10,318.38
608 RAMIREZ RIVERA PEDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 49 $3,439.46
609 GOMEZ CABRERA MARIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $6,878.92
610 OROZCO ESTRADA MARIA GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $6,878.92
611 CERVANTES SANTES JOSE ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 27 $10,318.38
612 RAMIREZ ALGARA KARLA PAOLA IC IZTACALCO M 29 $6,878.92
613 CORNEJO GARCIA LUIS DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
614 LOPEZ CONTRERAS DIEGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
615 VIVAS VALLEJO VICTOR FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 36 $3,439.46
616 GOMEZ GOMEZ DAFNE VIRIDIANA CY COYOACAN M 33 $6,878.92
617 CASQUERA DORADO IGNACIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
618 VELAZQUEZ MONROY ANGELICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 48 $3,439.46
619 MONROY HERNANDEZ LAURA ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
620 RIOS DEL MONTE GIOVANNA XC XOCHIMILCO M 24 $3,439.46
621 MARIN ESQUIVEL ASHLIN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 18 $10,318.38
622 VEGA SOLIS KATIA YOSSET CY COYOACAN M 30 $6,878.92
623 RAMIREZ CASTILLO EDUARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $10,318.38
624 GARDUÑO VAZQUEZ JONATHAN TH TLAHUAC H 47 $10,318.38
625 SANCHEZ OLIVARES JESUS LEONARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 24 $6,878.92
626 VELAZQUEZ MONROY SONIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $3,439.46
627 VILLEGAS CHAVEZ ERICK ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
628 MEDINA LARA OSCAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 23 $6,878.92
629 VAZQUEZ GUIJARRO IVONNE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 44 $10,318.38
630 URIBE ORDOÑEZ IDALIA CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
631 MARTINEZ OLIVAS CINTIA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
632 SALMORAN AVALOS JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $10,318.38
633 RESENDIZ RESENDIZ GRACIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
634 GONZALEZ MATA MIRIAM ARACELI CY COYOACAN M 39 $6,878.92
635 BADILLO VARGAS RUTH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
636 PINEDA CARRILLO JESSICA LIZBET TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
637 FLORES MARTINEZ ANGELICA MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
638 ANDRADE PAEZ EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
639 MEJIA HERNANDEZ ALIN CRISTINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
640 ROSAS SALGADO NAZIR ENOCH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $10,318.38
641 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ROSARIO TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
642 BELLO MADRID MARIA LUISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
643 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ SONIA CY COYOACAN M 52 $3,439.46
644 AQUILINO CISNEROS ANDRES MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 49 $3,439.46
645 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ LIDIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $6,878.92
646 SALAZAR GOMEZ SALVADOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $10,318.38
647 ROMERO RAMIREZ NALLELY DENISSE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 36 $6,878.92
648 ARISTA RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO MA MILPA ALTA H 50 $10,318.38
649 GARCIA ZEPEDA ALICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
650 SANTANDER NORIEGA RAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
651 MEJIA ALMANZA PATRICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $3,439.46
652 MATIAS ESPIRITU ANDREA ODETTE TP TLALPAN M 24 $3,439.46
653 MEZA GONZALEZ MARTIN RAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $10,318.38
654 FUENTES HERNANDEZ MARTHA ALONDRA TH TLAHUAC M 27 $3,439.46
655 MORAN MENDOZA MILDRET ALANY IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $3,439.46
656 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ NAZARIO TP TLALPAN H 48 $10,318.38
657 BARRIENTOS MALDONADO DIANA MONSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
658 RUIZ BALDERAS IRVING SAVAGE CY COYOACAN H 29 $10,318.38
659 BARBOSA PEREZ KAREN SOL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $10,318.38
660 VILLALPANDO ALVAREZ PABLO DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
661 PAEZ GUEVARA GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $10,318.38
662 LOPEZ CORTES MARIA TERESA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $3,439.46
663 SERRANO LIRA DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $6,878.92
664 PEREZ CASTAÑEDA CYNTIA JATSIRI TH TLAHUAC M 29 $10,318.38
665 MARTINEZ ESTRADA DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
666 MARTINEZ OLIVARES BELEM GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
667 CASTELLANOS SANCHEZ DALIA ESTELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 42 $3,439.46
668 SANCHEZ IGLESIAS MARIO TH TLAHUAC H 35 $3,439.46
669 AGUIRRE SIERRA KARLA VIVIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 22 $3,439.46
670 MALDONADO GARCIA MONICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
671 SANCHEZ ANAYA OMAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $10,318.38
672 VARGAS POBLANO ZAIRA LUZ XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $6,878.92
673 MENESES ALVISO GABRIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 36 $3,439.46
674 PIÑA AVELINO LISSETH JAQUELINE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 25 $10,318.38
675 HERNANDEZ LOZANO GEORGINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
676 ANCIRA PARTIDA SERGIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $6,878.92
677 LOPEZ VALDEZ SERGIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $6,878.92
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678 GUZMAN BLANCO CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $6,878.92
679 GUTIERREZ HUERTA JESSICA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 29 $10,318.38
680 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ SOFIA CY COYOACAN M 49 $6,878.92
681 GUDIÑO HERNANDEZ MARCO POLO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 22 $6,878.92
682 HERNANDEZ OLIVARES VERONICA TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
683 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ CRISTHIAN GILBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $6,878.92
684 ZAMUDIO ORDAZ LUIS ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $6,878.92
685 GARCIA RAMIREZ GUADALUPE JULIETA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 54 $10,318.38
686 HERNANDEZ CARMONA LUIS ENRIQUE TH TLAHUAC H 50 $10,318.38
687 ISLAS PINEDA DIANA DEL CARMEN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $10,318.38
688 RAMOS ESCALANTE MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
689 DESIDERIO ARAIZA JESSICA MARIANA MA MILPA ALTA M 22 $10,318.38
690 CRUZ CRUZ ROCIO TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
691 TREJO MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
692 GOMEZ CORREA ROCIO FIORELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $3,439.46
693 CABRAL GUTIERREZ ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
694 HERNANDEZ SAINEZ ALMA ELIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $6,878.92
695 BALTAZAR CRESCENCIO ORLANDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 19 $10,318.38
696 CABELLO MARTINEZ EMMANUEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $6,878.92
697 PEÑA VARGAS SOFIA MARIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 23 $10,318.38
698 MONTES PEÑA JESSICA EUNICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
699 FLORES MARTINEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MA MILPA ALTA M 25 $3,439.46
700 SANCHEZ BRAVO JULIAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $10,318.38
701 REYNOSO MARIN MAYRA LESLIE IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
702 LUNA ABOYTES ARIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
703 RAMIREZ ALTAMIRANO SOCORRO XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $3,439.46
704 CASTRO OCHOA ESTELA IC IZTACALCO M 52 $10,318.38
705 DE LA CONCHA MELENDEZ RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
706 PADILLA FRAUSTO MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $3,439.46
707 FLORES MORALES DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 64 $3,439.46
708 CRISTAL GARRIDO JOSE ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 32 $3,439.46
709 ROCHA ROCHA JUAN MARTIN TH TLAHUAC H 39 $10,318.38
710 MARTINEZ VIGUERAS FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 24 $3,439.46
711 NUÑEZ BARCENAS YAHAIRA JIMENA TH TLAHUAC M 26 $3,439.46
712 BERMUDEZ LOPEZ DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 33 $3,439.46
713 TRUJILLO FERNANDEZ HECTOR ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $3,439.46
714 DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $3,439.46
715 GARCIA CABRERA OLIVIA MA MILPA ALTA M 57 $10,318.38
716 FRAGA LOZADA MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
717 GARCIA CHAVEZ OCTAVIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $3,439.46
718 ABREU AQUINO JAIME XC XOCHIMILCO H 44 $10,318.38
719 DIAZ CAVAZOS MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
720 HIDALGO MANDUJANO MONICA TP TLALPAN M 42 $10,318.38
721 RIOS MONTES INGRID HALEY XC XOCHIMILCO M 22 $10,318.38
722 SANDOVAL MARTINEZ ROSARIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
723 REYES AGUILAR BLANCA ESTELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $6,878.92
724 CHAVARRIA VELAZQUEZ GABRIELA ALEJANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
725 SALDIVAR QUIROZ CRISTIAN IRBIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
726 REYNA LOPEZ ISAAC GIOVANNI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
727 MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE FRANCISCO XC XOCHIMILCO H 52 $6,878.92
728 ARCE DE JESUS SANDRA PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $6,878.92
729 CAPULA APOLONIO GERARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 47 $10,318.38
730 ROMERO RIVERA AXEL MAXIMILIANO IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $10,318.38
731 SEGUNDO SANCHEZ ALFONSO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 61 $10,318.38
732 ESQUEDA RODRIGUEZ VICTOR MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $3,439.46
733 GALICIA MEZA VIRGINIA MARIA MA MILPA ALTA M 53 $10,318.38
734 HERNANDEZ CORRAL EDGAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
735 RAMIREZ GALINDO ZAYURI ABIGAIL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
736 MEJIA ESPITIA KARLA IBETH IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
737 GARCIA CRUZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $10,318.38
738 TORAL CEJA JORGE HORACIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
739 MAYA MALDONADO VIVIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $10,318.38
740 GARCIA VALDIVIA OSVALDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
741 GALENO SANTOS JORGE TP TLALPAN H 30 $10,318.38
742 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ITZEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
743 JIMENEZ DEL MONTE YESSICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
744 MARTINEZ MODESTO MARINETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $10,318.38
745 ADAN FAVILA KARLA ANDREA IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
746 FUENTES MIRANDA ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 29 $10,318.38
747 DE LA O MARTINEZ ROSA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
748 PARRA DE CASTILLA LIZBETH TP TLALPAN M 38 $10,318.38
749 PEDRAZA CASTRO LESLY XARENY TP TLALPAN M 36 $10,318.38
750 GUERRA CASILDO DULCE LUCERO IC IZTACALCO M 32 $3,439.46
751 MENDOZA OLVERA MARIA LOATANY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
752 ROMERO CRUZ ANA MARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 60 $3,439.46
753 GALICIA VILLEGAS MARCO ANTONIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $6,878.92
754 HUTCHINGS VON LUDWITZ QUIÑONEZ PRISCILA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 42 $10,318.38
755 BERMEO CARVAJAL MONSERRAT IC IZTACALCO M 37 $10,318.38
756 CARRILLO GARCES ANA KARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
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757 DIAZ BERISTAIN VICTOR TP TLALPAN H 51 $6,878.92
758 GARCIA GARCIA DIEGO XC XOCHIMILCO H 21 $10,318.38
759 MORALES GUERRERO MARIA DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $6,878.92
760 FRANCO ROSALES ELVIRA ADRIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
761 ALVAREZ EUROPA RODOLFO GUILLERMO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 37 $10,318.38
762 LARIOS VAZQUEZ JESUS FERNANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $6,878.92
763 PEREA MARTINEZ VANESSA MA MILPA ALTA M 21 $10,318.38
764 VAZQUEZ SANDOVAL AUREA TERESA TH TLAHUAC M 48 $10,318.38
765 CARMONA JORDAN ADAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 52 $10,318.38
766 CHAVEZ ROMERO JESSICA VIANNEY IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
767 RIOS GOMEZ BEATRIZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
768 MELCHOR DIAZ MARCO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
769 VELAZQUEZ UGALDE ISRAEL TP TLALPAN H 58 $3,439.46
770 PINELO RODRIGUEZ DIEGO ARMANDO IC IZTACALCO H 38 $3,439.46
771 GARCIA HERNANDEZ VICTORIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
772 RUIZ ROMERO ERNESTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $6,878.92
773 GUZMAN MEJIA CLAUDIA RUTH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 39 $3,439.46
774 MIJANGOS PEREZ EDGAR IVAN TP TLALPAN H 40 $10,318.38
775 ROMERO SANTIAGO HUGO MA MILPA ALTA H 33 $10,318.38
776 LOPEZ CASTILLO KAREN IVETT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $10,318.38
777 RAMIREZ OROZCO DULCE BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
778 MONTES DE OCA GUTIERREZ ELBA ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 52 $10,318.38
779 JIMENEZ MORALES GUDENCIA ANA LILIA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
780 VALENCIA LOPEZ BERTHA ALICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $3,439.46
781 HERRERA ALCALA MANUEL ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 32 $10,318.38
782 BALTAZAR DEL ANGEL MIGUEL ANGEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 55 $3,439.46
783 CHUPIN JAVIER ALFONSO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $6,878.92
784 CHINO CUAJICALCO MARCO ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 32 $6,878.92
785 NUÑEZ NAVARRO ANGEL JAIR IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $10,318.38
786 DIAZ BAXIN TANIA IZAMAR XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
787 BARRENECHEA CARDENAS ERICK ROBERTO CY COYOACAN H 31 $10,318.38
788 CASTILLA MACHADO ITZEL ADINELLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
789 GUZMAN RUIZ JOSE GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $10,318.38
790 CARRILLO LUGO VIRIDIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
791 GARCIA FLORES FABIOLA ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 45 $10,318.38
792 RIVERA MOLAR EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
793 MENDOZA YAÑEZ PEDRO IC IZTACALCO H 56 $10,318.38
794 MENENDEZ AULD DANIEL ENRIQUE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
795 LAURRABAQUIO GARCIA JESUS OSWALDO MA MILPA ALTA H 30 $10,318.38
796 QUIROZ QUIROZ JOSE ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 47 $3,439.46
797 ORTEGA GUTIERREZ SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
798 MARTINEZ JARAMILLO ALBERTO GERARDO CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
799 FUENTES VARGAS LUCIANO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $10,318.38
800 LOPEZ VALADEZ ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 41 $3,439.46
801 VILLA DE LA O KARLA CAMILA IP IZTAPALAPA M 19 $3,439.46
802 MARES LOPEZ LAURA D'NYS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
803 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ ROSA ISELA TH TLAHUAC M 28 $6,878.92
804 FLORES ARZAMENDI ANA LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
805 SEVILLA SEVILLA JUAN ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 41 $10,318.38
806 HERNANDEZ LUNA FELIPE JESUS MA MILPA ALTA H 53 $3,439.46
807 AHUMADA GOMEZ VIRGINIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $10,318.38
808 CORTES GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $6,878.92
809 CASTILLO ACHIRICA CARLOS ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 53 $3,439.46
810 CABRERA TOLENTINO MONICA TH TLAHUAC M 50 $10,318.38
811 ZARAGOZA GONZALEZ MARIA ANGELICA MA MILPA ALTA M 39 $3,439.46
812 CASTILLO CASTILLO JOSE XC XOCHIMILCO H 61 $10,318.38
813 QUEZADA HERNANDEZ LIZBETH ADRIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $10,318.38
814 CRUZ TRUJILLO LUZ VERONICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 59 $10,318.38
815 ROMERO DOMINGUEZ GERARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 34 $10,318.38
816 GOMEZ VANEGAS MARTHA HEIDY MA MILPA ALTA M 37 $10,318.38
817 DEL VALLE ROMERO LETICIA TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
818 PEÑA SERRANO NILTON XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
819 ESPINOSA MARTINEZ DULCE MARIA CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
820 RAMIREZ ROSAS CARMEN TARCILA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
821 RUIZ IBARRA PAOLA XC XOCHIMILCO M 26 $10,318.38
822 BAJONERO GONZALEZ VERONICA DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
823 MUCIO SANCHEZ LORENA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
824 ORTIZ VILLAVICENCIO SANDRA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 41 $10,318.38
825 LOPEZ GOMEZ BLANCA YAMILE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 22 $3,439.46
826 LOPEZ SANCHEZ JORGE ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $10,318.38
827 MORALES MONTIEL ELIZABETH VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
828 PEÑA RUIZ VENANCIO TH TLAHUAC H 58 $10,318.38
829 HERNANDEZ MUÑOA ELSA ESTHER TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
830 JIMENEZ MONTAÑO JOSE ALFREDO MA MILPA ALTA H 40 $3,439.46
831 DOMINGUEZ CUELLAR MICHEL SOFIA TH TLAHUAC M 31 $3,439.46
832 HERNANDEZ BORJA ALEJANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 20 $10,318.38
833 SIERRA MENDOZA MARGARITA XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $10,318.38
834 COLCHADO DE LA ROSA LESLIE ANEL MA MILPA ALTA M 26 $10,318.38
835 LIEVANO RAMON CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $3,439.46
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836 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ EDUARDO VALDEMAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $3,439.46
837 ABAD SUAREZ ERIC BENTURA MA MILPA ALTA H 51 $10,318.38
838 GARCIA RAMIREZ ARMANDO TH TLAHUAC H 39 $3,439.46
839 SOBRINO ALVAREZ MARIEL PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $10,318.38
840 ALVAREZ SALGADO LUIS ANGEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $10,318.38
841 MEDINA CASTRO NELLY ABIGAIL MA MILPA ALTA M 33 $3,439.46
842 SALAS MARTINEZ JOSE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
843 ZALDIVAR TREJO CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $10,318.38
844 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO ESTEBAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $10,318.38
845 ARIAS CASTAÑEDA QUINTILIANO XC XOCHIMILCO H 37 $10,318.38
846 RANGEL RANGEL GUSTAVO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 38 $6,878.92
847 RAMIREZ LUIS ROBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 58 $3,439.46
848 VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ JUANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $3,439.46
849 DIAZ CERVANTES CRISTINA TH TLAHUAC M 61 $3,439.46
850 URESTI LEYVA MARIA LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
851 CARDENAS MATA BLANCA ESTELA TH TLAHUAC M 47 $10,318.38
852 TRILLO CRUZ ROBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 60 $6,878.92
853 IBARRA LUNA KEVIN IVAN MA MILPA ALTA H 19 $3,439.46
854 CALDERON CASTILLO CRISTINA TH TLAHUAC M 41 $10,318.38
855 SUAREZ UTRILLA NESTOR AUGUSTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
856 MOLINA GENIS DULCE LIZBETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
857 BARRERA GONZALEZ MARISOL TH TLAHUAC M 24 $10,318.38
858 VALDES FAUSTINO SILVIA CY COYOACAN M 45 $10,318.38
859 HINOJOSA FLORES ALFREDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
860 VALENCIA REYES DAVID FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $6,878.92
861 SILVA GARCIA AMERICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
862 HUERTA ANDRADE SOLEDAD TH TLAHUAC M 61 $3,439.46
863 GONZALEZ VENTURA GEORGINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $3,439.46
864 CORONA MUÑOZ MARIA EUGENIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 62 $3,439.46
865 ORTEGA PEREZ LETICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $10,318.38
866 MIRANDA ZEPEDA ESTEPHANIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
867 FELIPE ROMERO YENIFER IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
868 FLORES MEDINA LUIS ARTURO TH TLAHUAC H 28 $10,318.38
869 RICO ARAGON JOSE SIGFREDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 61 $10,318.38
870 MEDRANO MENDOZA SUSANA NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
871 ALVARADO AGUILAR DANIELA MICHELLE MA MILPA ALTA M 24 $3,439.46
872 AVILA BARAJAS JORGE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
873 CORONEL LICONA VIRGINIA ELENA IC IZTACALCO M 37 $6,878.92
874 MONTIEL PEREZ ALFREDO TP TLALPAN H 57 $10,318.38
875 PEREZ DE JESUS CAMILA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 58 $10,318.38
876 PADILLA BELTRAN CYNTHIA JIOVANA TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
877 MORALES MONTIEL IMELDA MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
878 CRUZ EUGENIA MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 60 $3,439.46
879 CANTU ELIZARRARAS ROCIO DEL CARMEN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 46 $10,318.38
880 MATA PICAZO ARELI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 43 $10,318.38
881 CALLEJAS ELORZA ALONSO KAREL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $3,439.46
882 ARREDONDO CHOMBO LUZ MARIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $10,318.38
883 CONTRERAS CASTILLO NORMA PATRICIA IC IZTACALCO M 58 $3,439.46
884 ANGEL PEDRAZA DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
885 CASTRO HUITRON LINA CONCEPCION IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
886 IBAÑEZ GAYOSSO TERESA DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
887 BENTLEY RAMIREZ LUIS ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 60 $3,439.46
888 GARCIA REZA ANA MARCELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $10,318.38
889 RIOS CERON GRECIA ALICIA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $10,318.38
890 CONTRERAS MUÑOZ GERARDO CY COYOACAN H 37 $6,878.92
891 GAYTAN HERNANDEZ LUIS ENRIQUE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 28 $10,318.38
892 LIMONES BOCARDO JULIO CESAR TH TLAHUAC H 46 $10,318.38
893 LOZANO SANCHEZ RICARDO JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
894 PASQUEL REYNOSO BAHREIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
895 MALDONADO BOBADILLA JUAN CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $3,439.46
896 OJEDA LIRA SUSANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
897 FUENTES ZAVALA FERNANDO ULISES XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $6,878.92
898 DEL VALLE ROMERO ROBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $10,318.38
899 JIMENEZ OLVERA GUADALUPE MA MILPA ALTA M 24 $10,318.38
900 ACOSTA CARDENAS ANA GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $10,318.38
901 SUAREZ DEL RIO GERARDO SALVADOR TH TLAHUAC H 60 $3,439.46
902 AGUILAR BAUTISTA RAQUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $10,318.38
903 IGNACIO LARA ALEJANDRO RICARDO IC IZTACALCO H 35 $10,318.38
904 MEJIA RAMOS ALMA SAYURI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
905 CHAVEZ PALACIOS NOHEMI FRINE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 56 $10,318.38
906 IBARRA CAVAZOS RAMIRO CY COYOACAN H 59 $10,318.38
907 MENDIOLA JIMENEZ MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
908 VEGA SANTAMARIA MOISES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $6,878.92
909 SANCHEZ CARMONA OSCAR ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 47 $10,318.38
910 ARANDA REYES SUSANA CY COYOACAN M 45 $10,318.38
911 GARCIA MENDEZ EDWIN TH TLAHUAC H 22 $10,318.38
912 MENDEZ ACEVEDO MELISSA MARIA GUADALUPE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $10,318.38
913 TAPIA RODRIGUEZ JUANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 34 $3,439.46
914 MONDRAGON PALMA ANA GABRIELA CY COYOACAN M 45 $6,878.92
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915 AVILA ESCARCEGA NOE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $3,439.46
916 RAMIREZ TRUJILLO NAYELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
917 XOLALPA TORRES CARLOS ARMANDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 25 $10,318.38
918 MORALES LUGO ELIZABETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
919 RAÑO HERNANDEZ EDWIN EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 21 $10,318.38
920 BARRERA PICHARDO JOSE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 53 $6,878.92
921 GONZALEZ MORALES ALICIA MA MILPA ALTA M 62 $10,318.38
922 CORONA DOMINGUEZ BERNARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $10,318.38
923 NAVA MARTINEZ PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 63 $6,878.92
924 OLMOS MARTINEZ ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
925 SANPABLO VILORIA DANIEL TP TLALPAN H 39 $3,439.46
926 CALDERON ALVARADO OSCAR JOVANY CY COYOACAN H 35 $6,878.92
927 FRANCISCO ROSAS JULIETA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
928 SANCHEZ ORTEGA JESUS RODRIGO TADEO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
929 PLAZA ESTRADA ANA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
930 VARELA MONTAÑO CESAR ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 30 $3,439.46
931 CORREA HERRERA MIGUEL ANGEL TH TLAHUAC H 54 $10,318.38
932 AREVALO CONTRERAS MARCELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 58 $3,439.46
933 REYES HERNANDEZ ANGELINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 59 $3,439.46
934 RAMIREZ CASTILLO MARTHA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
935 SANCHEZ ABURTO ISABEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $3,439.46
936 CRUZ MAYEN JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $10,318.38
937 SANDOVAL SERRANO JOSE IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $6,878.92
938 GARCIA LOPEZ ELVIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
939 VELA FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL CY COYOACAN H 33 $6,878.92
940 SANCHEZ SOSA NATALIA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
941 ARMENDARIZ LOPEZ JOSE ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 42 $3,439.46
942 MARTINEZ MIGUEL JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
943 CRUZ GUERRERO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $3,439.46
944 VIGNETTES RUISECO MARIO ALEJANDRO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 26 $10,318.38
945 DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR LEONARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 59 $3,439.46
946 MARTINEZ FLORES MARTHA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
947 MORALES LIMON VERONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
948 DE LA ROSA MARTINEZ MARIA CRISTINA MA MILPA ALTA M 58 $10,318.38
949 BARRANCO GALICIA PETRA TH TLAHUAC M 58 $10,318.38
950 GARCIA RUBI GUSTAVO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
951 ARRIAGA DELGADO HORTENSIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
952 ALMANZA SALVADOR PILAR IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
953 BARCENAS SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES TP TLALPAN M 46 $10,318.38
954 RICHARDS RANGEL BRENDA PAULINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
955 FIERRO SENTECAL EDGAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
956 HIDALGO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL CY COYOACAN H 48 $3,439.46
957 CORREA GONZALEZ LESLIE CAROLINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
958 ALVAREZ PAZARAN FATIMA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 21 $3,439.46
959 ORENDA CARBAJAL DALILA GRACE MA MILPA ALTA M 40 $10,318.38
960 DIONICIO SIMON GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $3,439.46
961 VAZQUEZ DIAZ ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 23 $6,878.92
962 HERNANDEZ ROMERO ANDRES SALVADOR IC IZTACALCO H 37 $10,318.38
963 MALAGON MAYA YANET AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $10,318.38
964 TREJO LEGORRETA VERONICA LUCERO TH TLAHUAC M 27 $10,318.38
965 ROJAS CERRILLO MANUEL ALBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $6,878.92
966 PORRAS RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
967 ROSAS PIMENTEL LUIS JAVIER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $10,318.38
968 MALAGON RUIZ LAURA GABRIELA MA MILPA ALTA M 39 $10,318.38
969 RUIZ MARTINEZ JUAN PABLO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $3,439.46
970 GONZALEZ LEYVA JESUS ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 32 $10,318.38
971 SERRALDE CRUZ SARA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
972 AVILA ARRIAGA ERICKA RAQUEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $10,318.38
973 ALVAREZ CARMONA JOSE ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
974 MARTINEZ CARRERA LUIS ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 40 $10,318.38
975 BENITO CASTRO ROSALINA TP TLALPAN M 45 $3,439.46
976 ALANIZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
977 CASTORENA ROMERO JANIS DARIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 24 $10,318.38
978 GARCIA FLORES LEONOR CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $3,439.46
979 RIVERA MORALES ARACELI ZORAIDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $10,318.38
980 MENDEZ MENDOZA IVAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $10,318.38
981 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER TP TLALPAN H 58 $10,318.38
982 CARVAJAL GALLARDO MISAEL ALEJANDRO MA MILPA ALTA H 25 $10,318.38
983 MARTINEZ ORTIZ FRIDA ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
984 GONZALEZ SILVA FRANCISCO JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
985 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ PABLO IVAN IC IZTACALCO H 36 $3,439.46
986 LOPEZ RUIZ SORAIDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
987 HERNANDEZ ARGUELLO JOSE RAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $3,439.46
988 MARIN RIVAS ADOLFO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
989 ESPINOZA NARCISO DAVID ANTONIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $3,439.46
990 GARCIA GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $10,318.38
991 MARTIN ESPINOZA JUVENCIO TP TLALPAN H 46 $10,318.38
992 DURAN MORALES ROBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 64 $10,318.38
993 DOMINGUEZ MONTES EVA MARGARITA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
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994 GARCIA VALLES MARICELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $10,318.38
995 AGUIRRE CALVILLO VANESSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $3,439.46
996 DOMINGUEZ GALVAN JAIME TP TLALPAN H 49 $10,318.38
997 CASTRO MENDOZA DULCE VANESA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $3,439.46
998 ALCAZAR OLIVARES JULIO CESAR TH TLAHUAC H 39 $6,878.92
999 GARCIA LAREDO ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $10,318.38

1000 ORTEGA BECERRIL DIEGO EMILIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 19 $10,318.38
1001 ROMO HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 55 $10,318.38
1002 QUINTANILLA MENDEZ VICTOR MANUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $3,439.46
1003 MUÑOZ AYALA MARIA DEL CARMEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $10,318.38
1004 SALAZAR PLATA SANDRA ESTELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 54 $3,439.46
1005 GARCIA CORTES BRISA XOCHILT CY COYOACAN M 23 $10,318.38
1006 GASCA IBARRA JORGE VICTOR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $10,318.38
1007 MARTIN ESPINOZA CARMEN TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
1008 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ SANDRA ELISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
1009 VIGNETTES RUISECO REBECA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 19 $10,318.38
1010 MENDOZA MIRANDA JOSE MANUEL BONIFACIO TP TLALPAN H 34 $6,878.92
1011 ROJAS DIAZ SANDI SUSANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 60 $10,318.38
1012 GEORGE AGUILAR ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
1013 AGUILAR LOPEZ ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $10,318.38
1014 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ JUAN JOSE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $3,439.46
1015 AVILA ARRIAGA DULCE NALLELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $10,318.38
1016 QUINTANILLA ZAMORA MAURICIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
1017 HERNANDEZ CABRERA MIRIAM CY COYOACAN M 30 $10,318.38
1018 ROJO HERNANDEZ ISIS VIRGINIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 41 $3,439.46
1019 RAMIREZ CEDEÑO NANCY ESTHER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 53 $10,318.38
1020 LAGUNA BARBOSA JOSE ADOLFO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
1021 MARQUEZ VELAZQUEZ KARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $3,439.46
1022 VELASCO MENDOZA JENNIFER XC XOCHIMILCO M 25 $3,439.46
1023 VAZQUEZ ARANDA NADIA MONSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $3,439.46
1024 MARTINEZ PEREZ ARLET TH TLAHUAC M 22 $3,439.46
1025 RUBIO CASTRO ROGELIO TP TLALPAN H 42 $6,878.92
1026 MEZA GONZALEZ ANDREA JOCELYNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
1027 CHIRINOS NOGUERON ISABEL CLARA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $3,439.46
1028 PEREZ CARREON ILEANE ABRIL CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
1029 CHAVELAS CAMACHO MARISOL TH TLAHUAC M 38 $10,318.38
1030 RIVEROS FLORES FERNANDO CY COYOACAN H 30 $10,318.38
1031 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ FLORA CLARA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
1032 CERDEIRA MORENO JIMENA RAQUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 34 $10,318.38
1033 MOSQUEDA ALVAREZ IVAN ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 24 $3,439.46
1034 VILLEDA PEREZ CYNTHIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
1035 JUAREZ ZUÑIGA KAREN ADRIANA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
1036 OJEDA PEREZ PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $10,318.38
1037 ROMERO MONDRAGON KARINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $6,878.92
1038 MACEDO HUERTA CRUZ TH TLAHUAC M 30 $3,439.46
1039 ELIZARRARAS CORNEJO BERENICE IC IZTACALCO M 37 $10,318.38
1040 PEREZ TRANQUILINO BERTHA LIDIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
1041 CORONA ROSAS ZAIDA VANESSA XC XOCHIMILCO M 20 $6,878.92
1042 ALAVEZ BARRERA MARIA LUCIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 61 $10,318.38
1043 GUTIERREZ ROSETE GLORIA CY COYOACAN M 43 $3,439.46
1044 MENDEZ HUERTA SANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 41 $3,439.46
1045 ALAMAN ANTUNEZ LUZ MARIA MA MILPA ALTA M 35 $10,318.38
1046 JUAREZ GONZALEZ ARMANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
1047 RAMIREZ CORONA ROSA ISELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
1048 CHAVARRIA INFANTE EDI ISAAC TH TLAHUAC H 38 $10,318.38
1049 CORRALES OLMEDO ARMANDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 29 $3,439.46
1050 VILLEGAS DAVALOS YULIZA MA MILPA ALTA M 28 $10,318.38
1051 SOLANO BAUTISTA LUCELY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
1052 DIAZ RAMIREZ NAOMI MONSERRAT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $3,439.46
1053 GARCIA JUAREZ KARLA VIRIDIANA TH TLAHUAC M 36 $6,878.92
1054 PACHECO HERRERA OMAR IC IZTACALCO H 30 $3,439.46
1055 SANDOVAL GARCIA RENE TP TLALPAN H 42 $10,318.38
1056 RAMIREZ RAMOS GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
1057 SANTOS AVELAR AARON RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
1058 SARABIA PEREZ MARIA DEL PILAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $10,318.38
1059 CRAVIOTO RAMOS CLARA TH TLAHUAC M 45 $6,878.92
1060 ISLAS ORTEGA HUMBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
1061 GUZMAN REYES GUADALUPE MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
1062 JASSO ESCUDERO JUAN ELISEO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 44 $3,439.46
1063 RAMIREZ DEL ANGEL MARTIN XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $10,318.38
1064 HERNANDEZ FRAGOSO CLAUDIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $6,878.92
1065 ANDRADE ROJAS MARIA OLIVIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 50 $10,318.38
1066 ALVARADO TRUJILLO MARIA LUISA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
1067 LAUREL HUERTA NAHYELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
1068 RIOS PEREZ MAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $3,439.46
1069 SANCHEZ GOMEZ EUGENIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 63 $10,318.38
1070 ROBLES GALLEGOS DIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
1071 LOPEZ CASTILLO DIANA ITZEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 27 $6,878.92
1072 BRAVO ENRIQUEZ FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $6,878.92
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1073 JUAREZ VELAZQUEZ JORGE TH TLAHUAC H 34 $10,318.38
1074 LOPEZ MORA PABLO JORGE CY COYOACAN H 43 $6,878.92
1075 NOVELLA GODOY ROSA ELENA MA MILPA ALTA M 40 $10,318.38
1076 TAPIA CANALES MARIA IBETTE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
1077 XOPA ALQUICIRA DIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
1078 FLORES DIAZ KEHILA SINDELL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $10,318.38
1079 MEZA LOPEZ MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
1080 DIAZ CRUZ EULOGIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 50 $3,439.46
1081 CAMARGO MATA ALEJANDRO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $6,878.92
1082 MORENO PAZ KAREN ESTEPHANIE TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
1083 BECERRIL DURAN ERIKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
1084 CRUCES CELIS ANA KAREN XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $10,318.38
1085 RAMIREZ FANDIÑO NANCY LUDIVINIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
1086 CEDILLO MARTINEZ RICARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
1087 GARCIA RENTERIA JULISSA MONSERRAT TP TLALPAN M 24 $6,878.92
1088 TRESS VALDELAMAR JENNY GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 47 $3,439.46
1089 BRAVO JAIMES ARTURO IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $6,878.92
1090 LEDEZMA GARCIA MARIA JIMENA CY COYOACAN M 27 $10,318.38
1091 PUENTE AYALA ANA LUCIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
1092 URUEÑA GONZALEZ ERIK OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
1093 GALVAN ESQUIVEL DANIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 24 $10,318.38
1094 LOPEZ ZETINA MARIBEL MA MILPA ALTA M 40 $10,318.38
1095 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ LUCERO ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 41 $10,318.38
1096 VAZQUEZ MORENO JUAN RICARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $10,318.38
1097 ROJAS GOMEZ MARIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 51 $6,878.92
1098 ORTIZ RAMIREZ JESSICA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
1099 TORRES CAMACHO VERONICA CY COYOACAN M 46 $10,318.38
1100 CHIRINOS ORTEGA WENDY TH TLAHUAC M 44 $3,439.46
1101 CASTRO MOLINA ILIANA BERENICE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
1102 MAÑON VELASCO OLGA LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
1103 MONTES DE OCA BELTRAN RIGOBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 38 $10,318.38
1104 DIAZ REYES MARIANA DE LA LUZ MA MILPA ALTA M 35 $10,318.38
1105 MANCILLA FLORES ANALLELY MA MILPA ALTA M 44 $6,878.92
1106 MARTINEZ GOMEZ MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $6,878.92
1107 GARCIA REYES JOSE LUIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
1108 RAMIREZ AGUERO ROSARIO XC XOCHIMILCO M 62 $3,439.46
1109 BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ FLORENCIA MA MILPA ALTA M 45 $3,439.46
1110 RODRIGUEZ REYES IVONNE ROSALIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $10,318.38
1111 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JANET IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
1112 GAMBOA ZAMORA CHRISTIAN ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 38 $10,318.38
1113 PAEZ GUEVARA LETICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
1114 CARBAJAL MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS MA MILPA ALTA H 56 $10,318.38
1115 HERNANDEZ HERRERA JOSE MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
1116 VILLEGAS PLATA FRANCISCO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $3,439.46
1117 MENDOZA TENORIO RICARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 26 $10,318.38
1118 ARELLANO RIVERA ANA PAOLA XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $10,318.38
1119 BOLAÑOS PINEDA ABRIL TH TLAHUAC M 26 $3,439.46
1120 SORIA TORRES ESMERALDA BELEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
1121 VENEGAS PEREA MARIA IVETTE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 51 $10,318.38
1122 ESPAÑA LOPEZ EVARISTO IC IZTACALCO H 42 $10,318.38
1123 GARCIA OSEGUERA YERED TP TLALPAN H 34 $3,439.46
1124 PRADO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGO IC IZTACALCO H 32 $6,878.92
1125 CASTILLO SALAZAR MONICA SOFIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 23 $10,318.38
1126 MORENO CRUZ LAURA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
1127 CANDIA VALDEZ CARMEN PAOLA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $3,439.46
1128 SALAS DIAZ DEMETRIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 53 $10,318.38
1129 SANCHEZ VALLADOLID ESTHER ALEJANDRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 46 $10,318.38
1130 SAUCEDO BOLAÑOS CARMEN CONSUELO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $10,318.38
1131 DAMIAN GUZMAN JESUS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
1132 NAVARRO BERNAL HILDA DEL CARMEN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $10,318.38
1133 CASTRO GONZALEZ ARAM ZABDIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 20 $10,318.38
1134 TAPIA JIMENEZ RICARDO MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $3,439.46
1135 QUINTERO MONTOYA BEATRIZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
1136 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ URIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 26 $3,439.46
1137 DEL ROSAL CONDE NADIA ESTEFANIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 29 $10,318.38
1138 CERVANTES RAMOS MARIA FERNANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
1139 NAPOLES PEREA GILBERTO MA MILPA ALTA H 47 $10,318.38
1140 GOMEZ BALDERAS ELIAS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
1141 CHAVEZ DE LUCIO ELIZABETH VASTI CY COYOACAN M 32 $3,439.46
1142 VALENTIN DIAZ MAGDALENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
1143 RIVAS VARELA RENE IC IZTACALCO H 41 $3,439.46
1144 ORTIZ PEDRO RITA VERONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 46 $3,439.46
1145 ESQUIVEL ARMENDARIZ ELIAS IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $10,318.38
1146 GUTIERREZ BELTRAN CESAR TP TLALPAN H 45 $3,439.46
1147 CARRILLO LOZADA SHARON ANAHI TH TLAHUAC M 30 $3,439.46
1148 TORRES HERNANDEZ IBETH DEYANIRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $3,439.46
1149 YAÑEZ FLORES BELEM DEJANIRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
1150 JIMENEZ IZQUIERDO YULY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $3,439.46
1151 ROSALES AGUILAR LIDIA TH TLAHUAC M 47 $10,318.38
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1152 CAMPOS SANTIAGO KARLA ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
1153 MEDINA CHAPARRO MISAEL MA MILPA ALTA H 54 $3,439.46
1154 TREJO SERVIN MARCOS FELIPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 56 $6,878.92
1155 SALVADOR FERNANDEZ YOLOTZIN YARENI TH TLAHUAC M 19 $10,318.38
1156 PEREZ PASCUAL INDALECIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 64 $3,439.46
1157 GRACIDA PEREZ FATIMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
1158 JIMENEZ PEREZ GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 42 $10,318.38
1159 SALINAS VAZQUEZ ADRIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
1160 MARTINEZ MAYEN ABDIEL EFRAIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
1161 MARTINEZ SERRANO MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
1162 MEZA LOPEZ MODESTA MA MILPA ALTA M 58 $10,318.38
1163 LOPEZ LOPEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $3,439.46
1164 SANTILLAN HERNANDEZ GUADALUPE PATRICIA TH TLAHUAC M 37 $10,318.38
1165 CARRANZA BELLO KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
1166 HERNANDEZ SANTOS JOSE XC XOCHIMILCO H 43 $10,318.38
1167 VALDEZ ISIDRO VICTOR EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
1168 CALDERON CORTES MIRIAM ZOE XC XOCHIMILCO M 18 $10,318.38
1169 CAMBRON CASTAÑEDA WENDY YESSICA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $3,439.46
1170 SANDOVAL ROJAS CHRISTOPHER CY COYOACAN H 38 $10,318.38
1171 MATA RUBIO CHRISTIAN EMMANUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 37 $10,318.38
1172 FLORES JAIMES SURI SADAY MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
1173 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ISRAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $10,318.38
1174 MUÑOZ REYES ANDREA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
1175 CUEVAS SUAREZ DAYAN LUCERO IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
1176 REYES BALDERAS OSCAR EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
1177 RAMOS MONREAL AXEL ANAI TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
1178 CADENA LOPEZ MAYRA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $6,878.92
1179 RECIO ALCANTARA MARLENE GISELA TH TLAHUAC M 36 $10,318.38
1180 MARTINEZ MERAZ GILBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
1181 CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ DANIELA ESTEFANIA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
1182 SANTANA SALAZAR RUBEN OMAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $3,439.46
1183 RAMIREZ SOSA MELISSA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $6,878.92
1184 DOMINGUEZ SOLARES DALMA VICTORIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $10,318.38
1185 MEDINA CHAPARRO ROSA MA MILPA ALTA M 58 $10,318.38
1186 DEL VALLE VELAZQUEZ MARTINA TH TLAHUAC M 59 $3,439.46
1187 CARRERA GONZALEZ CARLOS DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 34 $6,878.92
1188 ARREDONDO GARCIA ERNESTO SAMAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 20 $3,439.46
1189 ROMERO LOPEZ RAMIRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
1190 SALDIVAR MIRANDA ALESSANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 23 $10,318.38
1191 JIMENEZ GAONA DENISSE MONSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $3,439.46
1192 SANCHEZ OCHOA LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $10,318.38
1193 MORENO RAMIREZ VALERIA CY COYOACAN M 24 $3,439.46
1194 ARANDA DOMINGUEZ ADALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 51 $3,439.46
1195 BAUTISTA MARTINEZ JOSE ROBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 53 $10,318.38
1196 ORTIZ SILVA RENE MA MILPA ALTA H 45 $10,318.38
1197 CASTAÑEDA ALMANZA LOAMI ZABDIEL TH TLAHUAC H 21 $3,439.46
1198 RIOJA SOTO KARINA TH TLAHUAC M 45 $10,318.38
1199 BECERRIL CHINEY ERICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $6,878.92
1200 CORDOVA SALAS JOSE ROBERTO CY COYOACAN H 54 $10,318.38
1201 JACOBO SANCHEZ CLAUDIA LUCERO IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
1202 FLORES REYES CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $3,439.46
1203 ORTEGA TORRES JOSE LUIS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $3,439.46
1204 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
1205 MERLOS FLORES MONSERRAT TP TLALPAN M 25 $10,318.38
1206 MARTINEZ RAMOS HECTOR ENRIQUE XC XOCHIMILCO H 47 $10,318.38
1207 CAPILLA DIAZ DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 26 $3,439.46
1208 ORTIZ LOPEZ HELEN YINNETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
1209 ROSALES VENTURA ANA YAZMIN XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
1210 COSS PARRA JOSE LUIS XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
1211 HERNANDEZ PERALTA EMILIANO TH TLAHUAC H 25 $3,439.46
1212 HERNANDEZ ARGUMEDO IGNACIO IVAN TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
1213 MARIN ORTIZ JULIETA CY COYOACAN M 38 $3,439.46
1214 NUTE MENDEZ LUIS DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 36 $10,318.38
1215 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARISOL XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $3,439.46
1216 DIAZ GALLARDO DIANA KAREN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
1217 BLANCAS RIOS JUAN CARLOS IC IZTACALCO H 35 $10,318.38
1218 FLORES GONZALEZ MICHEEL FERNANDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
1219 ALVARADO REYES JOSE CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
1220 AVILES RAMIREZ LESLIE MONSERRAT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $10,318.38
1221 BETANCUR GUZMAN DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 42 $10,318.38
1222 BEDOLLA GARCIA OSWALDO EDGAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
1223 AMADOR HERNANDEZ MIRIAM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 52 $10,318.38
1224 CHAVEZ SANCHEZ ANGELICA JAQUELINE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 30 $3,439.46
1225 MORALES BARROSO VIRIDIANA ATZIRI CY COYOACAN M 40 $6,878.92
1226 GRANADINO GUERRERO MARIA JUANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $6,878.92
1227 CORDOVA MUNGUIA EDGAR OSWALDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 26 $3,439.46
1228 CABRERA DEL ANGEL OLIVIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
1229 MARTINEZ ALATRISTE LIA REGINA TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
1230 VEGA RUIZ NALLELY IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
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1231 MARQUEZ CRUZ UBALDO MA MILPA ALTA H 53 $10,318.38
1232 GALICIA MARTINEZ LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 64 $3,439.46
1233 RIVAS RAMIREZ MIGUEL ANGEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 60 $10,318.38
1234 ALVAREZ LEON ALFREDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $6,878.92
1235 BOLAÑOS MORENO KARINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $3,439.46
1236 NAVA HERNANDEZ RAFAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $10,318.38
1237 POSADAS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 36 $6,878.92
1238 FLORES SANTOS SURI SARAHI XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $3,439.46
1239 GOMEZ GONZALEZ ALICIA ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $3,439.46
1240 CAÑEDO PIÑA AGUSTINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 58 $10,318.38
1241 ENRIQUEZ CORCHADO MARCELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 64 $3,439.46
1242 AGUILAR LOPEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO MA MILPA ALTA M 54 $10,318.38
1243 ARENAS VAZQUEZ AGUSTIN TH TLAHUAC H 18 $10,318.38
1244 VILLASEÑOR DIAZ JOSE ANDRES CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
1245 MEDELLIN FACIO KAREN PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 22 $3,439.46
1246 ALAMEDA GARCIA KEVIN ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 23 $3,439.46
1247 ARIAS GONZALEZ VICTOR CUAUHTEMOC BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $10,318.38
1248 GUERRERO CORONA SILVIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $3,439.46
1249 MURRIETA GONZALEZ DIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
1250 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ GERARDO DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
1251 ACEVEDO CEDILLO JORGE ALVARO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
1252 MONTAG JEAN-MARC PHILIPPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 35 $10,318.38
1253 MORENO RAMIREZ JONATHAN CY COYOACAN H 28 $3,439.46
1254 FERNANDEZ REYES ERICK SAUL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $10,318.38
1255 FRANCO ESTRADA EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
1256 PEREZ VAZQUEZ MIGUEL IVAN TH TLAHUAC H 36 $3,439.46
1257 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA IC IZTACALCO M 45 $3,439.46
1258 PORCAYO ACOSTA MARIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 53 $10,318.38
1259 HERNANDEZ DE JESUS KARLA VICTORIA TH TLAHUAC M 36 $10,318.38
1260 LAURRABAQUIO GARCIA FABIAN ISRAEL MA MILPA ALTA H 33 $10,318.38
1261 IGNACIO CASTILLO JESICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
1262 TOLENTINO SAN JUAN JUANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
1263 LOPEZ DELGADO MARTHA IP IZTAPALAPA M 62 $3,439.46
1264 REYES MARTINEZ VIRGINIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $10,318.38
1265 PEREZ GARCIA CALEB IP IZTAPALAPA H 20 $3,439.46
1266 BARRUETA VIVANCO YOLANDA YASMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
1267 GOMEZ LOPEZ XOCHILT VERONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
1268 YAPUR ABRAHAM JORGE ANTONIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 66 $10,318.38
1269 PIZANO SANCHEZ JORGE ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
1270 MONTALVO JUAREZ ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
1271 CUAUXO CASTAÑEDA YESSICA NOHEMI TH TLAHUAC M 38 $3,439.46
1272 REYES ROMAN KARLA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $10,318.38
1273 VALENCIA VAZQUEZ NELLY TERESA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $10,318.38
1274 ROA MARTINEZ LUIS ENRIQUE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
1275 TOMAS FELICIANO ROSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
1276 PONCE SOTERO MARIA MA MILPA ALTA M 42 $10,318.38
1277 SANCHEZ DEL MORAL GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
1278 SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ DAMIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $3,439.46
1279 LOPEZ DANIEL KARLA ROCIO XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
1280 CASTELLANOS SANCHEZ LUIS FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
1281 VAZQUEZ AGUILAR JOANA PAULINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 21 $10,318.38
1282 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 42 $3,439.46
1283 AYALA DELGADO MAYRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 27 $10,318.38
1284 COMPAÑ SANTACRUZ ANA BEATRIZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $10,318.38
1285 PIMENTEL MACHADO MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
1286 DE LA ROSA ZARAGOZA ROSALBA TP TLALPAN M 58 $10,318.38
1287 VALENCIA VAZQUEZ CARLOS ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $10,318.38
1288 DAMAZO GARCIA ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
1289 OSNAYA MARTINEZ BRENDA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
1290 GONZALEZ PAEZ ERENDIRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 56 $10,318.38
1291 LOPEZ GARCIA TANIA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
1292 ORDOÑEZ FLORES PETRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 64 $3,439.46
1293 ZAMUDIO RAMIREZ MARCELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
1294 OROZCO NEGRETE MAYRA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $3,439.46
1295 CASTILLO MEJIA FERNANDA YADIRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $3,439.46
1296 PEÑA HERNANDEZ JUAN TH TLAHUAC H 56 $3,439.46
1297 LOPEZ MANZANO EMILIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $10,318.38
1298 CASAS GONZALEZ LESLIE BETZABE XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
1299 NUÑEZ PACHECO EDGAR RENE TH TLAHUAC H 50 $10,318.38
1300 SERRALDE CAMPOS SILVIA HILDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $3,439.46
1301 VALADEZ ESQUIVEL GLORIA CRISTINA CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
1302 GARCIA FRIAS LOURDES HILDA TH TLAHUAC M 46 $10,318.38
1303 FLORES SANDOVAL ANGEL ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $10,318.38
1304 LEYVA GANTE NATALIA CY COYOACAN M 42 $10,318.38
1305 BAUTISTA RAMIREZ GABRIEL ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 42 $10,318.38
1306 ARROYO SANCHEZ EVA TH TLAHUAC M 55 $10,318.38
1307 LOPEZ TAPIA DIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
1308 ARGUETA VAZQUEZ GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $10,318.38
1309 ATEMPA FONG GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $10,318.38
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1310 VERGARA PEREZ VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
1311 CABALLERO RAMIREZ LUIS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
1312 CHAMA ARISTA LUCILA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
1313 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ LUZ CAROLINA IC IZTACALCO M 20 $3,439.46
1314 MAYA SANTANA GUILLERMO RODRIGO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 35 $10,318.38
1315 HERRERA VAZQUEZ MARIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $3,439.46
1316 AGUILAR GARCIA CECILIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
1317 MATA HUERTA ALFONSO XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $10,318.38
1318 RUIZ HERNANDEZ DOMINGA CY COYOACAN M 46 $3,439.46
1319 CALDERON MORENO SANDRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $3,439.46
1320 SANCHEZ CHAVEZ KAREN INES AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
1321 MARCELO CAYETANO JESUS EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
1322 CRUZ CANDANEDO CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 45 $10,318.38
1323 BARRAGAN PEREZ BLANCA ESTELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $6,878.92
1324 BRAVO JAIMES AZARI IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
1325 TREJO AVILA FERNANDO ULISES IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
1326 RAMOS PACHECO MONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 52 $10,318.38
1327 CASTRO GONZALEZ ERENDIRA LUCERO XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
1328 GUZMAN CASTILLO LUIS ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 25 $10,318.38
1329 CASTILLO CORTES ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
1330 SALCEDO MEDINA AURA DANIELA MA MILPA ALTA M 21 $10,318.38
1331 REYNOSO GARCIA ESDRAS XC XOCHIMILCO H 56 $3,439.46
1332 ARIAS GARCIA MAURICIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $10,318.38
1333 SANCHEZ RESENDIZ MIGUEL EUGENIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
1334 LOVERA FLORES SARA CY COYOACAN M 59 $10,318.38
1335 MORALES ANTONIO DANIELA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $10,318.38
1336 BRITO AKE MANUEL DEL JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $3,439.46
1337 ENCARNACION ALCANTARA GERMAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 47 $10,318.38
1338 SERAPIO PEDRO JOSEFINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
1339 GUERRERO LOPEZ RAUL LENIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $6,878.92
1340 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ GABRIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 22 $6,878.92
1341 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ BEATRIZ TP TLALPAN M 40 $3,439.46
1342 PEREZ LUNA NORMA MA MILPA ALTA M 54 $3,439.46
1343 GARCIA RIVERA EPIFANIA MA MILPA ALTA M 59 $10,318.38
1344 INFANTE MONTALVAN EFREN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $3,439.46
1345 LUNA RODRIGUEZ LAURA MARIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 42 $3,439.46
1346 BARRIOS PINZON ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 32 $10,318.38
1347 GALINDO CEDILLO JOSE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 57 $6,878.92
1348 GONZALEZ HUERTA MIGUEL ALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 40 $10,318.38
1349 LUNA BAREA GUSTAVO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
1350 HERNANDEZ ESPERANZA MARIA DE LAS NIEVES IC IZTACALCO M 54 $10,318.38
1351 SUAREZ MENDEZ EDUARDO DAVID TP TLALPAN H 18 $3,439.46
1352 VALENCIA VAZQUEZ MARTHA IVONNE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
1353 HERNANDEZ OROCIO ESPERANZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
1354 OROZCO BAUTISTA IRMA JAZMIN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $10,318.38
1355 HERNANDEZ ZEPEDA NANCY ADRIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $10,318.38
1356 URIBE MEDRANO MARIA EUGENIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 35 $3,439.46
1357 VALERO ZAMITIZ OCTAVIO IC IZTACALCO H 27 $3,439.46
1358 MIRANDA MARTINEZ ERICK XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $10,318.38
1359 BALDERAS LEZAMA MARIA ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 39 $6,878.92
1360 LOPEZ LOPEZ JULIETA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $3,439.46
1361 TAPIA GARDUÑO ELIZABETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $3,439.46
1362 GUERRERO ALVARADO DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $3,439.46
1363 GAONA LOPEZ ROSALINDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
1364 PELAEZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO ARTURO XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
1365 SANTIAGO JUAN HILARIO MA MILPA ALTA H 48 $10,318.38
1366 VALDOVINOS LOPEZ VIRIDIANA ISELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $10,318.38
1367 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SUSANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
1368 VARA PLATA ANGELICA MICAELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 57 $3,439.46
1369 CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ JOCELYN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
1370 SORIANO SANTIAGO ROCIO XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
1371 ESCOBAR CONTRERAS SERGIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 52 $10,318.38
1372 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN TP TLALPAN H 49 $6,878.92
1373 LANDA MARTINEZ SILVIA CY COYOACAN M 46 $10,318.38
1374 GONZALEZ REYES PAOLA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
1375 CASTAÑEDA ALVAREZ VICTOR CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
1376 DE LA ROSA CASTRO CRISTIAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $6,878.92
1377 FLORES PAEZ SAUL XC XOCHIMILCO H 48 $10,318.38
1378 LOPEZ PEREZ SONIA ABRIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
1379 CAMPOS HERNANDEZ GISELA IC IZTACALCO M 53 $3,439.46
1380 GONZALEZ MORA YANETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 25 $3,439.46
1381 FLORES FRANCO OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
1382 ARELLANO NAPOLES SANDRA MA MILPA ALTA M 33 $3,439.46
1383 ACOSTA BRIONES FRANCISCO SAMUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $3,439.46
1384 QUEZADA GARCIA GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $6,878.92
1385 CHEPE OROZCO JOSE ALONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $10,318.38
1386 BRIONES HERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 29 $10,318.38
1387 AMAYA ESTRADA ROBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
1388 MENDOZA AVILA KAREN ADRIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $6,878.92
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1389 GONZALEZ RANGEL ALBA MARISOL CY COYOACAN M 38 $10,318.38
1390 ROMERO MARTINEZ ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
1391 MARQUEZ TREJO HIGINIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $10,318.38
1392 JIMENEZ SALINAS MARIA SILVIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 47 $3,439.46
1393 SANCHEZ DIAZ LAZARO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
1394 ARELLANO LUGO NANCY MARINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $10,318.38
1395 ALVARADO MEZA ADRIAN MA MILPA ALTA H 40 $10,318.38
1396 GUADALUPE MANUEL RIGOBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $3,439.46
1397 OJEDA MALDONADO DAVID MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $10,318.38
1398 MARCELO CAYETANO JAIR MICHEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $10,318.38
1399 GUTIERREZ CASTAÑEDA CLAUDIA TH TLAHUAC M 46 $10,318.38
1400 CRUZ LOPEZ MARGARITA XC XOCHIMILCO M 56 $10,318.38
1401 FLORES MARTINEZ ADRIANA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
1402 MENDOZA GARCIA CLAUDIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
1403 GALICIA CHAVEZ VIANEY XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
1404 GONZALEZ ELODIO ANA LILIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
1405 TORRES GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 47 $3,439.46
1406 FLORES GONZALEZ VERONICA ARACELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $3,439.46
1407 ESPINOZA ARREDONDO JOSE ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 57 $10,318.38
1408 MENDOZA VALENZUELA AIDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 52 $3,439.46
1409 GALANTE OLGUIN RENE HUMBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 59 $3,439.46
1410 RAMIREZ SERRANO LORENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
1411 MORALES CASTILLA ROSA MARIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $6,878.92
1412 SANCHEZ CARDENAS BLANCA ODETTE TH TLAHUAC M 25 $10,318.38
1413 PEREZ PEREZ LUCILA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
1414 ALVAREZ GOMEZ ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $3,439.46
1415 CHAVEZ DOMINGUEZ CLAUDIA ESPERANZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
1416 MONTES CONTRERAS EFREN CY COYOACAN H 45 $3,439.46
1417 BELTRAN ESTRELLA JORGE RODRIGO TH TLAHUAC H 36 $10,318.38
1418 GUTIERREZ TOVAR HUGO IC IZTACALCO H 51 $3,439.46
1419 OROZCO VAZQUEZ LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
1420 MENDOZA CASTILLO VICTOR JACOB TP TLALPAN H 35 $10,318.38
1421 DIAZ OLVERA ULISES JAFET XC XOCHIMILCO H 22 $3,439.46
1422 URIBE GONZALEZ ANABEL MA MILPA ALTA M 45 $10,318.38
1423 HERNANDEZ MONTIEL DENISSE TP TLALPAN M 23 $10,318.38
1424 MIRANDA MARTINEZ GABRIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
1425 HINOJOSA ANDREO ELIZABETH JOYCE IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
1426 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JAQUELINE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
1427 ANDRADE CANO TERESA TP TLALPAN M 58 $10,318.38
1428 DANIEL VAZQUEZ CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
1429 VAZQUEZ BOLAÑOS MARTHA INES VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $10,318.38
1430 HERNANDEZ LUNA ALVAREZ HASAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $6,878.92
1431 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARI CRUZ XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
1432 VAZQUEZ ORTIZ ABEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $10,318.38
1433 GALICIA SANCHEZ CAMILA JARET XC XOCHIMILCO M 24 $10,318.38
1434 LOPEZ ALONSO SELENA MAYENI XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $3,439.46
1435 CHAVARRIA DOMINGUEZ MARIA DE LOURDES CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $6,878.92
1436 ZAMITIZ VAZQUEZ MARGARITA IC IZTACALCO M 51 $3,439.46
1437 LEON CELALLOS ARACELI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
1438 MATAMOROS LUIS MA MILPA ALTA H 53 $3,439.46
1439 SANCHEZ MENDEZ ALMA LILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 62 $10,318.38
1440 GAYOSSO RIOS MARGARITA ELSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
1441 GALINDO CORTES JOSE BENITO XC XOCHIMILCO H 57 $3,439.46
1442 MANZANILLA PADILLA NELZABETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
1443 HUERTA PINEDA LUIS GUSTAVO TH TLAHUAC H 26 $3,439.46
1444 AVELINO NARCISO SONIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $10,318.38
1445 HERNANDEZ AYALA RICARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $10,318.38
1446 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $10,318.38
1447 MARTINEZ AGUILERA BRANDON ZINEDINE TH TLAHUAC H 25 $3,439.46
1448 SALAZAR GONZALEZ ANGELICA MA MILPA ALTA M 34 $10,318.38
1449 CONTRERAS AVIÑA ELOISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $10,318.38
1450 DIAZ ALVARADO GUADALUPE MA MILPA ALTA M 38 $10,318.38
1451 HERNANDEZ CASTRO EMERSON ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $10,318.38
1452 PEREZ CAMPOS LUIS ADOLFO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
1453 SANCHEZ DE TAGLE BRISEÑO JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $10,318.38
1454 MORALES PORRAS YENELI LLACSEL TH TLAHUAC M 38 $6,878.92
1455 MONTOYA MORENO ROBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $10,318.38
1456 ARIAS DIAZ JOSE SALVADOR TH TLAHUAC H 27 $10,318.38
1457 CAZALES FUENTES ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
1458 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS FELIPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 62 $10,318.38
1459 CASTILLO MONTAÑO CLAUDIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 48 $10,318.38
1460 PAZARAN POZOS MARIA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
1461 TELLEZ BERLANGA BENJAMIN RAFAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
1462 LOPEZ LOPEZ LUIS ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $10,318.38
1463 RIVERA PINEDA CESAR JONATHAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $10,318.38
1464 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MOISES SENEN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $3,439.46
1465 LAURRABAQUIO ORTIZ ALLISON CY COYOACAN M 26 $10,318.38
1466 MEZA ROSAS KARLA TP TLALPAN M 47 $3,439.46
1467 CORDOVA SOLAR HECTOR ALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 58 $10,318.38

19 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

1468 MARTINEZ GARCIA PAOLA SARAI TP TLALPAN M 24 $3,439.46
1469 SANCHEZ MORALES CAROLINA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
1470 ZALINAS PEREZ MARGARITA MA MILPA ALTA M 54 $10,318.38
1471 CRUZ TORRES MICAELA TP TLALPAN M 40 $10,318.38
1472 RIVERA RAMIREZ ELIZABETH CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 41 $10,318.38
1473 SANCHEZ DIAZ JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $10,318.38
1474 CABALLERO DIAZ JOSE RAMON CY COYOACAN H 37 $10,318.38
1475 MARTINEZ OSORIO CARLOS GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
1476 LOPEZ GOMEZ ENRIQUE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 49 $10,318.38
1477 PONCE GOMEZ RENAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
1478 ROSAS TIBURCIO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
1479 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ MEYLIN TH TLAHUAC M 22 $10,318.38
1480 LUGO CANO DAVID TP TLALPAN H 30 $3,439.46
1481 PEREZ JUAREZ KRISTYNA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
1482 GOMEZ ROA MIRIAM AURORA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $3,439.46
1483 JASSO SALAZAR JOSE ALEJANDRO TH TLAHUAC H 26 $10,318.38
1484 GUZMAN SANCHEZ ALEJANDRA SARAHI IC IZTACALCO M 31 $10,318.38
1485 AMAYA REYES MARICELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
1486 DIAZ LOPEZ PAOLA MICHELLE CY COYOACAN M 45 $3,439.46
1487 CUEVAS OLIVARES BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
1488 SANCHEZ PRECIADO SANDI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $10,318.38
1489 ALVAREZ PICHARDO JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
1490 JUAREZ RAMIREZ ARACELI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
1491 BONILLA CANTU PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
1492 MARTINEZ SANTOS EDGAR CY COYOACAN H 27 $10,318.38
1493 RAMIREZ GALICIA MARLEN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
1494 GONZALEZ GAMBOA ALEJANDRA GABRIELA TP TLALPAN M 47 $10,318.38
1495 MIRANDA CHAVEZ RODOLFO ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
1496 TORRES LOPEZ ANA BELEN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
1497 DE JESUS VILLEGAS ANGEL ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
1498 PADILLA BELTRAN YEZENIA TP TLALPAN M 41 $3,439.46
1499 GONZALEZ TELLEZ ALAN EDGAR TH TLAHUAC H 32 $10,318.38
1500 MEDINA VANEGAS BRYAN TH TLAHUAC H 25 $3,439.46
1501 JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ JESSICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $3,439.46
1502 ARCE CRUZ ERNESTO IC IZTACALCO H 34 $10,318.38
1503 OLIVIERI ANGELES ALEXANDER ELISEO CY COYOACAN H 29 $10,318.38
1504 PEREZ RAMIREZ ERIKA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
1505 MUIRRAGUI NIEVES CINTIA JOSETT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $6,878.92
1506 CASTRO GONZALEZ CESAR EDUARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $6,878.92
1507 ALTAMIRANO COLIN EMMANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $10,318.38
1508 FONSECA MARTINEZ CLAUDIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $10,318.38
1509 ORDINOLA RAMIREZ HUGO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $10,318.38
1510 VALENCIA VAZQUEZ ABIGAIL REYNA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
1511 TEJEDA SUMUANO LEONEL CY COYOACAN H 35 $3,439.46
1512 TENORIO NAVA HECTOR IVAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 37 $6,878.92
1513 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ROSENDA MA MILPA ALTA M 49 $10,318.38
1514 HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ BRANDON IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $10,318.38
1515 BERMUDEZ ANTONIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 41 $10,318.38
1516 PEREZ GONZALEZ ENRIQUE ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $6,878.92
1517 FLORES MARTINEZ CARLOS IC IZTACALCO H 46 $10,318.38
1518 ANGELARES ALQUISIRA OCTAVIO MA MILPA ALTA H 53 $3,439.46
1519 VARGAS FENTANES JUAN ZABDIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $3,439.46
1520 FLORES REZA LUZ MARIA TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
1521 ALVAREZ JUAREZ ALLISON NAOMI IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
1522 MONTES HERNANDEZ YARET CAMILA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $6,878.92
1523 GARCIA DE LUNA CRECENCIO MA MILPA ALTA H 29 $10,318.38
1524 ARCINIEGA RODRIGUEZ JOEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 63 $6,878.92
1525 LASTRA GARCIA GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 47 $6,878.92
1526 RAYON MURCIA ISAAC IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
1527 HERNANDEZ MANRIQUEZ JESSICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
1528 CARDENAS IRIARTE JOSE ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $6,878.92
1529 URBAN MIRANDA LUCIO ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 45 $10,318.38
1530 LIMON MARTINEZ VICTOR MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 62 $10,318.38
1531 JASSO MERCADO DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
1532 CARBAJAL JUAREZ JOSE ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
1533 GONZALEZ SANDOVAL ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 63 $10,318.38
1534 HUAMAN RUIZ SADAI HILARIO CY COYOACAN H 24 $10,318.38
1535 JUAREZ RAMIREZ JOSE ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $10,318.38
1536 ALFARO AVILA ANGEL GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $6,878.92
1537 ALONSO LOPEZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO TP TLALPAN H 33 $10,318.38
1538 NAJERA GUERRERO JESUS ADAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
1539 FRAGOSO MENDOZA JOSE ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $6,878.92
1540 ROMERO MUNGUIA ANA KAREN IC IZTACALCO M 33 $10,318.38
1541 CERECEDO MENDOZA ELISEO ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
1542 MUÑOZ NAVARRO GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 57 $10,318.38
1543 DELGADO LOZA VLADIMIR IC IZTACALCO H 39 $3,439.46
1544 ROMERO GASTELUM ODILON TP TLALPAN H 47 $10,318.38
1545 MUÑOZ BADILLO FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $3,439.46
1546 ARELLANO MIRAMON HECTOR HUMBERTO CY COYOACAN H 53 $3,439.46
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1547 MONDRAGON RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $10,318.38
1548 ANDRADE CRUZ ARGELIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
1549 FILIO LUIS ADRIANA IC IZTACALCO M 31 $10,318.38
1550 CARRASCO GARDUÑO MONICA LILIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $10,318.38
1551 CALDERON TORREZ VALERY ARIADNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
1552 SOLIS MUÑIZ HUMBERTO ALEJANDRO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 38 $3,439.46
1553 SANCHEZ CARRERA OSWALDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
1554 REYES LAUREL KARLA NAZHEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $10,318.38
1555 HERRERA GUZMAN NANCY IC IZTACALCO M 50 $10,318.38
1556 GARCIA JUAREZ MARIA ANGELICA MA MILPA ALTA M 42 $10,318.38
1557 SOSA HERNANDEZ ERIKA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $10,318.38
1558 AYALA HERNANDEZ PEDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $10,318.38
1559 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ELVIRA TP TLALPAN M 51 $6,878.92
1560 VALDEZ PEREZ VERONICA IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
1561 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE MARIO ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
1562 TORRES TREJO DULCE MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
1563 MATEHUALA GRANADOS CINTYA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $6,878.92
1564 CRUZ NOGUEZ CATALINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 63 $10,318.38
1565 CORTES CALVO ERIKA LIZBETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $3,439.46
1566 CORREA RANCAÑO MARIA FERNANDA TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
1567 LEYVA PEREZ ZITZI JULIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
1568 TOLEDO GALVAN GABRIELA YURUDI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $6,878.92
1569 ZAVALA PARRAL MIRIAM LETICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 49 $10,318.38
1570 AGUILAR VALENCIA LAURA FABIOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $10,318.38
1571 AYON SALAZAR JESUS ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $3,439.46
1572 REYES GARCIA JOSE ALONSO CY COYOACAN H 40 $3,439.46
1573 CARRIZOSA CASTILLO GEMA AKETZALI IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
1574 CID DOMINGUEZ CONSUELO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $10,318.38
1575 RAMIREZ APARICIO CELESTINO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 39 $10,318.38
1576 GODOY MEJIA ADAN IC IZTACALCO H 53 $10,318.38
1577 DIAZ ALVAREZ ULISES JONATHAN TP TLALPAN H 27 $6,878.92
1578 LOPEZ CUEVAS JENNIFER NATALIE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
1579 PEREZ MEDINA LAURA JUDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
1580 GALAN LOPEZ RAFAEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $6,878.92
1581 FUENTES FUENTES JENIFER ISABEL TP TLALPAN M 34 $6,878.92
1582 MEZA LOPEZ ROSA YAZMIN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
1583 JUAREZ GAONA MIGUEL IC IZTACALCO H 35 $6,878.92
1584 ESPINOSA BEJARANO MONSERRAT KARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
1585 MARTINEZ SISTO FRANCISCO CHRISTIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
1586 CAMPOS FONSECA VERONICA FRANCISCA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 54 $10,318.38
1587 CISNEROS GUDIÑO MIGUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 61 $10,318.38
1588 FLORES BARCENA ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 45 $10,318.38
1589 QUIROZ TORRES JUAN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 42 $6,878.92
1590 SANDOVAL MADRIGAL ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 22 $3,439.46
1591 TORILLO VEGA CLAUDIA LUCIA CY COYOACAN M 61 $3,439.46
1592 JURADO ROQUE LEIDY ANGELICA TH TLAHUAC M 39 $3,439.46
1593 LOPEZ CERON MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
1594 CASTRO GALICIA DIANA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
1595 CARMONA SALINAS JUAN RAMON IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
1596 GALLEGOS RAMIREZ GEORGINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $3,439.46
1597 GUDIÑO VAZQUEZ CELSO CY COYOACAN H 61 $10,318.38
1598 MARTINEZ SALAZAR OLIVIA ARACELI TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
1599 PEREZ ANGUIANO MARIOLI IC IZTACALCO M 36 $6,878.92
1600 SANTOS TRIANA YANIEL CY COYOACAN H 44 $6,878.92
1601 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ GERARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $3,439.46
1602 FRANCISCO LICONA DEONICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $10,318.38
1603 FLORES VAZQUEZ JUAN MANUEL TP TLALPAN H 51 $10,318.38
1604 FLORES REYES CRISTIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
1605 GONZALEZ VEGA CARLOS ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 27 $3,439.46
1606 GOMEZ VARGAS EDER ADRIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $10,318.38
1607 GUTIERREZ VARGAS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $3,439.46
1608 MORAN ACUÑA KARLA GEORGINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 42 $10,318.38
1609 CELESTINO MORENO IVAN RAFAEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $10,318.38
1610 CRUZ SANDOVAL CRISTAL IP IZTAPALAPA M 20 $10,318.38
1611 AVILA ALVAREZ HUGO MAURICIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $10,318.38
1612 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
1613 PERAL PLIEGO CARLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $3,439.46
1614 AVILA NICOLAS FLOR CAROLINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
1615 LOPEZ ALVAREZ MARIA ISABEL TP TLALPAN M 42 $3,439.46
1616 AVILA GARCIA JUANA DE DIOS IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
1617 GARCIA BARRERA ARMANDO EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 46 $10,318.38
1618 RAMIREZ LOPEZ ALFONSO XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $6,878.92
1619 RAMOS ESPINOSA PATRICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $3,439.46
1620 AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ NANCY SUJEHIL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $10,318.38
1621 PEREZ PEREZ NORA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
1622 MORONES FLORES REBECA ANGELICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 55 $6,878.92
1623 AGUILAR TENQUEDO SANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
1624 VELASCO LUNA LEONARDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 38 $6,878.92
1625 SEGURA ESCAMILLA IRAYS ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
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1626 LOPEZ CRUZ CARLOS BRYAN TH TLAHUAC H 28 $10,318.38
1627 DE LA TORRE SALAZAR ESTEFANI KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
1628 GONZALEZ CANO NADIA KARYME VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 22 $10,318.38
1629 RUIZ DOMINGUEZ EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $10,318.38
1630 AVIÑA SANCHEZ GUSTAVO ADRIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
1631 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO RUTH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 58 $10,318.38
1632 HERRERA GALEANA MARGARITA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
1633 MARTINEZ CABELLO BLANCA ESTELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $3,439.46
1634 OLAYA CONTRERAS HUMBERTO ANGEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $6,878.92
1635 MEDEL ORTIZ MIGUEL ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 60 $3,439.46
1636 ESTRADA MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 35 $10,318.38
1637 AVILA BAUTISTA CHRISTIAN ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $10,318.38
1638 MERCED PICAZZO KARINA DEL CARMEN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $6,878.92
1639 LABASTIDA SOTOMAYOR VERONICA WENDY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $10,318.38
1640 RODRIGUEZ VILLALVA SONIA ELIZABETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
1641 RODRIGUEZ PINEDA SERGIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 29 $10,318.38
1642 AVILA BARRETO SERGIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
1643 SALAZAR TREJO EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
1644 MONTIEL HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO GAEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $10,318.38
1645 CASTRO MATEO JUAN CARLOS MA MILPA ALTA H 45 $10,318.38
1646 ALCANTARA LOPEZ NESTOR VIVIAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $10,318.38
1647 VARGAS FLORES CAROLINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $3,439.46
1648 CORIA CARBAJAL JOHANNA CRISTAL IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
1649 FRANCO JUAREZ ENRIQUE ALONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
1650 CAMACHO CASTAÑEDA LILIANA MICHEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $6,878.92
1651 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS MA MILPA ALTA H 31 $10,318.38
1652 MORENO HERNANDEZ DAVID TP TLALPAN H 51 $10,318.38
1653 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ JOSE LUIS TP TLALPAN H 55 $10,318.38
1654 MAGDALENO OSNAYA CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 58 $10,318.38
1655 COCA PEREZ NUBIA ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
1656 DIAZ CEDILLO SANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 58 $3,439.46
1657 FERNANDEZ RANGEL IVONNE PILAR CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
1658 SUAREZ CRUZ ROSA MARIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
1659 ALVAREZ AVILA MARIA GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 28 $10,318.38
1660 VENEGAS CHAVARRIA BRYAN TOMAS TH TLAHUAC H 23 $3,439.46
1661 LUNA GONZALEZ LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
1662 CARO RODRIGUEZ JOB ISAAC GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $3,439.46
1663 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE ALMA JAZMIN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 31 $10,318.38
1664 CUADRA MARTINEZ JESUS JAIME GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $10,318.38
1665 SAN AGUSTIN GONZALEZ YANELI BERENICE XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $6,878.92
1666 VARGAS CRUZ ANDREA MICHELLE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 23 $10,318.38
1667 EVANGELISTA HERNANDEZ JESUS ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $6,878.92
1668 VAZQUEZ NAVA DIANA SILVIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
1669 MARTINEZ MEDINA ROSAURA ALEJANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $3,439.46
1670 DIMEO CORIA MAURICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
1671 ARELLANO ESCARCEGA BEATRIZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $10,318.38
1672 PEZAÑA TOSCANO ERICK ADRIAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $10,318.38
1673 MONTES FLORES JUAN MANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
1674 ZAMUDIO BARRON ADRIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $10,318.38
1675 GUTIERREZ GARCIA ROSA TERESA MA MILPA ALTA M 28 $10,318.38
1676 AGUAYO RENDON IRMA IC IZTACALCO M 56 $10,318.38
1677 ARRIETA ROJAS NATALIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $10,318.38
1678 HERNANDEZ REQUENA JULIETTE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $3,439.46
1679 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ARELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $3,439.46
1680 MAYA ORTEGA MARICRUZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $6,878.92
1681 CORDERO YAÑEZ TERESA MIRIAM CY COYOACAN M 51 $10,318.38
1682 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ NAYELI FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $3,439.46
1683 DE LA CRUZ OLVERA PATRICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $3,439.46
1684 RAMOS PEREZ BRENDA CY COYOACAN M 49 $6,878.92
1685 BAUTISTA ALONSO XOCHITL IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
1686 QUIÑONES AMADOR JANET IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
1687 LUNA MORAN YOVANI ADRIAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 39 $10,318.38
1688 SERRANO ESPINOSA ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
1689 AVILA SAN JUAN DARINA XIMENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 22 $10,318.38
1690 HERNANDEZ ANGULO BEATRIZ ADRIANA MA MILPA ALTA M 37 $10,318.38
1691 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ DULCE MARISOL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
1692 RAYON LOPEZ SANDRA MARICELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $10,318.38
1693 MONDRAGON ROMUALDO AMERICA EDITH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $10,318.38
1694 CORTES CORDOVA MIREYA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 52 $10,318.38
1695 AGUILAR TERAN ELIUDH SELENE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $10,318.38
1696 MOCTEZUMA SILVA CHRISTIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $10,318.38
1697 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ JULIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
1698 JARAMILLO PEREZ PABLO NATANAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $6,878.92
1699 PLAZA HERNANDEZ DANIELA IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
1700 VELAZQUEZ YAÑEZ MARIA DE JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON M 59 $10,318.38
1701 PACHECO CAIZERO GETZY DEL CARMEN TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
1702 GUERRERO NOVA JERSSON ARNULFO TP TLALPAN H 37 $10,318.38
1703 MANCILLA AGUILAR ALIN ROCIO TH TLAHUAC M 40 $6,878.92
1704 RESENDIZ CRUZ ORLANDO MARTIN TH TLAHUAC H 28 $10,318.38

22 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

1705 MANJARREZ VELAZQUEZ CARLOS ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 49 $10,318.38
1706 CASILLAS MARTINEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
1707 QUEZADA SANCHEZ ALFONSO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $3,439.46
1708 GUTIERREZ DOROTEO ANA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
1709 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARIBEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $10,318.38
1710 PALMA CABRERA JOSE MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
1711 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
1712 SORIA CARRANZA HECTOR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $6,878.92
1713 CALZADA MURGUIA HORACIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 55 $3,439.46
1714 IBAÑEZ CORDERO MARIA DEL PILAR TH TLAHUAC M 37 $10,318.38
1715 MACHORRO PEREZ CINDY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
1716 GUZMAN VELASCO MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
1717 DAVILA ENRIQUEZ GERARDO TP TLALPAN H 40 $10,318.38
1718 OROZCO SAUCEDO ELIZABETH ARLETTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
1719 TORRES SANTANDER FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
1720 MARTINEZ REZA EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 29 $10,318.38
1721 PADILLA GARCIA GUSTAVO OMAR TH TLAHUAC H 36 $10,318.38
1722 ROSAS NUÑEZ ERIKA ALEJANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 47 $3,439.46
1723 CALZADA SOTO BERENICE JANET AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $10,318.38
1724 RUBIO ARROYO JUAN PABLO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 46 $10,318.38
1725 BUENDIA REDING JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
1726 SEGOVIA OLIVA ENRIQUE DE JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $10,318.38
1727 RODRIGUEZ REBOLLEDO JESSICA MERCEDES XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
1728 ROSAS GARCIA DAVID IC IZTACALCO H 38 $10,318.38
1729 CACERES ROJAS MARIA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
1730 CASTRO MIRANDA IVONNE CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
1731 GUERRERO CIFUENTES ESPERANZA DEL CARMEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
1732 MIRANDA TAVERA XAMARA KARIME TH TLAHUAC M 24 $6,878.92
1733 DAVALOS GOMEZ ESMERALDA CY COYOACAN M 28 $6,878.92
1734 AGUIRRE RIVEROLL FABIOLA VALERIA IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
1735 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ JAIME ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $10,318.38
1736 ORTIZ MARTINEZ OLINDA CRISTINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $10,318.38
1737 RAMIREZ GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 44 $6,878.92
1738 GARCIA GARCIA JANETTE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
1739 PEREZ OCAMPO MIREYA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $3,439.46
1740 ALCANTAR GARCIA JESSICA MARIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $3,439.46
1741 ROSANO SANCHEZ MARIA ELENA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $3,439.46
1742 RAMIREZ LOPEZ ISRAEL TH TLAHUAC H 28 $6,878.92
1743 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
1744 MARTINEZ MONTESINOS DANIELA ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
1745 HERNANDEZ HIDALGO JORGE ALEXIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $6,878.92
1746 GALICIA FLORES RAFAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
1747 TORRES OCHOA JOSUE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
1748 PANTOJA ROMO DULCE MALLELY IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
1749 GARCIA ACEVES TANIA ESTEFANIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $10,318.38
1750 ZUÑIGA RUBIO JOSE ALFREDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $10,318.38
1751 MARTINEZ CABALLERO EVELYN RUTH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $10,318.38
1752 MORALES PEREZ JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
1753 HERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA EVELYN NATYELI CY COYOACAN M 29 $10,318.38
1754 VIDAL LEON URI DANIEL TP TLALPAN H 25 $10,318.38
1755 HERNANDEZ OUVIERT GERMAN JOSE XC XOCHIMILCO H 58 $6,878.92
1756 MARTINEZ MORALES MARIO ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 31 $10,318.38
1757 DE LA CRUZ MELENDEZ ELIZABETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
1758 MARTINEZ CALDERON ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $6,878.92
1759 BLANCO RUIZ IRVIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 21 $10,318.38
1760 ALVAREZ GOMEZ JOSE ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
1761 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ GUILLERMO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $10,318.38
1762 OLEA GALICIA MIGUEL ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 40 $6,878.92
1763 QUINTERO CAMACHO NORBERTO DIEGO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $3,439.46
1764 HERNANDEZ PEREZ SABAS CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 43 $6,878.92
1765 HUERTA CRUZ PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $6,878.92
1766 HERRERA BARRERA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 59 $10,318.38
1767 LUNA PEREZ TANIA SAIRA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $10,318.38
1768 CARMONA VAZQUEZ LEONARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $3,439.46
1769 RANGEL BENAVIDES CARLOS FRANCISCO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 46 $10,318.38
1770 GARCIA TELLEZ MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $3,439.46
1771 LOPEZ IBARRA VERONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $6,878.92
1772 TELLEZ CID CYNTHIA ARLETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $10,318.38
1773 GUTIERREZ CAMPOS RICARDO DAVID CY COYOACAN H 54 $3,439.46
1774 DELGADO VAZQUEZ CATALINA CY COYOACAN M 50 $10,318.38
1775 VILLALBA FLORES CLAUDIA GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 46 $10,318.38
1776 LANDETA MARTINEZ VICTOR MANUEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $10,318.38
1777 CHIMAL SANCHEZ NANCY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $10,318.38
1778 OLVERA MORALES MONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $10,318.38
1779 BORJA HERNANDEZ CARLOS URIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $10,318.38
1780 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO ARZU MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 33 $10,318.38
1781 ROJAS MEDRANO IRVING CY COYOACAN H 31 $3,439.46
1782 TAFOYA URBINA XIMENA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 21 $10,318.38
1783 ZAPATA SOSA JESSICA SAMANTHA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
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1784 RAMIREZ ZURITA ROBERTO CARLOS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 53 $3,439.46
1785 ARREOLA ROMERO CARLOS ADRIAN TP TLALPAN H 29 $10,318.38
1786 RUIZ FERRER GLORIA LUZ BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $10,318.38
1787 GUERRERO VERGARA LUIS ANGEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 38 $10,318.38
1788 CORDOVA AMBRIZ KARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $6,878.92
1789 OCHOA MEDINA CARLOS JOSUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
1790 PEREZ OLIVO ARTURO ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $10,318.38
1791 PEREZ ALAMILLO LUZ ANDREA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $3,439.46
1792 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ERIC AO ALVARO OBREGON H 46 $3,439.46
1793 ROSAS VELEZ ROBERTO HANSS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
1794 SANCHEZ MONTFORT MARIA FERNANDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $10,318.38
1795 CAMARA VAZQUEZ ERICK RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $3,439.46
1796 CEDILLO MONTERD JAZMIN ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
1797 GUTIERREZ GUZMAN VICTOR ERICK IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
1798 SALGADO ANTUNEZ ABRAHAM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $3,439.46
1799 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE EMANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
1800 MEZA AGUILA VERONICA TH TLAHUAC M 60 $10,318.38
1801 ESCATEL KIRWAN LUIS EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $10,318.38
1802 YAÑEZ GONZALEZ EMMA LAURA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
1803 DE LAFUENTE FLORES JULIO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $6,878.92
1804 TALONIA HERNANDEZ JOSE ANGEL TH TLAHUAC H 26 $10,318.38
1805 HERNANDEZ AYALA EMANUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $10,318.38
1806 DE SANTIAGO YON JUDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
1807 GONZALEZ VALERIO JAQUELINNE YANET GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
1808 VAZQUEZ MORENO MARIANA TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
1809 TELLEZ LOPEZ ANA LUISA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $6,878.92
1810 LEMUS REYES MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
1811 BECERRIL PERALTA MATILDE MERCEDES CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $10,318.38
1812 GUERRERO CONTRERAS KARLA SOFIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $10,318.38
1813 HERNANDEZ RIVERA BERENICE ZURISADAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
1814 TORAN CASTILLO GUILLERMO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
1815 SANCHEZ AVILA PRISCILA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
1816 MAYER CORREA ERIK OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
1817 CARRERA CHAVEZ ISAURO ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
1818 CAMACHO TELLEZ AMERICA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 41 $3,439.46
1819 AYALA RIVERA YAQUELINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $6,878.92
1820 DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ SUSANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
1821 CARMONA MORALES GUADALUPE TH TLAHUAC M 28 $10,318.38
1822 CARBAJAL ANGELES EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 32 $10,318.38
1823 WONG JUAREZ ELLEANNE CY COYOACAN M 42 $10,318.38
1824 CASTILLO QUINTERO LIZBETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $3,439.46
1825 HERNANDEZ CONSTANTINO FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
1826 LOPEZ REYES OSCAR MOISES IC IZTACALCO H 26 $10,318.38
1827 BENITEZ CRUZ NORMA LILIA CY COYOACAN M 46 $6,878.92
1828 RANGEL CAMACHO IVAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
1829 PEÑA MONTEFORT CESAR AUGUSTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
1830 MENDOZA RAMOS JONATHAN SAUL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $6,878.92
1831 PELAYO CERVANTES ANGELICA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
1832 VAZQUEZ BONILLA EDEN TH TLAHUAC M 41 $10,318.38
1833 LOPEZ GARCIA SAMUEL TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
1834 CHAVEZ RIVERA THALIA AURORA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 20 $10,318.38
1835 SILVERIO PEREZ LAURA CECILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
1836 RAZO VAZQUEZ PEDRO LAURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 62 $10,318.38
1837 ZAMORA MEJIA MANUEL ALEXANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 51 $10,318.38
1838 BRAULIO HERNANDEZ DITHER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
1839 LOPEZ NAVARRO LUIS FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 29 $6,878.92
1840 OJEDA SAÑUDO EMILIO ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
1841 GARCIA CASTAÑEDA BERNARDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
1842 CERVANTES CERVANTES ROSA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
1843 FONSECA JUAREZ DIANA BARBARA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
1844 ARELLANO HERNANDEZ JOVITA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
1845 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ AMBAR VIRIDIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
1846 ELIZALDE VELAZQUEZ MARY CARMEN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $10,318.38
1847 REYNOSO ROBLES GABRIELA PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 57 $6,878.92
1848 MEJIA AVALOS DULCE MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $6,878.92
1849 BECERRIL SANCHEZ TANIA CRISTAL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $3,439.46
1850 ALVARADO OLIVO NADIR URIEL IC IZTACALCO H 22 $10,318.38
1851 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ROCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
1852 HERNANDEZ TOBON EVA CECILIA CY COYOACAN M 50 $10,318.38
1853 LUGO MARTINEZ CLAUDIA LETICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 39 $10,318.38
1854 PEREZ MORENO GABRIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $10,318.38
1855 AYALA MARTINEZ EDITH IC IZTACALCO M 44 $10,318.38
1856 GUTIERREZ ROJO KARLA PATRICIA TH TLAHUAC M 44 $10,318.38
1857 GARCIA MORALES ARLEN MICHAEL CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
1858 FERNANDEZ SALDAÑA LUIS MIGUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 32 $6,878.92
1859 SARMIENTO GUTIERREZ ANA CECILIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 52 $3,439.46
1860 SALGUERO MENCHACA ADRIANA ZARAHI IP IZTAPALAPA M 21 $10,318.38
1861 GUZMAN VELASCO JAIME IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
1862 CORTES PATIÑO ELIEZER TH TLAHUAC H 33 $10,318.38
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1863 GUERRERO LUNA ERIKA LILIAN IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
1864 MENCHACA RUIZ BLANCA ROSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
1865 TORRES SAAVEDRA JOSE GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
1866 MALDONADO NAVA MARIA DEL CARMEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
1867 OLGUIN ZENDEJAS CLAUDIA IVEET IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
1868 GUTIERREZ LARA AMPARO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
1869 BLAS ZAMORA NORBERTO AGUSTIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $10,318.38
1870 BARRON OLMEDO GREGORIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $3,439.46
1871 RAMOS JUAREZ BERENICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
1872 MARTINEZ REYNA GEORGINA PAMELA CY COYOACAN M 39 $6,878.92
1873 ENRIQUEZ CARRILLO LUIS ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
1874 ENRIQUEZ ROJAS MARCO IVAN TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
1875 HERNANDEZ SILVA ARELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $6,878.92
1876 RAMOS CASTAÑEDA YAIR JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $6,878.92
1877 ALVARADO OLVERA DIEGO RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
1878 CASTRO GUZMAN JOSE CRUZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
1879 LLAMAS MORENO JHON FELIPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $6,878.92
1880 SERVIN LOPEZ DENISSE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $6,878.92
1881 RUIZ BAUTISTA JESUS IVAN TP TLALPAN H 25 $6,878.92
1882 AGUILAR DE AQUINO DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
1883 CASTRO PINEDA EMMA LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
1884 TOVAR MUÑIZ SANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 58 $10,318.38
1885 ORTIZ VILLANUEVA DANIEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 56 $10,318.38
1886 BALANCAN MARTINEZ JAIR ISRAEL TP TLALPAN H 39 $3,439.46
1887 BENITEZ GARDUÑO FRANCISCO CY COYOACAN H 35 $6,878.92
1888 HERNANDEZ ARZETA CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 35 $10,318.38
1889 CUESTA GERMAN JORGE ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $10,318.38
1890 MERCADO CHAVERO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $10,318.38
1891 BALDERAS RESENDIZ HAYDEE ISABEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $3,439.46
1892 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $6,878.92
1893 GARCIA OLGUIN PAOLA LIZBETH CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
1894 MORALES MAGALLON JOSE MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $3,439.46
1895 ROSALES TRAVECERAS ADRIANA MA MILPA ALTA M 55 $10,318.38
1896 GALVEZ MEZA JUAN MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 33 $10,318.38
1897 TOVAR TRANQUILINO FRANCISCO JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
1898 GARCIA TELLEZ ALVARO MA MILPA ALTA H 53 $3,439.46
1899 TAFOYA YAÑEZ MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
1900 ORTIZ NAVARRO GERARDO RAFAEL CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
1901 CERVANTES GARCIA LUISA MARIA IC IZTACALCO M 40 $6,878.92
1902 PEREZ FERNANDEZ CONSTANTINO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 40 $3,439.46
1903 SANCHEZ SAGAL VERONICA TP TLALPAN M 55 $3,439.46
1904 REYES CANALES CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
1905 VALENCIA ORTIZ BLANCA ESTHELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $10,318.38
1906 CORTES PEREA EFRAIN FELIPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $3,439.46
1907 VALENZUELA UGALDE KARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
1908 ROMERO RAMIREZ LORENA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $3,439.46
1909 GARCIA MORALES YENNY ANAHI IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
1910 MORALES JIMENEZ JUAN MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
1911 LEDESMA JIMENEZ ELBA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $10,318.38
1912 REYNOSO RODRIGUEZ TANIA CARINA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
1913 RAMOS ALAVEZ JOSE LUIS TP TLALPAN H 28 $10,318.38
1914 GUZMAN VAZQUEZ LUIS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
1915 HERRERA RAMIREZ MIGUEL ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 44 $10,318.38
1916 NERIA PLATA IVAN JANARUM IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
1917 BARAJAS ESTRADA REBECA LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 39 $10,318.38
1918 ISLAS RANGEL IVAN FRANCISCO IC IZTACALCO H 31 $6,878.92
1919 ENCISO OROZCO OMAR LEON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
1920 CASTILLO DOMENZAIN YAZMIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
1921 GONZALEZ MENESES VIRIDIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
1922 MIRANDA MIRANDA JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $6,878.92
1923 HERNANDEZ MORALES NORMA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $6,878.92
1924 ALTAMIRANO GARCIA BRYAN ALEXIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 21 $3,439.46
1925 TORRES LOPEZ DIEGO ALONSO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 29 $3,439.46
1926 TREJO NORIEGA CYNTHIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
1927 CARMONA ZUÑIGA JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
1928 ARAGON MARTINEZ DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 36 $10,318.38
1929 CABRERA NICOLAS NORMA DIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 57 $3,439.46
1930 GONZALEZ Y CU VICTORIA DEL CARMEN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $10,318.38
1931 IBAÑEZ GONZALEZ ABEL JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $6,878.92
1932 CHAVEZ DE TRIANA LUIS ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $10,318.38
1933 COLIN HUITRON AGUSTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
1934 TREJO REYES JUAN CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 48 $6,878.92
1935 MONTIEL CAMPOS MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
1936 REYES HURTADO DIANA MELISSA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 38 $10,318.38
1937 ROMERO RUIZ MARIA ALICIA TP TLALPAN M 46 $10,318.38
1938 GALINDO ZAVALA ANA MARGARITA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
1939 HUERTA PEÑA LUIS EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 64 $10,318.38
1940 CADENA FRAGOSO LUIS ENRIQUE CY COYOACAN H 29 $10,318.38
1941 MORENO ZECUA ITZEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38

25 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

1942 VELAZQUEZ ASCENCIO ESMERALDA IC IZTACALCO M 54 $3,439.46
1943 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ TAGLE VALERIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $10,318.38
1944 SANCHEZ GOMEZ CRISTINA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
1945 URBINA TORRES JOSE MARTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $6,878.92
1946 LABASTIDA MONTIEL DIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $10,318.38
1947 RIVERA VERA DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $6,878.92
1948 RODRIGUEZ HIRUEGAS BENJAMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
1949 ENRIQUEZ VAZQUEZ ANDREA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 34 $10,318.38
1950 GARCIA LOPEZ CHRISTOPHER JORGE TP TLALPAN H 25 $10,318.38
1951 REYES RUIZ OMAR ADHEMIR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $10,318.38
1952 TENORIO LOPEZ YADIRA JAZMIN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
1953 RODRIGUEZ RESENDIZ MELINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
1954 MONTES FLORES PATRICIA CY COYOACAN M 28 $10,318.38
1955 MACIEL AMEZCUA AGUSTIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $6,878.92
1956 FLORES GARCIA CRUZ IC IZTACALCO H 60 $3,439.46
1957 PEREZ FLORES PAOLA ITZEL TH TLAHUAC M 26 $10,318.38
1958 SALINAS RAMIREZ NAYELI IC IZTACALCO M 35 $10,318.38
1959 MAQUEDA GRANADOS ADAN TP TLALPAN H 24 $3,439.46
1960 GOMEZ MONREAL NORMA PATRICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 33 $10,318.38
1961 ACOSTA VELARDE SILVIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 55 $3,439.46
1962 RAMIREZ REYES DIANA ANGELA MA MILPA ALTA M 30 $6,878.92
1963 TREJO CORTES PATRICIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 46 $10,318.38
1964 ARGUMEDO CABALLERO JAIME MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 63 $3,439.46
1965 GARDUÑO ARTEAGA MARIA EUGENIA TH TLAHUAC M 46 $3,439.46
1966 MONTOYA ALANIS RICARDO IVAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 32 $3,439.46
1967 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ IRANDI CIPACTLI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 25 $3,439.46
1968 PEREZ ABOITES GERARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $3,439.46
1969 SALAZAR HERNANDEZ ROGELIO CY COYOACAN H 38 $3,439.46
1970 ORTEGA YAÑEZ EDGAR ALFONSO IC IZTACALCO H 40 $6,878.92
1971 LARA HERNANDEZ YVONNE TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
1972 MENDEZ TORRES MARCO TULIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
1973 ALFARO MARQUEZ EVELYN ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
1974 GUTIERREZ VARELA MARDUK ODIN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 24 $10,318.38
1975 MORALES ELIZONDO MIRIAM VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 51 $10,318.38
1976 DE JESUS APARICIO MAURICIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 30 $10,318.38
1977 LOPEZ IBARRA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $6,878.92
1978 ALCANTARA VAZQUEZ PAULINO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $10,318.38
1979 CAMARILLO LOZANO LANDI LIZZET IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
1980 VARGAS ITURBIDE ARTURO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 25 $10,318.38
1981 SANCHEZ AMADOR JOSE MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 35 $10,318.38
1982 ZEPEDA CONTRERAS ISELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 53 $10,318.38
1983 DE LA HOZ CAÑAS GERMAN TH TLAHUAC H 38 $10,318.38
1984 SANCHEZ PIÑA VICTOR MANUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 25 $10,318.38
1985 DANIEL VALENCIA EDGAR ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
1986 CEDILLO OCHOA MARIA TERESA IC IZTACALCO M 55 $10,318.38
1987 COLORADO CEBALLOS DESIRE ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
1988 RIVAS SALAZAR JOSE FREDY IC IZTACALCO H 36 $10,318.38
1989 PEREZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $10,318.38
1990 CHAVARRIA GONZALEZ DIANA TP TLALPAN M 49 $10,318.38
1991 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ VERONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $6,878.92
1992 QUINTANA SOSA ULISES LEONARDO TH TLAHUAC H 29 $3,439.46
1993 MORENO BERNAL DIANA CAROLINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
1994 LAGUNA FLORES ESTEFANI IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
1995 DURAN DAVILA ROBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 28 $10,318.38
1996 VALENCIA RAMOS VICTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
1997 ARMENTA VELAZQUEZ ELIZABETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $10,318.38
1998 TORRESCANO ALLIER ROMAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $3,439.46
1999 VASQUEZ PADILLA NESTOR DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $6,878.92
2000 RESENDIZ FLORES DANIEL ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $6,878.92
2001 VALENTIN MACARIO FAUSTINO TH TLAHUAC H 40 $10,318.38
2002 TAMAYO LEGORRETA CARMEN NOEMI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 58 $10,318.38
2003 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ CARLOS DANIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 37 $10,318.38
2004 RIOJA CASTAÑEDA ADRIAN TH TLAHUAC H 34 $10,318.38
2005 LORENZANA FERNANDEZ OSCAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 54 $6,878.92
2006 PONCE ROBLEDO PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
2007 MENDOZA ROMAN ALMA DAYANIRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 39 $10,318.38
2008 RUIZ DE ESPARZA FORMENT FELIPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
2009 GONZALEZ VILLA CARLOS JARRYD BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 41 $3,439.46
2010 MONTIEL NORBERTO DIANA YANELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
2011 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ MARTHA PATRICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 59 $6,878.92
2012 CERON VARGAS NORMA ALICIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $6,878.92
2013 MONTIEL MACIAS JESUS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $3,439.46
2014 GARCIA SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
2015 RUIZ GARCIA TANIA DENISSE CY COYOACAN M 28 $10,318.38
2016 MARTINEZ CRUZ VIRIDIANA IC IZTACALCO M 31 $6,878.92
2017 ENRIQUEZ MORENO PAOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 23 $6,878.92
2018 MORALES CONTRERAS FELIPE XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $3,439.46
2019 FERRER MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA SUEY IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
2020 NIEVES TAVAREZ ETNA BETZABE IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
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2021 SANTIAGO SANDOVAL MARIA BLANCA TP TLALPAN M 50 $3,439.46
2022 TORRES BAEZ DIANA JACQUELINE IC IZTACALCO M 26 $3,439.46
2023 ROSALES AMEZQUITA HORONAIM JAHZEEL WENDOLYN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $6,878.92
2024 GARCIA VILLASANA IRIS DEL ROCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $3,439.46
2025 BADILLO BARRERA DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $10,318.38
2026 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SONIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
2027 BALLESTEROS ESCOBAR CESAR IVAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 40 $3,439.46
2028 SANTIAGO LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $6,878.92
2029 VELAZQUEZ VELAZQUEZ BLANCA ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $6,878.92
2030 MORENO RUISECO CUAUHTEMOC EMILIANO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $3,439.46
2031 CAMPOS ZAMUDIO EDGAR NOE IC IZTACALCO H 43 $10,318.38
2032 HERNANDEZ GABINO NOHEMI IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
2033 LEYVA URBINA SAIRA PAULINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
2034 LOPEZ GOMEZ CARLOS AMBROSIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $6,878.92
2035 MONDRAGON CORTES MARLENE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 40 $10,318.38
2036 ALBARRAN GOMEZ LINDA ANGELICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $3,439.46
2037 VALLE GALLEGOS FRANCISCO JAVIER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 44 $10,318.38
2038 SANDOVAL AVILA ERICK FABIAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 48 $10,318.38
2039 GRANDA GUAJARDO MICHELLE XIMENA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 23 $3,439.46
2040 LOPEZ DE JESUS ANAYELI IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
2041 ORTEGA GONZALEZ JOSE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
2042 GRANDA OLMEDO ERICK JONATHAN IC IZTACALCO H 45 $3,439.46
2043 FERRAL GARCIA SANTIAGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
2044 GARCIA CRUZ RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
2045 GARCIA VERGARA JOSE LUIS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $10,318.38
2046 SALAZAR ROMERO GABRIEL JONATHAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $3,439.46
2047 ANITA IGNACIO MARIA ROSALBA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $6,878.92
2048 SALGADO HENRIQUEZ BARDO FERNANDO MARTIN CY COYOACAN H 32 $3,439.46
2049 DIAZ HERNANDEZ KARLA LETICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $3,439.46
2050 VALENCIA MENDEZ JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
2051 ROA AGUILAR ALBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $6,878.92
2052 URENDA RESENDIZ MARIA FERNANDA IC IZTACALCO M 20 $10,318.38
2053 CHAVEZ ZECKUA MARISSA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $6,878.92
2054 GUERRA HERNANDEZ ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
2055 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA MARIA ELENA XC XOCHIMILCO M 54 $10,318.38
2056 MORALES URBINA OSWALDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
2057 ROA GUERRERO MARIO ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 21 $3,439.46
2058 MEJIA PEÑA ANGEL IVAN TP TLALPAN H 29 $10,318.38
2059 PEREZ LOREDO JONATHAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 39 $10,318.38
2060 MELENDEZ ROSAS JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
2061 MARTIARENA ALVARADO MARIANA IC IZTACALCO M 48 $10,318.38
2062 GALINDO NAVA DANIEL ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 38 $10,318.38
2063 SANCHEZ CHAVEZ JUVENCIO TP TLALPAN H 49 $10,318.38
2064 NAVA SANCHEZ JOSE JUAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 59 $3,439.46
2065 HERNANDEZ CORCHADO ADRIAN ALDAIR IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
2066 TOLEDO AVILA EVA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
2067 RODRIGUEZ VERA DULCE CARMEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $6,878.92
2068 SANCHEZ DE LA LUZ JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 61 $3,439.46
2069 VELAZQUEZ ENRIQUEZ SANDRA GISELLE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 43 $10,318.38
2070 VAZQUEZ ESPINOZA VERONICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $6,878.92
2071 URZUA FLORES MARIA CRISTINA TH TLAHUAC M 39 $10,318.38
2072 DIAZ PACHECO ISRAEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $10,318.38
2073 MARTINEZ CALLEROS CLAUDIA ANGELICA IC IZTACALCO M 53 $10,318.38
2074 ESTRADA HERNANDEZ ULISES AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $6,878.92
2075 PALOMEQUE MEZA DINORAH JUDITH IC IZTACALCO M 43 $10,318.38
2076 VALDES VEGA JOHN CARLOS ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $3,439.46
2077 LARA MARTINEZ MARTHA PATRICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 47 $6,878.92
2078 PEREA SANDOVAL RUTH PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 52 $3,439.46
2079 DIAZ MEDINA ANA LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
2080 ARANDA TORRES KRISTEL ALEXIS BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $6,878.92
2081 NOGUEIRA PALOMINO TANIA MARICELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
2082 ORTEGA CORDOBA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
2083 HERNANDEZ PEREZ DAVID AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $6,878.92
2084 BRETON KEEVER MARIANA DAYANARA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 31 $3,439.46
2085 TREJO SALINAS JESUS LUIS ALAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $3,439.46
2086 PATIÑO TERRAZAS SILVIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $3,439.46
2087 BARRIENTOS SANTIAGO OSVALDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 31 $10,318.38
2088 RAMOS GARRIDO LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
2089 SANCHEZ MONROY ADRIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 59 $10,318.38
2090 HERNANDEZ PEREZ SERGIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 22 $6,878.92
2091 TAPIA QUIÑONES ITZEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
2092 DEL VILLAR ACEBAL MARIA DEL ROCIO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 36 $10,318.38
2093 CRUZALEY CASTRO ILSE DAMAYANTI IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $6,878.92
2094 LAVADORES LOPECEDEÑO HECTOR JOSE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $10,318.38
2095 SOLANO MEZA MARTIN TH TLAHUAC H 41 $6,878.92
2096 CALVA BALDERRAMA MARTIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $3,439.46
2097 CORONA HERNANDEZ FRANCO ISRAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
2098 NAVARIJO ALFONSO SARA MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
2099 MIRANDA MUÑOZ ADRIANA JAZMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $10,318.38
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2100 VAZQUEZ WALLER AMANDA NOELY IC IZTACALCO M 46 $10,318.38
2101 TORRES ESTRADA CONRADO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $3,439.46
2102 SALGADO CARBAJAL ADRIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
2103 LOPEZ ANAYA ANA LAURA TP TLALPAN M 50 $10,318.38
2104 SILVA FARFAN JORGE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
2105 GUZMAN RAMIREZ DAYRA ITZEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
2106 BUSTAMANTE CASTELLANOS ARACELI DEL CARMEN CY COYOACAN M 39 $10,318.38
2107 AGUILAR MORGAN MITZI REBECA TH TLAHUAC M 27 $10,318.38
2108 GONZALEZ ARVIZU ANA LUISA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 53 $6,878.92
2109 HERNANDEZ OAXACA LUCERO LIZET AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $6,878.92
2110 DE LA CRUZ ESCALANTE MARIA JOSE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 62 $10,318.38
2111 GRANADOS ARZATE ARTURO IC IZTACALCO H 48 $10,318.38
2112 FLORES VARGAS JOSUE IC IZTACALCO H 41 $10,318.38
2113 MATA MORONES MARIA MAGDALENA TH TLAHUAC M 54 $10,318.38
2114 DIAZ OLMEDO LETICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 55 $10,318.38
2115 LOPEZ CEDILLO VICTOR MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 56 $10,318.38
2116 DIAZ CASTILLO ROBERTO TP TLALPAN H 51 $10,318.38
2117 JIMENEZ FLORES MARIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
2118 CHAVEZ VERA IVIE FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $10,318.38
2119 FLORES MEJIA MARIA ANGELICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $10,318.38
2120 HIDALGO QUINTOS ADAN RODOLFO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $6,878.92
2121 LUNA MARTINEZ OCTAVIO GERMAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 48 $10,318.38
2122 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA EDGAR DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
2123 TORRESCANO GUERRERO RAUL CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
2124 TORRES CUEVAS JUAN PABLO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $3,439.46
2125 SANCHEZ RIVERA ARELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
2126 ENRIQUEZ VELAZQUEZ TANIA ERIKA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
2127 MONTESINOS DOMINGUEZ MANUEL EDUARDO TH TLAHUAC H 35 $10,318.38
2128 BARRON GARCIA JOSE EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
2129 MEZA JIMENEZ SANTA ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
2130 CRUZ ROMAN JONATHAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
2131 ROVIROSA RUIZ MARIA ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
2132 GALICIA MEZA DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $6,878.92
2133 ARRIAGA VALENCIA LUIS XC XOCHIMILCO H 62 $3,439.46
2134 HIDALGO JIMENEZ ERIK MAURICIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $6,878.92
2135 CISNEROS TOLEDO AMISADAI CY COYOACAN M 25 $6,878.92
2136 CRUZ RAMIREZ ENRIQUE TP TLALPAN H 38 $10,318.38
2137 REYES LARA MARIA DEL CARMEN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $10,318.38
2138 SANCHEZ GOMEZ JOSE MARTIN CY COYOACAN H 54 $3,439.46
2139 SUAREZ MARTINEZ JOSE OMAR CY COYOACAN H 46 $3,439.46
2140 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ YENIFER DENISSE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
2141 RANGEL TORRES PAULA ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 43 $10,318.38
2142 GUZMAN AGUILAR VIRGINIA IC IZTACALCO M 63 $10,318.38
2143 CADENA FLORES KAHORY FABIOLA IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
2144 ARAQUE JONGUITUD GUILLERMO ENRIQUE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $3,439.46
2145 COLIN GONZALEZ PALOMA VIRIDIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $3,439.46
2146 LOPEZ GONZALEZ SILVIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 55 $10,318.38
2147 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $6,878.92
2148 BARCENAS TREJO FERNANDA TP TLALPAN M 27 $10,318.38
2149 ARIAS LUNA ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $10,318.38
2150 LIMA ROJAS DALIA DETZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
2151 FLORES GONZALEZ DE SALCEDA YAZMIN ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $3,439.46
2152 CEDEÑO ZUÑIGA ADRIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $3,439.46
2153 PINEDA ALONSO GLORIA ALICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $10,318.38
2154 RAMIREZ JUAREZ STEPHANY LIZETH TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
2155 VELASCO DIAZ PAMELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 27 $10,318.38
2156 ANDRADE MARTINEZ LARISSA ISAMAR IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
2157 IPIÑA ALVAREZ RAUL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 62 $6,878.92
2158 MOTTA SANDOVAL KARLA LETICIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 39 $10,318.38
2159 HUERTA REYES MONICA GABRIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
2160 AGUILAR GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 58 $10,318.38
2161 AVIÑA AREVALO CARLOS ALBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 55 $10,318.38
2162 BECERRA VAZQUEZ KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
2163 AGUILAR CASTELAN FLOR AIDE IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
2164 LUNA ALONSO FRANCISCO JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
2165 CARRIZOSA TORRES SAMUEL TP TLALPAN H 33 $3,439.46
2166 URIOSTEGUI JIMENEZ BLAS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 47 $10,318.38
2167 RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUEZ MARIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 40 $10,318.38
2168 VILLALOBOS NORIEGA ANA LAURA CY COYOACAN M 49 $10,318.38
2169 PADILLA AGUILAR PAUL TH TLAHUAC H 52 $10,318.38
2170 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO CY COYOACAN H 63 $10,318.38
2171 NUÑEZ GALINDO MICHELLE TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
2172 VAZQUEZ OLVERA SONIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 45 $10,318.38
2173 CASTILLO TRUJILLO ALFREDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 49 $3,439.46
2174 PEREZ PEREZ GILBERTO CONRADO IC IZTACALCO H 44 $10,318.38
2175 TELLEZ LEON PABLO ALEJANDRO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $6,878.92
2176 VARGAS MUÑOZ ALONDRA MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
2177 MARTINEZ ORTEGA JACOBO ISRAEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
2178 GARCIA BAUTISTA ERIKA DULCE IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
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2179 AMBROCIO LOPEZ ERIKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
2180 MALDONADO PEÑA ANUAR CY COYOACAN H 35 $3,439.46
2181 MANZANARES HERNANDEZ ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 42 $3,439.46
2182 GARCIA LOPEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
2183 RAMIREZ AVILA SARAHI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $6,878.92
2184 CASTAÑEDA MEDRANO MARIO DANIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 43 $10,318.38
2185 ARANA JIMENEZ ALBERTO EDWIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $10,318.38
2186 ESPINOSA MEZA AMERICA PAOLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $10,318.38
2187 VALENTE MEZA ANA LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
2188 TRUEBA LOPEZ MAURICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
2189 MARTINEZ PINEDA OSVALDO TH TLAHUAC H 30 $10,318.38
2190 CORTES DAZA ADRIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 63 $10,318.38
2191 ARGUETA GARCIA KEVIN NORMAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
2192 GARIBAY CAMARILLO WENDY GUADALUPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
2193 RAMOS RICO CESAR OCTAVIO CY COYOACAN H 58 $10,318.38
2194 VILLASEÑOR CARDOSO EDITH MARVIE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $10,318.38
2195 CHATO LOPEZ ISRAEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $10,318.38
2196 PEREZ MONDRAGON LUIS DAVID TP TLALPAN H 27 $10,318.38
2197 AGUIRRE PACHECO EMIGDIO MIGUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
2198 BAUTISTA ZARCO LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 46 $10,318.38
2199 AVALOS LEYVA ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 45 $10,318.38
2200 NERI DE LA BARRERA ERIKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
2201 LARA HERNANDEZ EMMANUEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 38 $6,878.92
2202 TENA MENDOZA DOLORES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
2203 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ SUSANA MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $6,878.92
2204 XOLALPA MEDINA JANIN XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
2205 CARRASCO RAMIREZ PAULINA EDITH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 35 $10,318.38
2206 PEREZ MONDRAGON ANA KAREN TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
2207 MENDOZA MENDOZA ARACELI TP TLALPAN M 55 $3,439.46
2208 PRIETO PELAYO KARLA PAOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
2209 DAVALOS RODRIGUEZ CARLA GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 47 $10,318.38
2210 CARMONA ALCOCER AYME DYANIRA CY COYOACAN M 36 $3,439.46
2211 ARROYO HERNANDEZ ISABEL TERESA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
2212 GARCIA VILCHIS KATIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $3,439.46
2213 DAVILA BAUTISTA DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $10,318.38
2214 FICACHI GONZALEZ JANETTE ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
2215 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ DIANA XADANI IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
2216 GONZALEZ ESPARZA CYNTHIA PAULINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 41 $10,318.38
2217 SANTILLAN GARCIA AGUSTIN IC IZTACALCO H 59 $10,318.38
2218 ARREOLA ROSAS CINTYA ANTONIA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $10,318.38
2219 ROBLEDO CONDE JOSE MIGUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 32 $10,318.38
2220 CABRERA RAMIREZ FRANCISCO OCTAVIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
2221 SILVA VALENTIN ANA LORENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $6,878.92
2222 FLORES LEAL JENNIFER ARLETTE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
2223 OBREGON HERNANDEZ RAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $10,318.38
2224 SOTO VALDIN CARLOS RAFAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $10,318.38
2225 LARRAURI LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
2226 MEDEL GONZALEZ JOSE JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $10,318.38
2227 SANCHEZ CORONA MARIA DEL CARMEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
2228 SANCHEZ BARRON MAYRA YADIRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
2229 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
2230 GARCIA PEREZ LUZ ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
2231 VEGA SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
2232 GONZALEZ COLIN RICARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $6,878.92
2233 GOMEZ RESENDIZ DEYANIRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 44 $3,439.46
2234 MACEDO GONZALEZ JORGE ENRIQUE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $6,878.92
2235 TORRES VILLEGAS BLANCA STEPHANY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $6,878.92
2236 ORTEGA ANGELES MARIBEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
2237 URBAN TAPIA AMAYA LISSET IP IZTAPALAPA M 18 $10,318.38
2238 GONZALEZ MENDOZA VIANEY CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
2239 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ABIGAIL ITANDEHUI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 39 $10,318.38
2240 SUAREZ VALENCIA JACQUELINE TP TLALPAN M 22 $10,318.38
2241 TRUJILLO OROPEZA GABRIEL ALEJANDRO TH TLAHUAC H 33 $10,318.38
2242 GONZALEZ ESQUIVEL GUSTAVO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 38 $3,439.46
2243 MORENO CERVANTES JORGE ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $3,439.46
2244 HERRERA CABALLERO LETICIA LUCIA TP TLALPAN M 54 $3,439.46
2245 RAMIREZ MORALES JONATHAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
2246 MELCHOR SANCHEZ XAVIER TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
2247 AYALA VERGARA LEONOR IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
2248 TINOCO ZAMORA JOSE GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $6,878.92
2249 ROMERO SANCHEZ VICTOR IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
2250 SIEBER GROSS LIZBETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $3,439.46
2251 CABELLO HUARACHA LUIS ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 43 $3,439.46
2252 HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ IVONNE TP TLALPAN M 35 $6,878.92
2253 MORA SOTO ENCELIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 43 $10,318.38
2254 GONZALEZ MELENDEZ JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $10,318.38
2255 BARCENAS BARRON GABRIEL TP TLALPAN H 24 $10,318.38
2256 HINOJOSA LOZADA IVET TH TLAHUAC M 49 $10,318.38
2257 SILVA TEJADA LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
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2258 GARCIA DIAZ ALBERTO ISRAEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $3,439.46
2259 ROSAS GUZMAN CITLALI DONAJI TP TLALPAN M 55 $10,318.38
2260 MIRANDA RAYON ROCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
2261 MELO DIAZ RAUL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
2262 RUIZ PADILLA ANA GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 58 $3,439.46
2263 CADENA FLORES ROSA ISELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $10,318.38
2264 SUAREZ VELASCO BLANCA SONIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 63 $10,318.38
2265 SANDOVAL LOPEZ GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $6,878.92
2266 TORRES UNGER ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $3,439.46
2267 RAMOS LOPEZ DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
2268 GUZMAN CASTILLO ROSA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $6,878.92
2269 ROMERO ESTRADA CHRISTIAN ROSXAV MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 26 $6,878.92
2270 SALDAÑA LEAL ANGEL MARTIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $10,318.38
2271 ELIZALDE ROMERO HUGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
2272 FLORIANO IGNACIO ROLANDO CY COYOACAN H 40 $3,439.46
2273 CADENA VAZQUEZ BRENDA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $3,439.46
2274 MONTES NAVA FEDRA MARGARITA TP TLALPAN M 46 $10,318.38
2275 MENDOZA SERRANO CLAUDIA ANDREA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 33 $3,439.46
2276 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ELVIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $3,439.46
2277 GARCIA ROSAS LOURDES ITZIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $6,878.92
2278 MENDOZA CORTES NANCY GRISEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
2279 BAEZ GONZALEZ ANA ELENA CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
2280 GARCIA ROMERO NATALIA CALAFIA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
2281 RUIZ FLORES NICTE SELENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
2282 JIMENEZ MARIN NAYELI TH TLAHUAC M 47 $10,318.38
2283 MANCHINELLY SANCHEZ HORACIO TP TLALPAN H 54 $10,318.38
2284 CERVANTES HERNANDEZ ANA LILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $10,318.38
2285 MARTINEZ VILLEDA JOYCE GENESIS IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
2286 CARRILLO PEREZ FILIBERTO CY COYOACAN H 53 $3,439.46
2287 CATAÑO SOBRADO VANESSA CY COYOACAN M 49 $3,439.46
2288 GONZALEZ MOTA MICHELLE LILIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
2289 SORIANO HICO LAURA CECILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
2290 DELGADO GALICIA GIOVANA CRIZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
2291 BERNACHE PEREZ JONATAN CY COYOACAN H 36 $10,318.38
2292 ESPINOZA GRANADOS EZEQUIEL MA MILPA ALTA H 31 $3,439.46
2293 ARMENTA COTA REBECA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $6,878.92
2294 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ DIANA VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
2295 ROMERO LOPEZ MARIA FERNANDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $3,439.46
2296 RANGEL ROSAS RUBEN EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 32 $3,439.46
2297 GALEANA MEJIA ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $10,318.38
2298 RECILLAS VILCHIS BLANCA ROSA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 24 $6,878.92
2299 GONZALEZ RESENDIZ JOSE MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
2300 GARCIA HERNANDEZ ERIKA SUSANA TP TLALPAN M 38 $10,318.38
2301 RAMIREZ RUEDA JOSEFINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 58 $3,439.46
2302 MONCAYO GUADARRAMA ADRIANA CY COYOACAN M 40 $6,878.92
2303 PEREZ TORRES CESAR ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $3,439.46
2304 CASTILLO LORENZO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $6,878.92
2305 CRUZ BARRAGAN BRENDA NATHALY IC IZTACALCO M 31 $10,318.38
2306 VELAZQUEZ MORENO JESSICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $10,318.38
2307 REYES GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $10,318.38
2308 GARCIA BARRIENTOS KARINA JANET IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $6,878.92
2309 ORTIZ RIVERA AIRAM MIREL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
2310 COLIN LOPEZ MIRSHA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $6,878.92
2311 LINARES MENDOZA MAURICIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $6,878.92
2312 MUÑOZ GARCIA CRISTIAN ORLANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
2313 CIDEL TORRES EDGAR ROLANDO IC IZTACALCO H 42 $3,439.46
2314 VAZQUEZ MENESES VERONICA ABIGAIL IC IZTACALCO M 21 $3,439.46
2315 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ ENRIQUE ADRIAN CY COYOACAN H 38 $6,878.92
2316 GARCIA CARRILLO JOSE ROBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
2317 ANAYA CHAVEZ BEATRIZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
2318 GARCIA DURAN GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $10,318.38
2319 SEGURA HERRERA JOSUE CY COYOACAN H 32 $6,878.92
2320 ROSAS MONTIEL BENJAMIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 47 $3,439.46
2321 BUSTAMANTE VILLALVA GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
2322 RUIZ VIVEROS CARLOS ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $10,318.38
2323 MAYORAL HERNANDEZ ANA LAURA JACQUELINE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 53 $3,439.46
2324 YAÑEZ RIOS CLAUDIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
2325 SOTO ROMERO STEPHANIE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
2326 MARIN LIMON RUBEN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 50 $10,318.38
2327 LOPEZ MARTINEZ OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $10,318.38
2328 GUADARRAMA GONZALEZ ROSAURA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
2329 OLIVARES VENTURA DIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
2330 AGUILAR LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 32 $6,878.92
2331 SANTELISES ESQUIVEL GUADALUPE EVELYN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
2332 CASTAÑEDA CASTILLO JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $10,318.38
2333 SALGADO GARCIA KARLA ARELI TP TLALPAN M 28 $10,318.38
2334 BRAGADO HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
2335 MALDONADO RIVERA JOSE MANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $6,878.92
2336 CHACON GOMEZ JUAN CRISTHIAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $10,318.38
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2337 HARO SERRATO JORGE ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $6,878.92
2338 PEREZ CHAVEZ ARIATNE MONTSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $6,878.92
2339 BLANCO RUIZ JENNIFER CT CUAUHTEMOC M 24 $10,318.38
2340 GARCIA INFANTE JOSE ANTONIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 41 $3,439.46
2341 RENDON MACEDONIO ARACELI TP TLALPAN M 56 $10,318.38
2342 CORTES SEVILLA JORGE SALVADOR IC IZTACALCO H 33 $6,878.92
2343 GARCIA BRISEÑO SEBASTIAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 27 $3,439.46
2344 BUENO ATILANO LAURA PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $3,439.46
2345 RAMIREZ MUÑOZ CINDY NATALY IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
2346 MACEDO CRUZ CLAUDIA TH TLAHUAC M 41 $10,318.38
2347 RAMIREZ MORALES ESLY ELENA IC IZTACALCO M 22 $6,878.92
2348 CERON MARTINEZ DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $6,878.92
2349 ZECCHINELLI MINUTTI ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
2350 GONZALEZ GUZMAN JUAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 50 $3,439.46
2351 PEREZ LOPEZ JULIETA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
2352 MANRIQUEZ ROBLES VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
2353 ORTIZ HERNANDEZ ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $10,318.38
2354 CRUZ CRUZ NATALIA SOFIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
2355 MERCADO PIZENO JHONATAN RAUL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
2356 BALTAZAR HERRERA DAYANA VIVIAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 34 $3,439.46
2357 TOSQUI GARCIA CIRCE ELIZABETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 44 $10,318.38
2358 PEREZ RIVAS LUIS FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $10,318.38
2359 MARTINEZ QUIROZ NOEMI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 52 $3,439.46
2360 ASCENCIO SALVADOR MARIA DE LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
2361 GUERRA CANTU MERCEDES NATALI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
2362 CASTRO PEREZ DIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 53 $3,439.46
2363 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ CHARI MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $6,878.92
2364 SANCHEZ GARCIA HECTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
2365 ROSAS GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS CY COYOACAN H 61 $10,318.38
2366 GONZALEZ JUAREZ MERCEDES VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
2367 MERCADO VIDAL CARLOS ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 47 $6,878.92
2368 HERNANDEZ CARMONA JORGE ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $6,878.92
2369 GALLARDO RIVERA JOCELYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $6,878.92
2370 PAREDES NOYA JUAN ANDRES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
2371 LEDEZMA RENTERIA MARIA CRISTINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
2372 BAUTISTA DE LA CRUZ KARINA IVONNE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $6,878.92
2373 VEGA SANTOS CARLOS YSIDRO IC IZTACALCO H 33 $10,318.38
2374 AGUIRRE MUÑOZ CHRISTIAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $10,318.38
2375 SANCHEZ REYES GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
2376 MORALES GONZALEZ SAUL ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
2377 ANDRES PEREZ ALVARO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $10,318.38
2378 DORANTES SALAZAR LUIS YAIR IC IZTACALCO H 33 $3,439.46
2379 OCTAVIANO GUTIERREZ EZEQUIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 28 $3,439.46
2380 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ SERGIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
2381 ALMARAZ GUTIERREZ FELIPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $6,878.92
2382 CONTRERAS LARA TANIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
2383 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ MATIAS ISAAC IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $6,878.92
2384 ROSALES GARCIA JORGE ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $6,878.92
2385 ROJAS RAMIREZ JUAN LUIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
2386 LOPEZ SANTIAGO DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $6,878.92
2387 GARCIA HERNANDEZ ATL RICARDO IC IZTACALCO H 38 $10,318.38
2388 SALAS MENDOZA ELOISA JESSICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $10,318.38
2389 MORA MARTINEZ HAYDEE MONTSERRAT CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $3,439.46
2390 HERNANDEZ SERRANO JOSE DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $6,878.92
2391 FELIX FLORES PAUL JAIME TH TLAHUAC H 36 $3,439.46
2392 PERALES MUÑUZURI IRVYNG LEOPOLDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $10,318.38
2393 PEÑA LOPEZ GERARDO BENJAMIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $3,439.46
2394 LAGUNA DUARTE GUILLERMO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $10,318.38
2395 AGUILAR GERMANOS YEARIM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $6,878.92
2396 FLORES MONTES GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
2397 LUNA CORPUS AZUL ODETTE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 21 $10,318.38
2398 RODRIGUEZ LINARES KARLA JESSICA TP TLALPAN M 33 $10,318.38
2399 TRUJILLO CRUZ DAYNA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $6,878.92
2400 HERNANDEZ MENDOZA OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $3,439.46
2401 MACIEL GOMEZ MARIA FERNANDA CY COYOACAN M 26 $6,878.92
2402 MONTIEL HERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 56 $6,878.92
2403 GARCIA PEREZ ARLETTE JOISSET IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
2404 CEDILLO MIRANDA DIANA JANICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
2405 MIGUEL LOPEZ EDSEL ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
2406 JUAREZ GUTIERREZ RAUL ADRIAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 53 $6,878.92
2407 JIMENEZ CASTILLON DANIEL JACOB IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
2408 CERECERO HERNANDEZ SERGIO ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 49 $10,318.38
2409 RAMIREZ LOPEZ ARI ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 23 $3,439.46
2410 GONZALEZ CABALLERO RAYMUNDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $10,318.38
2411 BENITEZ CHAVEZ MARIA VIRIDIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 40 $3,439.46
2412 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ GUMARO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
2413 MARTINEZ ROJAS HALLIE ALEIDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $3,439.46
2414 ROCHA AGUILAR YOLANDA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $6,878.92
2415 DOMINGUEZ REYES LAURA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 45 $10,318.38
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2416 CASTRO ZAVALA ELIZABETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $3,439.46
2417 CRUZ MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $10,318.38
2418 RIVERO DOMINGUEZ MARIA ELENA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 64 $10,318.38
2419 ARTEAGA ROMERO JOSE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 48 $10,318.38
2420 MARTINEZ GALICIA KARLA CECILIA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $10,318.38
2421 BENAVIDES SOTO LUCERO ADRIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $6,878.92
2422 TAPIA OCEGUERA GABRIELA TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
2423 ORTIZ AGUILAR VANIA YAMILE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 20 $3,439.46
2424 LIMA SANCHEZ EDUARDO DAVID CY COYOACAN H 39 $6,878.92
2425 AGUILAR ATILANO LIDIA IVON IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
2426 GUZMAN SANCHEZ OSCAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $3,439.46
2427 ALFARO LUNA SAUL EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 23 $10,318.38
2428 CEBALLOS PEREZ MAGDALENA JUDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
2429 BECERRA LOYOLA VANESSA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
2430 RAMIREZ DIAZ ROSARIO IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $6,878.92
2431 TRINIDAD CLIMACO ROSA ENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
2432 FLORES VILLARREAL DANIELA VICTORIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $3,439.46
2433 SANDOVAL SANDOVAL FRANCISCO JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $3,439.46
2434 MORA GARCIA MARTHA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 57 $10,318.38
2435 MARIN PEREZ PEDRO MIGUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $10,318.38
2436 ZAMARRONI HARWY RODDA ZENIA AURORA XC XOCHIMILCO M 57 $3,439.46
2437 VAZQUEZ SANTANA MARIA DE LOURDES VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 63 $10,318.38
2438 LOPEZ MARTINEZ NALLELY ESPERANZA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
2439 CRUZ ZAMORA JESUS IC IZTACALCO H 48 $10,318.38
2440 GONZALEZ GARCIA GLORIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
2441 ENCARNACION CRUZ LINO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 45 $6,878.92
2442 IBARRA VAZQUEZ ROBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 29 $10,318.38
2443 BELTRAN RAMIREZ ARACELI BENI' TH TLAHUAC M 37 $10,318.38
2444 ARIZMENDI CARDENAS LEOPOLDO ANDRES AO ALVARO OBREGON H 56 $10,318.38
2445 ACEVEDO MARTINEZ EDER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
2446 BELTRAN GALAN GEORGINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
2447 SIERRA PACHECO OYAMELY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $10,318.38
2448 LOPEZ SANDOVAL JACQUELINE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 44 $6,878.92
2449 MENDOZA LOPEZ ERICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
2450 MAYA HIGUERA VICTOR MA MILPA ALTA H 35 $6,878.92
2451 BARRERA MARTINEZ GABRIEL IC IZTACALCO H 28 $10,318.38
2452 ALVAREZ CRUZ BRIAN ALEXIS TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
2453 LUJAN CHALACHA BERENICE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $10,318.38
2454 ROMERO GARCIA NICHELLE OSMARA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 22 $10,318.38
2455 RAMIREZ MANDUJANO MIGUEL MANUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $10,318.38
2456 GARCIA REYNOSO ITZEL PAOLA IC IZTACALCO M 30 $10,318.38
2457 GONZALEZ HERRERA ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 52 $10,318.38
2458 RESENDIZ REYES JOSE ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $6,878.92
2459 MUÑOZ VELAZQUEZ JUAN MANUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
2460 GONZALEZ ILLESCAS DANTE GABRIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
2461 PEREZ GOMEZ DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $10,318.38
2462 GARCIA MARTINEZ GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 34 $10,318.38
2463 MANZO ARENAS IZCHEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $6,878.92
2464 ARREOLA BAUTISTA MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
2465 ARREGUIN GUERRA JORGE ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
2466 RANGEL DELGADO HUGO ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
2467 SALAZAR GONZALEZ MILLDRE IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
2468 ERAZO GUERRERO CRISTIAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 41 $3,439.46
2469 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO GINETH MARIANELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 54 $10,318.38
2470 GARCIA LUNA JULIO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $3,439.46
2471 ROMERO REYES THALIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $10,318.38
2472 LUNA BARRAZA VERONICA EUGENIA CY COYOACAN M 51 $10,318.38
2473 AGUILERA LOZADA ALDO CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
2474 SERRANO LOPEZ KAREN DENITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
2475 CARRIZALES MENDOZA SAMUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $3,439.46
2476 AQUINO DE LA ROSA ANDREA YUBITZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
2477 BAUTISTA GOMEZ ALEJANDRA MAGDALENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
2478 PEREZ CORTEZ ANA LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
2479 GARCIA PEREZ CRISTHIAN ROGELIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 40 $10,318.38
2480 FRANCO MILLAN YARETZY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
2481 VALLE LOPEZ ALFONSO ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 62 $10,318.38
2482 SANDOVAL MARQUEZ RAFAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $3,439.46
2483 APARICIO GONZALEZ KARLA VANESSA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $10,318.38
2484 REYES LUA JUAN ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
2485 RODRIGUEZ CARDOSO CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
2486 CARMONA GARCIA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
2487 MARTINEZ DELGADO RICARDO TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
2488 RAMIREZ CERVANTES LIZBETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
2489 MORAN SALAZAR MARIA CRISTINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 46 $10,318.38
2490 ACEVES GARCIA JANNET ANAHY IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
2491 MARTINEZ TEJOCOTE NOEMI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
2492 PULIDO BAUTISTA JUAN JOSE TH TLAHUAC H 44 $3,439.46
2493 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ NANCY AZUCENA IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
2494 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $10,318.38
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2495 GARCIA INCLAN HECTOR TP TLALPAN H 39 $10,318.38
2496 CABRERA JIMENEZ ULISES BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 25 $3,439.46
2497 MENESES BENITEZ HUMBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
2498 HERNANDEZ MADRIGAL CARLOS ADRIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
2499 ALVAREZ SERRANO GREGORIO JACOBO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 53 $3,439.46
2500 MEDINA RESENDIZ MARICELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
2501 CRUZ PALMA ISAIAS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 45 $10,318.38
2502 MARQUEZ AGUILERA ALFONSO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $6,878.92
2503 VALENCIA RAMIREZ DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $10,318.38
2504 DOMINGUEZ REYES BRUNO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 35 $10,318.38
2505 NUÑEZ RAMIREZ ZAIRA GUADALUPE TH TLAHUAC M 44 $6,878.92
2506 SANCHEZ MACHUCA CRISTIAN ALEXANDER IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
2507 RENEAUM LOPEZ FERNANDO RODOLFO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 24 $6,878.92
2508 GARCIA PEYMBERT MARIA DE LOURDES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
2509 FLORES OBANDO PAMELA ABIGAIL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
2510 PEREZ PEREZ MARIA DE LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
2511 CARMONA PIÑON GALIT CY COYOACAN M 45 $3,439.46
2512 DE LA VEGA RUBIO EVA MARIA DEL RAYO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 55 $10,318.38
2513 ZAFRA BAÑOS DEREK IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $10,318.38
2514 ROSAS CHAVEZ RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $6,878.92
2515 TELLO SUAREZ ADRIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 55 $10,318.38
2516 GIL NAJERA DALMA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
2517 ROMERO MALDONADO ISELA MONTSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $6,878.92
2518 DE PAZ VILLAGOMEZ LUIS FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $6,878.92
2519 AYALA ARTEAGA CARLOS JOVANI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
2520 GONZALEZ CORTES MARIA DEL ROSARIO IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $6,878.92
2521 ESTRADA AGUIRRE GLORIA ABIGAIL TH TLAHUAC M 29 $10,318.38
2522 CHAVEZ VERA CRISTIAN NOBERT CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $10,318.38
2523 SANCHEZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 63 $10,318.38
2524 LUZ LUZ MARIA GUADALUPE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 26 $10,318.38
2525 NAVARRO AMENEYRO LUIS ROBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
2526 RUIZ SOSA JORGE LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 23 $10,318.38
2527 CLAVEL MUNGUIA RODRIGO HANSELL IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
2528 FLORES SANCHEZ NOE ORLANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
2529 GONZALEZ TAPIA LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 45 $10,318.38
2530 CABALLERO MORENO JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
2531 VIANA ARCARAZ FRANCISCO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 27 $3,439.46
2532 LOYO VIDAL GEZAHEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $10,318.38
2533 MANILLA CARBAJAL CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
2534 MUÑOZ FRAGOSO MARIA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $10,318.38
2535 SANCHEZ CASIAS ARTURO HABITH IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
2536 TORRES ORDOÑEZ LAURA SILVIA TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
2537 OSORIO VELASCO RAFAEL IC IZTACALCO H 40 $3,439.46
2538 NEPONUCENO RIVERA ELISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $6,878.92
2539 TORRIJOS ROJAS EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
2540 MALVAEZ GONZALEZ HUGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
2541 MENDEZ SALAZAR CITLALLI IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
2542 ALCANTARA ESCAMILLA ASAEL ISIDRO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
2543 RUIZ CASTAÑEDA CRISTIAN VANESSA TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
2544 ELIZALDE FLORES DORIHAN ANEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
2545 MAYO GUZMAN ERIKA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
2546 JUAREZ ZAVALA SANDY TH TLAHUAC M 44 $10,318.38
2547 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ DULCE MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
2548 GARCIA ALVAREZ ABRAHAM BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $10,318.38
2549 CUENCA ROJAS JACQUELINE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 36 $10,318.38
2550 GONZALEZ ORTIZ PERLA DANIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $10,318.38
2551 ESPINOZA FLORES ELIZABETH CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
2552 PEREZ VARGAS JORGE ISAAC IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
2553 ESCUTIA MUÑOZ MAURICIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
2554 DAVILA LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $10,318.38
2555 DE LA PEÑA VALENCIA HORACIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
2556 PAREDES ALVARADO SANDRA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
2557 GARCIA PEREZ JOSE MIGUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 44 $10,318.38
2558 CAPISTRAN ALLENDE TZURIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 51 $10,318.38
2559 MONTERO LARA RITA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 56 $10,318.38
2560 BENHUMEA CERRITOS MANUEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 60 $3,439.46
2561 PASCOE JUVERA FERNANDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $3,439.46
2562 LOPEZ RAMOS JOSE IVAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $6,878.92
2563 DIAZ SOLIS JAIME CY COYOACAN H 59 $10,318.38
2564 GUTIERREZ ORTIZ JHOAN SEBASTIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
2565 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA BERENICE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 40 $6,878.92
2566 ROMERO RIOS FRANCISCO RAMON IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
2567 GONZALEZ PEREZ JUAN MANUEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $3,439.46
2568 MORA PERDOMO YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
2569 ORTIZ MENDEZ MARIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $10,318.38
2570 BARAJAS ROLDAN CRISTHIAN ALAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $6,878.92
2571 HERNANDEZ SIO RAUL HESAI BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $6,878.92
2572 CRUZ RAMIREZ MARISOL IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
2573 ISLAS GOMEZ ANABELL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 44 $10,318.38
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2574 CONTRERAS FLORES FAUSTINO ENRIQUE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $3,439.46
2575 VARGAS CANALES MARCOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
2576 CHAVEZ PONCE ARIZBETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
2577 MUNGUIA FIGUEROA JOSE ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 45 $10,318.38
2578 GALINDO GARCIA MARIA EUGENIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $10,318.38
2579 MORENO FLORES JULIO CESAR CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 53 $6,878.92
2580 ALMADA PEREDA CARLOS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 58 $10,318.38
2581 BECERRA MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 56 $3,439.46
2582 VALDEZ HERRERA FRIDA ARIADNA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $10,318.38
2583 LEVARIO ZAMORA NOEMI CY COYOACAN M 38 $10,318.38
2584 FIGUEROA AVILA RAFAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $3,439.46
2585 MARTINEZ BERNAL ROGELIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 48 $6,878.92
2586 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLERO MARCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $10,318.38
2587 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ALAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 62 $10,318.38
2588 VAZQUEZ CASTAÑEDA MAXIMILIANO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
2589 AHUJA COS LORENA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $6,878.92
2590 OROZCO CORTES NANCY VERONICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
2591 HUERTA LOPEZ ADRIANA HODET VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
2592 YAÑEZ MUNGUIA DIANA ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $10,318.38
2593 MENDOZA ARGAEZ RAUL ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $10,318.38
2594 CHECA CASTAÑEDA ROSA MARIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $6,878.92
2595 VEGA GOMEZ FABIOLA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 45 $10,318.38
2596 TORRES VAZQUEZ ALMA ROSALIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 22 $10,318.38
2597 MARIN SANDOVAL ALEXIS OMAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
2598 LEON UGALDE LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
2599 RAMOS NUÑEZ JESUS JONATHAN IC IZTACALCO H 38 $3,439.46
2600 VELASCO GALICIA MARIA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
2601 PEREZ PEREZ JUANA TH TLAHUAC M 54 $3,439.46
2602 ORTEGA VELAZQUEZ MARGARITA DEL ROSARIO CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
2603 GUEVARA PALAFOX LUIS ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
2604 HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA YESIKA AIDEE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
2605 CORTINA OLVERA CARLOS IC IZTACALCO H 44 $10,318.38
2606 RAMIREZ FREYRE IRMA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 54 $10,318.38
2607 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ MATZUE BETEL TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
2608 BARRIENTOS CHAVARRIA HECTOR MIGUEL TH TLAHUAC H 36 $6,878.92
2609 CORREA HUITRON JACQUELINE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $6,878.92
2610 MERCADO ESPINOZA MONSERRAT ALICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
2611 FLORES BECERRA LUIS ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $10,318.38
2612 HERNANDEZ GUEVARA LOUIS DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
2613 GOMEZ ENRIQUEZ NALLELI AZAHIBAT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
2614 JARA HERNANDEZ JULIO CESAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 40 $6,878.92
2615 AHEDO AGUILAR ALFREDO CUAUHTEMOC VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 48 $6,878.92
2616 MARTINEZ BERNAL SHIHUIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
2617 COLIN PEÑA VERONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $6,878.92
2618 TREJO CRUZ ERIKA LILIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
2619 CASTELLON COVA ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
2620 HERNANDEZ VALERO BLANCA OLIVIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $10,318.38
2621 HERNANDEZ CARREÑO SERGIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $3,439.46
2622 RAMIREZ BARRERA JORGE OMAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $3,439.46
2623 PALMERO GONZALEZ SUHELY GRETEL TH TLAHUAC M 37 $3,439.46
2624 RAMIREZ GUEVARA ALEXIS FERNANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 23 $10,318.38
2625 MORALES GARCIA DULCE DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
2626 ELIZALDE MARTINEZ MARGARITA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 58 $10,318.38
2627 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ IRVIN DE JESUS CY COYOACAN H 41 $6,878.92
2628 CARDOSO ASTUDILLO ROCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $10,318.38
2629 VALDEZ MUÑIZ TANIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
2630 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ FERNANDA NATALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 22 $3,439.46
2631 FUENTES GONZALEZ ADAN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 48 $3,439.46
2632 JIMENEZ CORTES KAREN ARIADNE XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $10,318.38
2633 SORIANO TREU MARIO ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 58 $3,439.46
2634 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ HILDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
2635 JIMENEZ ROMERO FLORENTINO TH TLAHUAC H 62 $6,878.92
2636 MENDOZA NUÑEZ ILLIANA FABIOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
2637 FIGUEROA SEVILLA BLANCA ESTELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
2638 VILLANUEVA NEGRETE ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
2639 MARTINEZ MEJIA MICHELLE GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 30 $10,318.38
2640 MARTINEZ CONTRERAS GERHARD ERICK CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $6,878.92
2641 JULIO TELLEZ ERIKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
2642 HERNANDEZ CARBAJAL MARIA DEL CARMEN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 60 $10,318.38
2643 VILLA BOURET FABIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
2644 MONTIEL MEDINA LIZBETH GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $6,878.92
2645 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ SAUL ERNESTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 30 $10,318.38
2646 BERMUDEZ SALAZAR JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $10,318.38
2647 ALVARADEJO RANGEL MAURICIO IC IZTACALCO H 60 $10,318.38
2648 CID MARTINEZ ANGELICA ISABEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $3,439.46
2649 ESTRADA ESPINOSA ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
2650 DANIEL CARBAJAL DIANA PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $6,878.92
2651 MEDINA ORTIZ GUADALUPE GRACIELA TP TLALPAN M 50 $10,318.38
2652 BARRERA GARRIDO FERNANDA MARLEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
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2653 AHUMADA GONZALEZ CINTHIA JANNET IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
2654 VILLEGAS ALONSO HECTOR MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 39 $10,318.38
2655 SOTO LOERA VERONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
2656 CARMONA PINEDA ROCIO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
2657 DIAZ LOPEZ AUDIEL ENRIQUE CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 27 $10,318.38
2658 SALINAS SANCHEZ JUAN ORLANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 27 $10,318.38
2659 AGUILAR REYES MONSERRAT TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
2660 SANTANA CONTRERAS CANDY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 45 $10,318.38
2661 PAZ VALENCIA LUIS ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
2662 BONILLA REYES MIRNA LILIAN TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
2663 RAMIREZ CASTELLANOS ROSALIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
2664 LOPEZ FLORES VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $6,878.92
2665 DUARTE ZUÑIGA MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
2666 MEDELLIN RODRIGUEZ ERIKA LORENA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $3,439.46
2667 PINEDA CASTILLO GALDINO CY COYOACAN H 48 $3,439.46
2668 LUNA HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA ANGELICA CY COYOACAN M 38 $6,878.92
2669 MORALES HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 58 $10,318.38
2670 JUAREZ LOZANO JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $10,318.38
2671 ROSAS ZARZA LUIS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
2672 RAMIREZ ALEJO DALIA GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 28 $6,878.92
2673 MARTINEZ GARCIA DULCE MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
2674 HAGE BADUI GEORGE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $10,318.38
2675 MARTIÑON CHINCHILLAS ALEXA FERNANDA IC IZTACALCO M 27 $6,878.92
2676 ZEPEDA ZAVALETA OMAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 32 $10,318.38
2677 LAIR BAUTISTA ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $10,318.38
2678 ARENAS CARRANZA RICARDO DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
2679 PEÑA ORTIZ ANA BELEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 21 $3,439.46
2680 POZO BARRERA JAVIER ISAAC BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 32 $10,318.38
2681 NAVA MARQUEZ DULCE MARIAN CY COYOACAN M 24 $3,439.46
2682 MUÑOZ OLVERA LUIS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
2683 GARCIA CASILLAS MAURICIO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
2684 RAMOS JIMENEZ FRANCISCO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
2685 CAMACHO ALVARADO KAREN VIANEY CY COYOACAN M 30 $3,439.46
2686 PAZ GONZALEZ ARACELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
2687 VILLAVICENCIO ESTRADA ALEXIS CY COYOACAN H 37 $10,318.38
2688 MORENO EULOGIO CRISTINA CASANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
2689 MORALES RODRIGUEZ WENDI GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
2690 OLVERA PAREDES MARTHA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
2691 ORTIZ SAUCEDO ABRAHAM IC IZTACALCO H 34 $10,318.38
2692 RODRIGUEZ GALICIA ANDREA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
2693 MORENO CANO ALMA ROSALIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 55 $3,439.46
2694 GONZALEZ ARROYO OCTAVIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $3,439.46
2695 SALINAS NAVARRETE MARIO ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 47 $6,878.92
2696 HERNANDEZ CANUL VICTOR FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 24 $3,439.46
2697 VALVERDE HERNANDEZ FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 63 $10,318.38
2698 ZAMBRANO MONTEALEGRE BEATRIZ ARIANA TP TLALPAN M 27 $6,878.92
2699 VILLANUEVA BELTRAN ABEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 48 $3,439.46
2700 VAZQUEZ ANAYA JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
2701 GARCIA MIRANDA PERLA XOCHITL IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
2702 CORONA MANJARREZ PEDRO ESAU AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $3,439.46
2703 SANTIAGO MORALES RICARDO TP TLALPAN H 45 $10,318.38
2704 VALENCIA CASTAÑEDA LUIS OCTAVIO CY COYOACAN H 43 $10,318.38
2705 BARCENAS JUAREZ JONATHAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $3,439.46
2706 QUIROZ TINOCO APOLINAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
2707 GUZMAN ECHAVARRIA OSVALDO TP TLALPAN H 37 $3,439.46
2708 RIVERA SEGURA LUIS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $6,878.92
2709 DE LA CRUZ TOLENTINO JAIME AO ALVARO OBREGON H 28 $3,439.46
2710 CUEVAS VAZQUEZ LAURA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
2711 SOLIS MORTON KAREN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
2712 FLORES CHAVEZ RICARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 24 $10,318.38
2713 RIVAS DEL CASTILLO BERNICE MARIA AUREA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 60 $6,878.92
2714 GARCIA ALVAREZ ANDRES CY COYOACAN H 33 $10,318.38
2715 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ABRIL YAEL CY COYOACAN M 35 $3,439.46
2716 SALINAS SANTIBAÑEZ IVONNE JAQUELINE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
2717 GUERRERO HERRERA ALICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $6,878.92
2718 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ GABRIELA CECILIA TP TLALPAN M 52 $10,318.38
2719 PEREZ VERDUZCO MARCELA DE LA CRUZ BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $10,318.38
2720 PALOMARES PALACIOS JULIO CY COYOACAN H 54 $3,439.46
2721 NERIA PEREZ BRENDA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
2722 GARCIA PEREZ LUIS ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 28 $10,318.38
2723 ROSALES TORRES PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 41 $3,439.46
2724 TREJO GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
2725 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JESUS MANUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $3,439.46
2726 CHAVEZ POLITO ARELI GRISELL TH TLAHUAC M 27 $10,318.38
2727 SALAS ELIZALDE ERIKA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 51 $3,439.46
2728 GONZALEZ QUESADA LLAMELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $10,318.38
2729 OPAR RIVERA LAURA ESTHER IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $6,878.92
2730 LEDESMA GALAN LILIANA ELIZABETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
2731 ENRIQUEZ ALVAREZ MARCELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 50 $6,878.92
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2732 SANCHEZ MORALES AGUSTIN SABINO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
2733 GONCEN GAYTAN JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
2734 VAZQUEZ TEPEPA ENRIQUETA LUCIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
2735 MEDINA LOPEZ ALEJANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 60 $10,318.38
2736 ALBARRAN FLORES EDUARDO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 56 $10,318.38
2737 DAVALOS MORALES YANIN MA MILPA ALTA M 37 $3,439.46
2738 SORIANO HICO RAUL LEONARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
2739 PEREZ ZAMUDIO MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $10,318.38
2740 CAMPOS BUTRON LEONEL FARID CY COYOACAN H 39 $10,318.38
2741 MAGAÑA PINEDA ZURY SARAY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
2742 IXTEPAN PEREZ ESTEFANY XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
2743 LIMON ESTRADA JULIO ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 41 $6,878.92
2744 RANGEL ROMERO POLETH YOKEBED AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
2745 PEREZ VAZQUEZ GUILLERMO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 51 $3,439.46
2746 MENDOZA YAÑEZ MONSERRAT VANESA TP TLALPAN M 45 $10,318.38
2747 GARCIA CASTRO ANTONIA IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
2748 GARCIA RABADAN MAYRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $10,318.38
2749 REYES JUAREZ VICTOR MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
2750 RUIZ LOPEZ ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $3,439.46
2751 GARAY GUZMAN MONICA BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $6,878.92
2752 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ DAIRY TH TLAHUAC M 26 $6,878.92
2753 GALLARDO PADILLA LUZ ESPERANZA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 23 $6,878.92
2754 REYES ARCINIEGA MARIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $10,318.38
2755 GARCIA MAYA NANCY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
2756 GONZALEZ ILLESCAS HUGO ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $10,318.38
2757 MIRANDA HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 52 $6,878.92
2758 RAMOS SOSA JOSE ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
2759 GUZMAN ESCOBAR MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
2760 NACAR GUTIERREZ EYDIE ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
2761 VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ ADRIANA TH TLAHUAC M 35 $3,439.46
2762 NUÑEZ SOTO ANA SOFIA TH TLAHUAC M 30 $10,318.38
2763 TELLEZ MORENO LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
2764 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $6,878.92
2765 RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS LUISA FERNANDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $6,878.92
2766 HERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA DOLORES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 52 $6,878.92
2767 HERNANDEZ MEDINA LORENA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $6,878.92
2768 ROMAN DAVILA DULCE NALLELY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $10,318.38
2769 VAZQUEZ ROSAS MARCO ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 45 $3,439.46
2770 BARRON AGUILERA HUGO ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
2771 DE LA TORRE JUAREZ EDUARDO ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $6,878.92
2772 VILLATORO MORALES FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 38 $3,439.46
2773 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ALMA DELIA TP TLALPAN M 34 $10,318.38
2774 TELLEZ RANGEL DIANA ESTHER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $6,878.92
2775 ALMANZA ORTIZ RICARDO AGUSTIN TP TLALPAN H 49 $10,318.38
2776 OVIEDO ROSAS CHRISTIAN ALAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $6,878.92
2777 CHAVEZ MIRAVAL JULIO CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
2778 ZARATE ROMAN MARISOL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
2779 ESCOBAR VILLEGAS MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
2780 SANDOVAL CORRAL ERICK GEOVANNI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
2781 RANGEL RIVERO JORGE JERSON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $3,439.46
2782 GALICIA SANCHEZ ZAIRA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
2783 MONTES DE OCA GARDUÑO SANDRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $10,318.38
2784 MORENO OLGUIN JONATHAN ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
2785 MENDEZ DE ROQUE ISIDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $3,439.46
2786 HERNANDEZ IGNACIO JESUS TP TLALPAN H 30 $10,318.38
2787 GOMEZ SOLIS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
2788 MENDEZ GUZMAN ALEJANDRO MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
2789 MEJIA FERNANDEZ JAIME LUIS RAFAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $3,439.46
2790 CRUZ MARTINEZ NOEMI TH TLAHUAC M 42 $6,878.92
2791 LAM GONZALEZ DANIEL LAM GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 18 $10,318.38
2792 ESCUTIA SOLIS EDITH REGINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 41 $6,878.92
2793 ROMERO NUÑEZ DIANA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 41 $10,318.38
2794 TRINIDAD JACUINDE DIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
2795 MARQUEZ SOTELO ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
2796 GARCIA RESENDIZ VICTOR NOE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $3,439.46
2797 GONZALEZ SILVA GRISELDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
2798 GARCIA GASCA AUGUSTO IVAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 26 $10,318.38
2799 RUELAS MORALES CARMEN BETZABET CY COYOACAN M 35 $6,878.92
2800 CORREA RANGEL MEGHAN IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
2801 CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ ARIADNA CY COYOACAN M 45 $10,318.38
2802 GARCIA MARTIN MARCOS MOISES BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $10,318.38
2803 LEZAMA GUZMAN DANIEL TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
2804 CASTAÑEDA PEÑA CARLOS HORACIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $10,318.38
2805 BARRON RUIZ YANUETH ANAHI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
2806 OLIVARES GARCIA DIEGO FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 26 $10,318.38
2807 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ANDREA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 29 $10,318.38
2808 YAGUE MARTELL ANA PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $6,878.92
2809 MORENO VELAZQUEZ LIZETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $10,318.38
2810 YAÑEZ PEÑA ERICK AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
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2811 LOPEZ LOPEZ SONIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 43 $10,318.38
2812 MORENO BRIONES MAURICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $6,878.92
2813 ZUÑIGA BETANZOS JOSE ABIMELEK AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $3,439.46
2814 ARELLANO GIL MARIA SOLEDAD CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $10,318.38
2815 ALCANTARA FLORES LUCIA SAMANTHA CY COYOACAN M 33 $3,439.46
2816 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA ELENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
2817 GALARZA ZAMORA MARIA ISABEL IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
2818 ROJAS MONTES OCTAVIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 31 $3,439.46
2819 ALMAZAN LOMBARDINI ANALAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
2820 AGUSTIN BECERRA ROSALIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 40 $10,318.38
2821 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ VICKA ISABELLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $10,318.38
2822 IZQUIERDO HARO ANDREA CECILIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
2823 CARDENAS ENRIQUEZ CRISTIAN HUGO TP TLALPAN H 46 $10,318.38
2824 URBANO NAVA ANDREA LIZET VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
2825 ANTONIO DELGADO ANDREA MICHELLE CY COYOACAN M 20 $10,318.38
2826 CASTAÑEDA RODRIGUEZ JORGE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 57 $10,318.38
2827 MARTINEZ BARRERA MARISOL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 37 $10,318.38
2828 FRANCO MACIAS BRUNO LEONARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $6,878.92
2829 ROMERO ALBA MARCELINO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 52 $3,439.46
2830 RIVERA TORRES MARIA DE LA PAZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $10,318.38
2831 BELLO MERIDA CRISTIAN ULISES MA MILPA ALTA H 41 $10,318.38
2832 REYES GRANADOS MAXIMILIANO XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $3,439.46
2833 MENDOZA COLUNGA NESTOR DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 32 $3,439.46
2834 MENDOZA AMARO DIANA TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
2835 BONZAS CHAVARRIA EDUARDO ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 31 $10,318.38
2836 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ GUADALUPE ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
2837 ARIAS REMIGIO BRAYAN ALEXIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $10,318.38
2838 SOLIS MORALES NADIA ITZEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $3,439.46
2839 LUNA VALDES GUILLERMINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
2840 CARRILLO VALADEZ NANCY IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $6,878.92
2841 ORTIZ SANTAMARIA ELIZABETH MARIA DEL CARMEN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 48 $10,318.38
2842 GONZALEZ SANTIN ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $6,878.92
2843 MANJARREZ CRUZ LOURDES PAOLA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 43 $10,318.38
2844 LOPEZ ESCAMILLA EVA IP IZTAPALAPA M 60 $6,878.92
2845 MORALES PARRA ANGEL EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $10,318.38
2846 RODRIGUEZ MELENDEZ BRENDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
2847 GUALITO CARDENAS CECILIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $6,878.92
2848 RODRIGUEZ PACHECO EDSON GUILLERMO CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
2849 RIVAS LOPEZ DAVID GUILLERMO CY COYOACAN H 44 $6,878.92
2850 BUSTAMANTE PACHECO LILIA CELINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $6,878.92
2851 ZAMBRANO BENITEZ LIDIA TH TLAHUAC M 51 $3,439.46
2852 MORA CABALLERO JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
2853 AVIÑA ROA YERAJMEEL ZAHYR AGUSTIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $3,439.46
2854 HUERTA YAÑEZ IVONNE MARISELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $6,878.92
2855 RUIZ GARCIA ROXANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $3,439.46
2856 ROCHA ZUÑIGA GABRIELA CLEMENTINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
2857 VALLEJO MILLAN DANIELA ELIZABETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $6,878.92
2858 GOMEZ GALINDO ERANDI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 20 $10,318.38
2859 IBARRA CRUZ DOLORES HAYDEE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 47 $6,878.92
2860 MILLAN CORTES OMAR RENE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
2861 MUÑOZ ALBOR PAOLA XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $6,878.92
2862 VAZQUEZ BENITEZ LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $3,439.46
2863 TORRES GONZALEZ RICARDO ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 26 $10,318.38
2864 ANGELES GUERRERO YILMARI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 21 $10,318.38
2865 ARIAS BARRIENTOS ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
2866 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ZAIDA ASCENETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
2867 GUERRERO SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $6,878.92
2868 AGUILAR VARGAS ANGEL MARIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $10,318.38
2869 MARTINEZ SALINAS EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 42 $3,439.46
2870 SANCHEZ LURIA ENRIQUE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $3,439.46
2871 PEREZ GODINEZ MARTHA RUTH TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
2872 TAVERA LAGUNA CAROLINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $10,318.38
2873 OLIVO MELQUIADES MICHEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $10,318.38
2874 SANDOVAL NARCISO GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
2875 SALDAÑA RODRIGUEZ GERARDO TH TLAHUAC H 62 $3,439.46
2876 OCAMPO ROLDAN SANDRA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
2877 HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ NOE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 42 $6,878.92
2878 DE LA ROSA COTA ESTEFANIA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $6,878.92
2879 GONZALEZ MENDOZA EMMANUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 42 $10,318.38
2880 PASTOR SAN ROMAN ADRIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 50 $10,318.38
2881 GONZALEZ FLORES MARLENE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $3,439.46
2882 OVANDO CHAVEZ RODRIGO TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
2883 CASTILLO LOPEZ GUILLERMO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 54 $3,439.46
2884 TORRES HURTADO ORALIA VERONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
2885 PADRON LOAIZA LUCERO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $10,318.38
2886 GARCIA PALACIOS SERGIO CY COYOACAN H 45 $3,439.46
2887 ROSAS CARRILLO ROSARIO IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $6,878.92
2888 FERRAN MARTINEZ BRIANT HORACIO TP TLALPAN H 33 $3,439.46
2889 CALVO CEJA CAROLINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $3,439.46
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2890 ALFARO TREJO MARCO ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 26 $3,439.46
2891 ROMERO FRANCO RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $6,878.92
2892 AVILES UNDA MONICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $10,318.38
2893 CORTES ARCINIEGA FERNANDA BEATRIZ BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 29 $10,318.38
2894 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DANIELA TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
2895 SANCHEZ PADRON ANAHI TP TLALPAN M 29 $3,439.46
2896 PARRA BALTAZAR FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 56 $3,439.46
2897 RODRIGUEZ AVILES JOSE MANUEL MA MILPA ALTA H 40 $10,318.38
2898 MONTIEL DIAZ JORGE FABIAN IC IZTACALCO H 46 $10,318.38
2899 DE LA CRUZ REYES PABLO DAVID AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $10,318.38
2900 DIAZ CLARA CARLOS ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $6,878.92
2901 ESQUIVEL ORTIZ JOSE GUADALUPE SEBASTIAN CY COYOACAN H 64 $10,318.38
2902 TRIGOS BARRIGA PEDRO ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $6,878.92
2903 GOMEZ JIMENEZ BLANCA LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 45 $3,439.46
2904 JAZMIN RODRIGUEZ LUIS ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
2905 DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ ISABEL DEL CARMEN CY COYOACAN M 25 $10,318.38
2906 GARCIA CHAVEZ OSWALDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $3,439.46
2907 SOLANO CORREA GERARDO DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
2908 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ITZEL MARIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $6,878.92
2909 RODRIGUEZ FLORES MAYRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $6,878.92
2910 FLORES JIMENEZ PAOLA ELIZABETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $3,439.46
2911 TOQUERO ARREVILLAGA FERNANDO DANIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $10,318.38
2912 REYES MINIGO CITLALLI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
2913 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ JOSE GUSTAVO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
2914 REYES ESCUTIA DIANA CATALINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $6,878.92
2915 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ LUIS ANGEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $3,439.46
2916 LEDEZMA PEREZ FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 48 $6,878.92
2917 SANCHEZ ROMERO NORMA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
2918 RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $6,878.92
2919 BUSTOS VARELA JOSE RIGOBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $10,318.38
2920 OLGUIN GIL GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 27 $3,439.46
2921 MATA RUBIO JOSUE MANUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $10,318.38
2922 CALVILLO GARCIA ANA LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
2923 DELGADO CASTILLO MIGUEL ANGEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 33 $3,439.46
2924 RAMIREZ RICO OMAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $3,439.46
2925 REYES ROSALES CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $10,318.38
2926 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ADRIANA ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
2927 VAZQUEZ PEREZ IVAN ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
2928 MENDEZ BRAVO ARACELI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 46 $3,439.46
2929 GOMEZ FLORES ALMA ROSA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 53 $10,318.38
2930 REYES VILLEGAS FRANCISCO RAMON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $10,318.38
2931 MORALES DAVALOS ALEJANDRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 58 $10,318.38
2932 OLIVEROS AYALA LESLY ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 35 $6,878.92
2933 VILLEGAS GODINEZ LETICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 44 $3,439.46
2934 XAXNI VAZQUEZ CARMELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $6,878.92
2935 GUTIERREZ CUEVAS JOSE VICENTE IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
2936 PEDRAZA CABRERA JENSSEN JOVANY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $10,318.38
2937 PADILLA AÑORVE ANAID CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
2938 PEÑA DELGADO BRENDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $3,439.46
2939 VAZQUEZ AGUILAR PRISCILLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $10,318.38
2940 ALVA ARRIETA ARACELI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 57 $10,318.38
2941 MEDINA FIGUEROA LESLYE MARLEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
2942 ZAVALA ZARATE LUIS ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
2943 MOTA MENDOZA ANDRES ARTURO XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $10,318.38
2944 OLVERA LOPEZ DAVID BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $3,439.46
2945 MEJIA MURILLO ADRIANA ISABEL IC IZTACALCO M 50 $10,318.38
2946 RUIZ VELAZCO ALATRISTE IRIS YOSANI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
2947 CERVANTES CHAVEZ DASHA ALESSANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 22 $10,318.38
2948 BARBERENA PROCEL JEFTE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
2949 ORTIZ MONTERO DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
2950 PALACIOS MEJIA CLAUDIA IC IZTACALCO M 56 $3,439.46
2951 PICAZO ROJAS LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
2952 LUNA HERRERA CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $6,878.92
2953 MATADAMAS ESTRADA CLAUDIA CAROLINA CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
2954 DIAZ ZAVALA DIANA KAREN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $3,439.46
2955 ACOSTA HERNANDEZ DIANA VALERIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $6,878.92
2956 MARTINEZ JUAREZ JOSE ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 41 $3,439.46
2957 MARTINEZ RIVERA VERONICA CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
2958 LOPEZ TELLEZ AHIMEE VERONICA TH TLAHUAC M 34 $10,318.38
2959 ESTRADA CRUZ ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
2960 AGUILAR DORANTES CARIDAD CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
2961 GARCIA QUIJADA LUIS IGNACIO TP TLALPAN H 33 $3,439.46
2962 ZUÑIGA ROSALES MARIA ELENA JACQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
2963 RAMIREZ CRUZ MITZI NAYELLI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $3,439.46
2964 BALLADARES TREJO EVELYN MAGALI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $10,318.38
2965 SERVIN ORTIZ GABRIELA DE LA CRUZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $3,439.46
2966 ESPINOSA MENDEZ ILSE MA MILPA ALTA M 35 $6,878.92
2967 SALAZAR LOPEZ LUIS DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
2968 MARTINEZ ESCALONA LETICIA ISABEL IC IZTACALCO M 29 $6,878.92
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2969 SALAS COLIN JACOBO TH TLAHUAC H 51 $10,318.38
2970 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ OBDULIA ANAHI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $3,439.46
2971 RODRIGUEZ VALDESPIN ROBERTO CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $3,439.46
2972 CASTELLANOS PEREZ MARIA ESTHER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
2973 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO JUAN BENJAMIN TP TLALPAN H 40 $3,439.46
2974 SOTO RODRIGUEZ ILEANA VANESSA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 25 $3,439.46
2975 GANDARILLA SALGADO ADRIANA TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
2976 JUAREZ DE LA TORRE MIROSLAVA CELESTE IC IZTACALCO M 29 $6,878.92
2977 VILLALBA JACUINDE SELENE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
2978 GIL ADAUTO MIGUEL ISRAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
2979 MANZILLA GONZALEZ VERONICA CY COYOACAN M 51 $6,878.92
2980 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ PERLA ADRIANA CY COYOACAN M 45 $10,318.38
2981 VELASCO CUEVAS DIANA FERNANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
2982 ONOFRE LEON ALICIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 46 $10,318.38
2983 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ DAVID ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
2984 BARQUERO GONZALEZ YURIRIA SARAY MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 45 $3,439.46
2985 RODRIGUEZ SOLANO ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
2986 VELAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ LUISA ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
2987 GUZMAN AGUILAR VICTOR MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
2988 BOBADILLA GALVAN ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $3,439.46
2989 MARTINEZ ZARATE FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
2990 NAVARRETE SANTOYO LIZBETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
2991 HERRERA MANRIQUE JULIO CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 36 $10,318.38
2992 GUERRA CARO ALMA PRISCILA IC IZTACALCO M 33 $6,878.92
2993 VEGA CORDOVA EVERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
2994 GONZALEZ MORALES FAUSTO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $6,878.92
2995 CONTRERAS SANTANA JOSE ROBERTO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 33 $10,318.38
2996 VEGA ALARCON WENDY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $3,439.46
2997 CASTRO GOMEZ ROBERTO DE JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $10,318.38
2998 MEJIA JACOME JAVIER ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $10,318.38
2999 MARQUEZ SANCHEZ ALDO TP TLALPAN H 24 $3,439.46
3000 BERMUDEZ TREJO ROCIO MARLEN XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
3001 LUGO MORALES ALEXIA FERNANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
3002 MUÑIZ GUERRERO SANDRA NAYELI TP TLALPAN M 29 $6,878.92
3003 GARATE ALCANTARA GERMAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 47 $3,439.46
3004 PEREZ PEREZ DESSIRE ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
3005 RAMIREZ HERRERA ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $6,878.92
3006 VALDEZ UBALDO ZAMAY IVON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
3007 VILLANUEVA PEREZ LUZ ARELI CY COYOACAN M 28 $3,439.46
3008 ROSAS LEAL EMILIO HORACIO CY COYOACAN H 49 $10,318.38
3009 VALDES GONZALEZ RICARDO TP TLALPAN H 30 $3,439.46
3010 SALAS LUNA LUCIA STEPHANIE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
3011 GUZMAN ROSALES SELENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $6,878.92
3012 GARCIA CRUZ MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
3013 ROMERO PEÑA SUSANA TH TLAHUAC M 30 $10,318.38
3014 CASTRO VARILLAS BRYAN ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
3015 MARTINEZ CEDILLO ADOLFO TP TLALPAN H 38 $6,878.92
3016 MORENO RUIZ ANA SANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $3,439.46
3017 COLIN SOLIS AUSTREBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
3018 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ SANDRA DENISSE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
3019 MARTINEZ PEREZ ANA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $3,439.46
3020 MELO ALMARAZ DIANA LAURA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 28 $10,318.38
3021 ORTEGA VAZQUEZ MARCOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $10,318.38
3022 VELASCO FLORES OSCAR WILHELM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $10,318.38
3023 LUNA FLORES ALEXYS DANYEL CY COYOACAN H 27 $6,878.92
3024 GARCIA GONZALEZ DAVID TP TLALPAN H 49 $10,318.38
3025 PEREZ VEGA YURIRIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $3,439.46
3026 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ ANGEL URIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $6,878.92
3027 CRUZ OLIVA MARISOL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
3028 AVILA GARDUÑO OMAR RODRIGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $10,318.38
3029 VALADEZ ESCAMILLA BRENDA BERENICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $3,439.46
3030 ZETINA TRUJILLO NAYELLI CY COYOACAN M 35 $3,439.46
3031 MENDEZ GARCIA MARIA DE LA PAZ AYDEE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $10,318.38
3032 VALLADARES JAIMES GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $10,318.38
3033 ROMERO NACAR CESAR EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 34 $6,878.92
3034 REYES RIOS MARIA ADRIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 64 $10,318.38
3035 OBSOMER RAMIREZ CITLALI STEPHANIE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 38 $3,439.46
3036 ROSALES DURAN SELENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $6,878.92
3037 ROMERO MAGDALENO LESLIE JOCABET TP TLALPAN M 31 $6,878.92
3038 MARIN FLORES JESUS ENRIQUE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
3039 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 54 $3,439.46
3040 CASTILLO CASTAÑEDA JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
3041 RODRIGUEZ TAPIA MARIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $6,878.92
3042 VIRGILIO MARTINEZ GABRIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 41 $10,318.38
3043 ALDANA LOYO ANDREA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
3044 TUFIÑO HERNANDEZ MIRIAM ROSARIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
3045 RODRIGUEZ PAZ MARCO ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 33 $10,318.38
3046 MELIN FUENTES DAVID OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
3047 VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ NELLY IC IZTACALCO M 48 $3,439.46
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3048 HERNANDEZ ALVARADO ERIKA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 49 $3,439.46
3049 AGUILAR BERUMEN GUILLERMO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $3,439.46
3050 ARROYO MACHUCA FABIOLA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $6,878.92
3051 XICOTENCATL VAZQUEZ BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
3052 HERNANDEZ AGUILAR ANA ERIKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $6,878.92
3053 BERMUDEZ ARANDA LAURA ERIKA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 44 $6,878.92
3054 GARCIA GALAN IXCIA GERALDINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
3055 DE JESUS LEON SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
3056 HERNANDEZ GARCIA SELENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
3057 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS PAULINA TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
3058 PEREZ SANTOS JAIME MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 47 $3,439.46
3059 MIRANDA ALVARADO GRISELDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
3060 GONZALEZ MELENDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL TP TLALPAN H 26 $3,439.46
3061 LINARES NUÑEZ ELIZABETH TP TLALPAN M 33 $6,878.92
3062 JIMENEZ CRUZ KAREN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $6,878.92
3063 CARMONA NAVARRETE JORGE FRANCISCO TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
3064 RAMOS SANCHEZ MARIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
3065 EVANGELISTA RIOJA DEYSI IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
3066 ANTONIO AMADO NEREYDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 49 $10,318.38
3067 VILLEGAS ALONSO ANAHI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $10,318.38
3068 SANCHEZ HUERTA GUADALUPE LIZBETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 38 $3,439.46
3069 HUERTA FLORES PEDRO CUITLAHUAC IC IZTACALCO H 39 $10,318.38
3070 ROSALES RIVERA ORALIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 57 $10,318.38
3071 PLATA ROJAS ANA LUISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
3072 BARRETO PORCAYO ANDREA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 23 $10,318.38
3073 LEYVA ORTA REYNA CY COYOACAN M 42 $10,318.38
3074 ACOSTA GARCIA ALICIA MARIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $10,318.38
3075 CORRALES VELASCO ROXANA AMERICA CY COYOACAN M 42 $6,878.92
3076 GOMEZ ROA BRISSA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 19 $10,318.38
3077 HUMPHREY GAMBOA EDGAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 54 $6,878.92
3078 PEREZ ZAMUDIO LUCERO IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
3079 LOPECEDEÑO GONZALEZ EMILIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 22 $10,318.38
3080 FRANCO REYES VICTOR SAUL MA MILPA ALTA H 37 $10,318.38
3081 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS HERIBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 61 $10,318.38
3082 GONZALEZ DIAZ NURIA VERONICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 57 $10,318.38
3083 CHAVEZ MEDRANO OMAR ISAAC CT CUAUHTEMOC H 22 $10,318.38
3084 INFANTE REYES VICTOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $6,878.92
3085 FLORES GARCIA SAYDETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
3086 MALDONADO GARCIA MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
3087 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ DAVID IC IZTACALCO H 45 $10,318.38
3088 RUEDA BENITEZ ADDI KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
3089 CORTES DE GANTE DIEGO LEONARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 26 $3,439.46
3090 RAMIREZ FILOMENO ERIC CY COYOACAN H 39 $6,878.92
3091 SCHWARTZ HOBBS XIMENA DEL PILAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 25 $10,318.38
3092 JIMENEZ LORANCA ANGEL FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $6,878.92
3093 ALVAREZ MERCADO RAUL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $3,439.46
3094 BUENDIA ELIZALDE MARIA TERESA NOHEMI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 53 $3,439.46
3095 YAÑEZ VALENZUELA ANDREA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
3096 GALLEGOS MENDOZA JIMENA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 33 $10,318.38
3097 GOMEZ BELTRAN NORMA GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 39 $6,878.92
3098 MONDRAGON SANCHEZ RODRIGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
3099 CUEVAS MIRAMONTES HUGO ENRIQUE CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
3100 DOMINGUEZ AMADOR DANIELA JIMENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
3101 SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ OSCAR EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $10,318.38
3102 JARAMILLO RIVERA ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $6,878.92
3103 MILLAN LIRA ROSALIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 53 $10,318.38
3104 GIRALDO GAONA TATIANA LISETH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $10,318.38
3105 TORRES MAGAÑA JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
3106 LOPEZ REYES SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
3107 GUADARRAMA GONZALEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
3108 ROMUALDO HERNANDEZ IRVING ERNESTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $10,318.38
3109 ABURTO ESTRADA HILDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
3110 MAGAÑA GARCIA CARLOS CUAUHTEMOC GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $6,878.92
3111 URIBE SANCHEZ FRANCISCO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $3,439.46
3112 HERNANDEZ AVILA ILSE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 32 $10,318.38
3113 BERRIOS MENDOZA VIANNEY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $3,439.46
3114 AMADOR CABRERA EDITH CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
3115 FLORES PEREZ SANDRA HILDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 57 $3,439.46
3116 REYES ARANGO MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $10,318.38
3117 SILVA ALBERTO LUIS ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
3118 MOGUEL ROBLES DIANA LUCELI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 50 $10,318.38
3119 HERNANDEZ GARCIA RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
3120 BELTRAN CAHERO MIREYA VIRGINIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
3121 PEREZ DIAZ DIEGO DE JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
3122 SAUCEDO GARCIA ALAN JOSAFAT MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $10,318.38
3123 REYES RAMOS MELANIE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $6,878.92
3124 CORRAL GUILLEN IRIS GRISELL TP TLALPAN M 39 $3,439.46
3125 GALLARDO CESPEDES ANAHI CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
3126 MORENO BARBADILLO ANA CHANTAL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
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3127 LIMA JUAREZ KEVIN OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $6,878.92
3128 SOTO PUENTE WENDY ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
3129 SANTIAGO QUIROZ LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 51 $10,318.38
3130 NAJERA ORTEGA JESSICA TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
3131 MORALES RAMIREZ AURORA ESTEFANIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
3132 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 42 $6,878.92
3133 LILYS CRUZ LAURA MARISOL XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $6,878.92
3134 CAMINOS CHAINE CARLOS ANDRES XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $3,439.46
3135 ALPIZAR DE LUNA JOSE JOAQUIN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $6,878.92
3136 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
3137 MORGAN TORRES FRANCISCO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 57 $10,318.38
3138 RUBIO MENDOZA EDITH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $6,878.92
3139 LOPEZ GUERRERO EMMANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $6,878.92
3140 OMAÑA GUTIERREZ MAGDALENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $3,439.46
3141 CHAVEZ GOMEZ ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $6,878.92
3142 TOLENTINO DAVILA JONATHAN ALEXANDER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $10,318.38
3143 DE JESUS LOZANO MARIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $6,878.92
3144 FLORES ZAPATA GUSTAVO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
3145 CRUZ FLORES ADRIANA ARACELI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
3146 SANCHEZ CRUZ DAVID EMANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $10,318.38
3147 PERALES RAMIREZ FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $3,439.46
3148 CALZADA LOPEZ JOAQUIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
3149 GONZALEZ LOPEZ KENIA ADALID AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $3,439.46
3150 CELEDONIO GONZALEZ NANCY CY COYOACAN M 31 $3,439.46
3151 BERNABE VIGIL ADILENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
3152 VILLAFUERTE FRAGOSO BRENDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $6,878.92
3153 GARBUNO AVIÑA ALAN EGON TP TLALPAN H 37 $10,318.38
3154 SOREQUE SOLORZANO FRIDA ODALIS CY COYOACAN M 26 $3,439.46
3155 CARMONA REYES LUIS ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
3156 DE LA PUENTE FLORES GUILLERMO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $3,439.46
3157 URIBE CASTILLO ALEJANDRO ULISES BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 37 $3,439.46
3158 RAMIREZ ALVERDIN ELIZABETH CRISTINA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 49 $10,318.38
3159 MENDOZA HERRERA JULIETA BELEM IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
3160 VELASCO CHACON MAYRA LILIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 48 $10,318.38
3161 PLATA DOMINGUEZ EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
3162 GONZALEZ LOPEZ MONICA TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
3163 RIVERA GARCIA SUAMMY JAQUELINE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $6,878.92
3164 SANDOVAL PONCIANO VERONICA IC IZTACALCO M 51 $10,318.38
3165 SANCHEZ LOPEZ RAYMUNDO IC IZTACALCO H 44 $3,439.46
3166 AVALOS GARCIA DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
3167 RODRIGUEZ LUNA ZOILA ARELI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 47 $3,439.46
3168 CHAVEZ MARTINEZ JESSICA DENISE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
3169 HEREDIA RADILLA JAZMIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $6,878.92
3170 DELGADO LUNA RICARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 51 $10,318.38
3171 MORALES GALLEGOS LUIS ESTEBAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $3,439.46
3172 ROMERO BERNAL CARLOS OSWALDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $6,878.92
3173 DE LA TORRE SALGADO LILIANA TP TLALPAN M 55 $3,439.46
3174 HUERTA ALMAZAN PATRICIA ABIGAIL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $10,318.38
3175 GUTIERREZ KIN MINERVA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 47 $10,318.38
3176 OCARANZA HERNANDEZ GUILLERMO CY COYOACAN H 48 $3,439.46
3177 FRESNEDO JAIMES LUIS MARTIN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 51 $10,318.38
3178 FLORES CASTILLO MOISES ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
3179 MONTOYA FERNANDEZ JUAN FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 60 $10,318.38
3180 RAMIREZ NIÑO GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
3181 ESPINOZA CORTES DENISSE YAMILE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $3,439.46
3182 JAVIER CAMPOS JOSE LUIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
3183 YAÑEZ RAMIREZ JENNIFER CITLALI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $10,318.38
3184 SANCHEZ TORRES MARIA SELENE TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
3185 RAMIREZ PEREZ LEDUAN TP TLALPAN H 37 $10,318.38
3186 MONTOYA VEGA JACQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
3187 RIVERA MOJICA ALBERTO EZEQUIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
3188 OLAIS CRUZ SAMUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $6,878.92
3189 AVILA ESTRADA MARIA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $3,439.46
3190 FLORES FELIX PATRICIA CY COYOACAN M 35 $10,318.38
3191 NIETO LOPEZ CARLOS ALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 47 $3,439.46
3192 VERA KURI GABRIEL URIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
3193 SALINAS ZUÑIGA VERONICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $10,318.38
3194 TELLEZ LEMUS IRVING ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
3195 PEREZ MOLINA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $6,878.92
3196 ROBLES PEREZ VERONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 25 $3,439.46
3197 MARAVER JACINTO IVONNE VERONICA IC IZTACALCO M 57 $10,318.38
3198 VARGAS SILVA IGNACIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $6,878.92
3199 IBARRA OLGUIN AURORA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $10,318.38
3200 BARCENAS VELAZCO RUTH TP TLALPAN M 19 $3,439.46
3201 VILLAR ORTEGA BERTHA VERONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $10,318.38
3202 AGUILAR MORALES ALMA DELIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
3203 BERNABE PEREZ ERICK IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
3204 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ TATIANA CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
3205 GONZALEZ GARCIA GABRIELA CY COYOACAN M 43 $10,318.38
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3206 CORIA TELLEZ BRENDA TP TLALPAN M 27 $6,878.92
3207 MARTINEZ ORTEGA MARTHA PATRICIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $10,318.38
3208 LEON RIVERA TOMAS IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $6,878.92
3209 ORTEGA ACOSTA JESSICA SARAID CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $6,878.92
3210 REYES SANCHEZ MAURICIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 44 $10,318.38
3211 FLORES NIETO ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 36 $3,439.46
3212 GONZALEZ ROMERO ANA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
3213 BETANCOURT CABRERA CESAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $10,318.38
3214 ENRIQUEZ NAVA IVAN SAID VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $10,318.38
3215 ESTUDILLO FERRER JESUS JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
3216 ABREU VALDEZ JORGE MIGUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $6,878.92
3217 ESQUIVEL SUAREZ LUIS ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $10,318.38
3218 LOPEZ LOPEZ RENATA CECILIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $6,878.92
3219 MARES MARTINEZ GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $6,878.92
3220 GOMEZ VALDES ALEXIS RODRIGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 28 $6,878.92
3221 DE LOS REYES HERNANDEZ MARTHA ROSARIO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 40 $3,439.46
3222 BETANZOS FERNANDEZ NOHEMI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $10,318.38
3223 CORONA CORTAZAR ALFREDO FERNANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 55 $10,318.38
3224 URIBE LOPEZ JOCELYN CY COYOACAN M 25 $3,439.46
3225 VAZQUEZ PALACIOS ANGELICA MARIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 57 $6,878.92
3226 BORJA FRIAS ISAMAR CAROLINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
3227 SOSTENES GARCIA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
3228 HERNANDEZ CELIS GABRIELA ALEJANDRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $6,878.92
3229 AYALA PINEDA YASVELIN TH TLAHUAC M 43 $10,318.38
3230 BECERRIL LOPEZ EDGAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
3231 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ PAULINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
3232 MENDIETA VILLALPANDO PATRICIA NADEZHDA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 46 $6,878.92
3233 MARTINEZ ZAPATA NORMA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $10,318.38
3234 SANTANA MARTINEZ ALFREDO TP TLALPAN H 42 $10,318.38
3235 SANTANA HERNANDEZ ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $6,878.92
3236 MEJIA RUIZ HAYDEE ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
3237 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ GREGORIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $10,318.38
3238 CHAVEZ XOLO ULISES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 28 $3,439.46
3239 ORTEGA CELIS CARLOS ALFREDO TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
3240 TORRES SANCHEZ VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
3241 GONZALEZ VILLEDA CRISTINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 43 $10,318.38
3242 PEREZ NAVA MARIA DEL CARMEN TP TLALPAN M 42 $3,439.46
3243 GUTIERREZ BARRERA LUIS ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $3,439.46
3244 BOLON AMAYA ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
3245 JACOME TERRAZAS ZOILA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $10,318.38
3246 NAJERA LOPEZ MAGALY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $6,878.92
3247 RAMIREZ OCAMPO MARIO RANULFO CY COYOACAN H 36 $3,439.46
3248 LIRA LANDAVERDE SAYDY VIRIDIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
3249 VARGAS CRUZ JOSE MARTIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $10,318.38
3250 ZARATE ESTRELLA TANIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $10,318.38
3251 MELGOZA MEZA DIANA CY COYOACAN M 40 $3,439.46
3252 AVENDAÑO VAZQUEZ ANAID YADIRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $10,318.38
3253 BELTRAN PEREZ CRISTIAN ADOLFO XC XOCHIMILCO H 40 $10,318.38
3254 ESCOBAR MALDONADO ADRIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
3255 CHAVARRIA SANCHEZ JUAN FRANCISCO CY COYOACAN H 36 $10,318.38
3256 NAVARRETE REYES TERESA IVETTE TP TLALPAN M 36 $10,318.38
3257 JIMENEZ LOPEZ OMAR ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $10,318.38
3258 ALEMAN REYES SAUL IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
3259 ZAMORA LAZCANO ARIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
3260 HERNANDEZ CARDENAS MARIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 58 $10,318.38
3261 GARCIA DEVORA LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
3262 DIAZ MERCADO GALA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $3,439.46
3263 GUZMAN MAXIMO ALEXI ABIGAIL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 34 $10,318.38
3264 REGALADO ALEGRIA LUIS ALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $3,439.46
3265 MARTINEZ SANTIAGO PERLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
3266 LERMA VALENCIA GUADALUPE LIZET CY COYOACAN M 44 $6,878.92
3267 LOPEZ MARTINEZ BENJAMIN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 36 $10,318.38
3268 SILVEIRA CONDE SOFIA YOLANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $3,439.46
3269 MARTINEZ GARCIA GONZALO BRUNO MARTIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $10,318.38
3270 CALVA AGUILAR JAZMIN IC IZTACALCO M 35 $10,318.38
3271 HERNANDEZ SALINAS CESAR EDGAR CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 49 $10,318.38
3272 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ADRIAN JONATHAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $3,439.46
3273 LOPEZ AVILES PRISCILLA XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
3274 SALINAS AGUILAR BETSY JOANA TH TLAHUAC M 36 $10,318.38
3275 SANDOVAL GONZALEZ ANGELICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $10,318.38
3276 REYES CABELLO FREDY GABRIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $3,439.46
3277 HERNANDEZ GARCIA JUAN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 40 $6,878.92
3278 GALVAN LEON VICTOR MANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $10,318.38
3279 LOPEZ FRANCISCO ALMA DELIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
3280 SERNA ESQUIVEL DANIELA ALEXANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
3281 PEREZ ROSAS DIEGO ALEJANDRO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 30 $10,318.38
3282 IBARRA LOPEZ NAYELI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 33 $10,318.38
3283 FLORES RAMIREZ GEMA YADIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
3284 RODRIGUEZ ZUÑIGA ADOLFO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
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3285 CRUZ GARCIA JOSE MARIA TH TLAHUAC H 34 $10,318.38
3286 PEREDA TOLENTINO VALENTINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $6,878.92
3287 RUFINO VILLEGAS MISAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
3288 HERNANDEZ CATALAN SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
3289 LOPEZ SANCHEZ GUILLERMO ARTURO TH TLAHUAC H 25 $10,318.38
3290 NORIEGA HERBERT ERIKA JOSEFA AMALIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
3291 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ CINTYA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $10,318.38
3292 CANSECO LOPEZ ERIKA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
3293 SAMUDIO VALDIVIA LINA AIDE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
3294 GALVAN PEREZ EUNICE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 24 $10,318.38
3295 MONROY GOMEZ CRISTO JACINTO MA MILPA ALTA H 46 $3,439.46
3296 OROZCO GUERRERO MARIA ELENA EUNICE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $10,318.38
3297 GOMEZ ESPAÑA LUCIA MA MILPA ALTA M 43 $10,318.38
3298 VILCHIS LOPEZ JANETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $10,318.38
3299 MORALES GRIMALDO JAIR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 23 $3,439.46
3300 ROMERO CRUZ JACQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $6,878.92
3301 MARTINEZ CAYETANO CHRISTIAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $6,878.92
3302 GOMEZ ROA MAXIMILIANO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 23 $10,318.38
3303 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ JESUS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $6,878.92
3304 DELGADO SANTIAGO CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $10,318.38
3305 MARQUEZ RIVERA BRENDA MARIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $3,439.46
3306 MOLINA NUÑEZ FABIOLA XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $10,318.38
3307 GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ OSCAR EMMANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
3308 LOPEZ QUIROZ URIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $6,878.92
3309 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ANAYELI PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
3310 ALBA GARCIA DANIELA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
3311 SORIA SAUNA ARACELI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 44 $10,318.38
3312 SARABIA MORENO VALENTINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
3313 VELAZQUEZ MEDEROS HECTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
3314 SAN MIGUEL GALINDO NADIA VALERIA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $3,439.46
3315 CORDOVA MONTES HORACIO DAVID CY COYOACAN H 30 $3,439.46
3316 ABAD LANDIN LAURA BEATRIZ VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
3317 VENEGAS MONTOYA NADIA ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 23 $10,318.38
3318 FAUSTINO ZACARIAS OSCAR HUGO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $6,878.92
3319 INFANTE RAMIREZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $6,878.92
3320 PEREZ SUAREZ ANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $10,318.38
3321 CUENCA NUÑEZ SANDRA ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
3322 VARGAS GARCIA VANESSA YENEVID IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $6,878.92
3323 MARTINEZ MORALES VERONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $3,439.46
3324 POPOCA ORTIZ ARTURO DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $10,318.38
3325 GALARZA ARMENDARIZ MARIA MARGARITA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
3326 BAUTISTA CASAS VICTORINA TP TLALPAN M 57 $6,878.92
3327 GALINDO JIMENEZ ALAN TH TLAHUAC H 37 $6,878.92
3328 SANDOVAL GONZALEZ BRIANDA GEMA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
3329 REZA TOLEDO SERGIO ISRAEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 57 $3,439.46
3330 CANEDA VARGAS PILAR IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
3331 LOPEZ MORENO SANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
3332 ORTIZ MARCOS CRISTINA SELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $6,878.92
3333 ORTIZ RONQUILLO DIANA DEYANIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
3334 ZACARIAS CINTURA LUZ MARINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 40 $10,318.38
3335 DUARTE HERNANDEZ MARIA LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $3,439.46
3336 ALVAREZ RENTERIA PERLA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $6,878.92
3337 PEREZ MEJIA WENDY EDITH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $3,439.46
3338 BAUTISTA AMBROCIO VICTOR MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 27 $10,318.38
3339 MENDOZA CORREA LAURA TP TLALPAN M 47 $6,878.92
3340 ESPINO MARTINEZ JOSE DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 31 $10,318.38
3341 CANO ORTEGA CLAUDIA SOFIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 52 $10,318.38
3342 GAITAN RUIZ CLAUDIA TP TLALPAN M 50 $3,439.46
3343 CRUZ URIBE ARELI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $3,439.46
3344 SALCEDO GUTIERREZ KATERINE JAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
3345 ALVAREZ ROMAN BRIAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $3,439.46
3346 BRISEÑO FUENTES EMILIANO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 27 $3,439.46
3347 ROMAN MARTINEZ GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 33 $10,318.38
3348 LOPEZ VILLADA DULCE MARIA ANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $10,318.38
3349 ARROYO FLORES ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 54 $3,439.46
3350 RODRIGUEZ MORENO SEBASTIAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 31 $10,318.38
3351 POTRERO SERRANO SARA ABIGAIL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 26 $10,318.38
3352 CAMPUZANO DIAZ ANA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $10,318.38
3353 ZAPOTITLA SALAZAR MARCELINA FRANCISCA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
3354 GARCIA REYES BLANCA MARIA DEL CARMEN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 57 $10,318.38
3355 POTRERO SERRANO JOSE MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 22 $10,318.38
3356 GARCIA MERINO RODOLFO IC IZTACALCO H 36 $10,318.38
3357 RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ MARTHA VERONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 53 $10,318.38
3358 VAZQUEZ GARCIA GABINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
3359 CRUZ PEREZ MARIA ISABEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
3360 ESPINOZA BAUTISTA FRANCISCO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
3361 MORENO CRUZ JULIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 49 $10,318.38
3362 MAR GUTIERREZ PATRICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $10,318.38
3363 GUZMAN GOMEZ ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $10,318.38
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3364 MARTINEZ GUZMAN FILIBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 22 $10,318.38
3365 DIAZ MARTINEZ ANGELICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 28 $10,318.38
3366 MARTINEZ AGUILAR OSCAR AGUSTIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 25 $10,318.38
3367 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA TAYS SOLEDAD IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
3368 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
3369 SANTIAGO REYES OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
3370 MARTINEZ MERINO JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $10,318.38
3371 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RAQUEL IC IZTACALCO M 52 $10,318.38
3372 PONCE RAMIREZ JUANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
3373 RUEDA MILLAN JULIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
3374 RIVERA VALDOVINOS JOSE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
3375 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
3376 ORTEGA CHAVARRIA GABRIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
3377 HERNANDEZ MARIN LETICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 34 $10,318.38
3378 ANDRADE SANCHEZ CAROLINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 27 $10,318.38
3379 GOMEZ DELGADO PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 55 $10,318.38
3380 PEREZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
3381 ANDRADE SANCHEZ BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
3382 PASAYE BARAJAS MARTHA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
3383 ANDRADE SANTOS CRESCENCIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 55 $10,318.38
3384 GUZMAN GUTIERREZ KAREN YAZMIN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $10,318.38
3385 SALGADO ALTAMIRANO PAULINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
3386 BARRERA CHAVEZ DEYSI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 22 $10,318.38
3387 MERCADO ANAYA JAIME RAMSES CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
3388 MERCADO ANAYA IVONNE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
3389 SALGADO ALTAMIRANO CAROLINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
3390 NAVA PEÑA YAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 20 $10,318.38
3391 GALAN VAZQUEZ DAVID ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $10,318.38
3392 TAPIA CASTILLO AMERICA SAORY IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
3393 DE JESUS LICONA LADIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $10,318.38
3394 NAVA PEÑA MIGUEL ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 18 $10,318.38
3395 MELGA TORRES ELODIO GUADALUPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 52 $10,318.38
3396 POTRERO MENESES LAURA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
3397 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ EDGAR URIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 27 $10,318.38
3398 MORALES REYES APOLINAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
3399 RIVERA HERNANDEZ MARY CARMEN IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
3400 GONZALEZ RIOS FRANCISCO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
3401 REYES ROSALES JOSUE FRANCISCO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 58 $10,318.38
3402 FLORES NICOLAS AURORA GUMERCINDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
3403 FLORES DE ENRIQUE MIGUEL ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 52 $10,318.38
3404 RODRIGUEZ ESPINOSA JOSE ARMANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $10,318.38
3405 DIAZ ACOSTA ALONDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 25 $10,318.38
3406 GONZALEZ FLORES ANA PRISCILA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $10,318.38
3407 ACOSTA THE LIZET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
3408 HERNANDEZ GARCIA RICARDO CY COYOACAN H 52 $10,318.38
3409 MAXIMO JUAN BENITO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
3410 PAULINO MARTINEZ MICHELLE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 27 $10,318.38
3411 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ OMAR ESAID VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
3412 CORTES ARROYO LESLI SARAI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $10,318.38
3413 HERNANDEZ CASTRO SERGIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $10,318.38
3414 RUIZ DUARTE DAVID ALFONSO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
3415 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ KENIA GALILEA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
3416 GOMEZ NAVA JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 29 $10,318.38
3417 MARTINEZ GUZMAN PERLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $10,318.38
3418 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LAURA KELLYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
3419 TELLEZ CRUZ LUIS GERARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 28 $10,318.38
3420 TELLEZ CRUZ LUCIA CESAREA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 48 $10,318.38
3421 FLORES HIDALGO IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
3422 ANDRADE SANCHEZ YAZMIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 24 $10,318.38
3423 ALVAREZ SANDOVAL EULALIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 62 $10,318.38
3424 RAMIREZ VELASQUEZ LUIS JESUS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $10,318.38
3425 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ARTEMIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 24 $10,318.38
3426 ACOSTA THE RAQUEL CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
3427 ROMERO GONZALEZ CLAUDIA CAMILA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
3428 HERNANDEZ MARIN MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $10,318.38
3429 DELGADO PLAZA SABINA CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
3430 VAZQUEZ ESQUIVEL DAFNE GERALDINE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $10,318.38
3431 ORDOÑEZ ARAIZA IRLANDA KARINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
3432 CASTRO LUCIANO MA. GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
3433 FLORES MARTINEZ RUBEN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $10,318.38
3434 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ FATIMA DONAJI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 21 $10,318.38
3435 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JESUS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $10,318.38
3436 MARTINEZ MENDEZ ELEUTERIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $10,318.38
3437 SANCHEZ LEMUS CARLOS ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
3438 LOPEZ GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE MA MILPA ALTA M 57 $10,318.38
3439 JUAREZ MAXIMO BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $10,318.38
3440 ALVARADO PEREZ ROSARIO MARISOL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
3441 ORTIZ AROCHE VICTOR MA MILPA ALTA H 60 $10,318.38
3442 ORTIZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO MA MILPA ALTA H 32 $10,318.38
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3443 ALVAREZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
3444 SILVA GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $10,318.38
3445 MARTINEZ GOMEZ MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
3446 GUERRERO ALVARADO JANITZI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
3447 CANTOR MORA GERARDO IC IZTACALCO H 43 $10,318.38
3448 VICENTE ARAUJO LOURDES CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $10,318.38
3449 ANDRADE CARRERA ELIZABETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $10,318.38
3450 FLORES DORANTES LOURDES CT CUAUHTEMOC M 25 $10,318.38
3451 VALDEZ CABRERA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $10,318.38
3452 SILVA OREGON JUAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
3453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ GUSTAVO TADEO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 18 $10,318.38
3454 LOPEZ DIAZ VICTOR ALFONSO XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $10,318.38
3455 PIÑA SANCHEZ SHANI HAZEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $10,318.38
3456 MARTINEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 51 $10,318.38
3457 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ABRIL MICHELL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $10,318.38
3458 GARCIA OCAMPO ROSALBA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
3459 GARCIA OCAMPO CRISTINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
3460 APARICIO JUAREZ NOHEMI YARELI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 19 $10,318.38
3461 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ TERESA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $10,318.38
3462 GARCIA MARTINEZ JESUS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 21 $10,318.38
3463 GARCIA OCAMPO SONIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
3464 DE AQUINO SANCHEZ EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
3465 MARTINEZ ORTIZ MA. FRANCISCA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
3466 LOPEZ FERRER FELIX IP IZTAPALAPA H 67 $10,318.38
3467 ISLAS PAREDES AMANDA VALERIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 19 $10,318.38
3468 ALAMEDA FLORES SIXTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
3469 GARCIA RAMIREZ VANESSA ALINE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 20 $10,318.38
3470 LOPEZ HUERTA JAZMIN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
3471 MARTINEZ MERINO GUSTAVO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 46 $10,318.38
3472 PEREZ HERNANDEZ ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 62 $10,318.38
3473 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 29 $10,318.38
3474 SALET HERRERA SEBASTIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 18 $10,318.38
3475 GONZALEZ ALMANZA MARIA DEL ROCIO CT CUAUHTEMOC M 61 $10,318.38
3476 REYES GARDUÑO CECILIA ESPERANZA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $149,000.00
3477 GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARCO ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 52 $44,700.00
3478 BECERRIL CRUZ LUCIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $14,900.00
3479 OCAMPO DE LA TORRE LUIS ORLANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $104,300.00
3480 LOPEZ MORALES CARLOS SAUL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $14,900.00
3481 PALOMEQUE DIAZ MARTHA PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 60 $173,400.00
3482 YEPEZ REYES MARTHA IC IZTACALCO M 55 $193,700.00
3483 MORALES SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS IC IZTACALCO M 56 $89,400.00
3484 DOLORES VAZQUEZ FERNANDO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 25 $29,800.00
3485 CAMARILLO BENITEZ ARACELI GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 38 $59,600.00
3486 BACA CABILDO GIULIANNA CY COYOACAN M 27 $179,200.00
3487 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA ALONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $163,900.00
3488 DIAZ CAVAZOS MARYEL ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $170,500.00
3489 SALINAS SANABRIA CINTHYA LIZBETH IC IZTACALCO M 40 $14,900.00
3490 FUENTES ESPINOSA CARLOS EDUARDO IC IZTACALCO H 30 $193,700.00
3491 REYES HERNANDEZ ORLANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $156,000.00
3492 ESQUIVEL FERNANDEZ ROSALBA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 61 $156,000.00
3493 VILLALPANDO DEL PRADO IXTLI TERESITA IC IZTACALCO M 21 $156,000.00
3494 NAVA SANCHEZ GLORIA CITLALI IC IZTACALCO M 41 $156,000.00
3495 PEREZ LADRON DE GUEVARA ERIKA MONSERRAT CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $156,000.00
3496 MUÑIZ SILVA ROSA ELENA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 50 $156,000.00
3497 ROJAS JIMENEZ CANDELARIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 60 $156,000.00
3498 JIMENEZ MEJIA JOSE ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $12,000.00
3499 GOMEZ DE ANDA ADRIANA ELVIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 61 $156,000.00
3500 PERETE GAONA OSWALDO EFREN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $156,000.00
3501 ARRIETA JUAREZ DORA MARIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 40 $48,000.00
3502 ROCHA MATA BRENDA MARISOL XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $60,000.00
3503 MALDONADO SANCHEZ GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 73 $72,000.00
3504 VAZQUEZ RUIZ AARON JULIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $48,000.00
3505 GARCIA RAMIREZ JAIME RICARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 56 $156,000.00
3506 HIPOLITO LUNA JULIO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $156,000.00
3507 RETANA MALDONADO IRAN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 49 $108,000.00
3508 MENDEZ GARCIA ASTRID MONTSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $187,900.00
3509 FERNANDEZ ACOSTA VIANEY BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 54 $156,000.00
3510 FUENTES YAÑEZ SALVADOR MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 31 $84,000.00
3511 FLORES SILVERIO MANUEL ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $190,800.00
3512 SERRANO HERNANDEZ ROSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $156,000.00
3513 CASTRO LINARES SERGIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 28 $170,500.00
3514 RENTERIA RAMIREZ EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 25 $156,000.00
3515 LAMARCA GUZMAN ANA KAREN IC IZTACALCO M 35 $156,000.00
3516 TREJO HERNANDEZ ALFREDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $156,000.00
3517 MORALES SILVA LUZ JOMARI TP TLALPAN M 27 $36,000.00
3518 VILLAFAÑA SEGURA RODOLFO RAFAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $156,000.00
3519 LEZAMA GARCIA INGRID CT CUAUHTEMOC M 21 $24,000.00
3520 PEREZ SANCHEZ MARIA JUANITA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 50 $36,000.00
3521 VELASCO VARGAS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $156,000.00
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3522 REYNADA GONGORA ANDREA MYLENA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 46 $156,000.00
3523 PINEDA VALDEZ EMILIANO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $36,000.00
3524 GARCIA DAVALOS TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $156,000.00
3525 RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA FRIDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $24,000.00
3526 SANTOS PADUA JOSE JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $144,000.00
3527 PALOMO TREJO JOSE ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $173,000.00
3528 ROJAS PERALTA JOSE ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $74,500.00
3529 BECERRIL OROZCO JOSE DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $98,500.00
3530 CASTILLO MARTINEZ EMILIANO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 22 $24,000.00
3531 MENDEZ GARCÍA GUSTAVO EMMANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $116,300.00
3532 SOSA COVARRUBIAS DIEGO DE JESUS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 25 $113,400.00
3533 ROMERO ANDRADE ANAYELI IC IZTACALCO M 41 $120,000.00
3534 QUINTANAR MEJIA ESTHER IC IZTACALCO M 61 $120,000.00
3535 RODRIGUEZ FLORES MIRZA JAZMIN IC IZTACALCO M 28 $60,000.00
3536 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA ERIKA IC IZTACALCO M 46 $36,000.00
3537 PEREZ ALMAZAN MARIANA ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $24,000.00
3538 CASTRO PULIDO NAYLEA MICHELLE IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $128,300.00
3539 SANTILLAN MONTALVO CESAR OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $134,100.00
3540 MORA GARCIA SARAHI ITZEL IC IZTACALCO M 24 $108,000.00
3541 ORTIZ HERNANDEZ ALEXA CY COYOACAN M 18 $108,000.00
3542 SOTO JAIME DULCE GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 23 $96,000.00
3543 ALVARADO NUÑEZ ELIZABETH MARIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $96,000.00
3544 FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRE JOSE MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $59,600.00
3545 HERRERA CRUZ ISAAC AZAEL IC IZTACALCO H 23 $84,000.00
3546 LOPEZ ORDOÑEZ JUAN LUIS TP TLALPAN H 49 $104,300.00
3547 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ MELANIE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 25 $29,800.00
3548 OCAÑA MARTINEZ DAVID AO ALVARO OBREGON H 30 $89,400.00
3549 SANDOVAL RUIZ JORGE LUIS IC IZTACALCO H 31 $80,700.00
3550 NACHEZ MEDELLIN MARIA DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $74,500.00
3551 GOMEZ GALINDO LUCIA IC IZTACALCO M 51 $60,000.00
3552 VALENCIA VARGAS ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $60,000.00
3553 TOLEDO HERNANDEZ KARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $48,000.00
3554 LOPEZ MURILLO GRETEL XIADANI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $36,000.00
3555 ALMANZA DAVALOS ISRAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $3,439.46
3556 SALGADO RIVERA MIRIAM DINORAH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $10,318.38
3557 SAID LINARES VICTOR HUGO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $3,439.46
3558 GARCIA MALDONADO JESICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 41 $3,439.46
3559 RIVERA FLORES AMARANTA CY COYOACAN M 50 $10,318.38
3560 MORA CABRERA PENELOPE LIVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
3561 CARDENAS VILLANUEVA MARCO ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 48 $10,318.38
3562 CASTILLO JIMENEZ JESUS JOSE LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $3,439.46
3563 GONZALEZ GAONA EFREN FERNANDO TP TLALPAN H 51 $10,318.38
3564 OLIVO LARA SAUL EDUARDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 46 $10,318.38
3565 SOLANO VENEGAS MARIA FERNANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
3566 ANGELES GALINDO JAIR TH TLAHUAC H 21 $3,439.46
3567 GONZALEZ PEREZ MARINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
3568 RAMIREZ GARCIA ALONSO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 57 $10,318.38
3569 VAZQUEZ DORANTES MIREYA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
3570 FRIAS ESQUIVEL CRISTAL CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
3571 MARQUEZ ARTEAGA JOSE RAUL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
3572 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ IRAIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 44 $10,318.38
3573 VILLEGAS DIAZ JOSE MARTIN TP TLALPAN H 42 $10,318.38
3574 TREJO ALVARADO GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
3575 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ ERIKA JANET IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
3576 PAREDES ZARATE ROCIO TP TLALPAN M 54 $3,439.46
3577 CHANG VASSALLO JORDAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
3578 GUEVARA MORA FRANCISCO NOE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $3,439.46
3579 GUZMAN VELAZQUEZ CARLOS YULI-AN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $10,318.38
3580 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ANA ESTHER IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $10,318.38
3581 GARCIA OLSINA MARIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 55 $3,439.46
3582 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 26 $3,439.46
3583 RUIZ SANCHEZ CLAUDIA CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $10,318.38
3584 GARCIA GOMEZ LILIANA MARIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
3585 LOPEZ CHAVEZ MARTHA BEATRIZ CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
3586 TORRES PORTUGAL FRANCISCO JAVIER TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
3587 TECPOYOTL HERRERA TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
3588 ZAVALA RIOS JOSE EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 53 $3,439.46
3589 LORANCA JAIME MIGUEL ANGEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 42 $3,439.46
3590 JIMENEZ PEREZ LUIS ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 53 $10,318.38
3591 HERNANDEZ CORTES RAFAEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
3592 ORTEGA AGUILAR ULISES IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $6,878.92
3593 ELIZALDE ANGULO ANDREAS JORGE ANTONIO MA MILPA ALTA H 36 $10,318.38
3594 MARTINEZ MENDIOLA YESSIKA MONSERRAT TH TLAHUAC M 34 $10,318.38
3595 VEGA PALACIOS VICTOR FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
3596 HERNANDEZ PRUDENCIANO ANA DEYANEIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
3597 PONCE MORENO MITZI JOYCE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
3598 SANCHEZ AMADOR JUAN FRANCISCO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 53 $3,439.46
3599 NADAL POSADA KARINA ISABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $3,439.46
3600 MONROY GOMEZ ITZEL IC IZTACALCO M 35 $10,318.38
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3601 MARTINEZ SALGADO ELEAZAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $3,439.46
3602 MARTINEZ RUEDA KARINA LIZETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
3603 LAZCANO BURGOS IRVIN EDUARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $3,439.46
3604 NAVA CERON DULCE PALOMA TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
3605 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ RUBI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
3606 TREJO PASTOR RUTH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
3607 HERRERA CORTEZ MARIA DE JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $3,439.46
3608 OLGUIN CARRILLO ENRIQUE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
3609 ESPARRAGOZA RAMIREZ JORGE ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
3610 SANDOVAL MORALES LILIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
3611 PEÑALOZA FLORES KATIA ANA LAURA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 40 $10,318.38
3612 ESQUIVEL VALENTINO ISAURA PAMELA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 33 $3,439.46
3613 SALAZAR ANGELES AMAIRANNY IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
3614 TOLEDO HERNANDEZ ELVIRA MA MILPA ALTA M 43 $10,318.38
3615 LUCIANO HERNANDEZ EVELYN IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
3616 LOPEZ CARREÑO SANDRA KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
3617 ESCUTIA MEDINA IVONNE GUADALUPE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $3,439.46
3618 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $3,439.46
3619 GAY ARELLANO ANGELICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $6,878.92
3620 LARA MARTINEZ FABIOLA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $10,318.38
3621 ARREDONDO FERREIRA GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 60 $10,318.38
3622 LEON MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS IC IZTACALCO H 47 $3,439.46
3623 GALINDO ZEPEDA MARIA VIRIDIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $10,318.38
3624 HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ FELIPE ENRIQUE TP TLALPAN H 41 $3,439.46
3625 SANDOVAL GARCIA ERIKA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $10,318.38
3626 ROJAS SANCHEZ SANTIAGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 18 $10,318.38
3627 ORTIGOZA ACEVEDO ERIKA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
3628 AGUILAR MUJICA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 57 $3,439.46
3629 MUCIÑO RODRIGUEZ ESTEFANY CY COYOACAN M 33 $3,439.46
3630 SALDIVAR GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 42 $3,439.46
3631 SERRANO RAMIREZ MARIBEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
3632 COLIN FLORES STEFFY PATRICIA CY COYOACAN M 38 $3,439.46
3633 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
3634 ANAYA MORALES NATHALIEE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
3635 SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSE LUIS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
3636 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JORGE CY COYOACAN H 56 $10,318.38
3637 SALINAS ANGELES CLAUDIA TP TLALPAN M 44 $3,439.46
3638 GARCIA VELEZ MARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
3639 LAZCANO PINEDA HECTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
3640 ESCALANTE PEREZ RAUL ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
3641 ESPINDOLA MARTINEZ TANIA FERNANDA CY COYOACAN M 30 $3,439.46
3642 HERNANDEZ SERRANO BLANCA ESTELA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $3,439.46
3643 SANCHEZ CORREA BRAULIO ALEXIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
3644 ORTIZ LOBATO MARICRUZ TP TLALPAN M 28 $3,439.46
3645 GONZALEZ ROBLES FATIMA YOSELIN TP TLALPAN M 34 $10,318.38
3646 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 31 $3,439.46
3647 FLORES BIRRICHAGA ISRAEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 54 $10,318.38
3648 SALGADO GONZALEZ IVAN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 46 $3,439.46
3649 VALDEZ SAUCEDO INGRID PAOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
3650 CRUZ ORTIZ ADRIAN IC IZTACALCO H 48 $10,318.38
3651 PINZON SUAREZ LUIS JAIME MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 34 $3,439.46
3652 CARMONA MENDOZA ALEXIS RAUL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
3653 AYALA IBARRA GABRIEL TP TLALPAN H 59 $3,439.46
3654 ORDAZ TOVAR ALBERTO DE JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $10,318.38
3655 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ GERARDO ADRIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
3656 FELIX MARTINEZ GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $3,439.46
3657 DEL VALLE LEONARDO STEPHANY IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
3658 SANCHEZ BERNAL JUAN JOSE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $3,439.46
3659 AYALA BARRERA LUIS ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 40 $10,318.38
3660 CRUZ SANCHEZ LUCERO CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
3661 FRANCIA CAMPOS JESUS ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 62 $3,439.46
3662 PICAZO RAMIREZ CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 58 $10,318.38
3663 CAMACHO AVIÑA MAYRA FLORENCIA IC IZTACALCO M 33 $3,439.46
3664 PRECIADO DE LEON MAGDALENA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 41 $10,318.38
3665 LOPEZ CARCAMO LAURA MICHELLE TP TLALPAN M 24 $10,318.38
3666 TEJADA ALMAZAN MARCOS CY COYOACAN H 36 $10,318.38
3667 SOLIS JUAREZ MARIA LUISA TP TLALPAN M 53 $10,318.38
3668 GUZMAN BAUTISTA YADIRA ANGELICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $3,439.46
3669 VARGAS GARCIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
3670 TETLALMATZIN CARBAJAL NORMA ANGELICA CY COYOACAN M 47 $3,439.46
3671 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ARACELI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
3672 GONZALEZ CAMPOS JOSE JACINTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $3,439.46
3673 RUIZ MUÑOZ KEVIN EMIR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 18 $10,318.38
3674 CASTAÑEDA LARA DANNAE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $3,439.46
3675 MEDINA LISCHA VICTOR RAUL ABRAHAM TH TLAHUAC H 39 $10,318.38
3676 MEJIA MORALES KAREN DANIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
3677 ESTRADA MIGUEL ADALUZ ONELIA TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
3678 GRAF VON SCHWERIN REA ALEJANDRO RALF ULRICH BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $10,318.38
3679 GARCIA TOPETE EDGAR IVAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $3,439.46
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3680 GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA XOCHILTQUETZALLI TP TLALPAN M 35 $3,439.46
3681 VALENCIA HERNANDEZ NORMA ALICIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 54 $3,439.46
3682 BLANCO ALVAREZ ARELY TH TLAHUAC M 33 $3,439.46
3683 PIÑA PEREZ ALAN JOSUE TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
3684 RAMIREZ TORCUATO ANGELICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $10,318.38
3685 GARCIA LINARES RENE OTHON VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 47 $10,318.38
3686 PEREZ MAGAÑA AXEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
3687 ARIAS JIMENEZ IRMA JACQUELINE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $6,878.92
3688 HUERTA GARCIA ANGEL ADRIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
3689 ESTRADA AGUILLON CLAUDIA SILVIA CY COYOACAN M 55 $3,439.46
3690 SANDOVAL RAMIREZ FABIOLA AURORA CY COYOACAN M 46 $10,318.38
3691 CORDERO FLORES JUAN IGNACIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $3,439.46
3692 JIMENEZ REYES PEDRO DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
3693 LARA MONTOYA DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
3694 GOMEZ SALAS JOSE RAMON IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
3695 PEREZ PEÑALOZA ALEJANDRO JOSUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $10,318.38
3696 FLORES RODRIGUEZ SANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $3,439.46
3697 DEL CASTILLO ARENAS MIGUEL ANGEL TH TLAHUAC H 48 $3,439.46
3698 ISLAS CORTAZAR EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 57 $10,318.38
3699 MERCADO AREVALO ARACELI ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
3700 SALGADO SEPULVEDA THALIA SHARAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
3701 VILLARREAL DOMINGUEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
3702 CASTILLO TRUJILLO CARLOS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 41 $10,318.38
3703 ROLDAN BRAVO JESUS ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
3704 ZAMBRANO APOLINAR SALMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $6,878.92
3705 HIDALGO ROJAS ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
3706 SANCHEZ ORDAZ CLAUDIA ANGELICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $3,439.46
3707 LOPEZ FLORES ALMA JACQUELINE CY COYOACAN M 49 $3,439.46
3708 PULIDO SALINAS MONICA MAGDALENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
3709 HERNANDEZ BARRAGAN KARINA EUNICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
3710 MUÑOZ LOPEZ KAREN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $10,318.38
3711 MATA LOPEZ ILIANA MICHELLE IC IZTACALCO M 28 $3,439.46
3712 LAGUNA MURILLO ALEXIS IVAN TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
3713 SANTILLAN LINARES MARIA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $10,318.38
3714 QUIROZ SALGADO BRENDA JISELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $10,318.38
3715 GARCIA CRUZ ANA LAURA CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
3716 ORTIZ GALINDO ELIUD GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $10,318.38
3717 REYNOSO FUENTES ANA VICTORIA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
3718 HERNANDEZ CASTELLANOS ADALBERTO MA MILPA ALTA H 50 $3,439.46
3719 RODRIGUEZ TORRES JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $10,318.38
3720 ALCANTARA ESTRADA EDER GERARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $3,439.46
3721 CASTILLO REYES ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 53 $10,318.38
3722 REYES MENDOZA ALEJANDRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 58 $10,318.38
3723 CAZARES FLORES ALFREDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
3724 NAVA CONTRERAS BOGART HECTOR CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 63 $10,318.38
3725 RUEDA VERA EDUARDO IC IZTACALCO H 36 $3,439.46
3726 TELLO BONILLA CHRISTIAN RIGOBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
3727 BAUTISTA GONZALEZ ALVARO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $10,318.38
3728 HERNANDEZ EPIFANIO ANAHI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $3,439.46
3729 REYES MARTINEZ EDGAR IVAN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 32 $10,318.38
3730 FUENTES PERALTA RAYMUNDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $3,439.46
3731 ALCANTAR CRUZ DAVID ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
3732 DOMINGUEZ DIAZ DEISY GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $3,439.46
3733 CASTRO PULIDO DEYNA CONSTANZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
3734 VENTURA VENTURA LUIS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
3735 VELASCO RAMOS CARLOS ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $3,439.46
3736 GARIBALDI GUERRERO MARIO ANDRES MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $10,318.38
3737 LOPEZ ROMERO ALMA LILIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 55 $3,439.46
3738 CHAVEZ MURILLO CASSIE GISELLE IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $10,318.38
3739 ROSAS MEDINA ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $10,318.38
3740 MIRANDA CEPEDA CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $10,318.38
3741 RUIZ ESPINOSA LAURA ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 55 $3,439.46
3742 CRUZ ALQUICIRA MARIA DEL PILAR AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
3743 NODA YAMADA RAMON YUKIO CY COYOACAN H 57 $10,318.38
3744 LOPEZ LOPEZ JORGE EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
3745 NAVA BADILLO YESSICA CY COYOACAN M 52 $10,318.38
3746 ALVAREZ PEREZ JOSE ARMANDO CY COYOACAN H 42 $3,439.46
3747 TORRES SANCHEZ ALLISON DAMARIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
3748 MIRANDA TREJO MARIA DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
3749 JIMENEZ VALDES JUAN MANUEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 27 $3,439.46
3750 ESPINOSA FARFAN RODRIGO ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
3751 LARA DE LA CRUZ MARIA FERNANDA TP TLALPAN M 35 $3,439.46
3752 CORDERO ROJAS TANIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
3753 TREJO SORIA AMAIRANI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $3,439.46
3754 SANCHEZ LOPEZ KAREN ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
3755 SEGUNDO ALVAREZ JESUS ISAIAS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
3756 MEDINA HERNANDEZ EDUARDO JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
3757 SPINOLA GARCIA MARCELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $3,439.46
3758 ROMERO DOMINGUEZ LINDA PATRICIA TP TLALPAN M 32 $3,439.46
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3759 FLORES CRUZ GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
3760 CORIA MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 47 $3,439.46
3761 MEDINA ESCOBAR MARISOL IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
3762 MUÑOZ SALAZAR LUIS TOMAS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $3,439.46
3763 URIBE GONZALEZ CHRISTIAN ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
3764 MORA GUTIERREZ ANDREY MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 46 $3,439.46
3765 SANCHEZ AGUILERA ALINNE VIRIDIANA TH TLAHUAC M 42 $10,318.38
3766 ARELLANO MARTINEZ RAFAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
3767 SALAZAR CHAVEZ MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
3768 ENRIQUEZ ROSETE EDGAR IC IZTACALCO H 44 $10,318.38
3769 MORALES FERNANDEZ JORGE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $3,439.46
3770 HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
3771 PASTEN ROMO PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $3,439.46
3772 ALCANTARA CARDONA JOHANA CITLALLI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $6,878.92
3773 TORRES AVILA ISELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 50 $3,439.46
3774 RAMIREZ OLICON MARIO IVAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $10,318.38
3775 REYNA VAZQUEZ MARIA FERNANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
3776 MARTINEZ MORALES GUSTAVO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 52 $3,439.46
3777 ROSARIO DELGADO JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 45 $3,439.46
3778 CARBALLO ESCAMILLA JESSICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $10,318.38
3779 MORENO TERAN CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
3780 CONSUEGRA MENDEZ ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
3781 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ VICTOR DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
3782 ROMERO MEDINA MARTHA SEMIRAÑIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
3783 MARTINEZ MENDOZA JUANA ANAKAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
3784 ENCISO GESUMINO NANCY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
3785 DIMAS MATIAS MARTHA ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46
3786 ALVARADO MORA RAMON EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
3787 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ROMAN DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
3788 OSUNA PEREZ JOSE ALFREDO CY COYOACAN H 37 $10,318.38
3789 ZARZA RESENDIZ ANA CAROLINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 24 $3,439.46
3790 CRUZ MORA VERONICA CY COYOACAN M 48 $3,439.46
3791 PEREZ SEVERIANO JESUS ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $6,878.92
3792 CHAVEZ AYALA BEATRIZ ADRIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
3793 FLORES ISLAS MIRIAM VIOLETA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
3794 ESCUTIA MEDINA ANDRES MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 38 $3,439.46
3795 MUÑOZ CARRILLO CARLOS MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 56 $3,439.46
3796 RIOS CENTENO MARITZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
3797 COLUNGA PALEMON JORGE GUILLERMO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
3798 GARCIA FLORES GERARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 46 $3,439.46
3799 CALLEJAS MEJIA DOMINGO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 61 $10,318.38
3800 PALILLERO MEDINA ELISA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $10,318.38
3801 MATAMOROS ALEGRIA LUIS ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
3802 FLORES REYES OLGA TH TLAHUAC M 31 $3,439.46
3803 MEDINA VINCENT GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $3,439.46
3804 RUIZ MOTA JOCELLIN CITLALLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
3805 JIMENEZ ZAMORA SALMA JANETT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
3806 RUIZ CONTRERAS ALVARO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
3807 CHAVEZ SALAZAR CELIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
3808 GUERRERO MONTOYA ALONSO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
3809 GARNICA MORALES DANIELA VIRIDIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $3,439.46
3810 DIAZ REYES JOSE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 45 $10,318.38
3811 ARELLANO VELAZQUEZ ISELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $10,318.38
3812 VARELA VERA GERMAN JHARIB CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
3813 MEDINA LAUREANO ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
3814 NAJERA MALDONADO ZOLVEIG GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
3815 MORALES RESENDIZ JULY LIZETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
3816 GARCIA CASTILLA DIEGO SALVADOR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $10,318.38
3817 BLANCO BLANCO IVON TH TLAHUAC M 37 $3,439.46
3818 CERVANTES MARTINEZ ANA GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
3819 TEJEDA CHICA DANIELA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
3820 RAMIREZ CRUZ ERICKA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $10,318.38
3821 CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL PILAR AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $3,439.46
3822 MONDRAGON GALICIA CESAR EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 56 $3,439.46
3823 MALPICA GARRIDO JOAN MANUEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 29 $3,439.46
3824 MONTES LEDESMA IVONNE YUNUET AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
3825 OLVERA SALAZAR JUDITH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
3826 GUTIERREZ ESCANDON EDSON JAIR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
3827 GARCIA GUERRERO IVAN ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
3828 RIOS ESPINOZA ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
3829 VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ NATALLY VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
3830 ABREU VALDEZ IVAN FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
3831 QUINTANA JIMENEZ CRUZ ANGELO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $3,439.46
3832 VITE SALVADOR GABRIELA AMABELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
3833 SEDANO HERNANDEZ JAROL RAUL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 27 $3,439.46
3834 LEON NUÑEZ SILVIA SANDRA TP TLALPAN M 43 $3,439.46
3835 FUENTES GOMEZ LEISLY ARIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $3,439.46
3836 RIVAS HUERTA RICARDO TH TLAHUAC H 39 $3,439.46
3837 LIMON MIRON MARIA JAQUELINE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 54 $3,439.46
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3838 AGUILAR GOMEZ DAVID BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $3,439.46
3839 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ NOEMI KARINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 45 $3,439.46
3840 IXTEPAN PEREZ DENNIS IRASU XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $3,439.46
3841 FLORES ROCHA SERGIO EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 32 $3,439.46
3842 MENDEZ RAMIREZ EDITH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $10,318.38
3843 ANDRADE HERNANDEZ FATIMA JUDITH TP TLALPAN M 24 $10,318.38
3844 RENTERIA CORTES JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
3845 LEON DIAZ MARIA MAGDALENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $3,439.46
3846 RAMIREZ REYES KASSANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $3,439.46
3847 URBINA ROSAS FERNANDO GERMAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
3848 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ROSALBA YESENIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
3849 VEGA ROJAS JOSE JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
3850 HIDALGO PEÑA ARMANDO TOMAS IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
3851 FRANCO GARCIA RICARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $10,318.38
3852 LOPEZ GASCON ITZEL CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
3853 CRUZ GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 58 $10,318.38
3854 MACES ANTONIO LAURENCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $10,318.38
3855 LOPEZ GALICIA DENISSE GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $3,439.46
3856 GOMEZ GONZALEZ DORA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
3857 SERNA MIRANDA OCTAVIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 51 $3,439.46
3858 TORIS MENDOZA OSCAR ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
3859 PEREZ RAMIREZ BELEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
3860 SILVA PASTEN JUAN GILBERTO CY COYOACAN H 51 $10,318.38
3861 GALVAN MARTINEZ MONTSERRAT GABRIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 36 $3,439.46
3862 GARCIA ORTIZ ELEAZAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 49 $10,318.38
3863 LOPEZ VERA MELANNY IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
3864 BAUTISTA ORDORICA NANCY ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
3865 CANO MARTINEZ FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 59 $10,318.38
3866 MUNGUIA RIVAS BETZABET IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $6,878.92
3867 COLIN ORTIZ LAURA PAOLA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $10,318.38
3868 MONTES DE LA PEÑA RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
3869 ALVAREZ PEREZ DIANA LIZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 49 $10,318.38
3870 TREJO HERNANDEZ DARIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 54 $10,318.38
3871 HERNANDEZ MORALES EMMA KATIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
3872 HERNANDEZ PEREZ JOSE ARISTEO TH TLAHUAC H 53 $3,439.46
3873 AVILES MARTINEZ TANIA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
3874 FRAGOSO MARTINEZ OCTAVIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
3875 LOPEZ MINQUIZ FRANCISCO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
3876 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ MARIBEL ELVIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $10,318.38
3877 GONZALEZ SEGOVIA IVONNE ISABEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $10,318.38
3878 ORTEGA MENDEZ JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
3879 MORALES ORTEGA ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
3880 HURTADO GALLEGOS CESAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 34 $3,439.46
3881 CABRERA AKE FERNANDO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 39 $3,439.46
3882 ALVAREZ URBINA MARCO ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 41 $10,318.38
3883 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ MARIA ELENA TP TLALPAN M 53 $10,318.38
3884 HERNANDEZ JAIMES DANIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 32 $10,318.38
3885 CONTRERAS MACIAS MARGARITA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $3,439.46
3886 TORRES SANCHEZ BRENDA GREY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $10,318.38
3887 RINCON SALAZAR ERNESTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $10,318.38
3888 ARRIAGA CARABARIN ZULMA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $6,878.92
3889 MENA LAISEQUILLA ENRIQUE MANELICK TP TLALPAN H 43 $10,318.38
3890 CASTELLANOS HERNANDEZ CHRISTIAN ENRIQUE IC IZTACALCO H 38 $3,439.46
3891 FLORES AVELLANEDA MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $6,878.92
3892 ALVAREZ PEREZ MONTSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $3,439.46
3893 GARCIA ROSAS NORMA VIOLETA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
3894 SANCHEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO XC XOCHIMILCO H 59 $3,439.46
3895 HERRERA MENDEZ ANGEL ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 49 $10,318.38
3896 CARMONA JUAREZ SAMUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 28 $3,439.46
3897 HERRERA BOLAÑOS ABRIL AILEEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
3898 ROMERO SANTOYO KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
3899 MARTINEZ CONTRERAS ANDREA JACQUELINE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $10,318.38
3900 VERGARA FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 54 $3,439.46
3901 HERNANDEZ CRUZ MARGARITA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
3902 MEDINA MARCOS LUIS ARMANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 60 $10,318.38
3903 ARIAS GUTIERREZ JOSE ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
3904 SILVA ROBLES SELENE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
3905 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ IAN JASON VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 27 $3,439.46
3906 ROSALES GONZALEZ ALMA CECILIA TH TLAHUAC M 30 $10,318.38
3907 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JORGE ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 35 $3,439.46
3908 PEREZ BARRON OMAR CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
3909 GARCIA BADILLO NOEMI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $10,318.38
3910 GRANDA VELAZQUEZ ALEXIS MA MILPA ALTA H 33 $3,439.46
3911 DIAZ RAMOS MONICA ARELY IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
3912 JIMENEZ AMELIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $10,318.38
3913 ROMERO PEÑA SAMANTHA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
3914 MONTES BARAJAS JULIO CESAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $10,318.38
3915 AGUILAR PEREZ ROBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
3916 RENTERIA LARA ISRAEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $3,439.46
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3917 OLMOS CASTILLO ALMA DELIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
3918 RODRIGUEZ WONG JAIME ISRAEL TP TLALPAN H 45 $3,439.46
3919 CAMARGO CASTELLANOS OSWALDO JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $3,439.46
3920 ROJAS BENITEZ JUAN ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
3921 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
3922 CEDILLO GARCIA MONICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $3,439.46
3923 ENCISO REBOLLO ISRAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 50 $3,439.46
3924 VILLALVA VELAZQUEZ PABLO MANUEL TP TLALPAN H 36 $3,439.46
3925 GARCIA ROMERO LESLIE CLAUDIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
3926 MEJIA ROSALES LAURA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
3927 SANCHEZ FIGUEROA JUAN MANUEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 46 $3,439.46
3928 MIRANDA ALARCON ALFREDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 35 $10,318.38
3929 SILVA HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA ELENA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $10,318.38
3930 JAIMES TAPIA ERIKA GISELA TP TLALPAN M 29 $3,439.46
3931 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CLAUDIA CAROLINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
3932 CELESTINO NIETO CLAUDIA TP TLALPAN M 28 $10,318.38
3933 DE JESUS GARCIA SALVADOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
3934 SANTILLAN MEDINA MIGUEL ANGEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $3,439.46
3935 FRAGOSO LOPEZ GARY CRISTOPER IC IZTACALCO H 38 $3,439.46
3936 CALVO OCHOA ADRIANA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $6,878.92
3937 SANCHEZ ROJAS DIANA LAURA TH TLAHUAC M 31 $3,439.46
3938 CARRANZA PEREZ ERICK IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
3939 LEON ANASTACIO EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $10,318.38
3940 LORENZO LAGUNA YONATHAN DE JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
3941 OLGUIN RAMIREZ NIYOLPAKI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
3942 RANGEL MEJIA GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
3943 GATICA RODAS JUAN CARLOS IC IZTACALCO H 39 $3,439.46
3944 MANCILLA ZAVALA GUALBERTO JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
3945 BENITEZ FLORES CARLOS ESTOARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
3946 BARCENAS FIGUEROA MARTHA IVONNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
3947 GARCIA ALCARAZ MIGUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
3948 GASPARIANO CASTRO MARCO ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 54 $3,439.46
3949 SANCHEZ MALAGON LIZBETH ITANDEHUI XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $10,318.38
3950 RAMIREZ QUINTANA ORLANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $3,439.46
3951 GARCIA BRAULIO ANGELICA LIZETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
3952 VARGAS REYES SUSANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $3,439.46
3953 SANCHEZ HUERTA HUGO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
3954 ZAVALA RUIZ LUIS ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 52 $3,439.46
3955 CRUZ MENDOZA ANA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 45 $3,439.46
3956 LEONARDO GOMEZ PAOLA TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
3957 GARCIA MARTINEZ DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
3958 MOLOTLA ESCAMILLA ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 40 $3,439.46
3959 MORENO BECERRIL JOSE ADOLFO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $10,318.38
3960 HERNANDEZ SOTO DULCE ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
3961 GASCA TOLEDO VANESSA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
3962 GRANADOS CAMACHO ARTURO TH TLAHUAC H 25 $3,439.46
3963 LARA CORONA ANGELICA MARIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 38 $3,439.46
3964 MARTINEZ VALLE BERTHA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
3965 MENDIOLA ALEMAN RICARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
3966 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ VIANEY CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
3967 ALVARADO OCAMPO NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
3968 ROJAS MORALES EDMUNDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $10,318.38
3969 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $10,318.38
3970 JAQUEZ GARCIA ISAAC BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $3,439.46
3971 MUÑOZ CARRIZALES MARIA ILLYAN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
3972 POLIN POO ARANTZA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
3973 MACIAS GALICIA JOSE ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
3974 MARROQUIN FERNANDEZ DIANA FERNANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
3975 HAM HERNANDEZ CINDY SAMANTHA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $10,318.38
3976 GONZALEZ LOZANO RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
3977 SILVA ROSAS GILBERTO ANDRES IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
3978 REYES CASTELAN EVELIA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
3979 HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 52 $10,318.38
3980 CHAVEZ CHAVEZ JAHIR PABLO TH TLAHUAC H 41 $10,318.38
3981 GRANADOS CORTES JORGE FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $10,318.38
3982 BOZADA HERNANDEZ JONATHAN STEVEN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 25 $3,439.46
3983 GARCIA VANEGAS ANGELA NOEMI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 27 $3,439.46
3984 OCAMPO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
3985 HERNANDEZ IBARRA JACOBO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
3986 MORALES ESCOBAR MARIA GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 41 $3,439.46
3987 ALCIVAR GUERRERO DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
3988 FILIO HERNANDEZ GILBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
3989 ARROYO ROSAS MAGALI BERENICE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $10,318.38
3990 ZAVALA HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 40 $3,439.46
3991 URIBE GARCIA BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $3,439.46
3992 RESENDIZ PADRON ANA ARLIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
3993 CORONA PACHECO NELLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
3994 SERVIN ROMERO CARLOS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 39 $10,318.38
3995 JUAREZ MARGAIN LIZBET KARINA IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
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3996 SALGADO JAIMES JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
3997 RUIZ GONZALEZ CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 48 $3,439.46
3998 CORALES GUTIERREZ JOSE ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
3999 HERNANDEZ CALISTRO JORGE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 49 $3,439.46
4000 TERAN CIPRIANO RODRIGO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $3,439.46
4001 HERNANDEZ BELGARA BEATRIZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
4002 CALDERON GUTIERREZ MARIA TERESA IC IZTACALCO M 46 $3,439.46
4003 ALVAREZ PIMENTEL RAUL FABIAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $3,439.46
4004 MARTINEZ OLGUIN JUAN MARTIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
4005 GONZAGA MARTINEZ EDGAR AMAURY CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
4006 SOLIS SOSA JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
4007 MELGAREJO RIVERA MARIA SOLEDAD BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 57 $3,439.46
4008 SANCHEZ ALMAZAN ALFONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $3,439.46
4009 GONZALEZ RAMOS JOSE LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 59 $3,439.46
4010 SAAVEDRA MORALES FERNANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 40 $3,439.46
4011 MARQUEZ PEREZ YENI KARINA CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
4012 CASTILLO GARCIA HECTOR ULISES CY COYOACAN H 35 $10,318.38
4013 ORENCIO VERA KARINA VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
4014 GUILLEN HERNANDEZ FERNANDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 53 $3,439.46
4015 MURGUIA QUEZADA ITALY GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 22 $10,318.38
4016 PACHECO ROMERO ZABDIEL EUNICE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 46 $3,439.46
4017 MAGAÑA CALVO VANESSA REBECA CY COYOACAN M 49 $3,439.46
4018 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ZENAIDA TH TLAHUAC M 50 $10,318.38
4019 TOLEDO ZETINA ANGELES REBECA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
4020 PATRICIO PASTOR CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
4021 ZARCO BALDERAS MICHELL DAMIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 23 $10,318.38
4022 LEON GONZALEZ CLAUDIA CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
4023 DESORMAUX GODOY ROLANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 49 $10,318.38
4024 ARVIZU ZUÑIGA EFRAIN TP TLALPAN H 43 $10,318.38
4025 PALACIOS BUSTOS MARVIN AURORA CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
4026 HUERTA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA NATASHA TH TLAHUAC M 26 $3,439.46
4027 PALACIOS RAMOS BRAYAN DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $3,439.46
4028 JUAREZ FLORES HECTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
4029 OLVERA LOPEZ EUNICE ESTRELLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
4030 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JULIO ROBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $3,439.46
4031 RAMIREZ CARBAJAL RODOLFO IC IZTACALCO H 49 $10,318.38
4032 NAJAR CRAUZ CARLOS IVAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 29 $10,318.38
4033 PIÑA PADILLA MA. LUISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 64 $10,318.38
4034 TORRES PILAR NORMA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $3,439.46
4035 OCHOA MALPICA ANA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $3,439.46
4036 SAN JUAN ORTEGA ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $10,318.38
4037 NAJERA OLVERA GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
4038 MONROY CARTA MAURICIO RAUL IC IZTACALCO H 35 $3,439.46
4039 MARTINEZ SALGADO JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
4040 VINAY SOTOMAYOR ALAIN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 48 $3,439.46
4041 OSNAYA RUBIO OSCAR JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
4042 CORTES LUGO THALIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 36 $10,318.38
4043 AGUIRRE JAIMES JAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
4044 MIRANDA RIVAS ROSA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $3,439.46
4045 ROMERO AYALA TALIA MONSERRAT XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $10,318.38
4046 NOGUEZ SALDAÑA YESSICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
4047 PAREDES CRUZ VIRIDIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $10,318.38
4048 MEDINA HERNANDEZ JOSE RAMON IC IZTACALCO H 33 $10,318.38
4049 COSINO FLORES FERNANDO TP TLALPAN H 34 $3,439.46
4050 GUERRERO ARMENTA KARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $3,439.46
4051 GONZALEZ GALVAN MARIA DE JESUS TH TLAHUAC M 26 $3,439.46
4052 GONZALEZ PEREZ PEDRO EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 29 $3,439.46
4053 FUENTES FLORES ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
4054 TAPIA BAZ CARLOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 41 $3,439.46
4055 TOLENTINO LOZADA MOISES IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
4056 RIVERA DOMINGUEZ SANDRA GUADALUPE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 42 $3,439.46
4057 ARENAS PEÑA SANDRA GISELLE TH TLAHUAC M 38 $10,318.38
4058 ROCHA VARGAS BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
4059 AGUILA HERNANDEZ ERNESTO FERMIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 56 $10,318.38
4060 GOMEZ FLORES KARINA CANDY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
4061 SANTOS TORRES BRANDON AXEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 28 $3,439.46
4062 PINEDA CASTRO MONICA TP TLALPAN M 45 $10,318.38
4063 DIAZ BARRIGA LUNA OSVALDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 35 $3,439.46
4064 RAMIREZ MUNIVE YAIR ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $10,318.38
4065 PEREZ ALMARAZ GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 57 $10,318.38
4066 MUÑOZ GARCIA EUSTACIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $10,318.38
4067 FLAMENCO PEREZ LAURA ROSA CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
4068 PEREZ SEGURA SUSANA CY COYOACAN M 53 $3,439.46
4069 FLORES MARQUEZ NANCY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $3,439.46
4070 CONTRERAS GARCIA DULCE MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $3,439.46
4071 BOTELLO GUTIERREZ ARIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 44 $10,318.38
4072 GALINDO HERNANDEZ YOLANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $3,439.46
4073 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ JOSEFINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
4074 ZARATE JUAREZ LETICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $3,439.46
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4075 SANDI MIRELES KARINA ALEJANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $3,439.46
4076 COLLADO GARCIA ALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 59 $10,318.38
4077 GOMEZ ROSAS HERIBERTO MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 63 $3,439.46
4078 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $10,318.38
4079 CARMONA CUELLAR IGNACIO IC IZTACALCO H 52 $3,439.46
4080 BARQUERA GONZALEZ MARIANA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $10,318.38
4081 CISNEROS CACHO LUIS GILBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $10,318.38
4082 SANCHEZ MORENO NAOMY IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $3,439.46
4083 CASTAÑON GARCIA JORGE YAIR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $6,878.92
4084 MOREL KIMBALL ADRIAN PARIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 52 $3,439.46
4085 GURIDI ROJAS ANA LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $3,439.46
4086 CORREA PRADO EVELIN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $10,318.38
4087 TORRES CARDENAS JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $10,318.38
4088 GUERRA ALCARAZ ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 50 $10,318.38
4089 QUINTERO MORALES IVONNE MARCELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 58 $3,439.46
4090 JUAREZ HERNANDEZ OLIVER CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
4091 JIMENEZ RUZ CAROLINA DEL CARMEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
4092 GUERRA VELAZQUEZ SARAHI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
4093 SALAZAR SANCHEZ DANIEL YONATAN CY COYOACAN H 33 $3,439.46
4094 CAMPOS DANIEL MARIO ALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 53 $6,878.92
4095 VEGA CARRILLO MIGUEL ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $10,318.38
4096 PAEZ PEREZ ROSALBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $3,439.46
4097 FABRE GOMEZ ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 62 $10,318.38
4098 MENDOZA AYALA SALVADOR ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $3,439.46
4099 PACHECO GARCIA HECTOR XC XOCHIMILCO H 54 $10,318.38
4100 MARISCAL HERNANDEZ PAULA CY COYOACAN M 28 $10,318.38
4101 RICO RIVERA CRISTIAN RODRIGO TH TLAHUAC H 31 $3,439.46
4102 DUEÑAS MARTINEZ ADAN FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
4103 PINEDA HERNANDEZ LUIS GABRIEL TP TLALPAN H 51 $3,439.46
4104 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ JOSUE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $3,439.46
4105 GONZALEZ ROMERO CLAUDIA GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 58 $3,439.46
4106 BIBRIESCA MARTINEZ MARIA CLAUDIA PATRICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $10,318.38
4107 MARTINEZ SANTOS CRISTIAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 44 $3,439.46
4108 PEREZ ROBLES SARA LUZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
4109 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $3,439.46
4110 ROMERO MARTINEZ JUAN PAULO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 41 $10,318.38
4111 RODRIGUEZ RECINOS JOSE ANGEL CY COYOACAN H 49 $3,439.46
4112 SERVIN MARTINEZ ESCARLET MONSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 21 $3,439.46
4113 CHOMBO RAMIREZ DANIELA ESTHER CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $3,439.46
4114 GUADARRAMA LIHO LUIS ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 59 $3,439.46
4115 BARROSO MORA PAULINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
4116 SANCHEZ ACOSTA PAUL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $10,318.38
4117 CAMARILLO MIRANDA VIRGINIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
4118 LUJANO MEDINA NADIA PILAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $10,318.38
4119 GALICIA CHAVEZ ARTURO ULISES XC XOCHIMILCO H 29 $10,318.38
4120 ESPINOSA MORALES RAFAEL JOAQUIN TP TLALPAN H 47 $10,318.38
4121 ESPINOSA MANZANO RICARDO FABIAN TH TLAHUAC H 45 $3,439.46
4122 CAMPOS DE LA ROSA ANGEL ISAIAS CY COYOACAN H 26 $3,439.46
4123 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ MARIA RAQUEL CY COYOACAN M 51 $10,318.38
4124 LARA ARREOLA YOLANDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 51 $3,439.46
4125 JUAREZ ESCOBAR KAREN IVONNE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
4126 MENCHACA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
4127 GUZMAN HURTADO CARLOS ANGEL TH TLAHUAC H 52 $3,439.46
4128 RAMIREZ TAPIA OLGA IC IZTACALCO M 51 $10,318.38
4129 NIETO VEGA ALFREDO TH TLAHUAC H 32 $3,439.46
4130 SANCHEZ LOPEZ RAFAEL IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
4131 MACCIO MARTINEZ MARIA SILVINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
4132 QUEZADA SALINAS JUAN DE JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $3,439.46
4133 ORTIZ LOPEZ IRAYS ANTONIETA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $3,439.46
4134 MONGE PEREZ MARCOS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
4135 CASTILLO BAUTISTA CESIAH NOEMI IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
4136 FLORES GONZALEZ DANIELA MAGALY IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
4137 ALVAREZ MAYA NAYELI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 25 $3,439.46
4138 CRUZ ROMERO FABIOLA PATRICIA TH TLAHUAC M 47 $3,439.46
4139 SANTOS LOPEZ ARACELI IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
4140 SANCHEZ TORRES MARIA ESTHER MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 56 $10,318.38
4141 RAMIREZ OLVERA EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 61 $3,439.46
4142 MARES MORALES GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $10,318.38
4143 SANDOVAL GOMEZ SIMON GERARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 36 $3,439.46
4144 JIMENEZ BARRERA LUIS ALFONSO IC IZTACALCO H 38 $3,439.46
4145 JACINTO PACHECO GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 47 $10,318.38
4146 ORTIZ DIAZ PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
4147 RIVERA VAZQUEZ RAFAEL ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
4148 SEVERIANO GONZALEZ LAURA VIANEY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
4149 DE JESUS JIMENEZ PAOLA GUADALUPE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 29 $3,439.46
4150 VAZQUEZ GARCIA JOSE JUAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 39 $10,318.38
4151 RINCON QUINTERO EDUARDO JESUS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 45 $10,318.38
4152 ORTEGA MARTINEZ EVELYN KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $6,878.92
4153 ARGUETA GONZALEZ ELENA IVETT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
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4154 DELGADO BRISEÑO MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
4155 CABELLO BERNAL REBECA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
4156 VALDEZ SANCHEZ DAVID ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $3,439.46
4157 COLINDRES MARIN LUIS ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 40 $3,439.46
4158 VIEYRA LEON PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
4159 CERECEDO GAMON MIRIAM SIDUMI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 49 $3,439.46
4160 DE TELLITU VIVAR QUEJARITOMENE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $10,318.38
4161 TINOCO OROZCO BIBIANA ALEJANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $10,318.38
4162 CALDERON DEL RIO MARTIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 61 $10,318.38
4163 GALICIA ALVA ALFREDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 44 $6,878.92
4164 RANGEL FLORES JUAN JAVIER XC XOCHIMILCO H 51 $3,439.46
4165 VILLANUEVA CONSTANTINO JUANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
4166 SOTO CABRERA DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
4167 MORELOS RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $3,439.46
4168 ALCANTAR POSADAS SAUL IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
4169 LOPEZ CASTILLO BEATRIZ DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
4170 SANTOS NIETO BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
4171 ALMAZAN GARCIA YAHIMA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
4172 CORTINA FLORES CLAUDIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 53 $10,318.38
4173 BELLO SANCHEZ ANA LAURA CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
4174 RAMIREZ SOTO MARTHA ILIANA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 39 $3,439.46
4175 RAMIREZ CRUZ MONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $3,439.46
4176 SALGUERO ORTELA NAYELY IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
4177 VILLASEÑOR GIO STEPHANIE BERENICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
4178 MORALES HERNANDEZ NANCY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
4179 CALLEJA CRUZ JORGE XC XOCHIMILCO H 42 $3,439.46
4180 PEREZ SEPTIEN HECTOR RICARDO TP TLALPAN H 54 $10,318.38
4181 HERRERA CASTILLO KATI XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $10,318.38
4182 GUTIERREZ DIAZ SAUL EMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 22 $10,318.38
4183 OLVERA CASIO OSCAR ERNESTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
4184 DIAZ GONZALEZ JESUS OCTAVIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $10,318.38
4185 VENEGAS PALOMINO LAURA MICHELLE TH TLAHUAC M 30 $6,878.92
4186 HERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA CRISTO TONATIUH TP TLALPAN H 29 $10,318.38
4187 GONZALEZ PROCOPIO JUAN CARLOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 52 $10,318.38
4188 BARRERA SANCHEZ DAVID GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $10,318.38
4189 GARCIA MARTINEZ TEODOLO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
4190 CONTRERAS TRONCO KARLA CY COYOACAN M 46 $10,318.38
4191 MARTINEZ ROBLES GUADALUPE AGUEDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $10,318.38
4192 MARIN CARMONA LUIS ALBERTO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 36 $10,318.38
4193 SEVERO CHAPITAL MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
4194 GARCIA PEREZ MARTHA IVONNE IC IZTACALCO M 34 $3,439.46
4195 HUERTA SANCHEZ OSDELY MONTSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $3,439.46
4196 BRAVO HERNANDEZ ANDREY HAZIEL IC IZTACALCO H 31 $10,318.38
4197 MARTINEZ DIAZ ENRIQUE IGNACIO IC IZTACALCO H 45 $3,439.46
4198 SANCHEZ TREJO ALFONSO RICARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $3,439.46
4199 ROJAS ARIAS ALAN LEONARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
4200 VARGAS ARGUELLO PATRICIA CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46
4201 VAZQUEZ MIRANDA JAIME TH TLAHUAC H 44 $10,318.38
4202 RESENDIZ PINEDA PABLO DANIEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 49 $3,439.46
4203 VAZQUEZ CASTILLO EFREN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $10,318.38
4204 LOZADA REYNOSO HECTOR HUGO MA MILPA ALTA H 47 $3,439.46
4205 BASILIO GONZALEZ YESICA LIZBETH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 33 $10,318.38
4206 VIEYRA LEON WENDY IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
4207 MORA ARTEAGA ARMANDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
4208 JIMENEZ ZALDIVAR VERONICA IC IZTACALCO M 49 $10,318.38
4209 RODRIGUEZ LUCIO CLAUDIA LUCIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 46 $6,878.92
4210 ALMANZA RANGEL EDITH TP TLALPAN M 36 $3,439.46
4211 PEDRAZA RIVAS ALFONSO TP TLALPAN H 48 $10,318.38
4212 PALOMINO GARCIA BEATRIZ ARAY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
4213 SANTOS ROMERO GABRIELA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 48 $10,318.38
4214 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ DENISSE CAROLINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $3,439.46
4215 MORALES SOTO HIRAM FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
4216 MEJIA GARCIA LETICIA IC IZTACALCO M 51 $3,439.46
4217 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS MA MILPA ALTA H 34 $10,318.38
4218 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 21 $3,439.46
4219 LEON ALMAZAN GUILLERMO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $3,439.46
4220 SAMBRANO ANGEL EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 58 $10,318.38
4221 ALMAZAN LOPEZ JOSUE OMAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 29 $10,318.38
4222 ROQUE ONOFRE CONCEPCION ITZEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
4223 BARRERA HERNANDEZ IRANDIRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 54 $3,439.46
4224 CRUZ GONZALEZ GERARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 54 $10,318.38
4225 OCAMPO LOPEZ JESUS EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $3,439.46
4226 JIMENEZ GALLEGOS VICTOR HUGO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 40 $3,439.46
4227 PEÑA LOPEZ GUADALUPE LIZETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $10,318.38
4228 RIVERA MARTINEZ ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
4229 LOPEZ SUAREZ YENY IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
4230 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ANA MARIA IC IZTACALCO M 58 $6,878.92
4231 ROSAS LUNA DANIEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
4232 DE LA ROSA GODINEZ ANA CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
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4233 PEREZ CASTELLANOS PRISCILA ERENDIRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 47 $10,318.38
4234 FERNANDEZ VALDEZ JUAN LUIS IC IZTACALCO H 42 $10,318.38
4235 AGUILAR LUNA GABRIELA TAIS IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
4236 HERNANDEZ VERASTICA GUSTAVO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $3,439.46
4237 MALDONADO FLORES FERNANDA JACQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
4238 PINO ALEJANDRE IRVING TH TLAHUAC H 33 $10,318.38
4239 NAVARRETE MORALES NANCY EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
4240 SOTO ESTRADA BEATRIZ CY COYOACAN M 58 $10,318.38
4241 CHAVEZ JIMENEZ BETSABE MONSERRATH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $3,439.46
4242 RIVAS SANCHEZ DALILA DE LOS ANGELES BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 61 $3,439.46
4243 PAZ PEREZ GUSTAVO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $10,318.38
4244 ALVARADO NEGRETE ANAID CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
4245 DOMINGUEZ JENER GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
4246 SANDOVAL GARCIA OSCAR YAIR XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $3,439.46
4247 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA TP TLALPAN M 52 $3,439.46
4248 VIGIL TEJEDA SARA ALESSANDRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $6,878.92
4249 MORENO MARTINEZ DIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $3,439.46
4250 ACEVES CRUZ OSKAR GIOVANNY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 48 $3,439.46
4251 VELAZQUEZ SIMUTA ANDREA TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
4252 MARTINEZ PEREZ LUIS MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
4253 FRONTELA HERNANDEZ INDIRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
4254 PEREZ BLANCO ARTURO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 59 $3,439.46
4255 DE LEON PEREZ ROSA ISELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $10,318.38
4256 ROMERO MONTOYA MARIANA ALEXIS BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 34 $3,439.46
4257 BOBADILLA ORTEGA DEYANIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $3,439.46
4258 MUÑOZ MONJARAZ FREDDY CY COYOACAN H 40 $10,318.38
4259 CORRAL CASTREJON ESTELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
4260 BECERRA NAJERA BRUNO RAFAEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $3,439.46
4261 MUÑOZ LOPEZ LUIS FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
4262 LOPEZ MANJARREZ THELMA ISABEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
4263 PANTOJA VILLEGAS PALOMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
4264 HERNANDEZ SOLIS SALVADOR TP TLALPAN H 59 $10,318.38
4265 MARTINEZ FAVELA BETSY BETBEZABEL ABIGAIL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $3,439.46
4266 BORBON BARONA ELIZABETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $10,318.38
4267 COLIN VARGAS PAOLA IVETTE IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
4268 MOTA CORTES ISAMAR ARACELI IC IZTACALCO M 28 $3,439.46
4269 HERRERA MONTERO JONATHAN DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 27 $3,439.46
4270 TORRES VALDOS JONATHAN DEMIAN CY COYOACAN H 43 $10,318.38
4271 MEDINA JUAREZ JULIO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
4272 ALVARADO MOTA MARIA ESTHER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $3,439.46
4273 VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ PABLO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $3,439.46
4274 HERNANDEZ GARCIA GERARDO ADRIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
4275 SPARZA GUADARRAMA OLIVIA EUGENIA CY COYOACAN M 61 $10,318.38
4276 MIRANDA ALEJANDRE ARTURO GABRIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
4277 CHAVEZ BAUTISTA TEODORO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 49 $3,439.46
4278 JIMENEZ VALDIVIA CARLOS ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
4279 ARROYO MARTINEZ LUIS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
4280 CHAPINA COLON PATRICIA ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
4281 ALDAMA GAMBOA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
4282 VASQUEZ PEREZ CARMEN ADRIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
4283 AMARAL LOPEZ JOSE LUIS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $3,439.46
4284 ARCOS MARTINEZ LORENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
4285 CRUZ FLORES MIRIAM ARACELI CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 32 $10,318.38
4286 RAMOS CASABAL MIRIAM MARIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
4287 ARREDONDO HERNANDEZ NAIBI SAHARAI IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
4288 SALAZAR BARCENAS LUIS URIEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 30 $3,439.46
4289 RIVERA NIETO JAIME GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
4290 CERVANTES CRUZ LAURA ANTONIA TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
4291 BRAGAR SANABRIA VICTOR PHILIP CT CUAUHTEMOC H 63 $10,318.38
4292 BAENA CRESPO ERICK OCTAVIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
4293 MEDINA LUCIANO HAYDE IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
4294 MOTA TEJEDA GUSTAVO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $10,318.38
4295 DIAZ TELLEZ MYRNA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
4296 VENCES MARTINEZ MARLEN CY COYOACAN M 24 $10,318.38
4297 RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ NAYELI KARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $3,439.46
4298 GAMEN GARCIA HECTOR DANIEL TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
4299 RAYON PEREZ JESUS ARIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
4300 CEDILLO O'SHEA FRANCISCO JAVIER CY COYOACAN H 64 $6,878.92
4301 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ OSCAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
4302 ROJANO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
4303 CRUZ VAZQUEZ ZITA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
4304 OLIVA MIRANDA MARIA CRISTINA CY COYOACAN M 57 $3,439.46
4305 MENDEZ VILLAR CECILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
4306 JUAREZ SANCHEZ FERNANDA BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
4307 PANIAGUA SAAVEDRA LUIS ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 48 $10,318.38
4308 ORTIZ VAZQUEZ ROCIO XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
4309 RIOS HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 48 $3,439.46
4310 NUÑEZ MORENO ANDY IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
4311 RIVERO RUIZ MANUEL ESTEBAN TP TLALPAN H 64 $10,318.38
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4312 PEREZ PEÑALOZA YOANA PAMELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
4313 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MIRIAM MARLENE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
4314 GONZALEZ JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $10,318.38
4315 SERRANO GUTIERREZ JESSICA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $3,439.46
4316 TOLEDO RUIZ DAVID ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
4317 CUADROS HERNANDEZ DIANA GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 42 $3,439.46
4318 ORTEGA THIERRY JOSE GILBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 52 $3,439.46
4319 HERNANDEZ CUEVAS KAREN VIANEY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $3,439.46
4320 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESTEBAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
4321 LOPEZ MENDOZA YAIR GEOVANNI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $3,439.46
4322 GALINDO HERNANDEZ ADRIANA LIZBETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $3,439.46
4323 CERVANTES RAMIREZ ADRIANA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
4324 SANTOYO MARTINEZ NAYIBIK SILONELT IC IZTACALCO M 36 $10,318.38
4325 PRIEGO PATRACA ROCIO DEL CARMEN IC IZTACALCO M 30 $3,439.46
4326 LOPEZ MORALES MELISSA ISABEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $10,318.38
4327 TELLEZ BERNAL ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
4328 ROMERO RAMIREZ EDGAR JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
4329 GALLEGOS FLORES HEBER AARON MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 36 $3,439.46
4330 RODRIGUEZ MONTES ALEXIA ISABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
4331 ORDOÑEZ SANDOVAL JOSE DE JESUS CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 48 $10,318.38
4332 GUTIERREZ GARCIA JESSICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
4333 GONZALEZ VIZCARRA JOSE MANUEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 29 $3,439.46
4334 PEREZ FLORES NANCY FABIOLA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 48 $3,439.46
4335 HERMIDA AUDIFFRED AXEL IC IZTACALCO M 34 $3,439.46
4336 CEBALLOS GARCIA JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
4337 CARREON GODINEZ JULIO CESAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $3,439.46
4338 SEDAS GONZALEZ ERICK DE JESUS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $3,439.46
4339 DALZELL CARRETERO ERIKA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 48 $10,318.38
4340 GARCIA VALLES REBECA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $3,439.46
4341 HUAZO REYES MONICA BERENICE IC IZTACALCO M 42 $6,878.92
4342 REYES LICEA DANIA GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 28 $3,439.46
4343 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ PATRICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 56 $10,318.38
4344 ALEMAN DELGADO PAMELA CY COYOACAN M 33 $3,439.46
4345 VEGA MIRANDA ELVIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $3,439.46
4346 GUTIERREZ REYES FLAVIO ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 52 $3,439.46
4347 DE LA BARRERA LEON MARIANA BEATRIZ VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $3,439.46
4348 ABAD DOMINGUEZ GUILLERMO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
4349 MUÑOZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR REBECA CY COYOACAN M 54 $10,318.38
4350 PULITO PALENCIA ADRIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $10,318.38
4351 MARTINEZ SOPERANES ROSA JEZABEL TP TLALPAN M 39 $3,439.46
4352 BARRADAS JIMENEZ OLGA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 39 $3,439.46
4353 CORREA MUÑOZ ROSALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $3,439.46
4354 GONZALEZ MAURICIO ERNESTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
4355 RIVERA ANZURES VICTOR ALFONSO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 41 $3,439.46
4356 MEDINA ALCARAZ JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
4357 ORDOÑEZ OLIVA GUILLERMO ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 46 $3,439.46
4358 PEREZ VILLASEÑOR LUIS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
4359 RUIZ GUERRA DIONISIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $3,439.46
4360 PEREZ SALAZAR OMAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $3,439.46
4361 VEGA FLORES CRYSTA FERNANDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $10,318.38
4362 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ALEXIA MONTSERRAT IC IZTACALCO M 26 $3,439.46
4363 ABONCE RODRIGUEZ ANDREA IC IZTACALCO M 34 $3,439.46
4364 CERVANTES RODRIGUEZ DANIEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 53 $3,439.46
4365 CAMPOS LOPEZ YANCY MARLENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
4366 PACHECO DIAZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES TP TLALPAN M 57 $10,318.38
4367 ESPINOSA GARCIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
4368 SOLIS PEREZ JUAN CARLOS TH TLAHUAC H 34 $3,439.46
4369 OLIVARES ZAMORA GEORGINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $3,439.46
4370 VAZQUEZ LAMAS NATALIA CY COYOACAN M 30 $3,439.46
4371 PEREZ FLORES ALMA LUCERO IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
4372 GARRIDO DIAZ VICTOR YAIR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $10,318.38
4373 NIETO GOMEZ JESSICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
4374 ROMERO GOMEZ DIANA MARLENNE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 38 $3,439.46
4375 HERNANDEZ SUAREZ EDGAR ALAYN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $3,439.46
4376 CENTENO GARCIA DANIELA CY COYOACAN M 27 $10,318.38
4377 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARIA FERNANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $3,439.46
4378 CASTRO VAL ENRIQUE CY COYOACAN H 48 $3,439.46
4379 OCAMPO GARCIA ALEJANDRO ISMAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
4380 GARCIA MARTINEZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
4381 GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ KAREN TH TLAHUAC M 32 $10,318.38
4382 PICHARDO MARTINEZ CLAUDIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 52 $3,439.46
4383 MUÑOZ GUERRERO LUZ ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
4384 ALVAREZ BARRIENTOS EDGAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 57 $3,439.46
4385 ALEMAN GONZALEZ JUAN LEONARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
4386 PEREZ CORONEL LAURA PATRICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 51 $3,439.46
4387 PERALES TAPIA REBECA FABIOLA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
4388 DORANTES GARCIA MIRIAM LILIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $3,439.46
4389 ROMERO SAGUILAN ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
4390 ALVAREZ AGUILAR CARLOS EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
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4391 LUNA LOPEZ RODOLFO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 60 $10,318.38
4392 JASSO GUTIERREZ ALINE KASSANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
4393 ARELLANO ORTEGA LEONARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
4394 ISLA ROJAS FELIPE JAKOUSI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
4395 REYES MARTINEZ LUCIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 48 $10,318.38
4396 LAVARIEGA CRUZ ATZIRI MICHELLE IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
4397 BERBER RESENDIZ JUAN JAIME IC IZTACALCO H 57 $10,318.38
4398 PAREDES TORRES KAREN ESTEPHANY IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
4399 ALVARES CASTILLO AVIGAHILA TP TLALPAN M 48 $10,318.38
4400 MENDOZA MARIN YESENIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
4401 SANCHEZ CHAVEZ BRENDA ANTONIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
4402 PADILLA HERNANDEZ THALIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $10,318.38
4403 DORADO ROSALES ANNAHI MALINALLI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
4404 CARRANZA JUAREZ ADRIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $3,439.46
4405 LEYVA LOPEZ BRENDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
4406 FUENTES HERNANDEZ GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
4407 ORTIZ RAMIREZ TERESA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 45 $10,318.38
4408 FIERRO SANCHEZ DAVID TH TLAHUAC H 40 $3,439.46
4409 RODRIGUEZ PABLO ANA LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
4410 MORALES BRAVO MARCO DONOVAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
4411 HERNANDEZ RUIZ JOSE DANIEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 49 $10,318.38
4412 HERNANDEZ TELLEZ MARIA ANTONIETA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
4413 MALAGON MENDOZA NOEMI TP TLALPAN M 50 $3,439.46
4414 VARGAS BLANQUEL ERIKA TP TLALPAN M 47 $10,318.38
4415 PONCE TIRADO ARTURO XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $10,318.38
4416 HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $10,318.38
4417 SALCIDO VALDEZ AIRAM RADAHY CY COYOACAN M 27 $3,439.46
4418 ROMERO BENITEZ JULIO MIGUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
4419 VALLE GONZALEZ ANDRES IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
4420 SALAS ZAPATA DANIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $10,318.38
4421 HERNANDEZ CASTAÑEDA RUBEN FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $10,318.38
4422 ARENAS TENORIO ITZEL GUADALUPE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 26 $10,318.38
4423 GAYTAN SANCHEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $3,439.46
4424 PIMENTEL DURAN PIERRE SHARECK VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $3,439.46
4425 LIMON ZENDEJAS JESSICA MA MILPA ALTA M 32 $3,439.46
4426 BLANCAS AVILA KARINA MONTSERRAT MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $10,318.38
4427 CAMACHO PEREZ JUAN ANDRES TP TLALPAN H 44 $3,439.46
4428 NERIA GARAY PAMELA CLARET GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
4429 GALVEZ GUTIERREZ DANIEL ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 43 $3,439.46
4430 PADILLA BARVER LORENA MARGARITA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 52 $10,318.38
4431 VELASCO VILLEGAS JOSUE OSVALDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $3,439.46
4432 LUNA HERNANDEZ LEONARDO RAFAEL TONATIHU AO ALVARO OBREGON H 30 $3,439.46
4433 NARANJO MORALES ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
4434 CAMACHO MENDOZA CHRISTIAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $3,439.46
4435 DIAZ JIMENEZ JULIO CESAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 43 $3,439.46
4436 CRUZ MARTINEZ LIZETH MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 38 $10,318.38
4437 UGARTE TORRES CLAUDIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 55 $3,439.46
4438 VILLEDA MARTINEZ VIRGINIA IC IZTACALCO M 58 $3,439.46
4439 URZUA RODRIGUEZ RAUL ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
4440 ROLDAN SANTUARIO HECTOR JONATHAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $3,439.46
4441 MAYORAL LOYO PAOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
4442 GALICIA DOMINGUEZ ILSE IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
4443 NAVARRETE BRITO JOSE FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
4444 PEREZ PEREZ ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 40 $3,439.46
4445 VAZQUEZ ZAPATA FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
4446 CALDERON ESCUTIA ELSA ISELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $3,439.46
4447 PEÑA GONZALEZ DOMINGO ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $3,439.46
4448 MARTIÑON HERNANDEZ ADRIANA IC IZTACALCO M 57 $10,318.38
4449 FRIAS ZAMUDIO JAZMIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 43 $10,318.38
4450 GUTIERREZ PEÑA CLAUDIA LILIANA CY COYOACAN M 54 $10,318.38
4451 LUNA GAMEZ FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 62 $10,318.38
4452 CORONA RAMIREZ ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $3,439.46
4453 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ BRAYAN ABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
4454 VALENCIA GARCIA MARIA JOCELYN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
4455 PEREZ BELTRAN JOSE ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
4456 IBERRI MONROY FERNANDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $3,439.46
4457 ESQUIVEL VAZQUEZ PAVEL GIBRAN CY COYOACAN H 38 $3,439.46
4458 NOLASCO LEZAMA MIGUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
4459 GALVAN GUERRERO MARTHA CY COYOACAN M 56 $10,318.38
4460 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ULISES TH TLAHUAC H 25 $10,318.38
4461 BERMUDEZ CORTES MONICA ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 57 $3,439.46
4462 MARTINEZ REA ILSE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
4463 CARRILLO VELAZQUEZ ELVIRA ISARAMI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
4464 ORTEGA LUNA MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $3,439.46
4465 MANZO RIVERA LUZ MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
4466 GARCIA RAMIREZ KARLA PAOLA TP TLALPAN M 41 $3,439.46
4467 HERRERA ZAMORA JUAN DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
4468 TRUJILLO ESTRADA DULCE CITLALLI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
4469 NIETO PORCAYO VERONICA HAYDEE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
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4470 QUINTANAR PEREZ SERGIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $3,439.46
4471 MOHEDANO MONROY MAYRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
4472 VIDAL SIMON LAURA JAZMIN CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
4473 MEJIA CHOREÑO GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
4474 ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ NANCY ROSARIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 45 $3,439.46
4475 RAMOS HERNANDEZ ANA KAREN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $3,439.46
4476 HUITRON PALESTINO SARAHI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
4477 MARTINEZ CASTILLEJOS MARIA ISABEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $10,318.38
4478 ROMERO ITURBIDE SACIL YADIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
4479 SILVA ROA MOISES JUAN IC IZTACALCO H 53 $10,318.38
4480 MORA GARCIA REBECA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
4481 CASTRO PALOMO ARMANDO RAYMUNDO IC IZTACALCO H 61 $10,318.38
4482 MEDINA IRINEO JOSE CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $10,318.38
4483 GALAVIZ GUERRERO AIMEE ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $3,439.46
4484 SANCHEZ LOPEZ LORENA MARGARITA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
4485 BARRALES Y SANCHEZ MARTHA JOSEFINA CY COYOACAN M 39 $10,318.38
4486 VELAZQUEZ CORONEL JARED ELISEO TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
4487 GOMEZ GRAJALES FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
4488 MORENO ALVARADO ANA LAURA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $10,318.38
4489 ROMERO PEREZ VIANEY GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
4490 SANCHEZ CRISTOBAL ISMAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
4491 FERNANDEZ PICHARDO IVONNE GEORGINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
4492 REBOLLO BLANCO MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 37 $10,318.38
4493 ROMERO GUZMAN EDUARDO GIOVANNI TP TLALPAN H 39 $3,439.46
4494 PEREZ SILVA JOSE JOAQUIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $3,439.46
4495 MOTA TEJEDA ULISES VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 46 $10,318.38
4496 CHINO LOPEZ FELIPE APOLINAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $3,439.46
4497 CORTES BAEZ EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
4498 SOLLANO RODRIGUEZ MAYRA PILAR CY COYOACAN M 42 $10,318.38
4499 MANCILLA ROMERO IVAN EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
4500 OLVERA CELEDON ROBERTO TP TLALPAN H 26 $3,439.46
4501 ESCOBAR CHICHITZ ALICIA VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
4502 ORTIZ LOPEZ VARINIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $3,439.46
4503 LOPEZ ZAMUDIO ISAAC ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
4504 GODINEZ LEYVA TALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
4505 ARIAS REYES CARLOS CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 51 $10,318.38
4506 MARTINEZ SOTO PILAR ARUMY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
4507 VILLAMIL CARPIO ARMANDO FELIPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 40 $3,439.46
4508 AMBRIZ QUIROZ LILIAN IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
4509 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 52 $10,318.38
4510 SANTIAGO GARCIA JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
4511 LOPEZ JIMENEZ ARTURO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
4512 ARELLANO SANCHEZ CINTIA JESSICA TP TLALPAN M 40 $3,439.46
4513 JIMENEZ ACOSTA NANCY YOLANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
4514 GONZALEZ FLORES LUIS ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
4515 SAUCEDO PEREZ JUAN MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $3,439.46
4516 DOMINGUEZ AGUILAR PAULINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $3,439.46
4517 LEON HIGUERA VERONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 43 $3,439.46
4518 GARCIA MOLINA MARIA LILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
4519 LOPEZ CORDOVA DIEGO YARETH IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
4520 DE ANDA CASTRO GRECIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
4521 SANTOYO GARCIA DAVID VERENICIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 47 $3,439.46
4522 QUINTANA VERDE NAIDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
4523 CORTES GOMEZ MARTHA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
4524 MENDIOLA CAJIGA ISRAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
4525 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 51 $3,439.46
4526 ISLAS HERNANDEZ LAURA TP TLALPAN M 54 $3,439.46
4527 DE JESUS SEGUNDO HECTOR MA MILPA ALTA H 37 $10,318.38
4528 ROMERO CALDERON EURIDICE IRENE CY COYOACAN M 43 $10,318.38
4529 GALLEGOS CASTRO DEYSI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $10,318.38
4530 HUERTAS MORA ROSA CRISTINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $3,439.46
4531 SOLANO GOMEZ CARLOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 37 $3,439.46
4532 AVALOS ALDACO MARIA SOLEDAD AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $10,318.38
4533 VEGA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $10,318.38
4534 CASTILLO HERNANDES INES TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
4535 MUÑOZ LARA ISMAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
4536 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO CLAUDIA ROSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
4537 MONTOYA MONTELONGO JOSE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $10,318.38
4538 VIZCAYA ROJAS FERNANDO ANTONIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
4539 TRINIDAD GARCIA FRANK DUCK IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
4540 CRUZ PALMA EDITH ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
4541 BENITEZ GAONA ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 57 $3,439.46
4542 MATA GODINEZ NORMA ISELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $3,439.46
4543 MIGNON GUDIÑO SONIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $10,318.38
4544 ESTRELLA MENDEZ VICTOR HUGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
4545 CASASOLA EVARISTO ELISA SARAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
4546 MARTINEZ ARANDA LIZZET BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $3,439.46
4547 FLORES GUILLEN JULIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 60 $3,439.46
4548 CONTRERAS VALADEZ DANIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 27 $3,439.46
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4549 MEDINA PEREZ PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
4550 RODRIGUEZ FLORES ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
4551 COVARRUBIAS MENDEZ JULIO CESAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
4552 CASARRUBIAS JIMENEZ PILAR TP TLALPAN M 42 $10,318.38
4553 RIOS CRUZ OSWALDO ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 28 $3,439.46
4554 HERNANDEZ DE JESUS MONICA ARIADNA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
4555 CHAVIRA FLORES ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 43 $10,318.38
4556 MENDEZ VELAZQUEZ RODRIGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $3,439.46
4557 MONTOYA LOPEZ RODOLFO CESAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 47 $3,439.46
4558 GONZALEZ GUERRERO ZURIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
4559 PEREZ FONSECA LOURDES YOLANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
4560 ROMAN GARCIA CASANDRA GUADALUPE TH TLAHUAC M 23 $10,318.38
4561 PEREZ MEDINA FERNANDO JOAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
4562 HERNANDEZ RUIZ ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $3,439.46
4563 METINIDES HERNANDEZ CHRISTOPHER CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
4564 ORTEGA BUSTAMANTE ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
4565 MORENO VAZQUEZ JESSICA ABRIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
4566 ALEGRE PICAZO VICTOR MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $3,439.46
4567 GONZALEZ TORRES YANNET CY COYOACAN M 46 $3,439.46
4568 MARTINEZ VARGAS FRANCISCO JAVIER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 28 $3,439.46
4569 ARISTA MERINO LIZBETH JAQUELINE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
4570 HERNANDEZ JUAREZ VERONICA VIRIDIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
4571 HERNANDEZ ROQUE JUAN CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
4572 GONZALEZ NAVA VICTOR TP TLALPAN H 58 $3,439.46
4573 ARRUEL BURGOS ADRIAN EDMUNDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 53 $3,439.46
4574 GONZALEZ PAEZ RODRIGO XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $3,439.46
4575 GARCIA DELGADO JESUS OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
4576 TORRES HERNANDEZ ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
4577 CHAMPALA GARCIA ELVIS IC IZTACALCO H 27 $3,439.46
4578 CHAVEZ DOMINGUEZ JULIO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
4579 OLMEDO HERNANDEZ BELINDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 45 $10,318.38
4580 PEREZ VARGAS ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
4581 VELAZQUEZ SANCHEZ LUIS ALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $3,439.46
4582 LOPEZ DIAZ THELMA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $3,439.46
4583 HINOJOSA GAMIÑO MARIBEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
4584 HERNANDEZ ESCAMILLA LETICIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $10,318.38
4585 AGUILAR SANTO EDGAR CY COYOACAN H 52 $3,439.46
4586 GUTIERREZ COGCO MARTHA PATRICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 64 $3,439.46
4587 GARCIA JUAREZ ARMANDO ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
4588 HERNANDEZ SUAREZ HECTOR MIGUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $10,318.38
4589 RIVAS MAGAÑA DANIELA SAMAHARA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
4590 GUERRERO QUIROZ FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 40 $10,318.38
4591 ORENDAIN CALDERON CHRISTIAN JONATHAN CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
4592 BAUTISTA APOLINAR ARTURO LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 44 $10,318.38
4593 ESPINOSA JIMENEZ DANAIBEL TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
4594 DIAZ GONZALEZ VERONICA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
4595 REYES CRUZ JENNY ROSARIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
4596 GONZALEZ MIRANDA ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 59 $3,439.46
4597 ALEMAN GONZALEZ DIEGO RODRIGO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $3,439.46
4598 VALLE VALDEZ LUCIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
4599 MENDIOLA LOPEZ CARLOS EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
4600 MORALES NAVARRETE SILVIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 58 $3,439.46
4601 RIVERA ANDABLO LESLIE MONTSERRAT CY COYOACAN M 27 $3,439.46
4602 SALAZAR MONTENEGRO MILED FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $3,439.46
4603 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ALAN EDGAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $10,318.38
4604 SOSA GARRIDO EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
4605 YAÑEZ MARTINEZ BLANCA ESTELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $3,439.46
4606 BAEZ CARRILLO MAGALI IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
4607 AVILA MENDOZA JESUS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 40 $10,318.38
4608 BAHENA ARROYO SALOMON CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $3,439.46
4609 HERNANDEZ ZAMORA FRANCISCO DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
4610 BAUTISTA MENDIETA JOSE DAVID VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $10,318.38
4611 CEBADA CORDERO MARTHA IRENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $3,439.46
4612 MORENO BAUTISTA ISRAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 47 $3,439.46
4613 SALAZAR NERIA MARIA DEL CONSUELO CY COYOACAN M 31 $3,439.46
4614 VALENCIA CRUZ KARLA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
4615 ROSALES GARCIA HUGO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 47 $10,318.38
4616 MACEDO ZAVALA NANCY EDITH XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $10,318.38
4617 MILLAN GARCIA JOSE ARTEMIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
4618 JUAREZ CEDEÑO JOSE SANTOS CY COYOACAN H 54 $3,439.46
4619 RUIZ LUNA DAVID SEBASTIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
4620 MAGAÑA RUIZ CARLOS GERMANICO IC IZTACALCO H 46 $3,439.46
4621 MARTINEZ FLORES JOSE MARTIN CY COYOACAN H 28 $10,318.38
4622 MENA VELAZQUEZ ERIKA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $3,439.46
4623 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARCO ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 60 $10,318.38
4624 SIERRA GUTIERREZ CAROLINA CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
4625 MINAYA HERNANDEZ AZALEA EVELYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
4626 ZAVALETA RANGEL ANA LILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
4627 CAMARGO DEL RIO IRVING EMMANUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
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4628 PUEBLA JIMENEZ JORGE CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 54 $3,439.46
4629 MUÑOZ PEÑA VICTOR MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 47 $3,439.46
4630 RUBIO SANCHEZ PAMELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
4631 ZAMUDIO HERNANDEZ MAURICIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
4632 MARTINEZ DORANTES RODOLFO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 57 $3,439.46
4633 CABALLERO GUTIERREZ GERARDINE PAMELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
4634 JUAREZ SANCHEZ CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $6,878.92
4635 PEREZ SALAZAR ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $10,318.38
4636 PEREZ MORALES RICARDO ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 49 $10,318.38
4637 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ AYERIN TH TLAHUAC M 44 $6,878.92
4638 SANDOVAL ORTIZ CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $6,878.92
4639 SIBAJA PALAFOX ROLANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $10,318.38
4640 TERRES VILLEGAS VANESSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
4641 ORTEGA SARDONI FRANCISCO IC IZTACALCO H 49 $3,439.46
4642 CORDOVA RODRIGUEZ PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
4643 ALVAREZ LARIS CLAUDIA ELIZABETH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 43 $10,318.38
4644 SANTOS ESPINOZA RAUL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $3,439.46
4645 CARBAJAL VEGA CESAR DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
4646 RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE JOCELYN BETSABE TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
4647 URIBE MARTINEZ LIZARDO ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $3,439.46
4648 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ IZCOATL RUBEN IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $3,439.46
4649 TOLEDO PLIEGO DIANA MARGARITA XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
4650 HERNANDEZ PACHECO MARIA BELEN IC IZTACALCO M 49 $3,439.46
4651 HUERTA SAAVEDRA VALENTIN PEDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $3,439.46
4652 VARGAS OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
4653 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 61 $3,439.46
4654 CABRERA MARTINEZ GERARDO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
4655 TIERRABLANCA SAAVEDRA FERNANDA EVELYN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 25 $10,318.38
4656 BECERRIL PEREZ JAIME MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 51 $3,439.46
4657 MORALES HERMOSILLO DANIELA IVONNE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $3,439.46
4658 ESPINOSA MONTIEL JUAN CARLOS IC IZTACALCO H 48 $3,439.46
4659 ALVAREZ HERRERA RODRIGO ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 24 $3,439.46
4660 LIRA ORTIZ CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 51 $10,318.38
4661 ARREOLA ABURTO SANDRA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
4662 CASTRO GUEVARA BLANCA ESTELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $3,439.46
4663 MARTINEZ CASTILLO CRISTINA SOFIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 55 $10,318.38
4664 ORTIZ VAZQUEZ LUIS EDUARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $10,318.38
4665 VIGIL MEDINA GIOVANNA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
4666 ARENAS SALDIVAR SERGIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
4667 OLIVARES RAMIREZ MARIA FERNANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
4668 CIRILO VELAZQUEZ LETICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $3,439.46
4669 HERNANDEZ ROMERO LUIS ALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 42 $10,318.38
4670 ALEJO DE JESUS VICENTE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $3,439.46
4671 LEMUS TREJO HELENA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
4672 GARCIA PERALTA MARIA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 50 $3,439.46
4673 COLIN FLORES MIRIAM ELIZABETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $3,439.46
4674 SALINAS CAMPILLO CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 31 $3,439.46
4675 VAZQUEZ MENDIETA XOCHITL XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $3,439.46
4676 MURRIETA ARRIAGA MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
4677 ALEGRE SANCHEZ EDITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $3,439.46
4678 VALDES REYES CLAUDIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $10,318.38
4679 ROCHA RODRIGUEZ LORENA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 36 $3,439.46
4680 MANCILLA GONZALEZ HECTOR DAVID AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
4681 MENA ZAMORA SERGIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
4682 RODRIGUEZ PARAMO NORMA ANGELICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 52 $10,318.38
4683 ARAUJO URIETA MIRIAM MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
4684 REYES CORTES RICARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 28 $3,439.46
4685 GONZALEZ PEREZ MILDRED CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
4686 RAMIREZ PEREZ SARA IZEDS CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $3,439.46
4687 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ ESMERALDA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $3,439.46
4688 HERNANDEZ GARCIA OSCAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 62 $10,318.38
4689 APARICIO JOSE ASUNCION ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
4690 HEREDIA LORENZANA AURORA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
4691 GARCIA ORTEGA LILIAN CY COYOACAN M 50 $3,439.46
4692 RINCON AYALA VIRIDIANA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $3,439.46
4693 ORTIZ FLORES EDSON EMMANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
4694 MORALES HERNANDEZ SERGIO EVERT XC XOCHIMILCO H 44 $10,318.38
4695 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL ISSET CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
4696 LOPEZ GUZMAN MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
4697 VALDES HERNANDEZ KAREN YAZMIN CY COYOACAN M 29 $3,439.46
4698 ORDOÑEZ GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 43 $3,439.46
4699 RAYON VALENCIA LAURA DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
4700 ESCOTO VELAZQUEZ MARIA ISABEL CY COYOACAN M 44 $3,439.46
4701 PEREZ TELLO JORGE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $3,439.46
4702 LUNA IBARRA ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
4703 LOPEZ CEDILLO KARLA LUCERO CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
4704 MARIN LOPEZ ROSALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $3,439.46
4705 HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS RICARDO TP TLALPAN H 40 $10,318.38
4706 VAZQUEZ HURTADO CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
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4707 CONTRERAS CALDERON GREGORIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 52 $3,439.46
4708 GONZAGA MORALES AMBAR ITZEL IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
4709 MALDONADO GARCIA JOSE LUIS CY COYOACAN H 31 $10,318.38
4710 TENORIO CASTILLO MELINA CRISTAL IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
4711 GARCIA JUAREZ SAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $10,318.38
4712 VARGAS MORENO ALEJANDRO ISRAEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 44 $10,318.38
4713 LAURRABAQUIO RAMIREZ RICARDO IC IZTACALCO H 55 $10,318.38
4714 RODRIGUEZ CORTES ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $10,318.38
4715 GARCIA ZAVALA VERONICA TATIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
4716 REA ALVARADO YANETT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
4717 REYES MORALES DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 53 $3,439.46
4718 SERRANO ROCHA OSVALDO CY COYOACAN H 47 $3,439.46
4719 PEREZ GONZALEZ DULCE TONANTZIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
4720 TORRES FERMOSO GIBRAN ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
4721 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
4722 VALADEZ AGUILAR YAZMIN ADRIANA TP TLALPAN M 41 $3,439.46
4723 YEPEZ XELHUANTZI GABRIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
4724 DAVALOS LOPEZ JOSE EDGAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
4725 PACHECO SALINAS VICENTE DAVID GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $3,439.46
4726 VARGAS LOPEZ JORGE OMAR TP TLALPAN H 30 $3,439.46
4727 MARQUEZ MENDOZA BEATRIZ IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
4728 GOMEZ PEREZ YOVANY IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
4729 RAMIREZ MARQUEZ CARLA NAYELI TP TLALPAN M 32 $3,439.46
4730 FLORES PEREZ GONZALO HERIBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
4731 PUGA RAMIREZ SILVIA CRISTINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 47 $3,439.46
4732 TREJO ALEXANDER OSCAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
4733 ORTEGA ROSAS JAVIER CY COYOACAN H 59 $3,439.46
4734 GARCIA ISLAS SAUL MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $3,439.46
4735 SANTOS MENDOZA JONATHAN JOVAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 42 $3,439.46
4736 TREJO CASAS LEOPOLDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 47 $10,318.38
4737 RAMIREZ LAUREANO ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
4738 ROJAS SALINAS ANA LILIA MA MILPA ALTA M 40 $10,318.38
4739 GUERRA RICARDEZ JUAN FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
4740 ORTIZ HERRERA CHRISTIAN ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
4741 HERNANDEZ ANGELES MARIA DEL CARMEN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 54 $3,439.46
4742 MONTALVO LEZAMA AMINTA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
4743 SANCHEZ ARELLANO ALBERTO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
4744 ROSALES CASTILLO ABRAHAM BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 41 $3,439.46
4745 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JESUS ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
4746 OYORZAVAL MARQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
4747 NERIA BARAJAS KENNIA JANETTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
4748 CRUZ SALINAS ALFREDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
4749 MACIAS SILVA ALEJANDRO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 30 $3,439.46
4750 GARCIA AGUILA RUBEN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
4751 MARTINEZ LARA ANA ELENA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 34 $3,439.46
4752 NUÑEZ GUZMAN KASSANDRA MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
4753 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LUCERO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $3,439.46
4754 RAMIREZ CERDA BERNARDO RODRIGO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 50 $10,318.38
4755 SALGADO PADILLA DIANA VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
4756 PANIAGUA SERRANO JEANETTE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
4757 PALMA RODRIGUES THAINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $10,318.38
4758 ARVIZU ARAGON ARIADNA THALIA TP TLALPAN M 43 $3,439.46
4759 ORTUÑO PALAFOX NORA NANCY CY COYOACAN M 39 $6,878.92
4760 MORENO RODRIGUEZ HECTOR MANUEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 35 $3,439.46
4761 JIMENEZ CORREA RAQUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 47 $3,439.46
4762 HERNANDEZ MARTELL KARLA KAREN IC IZTACALCO M 34 $3,439.46
4763 REYES ESTRADA ALEJANDRO GUSTAVO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 30 $3,439.46
4764 VILLEGAS NAVA ENRIQUE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $10,318.38
4765 ROLDAN MORALES CRISTIAN EDUARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 25 $3,439.46
4766 AGUILAR MILLAN YAMILE ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
4767 PEREZ SAUCEDO CESAR JULIAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $3,439.46
4768 RUIZ RAMIREZ JESSICA LIZETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
4769 GARCIA SANDOVAL LESLIE PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
4770 OLIVARES GOMEZ NESTOR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $10,318.38
4771 JIMENEZ RAMOS MARIA JOSE TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
4772 JUAREZ ALVAREZ MAILI PAMELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
4773 SANTILLAN ROSAS TERESA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $3,439.46
4774 GAMIÑO RIOS IVAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 32 $3,439.46
4775 PEREZ RUIZ GABRIELA BERENICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
4776 DAVALOS MARTINEZ LUIS ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 42 $10,318.38
4777 RAMOS ADAME BERENICE IVETTE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
4778 SANCHEZ SOUZA ANA PAOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 34 $10,318.38
4779 ORTIZ LOPEZ VERENICE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 35 $3,439.46
4780 HERRERA NEGRETE NORMA EDITH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 54 $3,439.46
4781 ESCOBAR RAMIREZ ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 59 $3,439.46
4782 GARCIA RENDON ERIKA ZORAIDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 46 $10,318.38
4783 LOPEZ MERCADO JUAN LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 60 $10,318.38
4784 ALVAREZ MENDEZ AZUL LEFTIFE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $10,318.38
4785 UGALDE LANDEROS ANDREA YARELI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $10,318.38
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4786 DOMINGUEZ CARRANZA MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
4787 MAGAÑA CORTES JUAN CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
4788 GARCIA SANCHEZ IVONNE CY COYOACAN M 32 $3,439.46
4789 CHAVEZ CASTAÑEDA GABRIELA TH TLAHUAC M 34 $10,318.38
4790 ROMERO MUNGUIA SERGIO IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
4791 IBARRA ROJAS SHIRLEY IC IZTACALCO M 41 $3,439.46
4792 LOPEZ LUENGO LAURA XC XOCHIMILCO M 50 $10,318.38
4793 PORTILLO LEGORRETA CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
4794 GUERRERO OCAMPO LIDIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
4795 RIVERA EISENMANN MAURICIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 26 $3,439.46
4796 HORTA SUAREZ FRIDA MARCIA TP TLALPAN M 46 $3,439.46
4797 MEDINA RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ DANIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $3,439.46
4798 TORRES CASTILLO OMAR DAVID CY COYOACAN H 35 $10,318.38
4799 ARROYO ORDORICA AMERICA LILIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 25 $10,318.38
4800 PEREZ RAMIREZ RODRIGO RAZIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
4801 CARRASCO PEREA ERIKA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
4802 VALERIANO ASSEM JORGE TP TLALPAN H 52 $10,318.38
4803 BERMUDEZ MENDOZA JOSE ALFONSO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $10,318.38
4804 MORA FABIAN ALFONSO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
4805 MONTES CHAVEZ DIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 48 $3,439.46
4806 REYES TELLEZ WENDY CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 29 $3,439.46
4807 VAZQUEZ PEREZ MARCELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
4808 FLORES GALVEZ RENE MA MILPA ALTA H 42 $3,439.46
4809 BURGOS VERGARA AARON IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $10,318.38
4810 CRUCES DELGADILLO DANIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
4811 TELLO ACOSTA ELI CY COYOACAN H 45 $3,439.46
4812 VARGAS CASTRO RUBEN ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 49 $3,439.46
4813 VERUETE REYES JEAN ELIAS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 26 $3,439.46
4814 HERNANDEZ VILLARREAL IRVIN JOVANY TP TLALPAN H 25 $3,439.46
4815 RAMIREZ LOPEZ ALMA ROSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
4816 DIAZ ISLAS JUSTINE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $3,439.46
4817 HERNANDEZ TOLENTINO DIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $3,439.46
4818 MIRANDA MIRELES ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $3,439.46
4819 BAUTISTA MARTINEZ GRACIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $10,318.38
4820 MAGAÑA ANAYA CARLOS MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 59 $3,439.46
4821 APARICIO PARRA TEODORA LEONILA CY COYOACAN M 51 $10,318.38
4822 CALZADA ROBLES DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
4823 OLSON FERNANDEZ DAVID CHRISTIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $3,439.46
4824 MARTINEZ OSORNO ARTURO EMMANUEL CY COYOACAN H 51 $3,439.46
4825 GUTIERREZ BENITEZ JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
4826 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA FERNANDA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
4827 ALMANZA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 57 $10,318.38
4828 SANCHEZ ROMERO SONIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $10,318.38
4829 CHAVEZ AGUILAR HECTOR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $6,878.92
4830 ORTEGA GONZALEZ CLAUDIA RUTH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
4831 VELAZQUEZ SANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $10,318.38
4832 GONZALEZ URIBE OSCAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 62 $3,439.46
4833 MENDEZ JACINTO ALMA FABIOLA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 43 $3,439.46
4834 NUÑEZ DOMINGUEZ TATIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
4835 JIMENEZ NIEVES NADIA ROCIO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
4836 LOAEZA AGUILAR NAYELLI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
4837 PALAFOX GRACIDA MARIA FERNANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $3,439.46
4838 ESCAMILLA SANCHEZ ZEUS BENJAMIN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $3,439.46
4839 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO RAFAEL CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
4840 JIMENEZ MEDINA MIGUEL ANGEL MA MILPA ALTA H 39 $6,878.92
4841 GANADO PEREZ ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
4842 BLANCAS OLIVERA SANDRA AMEYALI IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
4843 GARCIA GONZALEZ CARLOS ADRIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
4844 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JENNIFER AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $3,439.46
4845 RODRIGUEZ AVALOS ROSALIA TP TLALPAN M 23 $3,439.46
4846 HERNANDEZ ALCALA BRAYANT MICHAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 25 $3,439.46
4847 GARCIA PEREZ FLOR XIMENA CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
4848 HERNANDEZ BARCENAS ISMAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
4849 GONZALEZ VILLATORO GENOVEVA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $10,318.38
4850 VALENCIA RAMIREZ JAIME IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
4851 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 57 $3,439.46
4852 ROSAS DELGADILLO JUAN MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 61 $3,439.46
4853 CRUCES DELGADILLO VANESSA VIRIDIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
4854 PEÑA MONDRAGON EDGAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
4855 URBANO SEGURA LUIS DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 32 $10,318.38
4856 GUATEMALA GARCIA OMAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 45 $10,318.38
4857 CASTRO ROSALES NANCY MONTSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $3,439.46
4858 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
4859 GARCIA CABRERA JAVIER BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $10,318.38
4860 ESCAMILLA RUIZ CLAUDIA GABRIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $3,439.46
4861 SANCHEZ PINEDA RAMON EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 58 $3,439.46
4862 CRUZ RANGEL ANA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
4863 PECH GONZALEZ MALLIDE MABEL CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
4864 GARIBALDI MENDOZA CARLOS RAUL TP TLALPAN H 33 $10,318.38
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4865 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ CYNTHIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
4866 LEON TREJO MELICARINA TP TLALPAN M 44 $3,439.46
4867 GARCIA TAGLE OMAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
4868 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARTIN EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
4869 PASCUAL MATA ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $10,318.38
4870 HUERTA PINEDA ALEJANDRA NAYELI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $3,439.46
4871 GONZALEZ DETTMER FATIMA NICOLE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $3,439.46
4872 CASAS MONDRAGON LUCERO XC XOCHIMILCO M 42 $10,318.38
4873 OLGUIN TORRES PABLO DAMIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
4874 SERNA FLORES YASSER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
4875 PALENCIA RODRIGUEZ DIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
4876 LUNA HERNANDEZ MONSERRAT BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $3,439.46
4877 PEREZ SAAVEDRA ANA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
4878 GARCIA RAMIREZ PAULINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $3,439.46
4879 GONZALEZ LEON FELIPE ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
4880 CEJA ARIAS RICARDO ALONSO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
4881 ESTRADA CONTRERAS FATIMA BERENICE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
4882 DURAN TELLEZ ANA KAREN TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
4883 PEDRAZA CHAVEZ CRISTIAN DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $10,318.38
4884 CASTELLANOS MARTINEZ RICARDO MIGUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
4885 HIDALGO PADILLA JORGE REFUGIO MA MILPA ALTA H 58 $10,318.38
4886 CRUZ CRUZ MARIA ISABEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
4887 ROSALES SANDOVAL MARIA TERESA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 59 $3,439.46
4888 CENTENO VAZQUEZ LIZBETH VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
4889 SANCHEZ PASOS MARIA DE LOURDES TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
4890 GOMEZ CORONEL KARLA MONSERRAT IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
4891 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ LENNY LIZBET IC IZTACALCO M 47 $10,318.38
4892 MACEDO VASQUEZ SIMON JAIME IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
4893 CASTELLANOS LEON RAQUEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $6,878.92
4894 GARCIA CATALAN BRENDA TP TLALPAN M 32 $3,439.46
4895 JUAREZ JIMENEZ HECTOR OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
4896 FLORES GUEVARA JORGE EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 37 $3,439.46
4897 MORALES AHEDO JOSELYN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 54 $10,318.38
4898 OLVERA BOLAÑOS ESTEFANI IC IZTACALCO M 26 $3,439.46
4899 MENDOZA PALACIOS MARIA DE LOURDES TH TLAHUAC M 36 $3,439.46
4900 DOMINGUEZ TORIBIO FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
4901 HUERTA NUÑEZ LUIS FRANCISCO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $3,439.46
4902 CABRERA AVELINO RAUL XC XOCHIMILCO H 41 $10,318.38
4903 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
4904 LOPEZ CASTILLO CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $3,439.46
4905 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ VICTOR EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
4906 MANI BARRERA ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
4907 CRUZ OCAMPO ERICK DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
4908 ROJANO BETANCOURT MARIA FERNANDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
4909 PANTOJA HUERTA MARLIN KARLA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
4910 OROPEZA TORRES ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
4911 BECERRIL CAMPOS PATRICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 43 $10,318.38
4912 CARACHURE LOBATO LILIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $10,318.38
4913 CAPISTRAN TORRES CAROLINA TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
4914 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ANA LUZ TH TLAHUAC M 44 $10,318.38
4915 PINEDA RAMIREZ GABRIEL TH TLAHUAC H 46 $3,439.46
4916 SALVADOR ASCENCIO JESUS IC IZTACALCO H 46 $10,318.38
4917 CORONADO ALCANTARA PRISCA MELANIE IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
4918 BAUTISTA CORTES JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
4919 RAMOS CABELLO DANIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
4920 INOCENCIO LOPEZ ARIANNE MADAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
4921 MENDOZA LOAEZA SERGIO ZEUS XC XOCHIMILCO H 42 $10,318.38
4922 MIRANDA MEDINA DANIELA IC IZTACALCO M 26 $3,439.46
4923 HERNANDEZ JUAREZ DAMIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $3,439.46
4924 ALVARADO ATIENZO JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $3,439.46
4925 LOPEZ ZARAGOZA FRANCISCO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $10,318.38
4926 VALENTIN LECHUGA EDDY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $3,439.46
4927 GARCIA SANCHEZ HUGO ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
4928 SOLIS LOPEZ CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
4929 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALMA VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
4930 LOPEZ LETEPICHIA JAGUERH ADRIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
4931 TREJO SALGADO MARIA DEL ROSARIO CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
4932 ACOSTA CASTELLANOS ITZEL ROCIO CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
4933 MONROY VARELA VICTOR HUGO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $3,439.46
4934 ANDRADE ESTRADA LUZ MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
4935 MERCADO MARTINEZ ANA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
4936 CUELLAR RAMIREZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $10,318.38
4937 ESTANISLAO VERA ANAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
4938 CASTELAN VEGA ISAAC GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 23 $3,439.46
4939 ESPINOSA MENDOZA JULIO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
4940 JIMENEZ ESPINDOLA RODRIGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
4941 GUADARRAMA ISLAS IGNACIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $10,318.38
4942 PICHARDO POMPA SONIA LIZBETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $10,318.38
4943 MENDOZA SANCHEZ VERONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $3,439.46
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4944 MENDOZA MEDINA PATRICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 52 $10,318.38
4945 ATHIE RIVERO MANZUR IC IZTACALCO H 37 $3,439.46
4946 HERNANDEZ PEREZ ALFONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
4947 ARIAS MENDOZA NICOLAS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $3,439.46
4948 CASTELLANOS NAJERA JORGE ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
4949 BALLESTEROS MONROY LEONARDO JAVIER CY COYOACAN H 40 $10,318.38
4950 CUEVAS RAMIREZ JUDITH LUCIA IC IZTACALCO M 48 $3,439.46
4951 MELENDEZ GOMEZ MARIA DE LA LUZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 57 $10,318.38
4952 CORTES ALVAREZ JOSE MIGUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 37 $3,439.46
4953 VALDESPINO CRUZ EDGAR IVAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 45 $3,439.46
4954 ROSALES DIAZ ALMA KARINA IC IZTACALCO M 29 $6,878.92
4955 SOLANO FLORENTINO FABIOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
4956 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ FERNANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
4957 GUERRERO BONILLA ERICK VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
4958 RUEDA RIOS KARLA GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $3,439.46
4959 CEBALLOS MARTINEZ JOSE ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 51 $10,318.38
4960 HERRERA CARMONA ERIK FERNANDO CY COYOACAN H 36 $3,439.46
4961 LOPEZ OSORNIO GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $3,439.46
4962 OGARRIO REYES ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 40 $10,318.38
4963 HORTA RIVERA BRENDA FABIOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
4964 CUELLAR LOZADA LETICIA BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $3,439.46
4965 RAMIREZ GALICIA ITZEL TH TLAHUAC M 31 $3,439.46
4966 SANTIAGO VAZQUEZ ERNESTO IC IZTACALCO H 39 $3,439.46
4967 QUIROZ MENDOZA DIANA BEATRIZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
4968 GOIZMAN AREVALO IVETH TP TLALPAN M 45 $3,439.46
4969 RAZO SOLANO DANIEL ISMAEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $3,439.46
4970 MOLINA TORRES FELIPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $3,439.46
4971 TELLEZ VILLA SERGIO CY COYOACAN H 51 $3,439.46
4972 HERRERA SANCHEZ FERNANDO CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
4973 JUAREZ RAMIREZ EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
4974 CORONEL FLORES TELESFORO XC XOCHIMILCO H 48 $10,318.38
4975 MEZA SANTELIZ ELSYE GINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
4976 RAMIREZ NAVARRETE DANIA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
4977 LEON HARO VICTOR HUGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $10,318.38
4978 GUTIERREZ BENITEZ DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 30 $10,318.38
4979 VAZQUEZ ENRIQUEZ ILDEFONSO VICENTE IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
4980 PRATZ GARCIA JUAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 49 $3,439.46
4981 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ CARLOS TH TLAHUAC H 38 $3,439.46
4982 SANCHEZ ORTIZ JORGE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $3,439.46
4983 ZARCO DELGADO NANCY CRISTEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
4984 VALDEZ RAMOS DIANA LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $3,439.46
4985 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ PERLA ANAHI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $10,318.38
4986 NAVARRETE CORONEL KARINA LISBETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
4987 VILLA LOZADA GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
4988 VALENCIA ACEVEDO JOSUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
4989 RODRIGUEZ IBARRA MIRIAM ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
4990 PRESTEGUI MEJIA LUIS JIRAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
4991 RODRIGUEZ ROJAS GENARO ISRAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
4992 FLORES CRUZ JOSE ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 35 $10,318.38
4993 ROMERO VAZQUEZ KARLA MARIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $3,439.46
4994 MORALES CASTREJON JUAN ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
4995 OLVERA TORRES CESAR OCTAVIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
4996 ORTEGA JUAREZ RUBEN ROBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $10,318.38
4997 BARRALES RODRIGUEZ JOSE JUAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
4998 RUIZ ESCAMILLA ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 63 $10,318.38
4999 ORTEGA PATIÑO MIGUEL ANGEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 54 $3,439.46
5000 MARTINEZ CABAÑAS INGRID GEORGINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
5001 MENDEZ HERNANDEZ MILTON GERMAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 51 $10,318.38
5002 PALMA MALDONADO GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
5003 ORNELAS SUAREZ EFREN FRANCISCO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $3,439.46
5004 COLULA COLULA LIZBETH OFELIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
5005 CASILLAS HUERTA AMPARO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $3,439.46
5006 MARQUEZ GONZALEZ ALDO JONATHAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $10,318.38
5007 LAGUNA MARTINEZ JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
5008 CASTAÑEDA ZAMORA BRENDA MICHEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 29 $3,439.46
5009 TIRADO MEJIA VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
5010 GUZMAN MARTINEZ DAVNE ESTEFANY IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
5011 DE LA CRUZ CRUZ ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 47 $10,318.38
5012 ALAMILLA PONCE GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
5013 SUAREZ JARDON ERIKA XC XOCHIMILCO M 46 $3,439.46
5014 RIVERA ORTA JAVIER TH TLAHUAC H 40 $10,318.38
5015 HERNANDEZ VILLALOBOS ARELI RUBI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $3,439.46
5016 MUÑOZ LOPEZ KARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $3,439.46
5017 RAMOS ACOSTA CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
5018 RUIZ CHAVEZ VICTOR MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
5019 FLORES DE LA ROSA HUGO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $3,439.46
5020 LEDESMA MENDEZ JONATAN DANIEL IC IZTACALCO H 31 $3,439.46
5021 ORTIZ PEREZ RICARDO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 55 $3,439.46
5022 MUJICA URIBE JUAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 34 $3,439.46
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5023 MARTINEZ LOPEZ SARAHI IVVETH CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46
5024 NOYOLA CANALES ELIZABETH CY COYOACAN M 29 $10,318.38
5025 VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ NORMA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 45 $3,439.46
5026 DIAZ HERNANDEZ ERIC YEUDIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
5027 RAMIREZ ZEPEDA KARLA ADELINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
5028 VARGAS TORRES ALEJANDRO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 29 $10,318.38
5029 SOLIS HERRERA ERICK CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $3,439.46
5030 MEDINA RIVERA ADAN IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
5031 LOPEZ CONTRERAS VICTOR MANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 50 $3,439.46
5032 MARTINEZ GARCIA NORMA SOCORRO IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
5033 SANTANA ROBLES DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
5034 TIBURCIO MEDINA JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
5035 VIVEROS GONZALEZ DENNYS MARISOL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
5036 PILLADO CONTRERAS IRENE TH TLAHUAC M 41 $10,318.38
5037 RAMIREZ MONTOYA MIGUEL ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 60 $10,318.38
5038 SILVA PEÑA ALMA DELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $3,439.46
5039 CASTILLO RUIZ MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
5040 TORRES AGUILAR ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
5041 BARCENAS REGALADO GABRIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $3,439.46
5042 RIVERO LEIJA HECTOR MIGUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 39 $10,318.38
5043 ESCALANTE VEGA VIRIDIANA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
5044 MARTINEZ MEZA NORMA ALICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
5045 MANDUJANO OLIVARES ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
5046 MENDOZA DIAZ AGUSTIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
5047 NEMESIO JUAREZ SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
5048 ATZCATL PORQUILLO GUDELIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 44 $3,439.46
5049 RIQUELME MOLINA CRISTINA EUGENIA TP TLALPAN M 57 $10,318.38
5050 MORALES ROMANO JAVIER IC IZTACALCO H 33 $10,318.38
5051 MERCADO DIEP ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $10,318.38
5052 SANCHEZ MONROY ELSA VIRIDIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
5053 ZAMORA PEREZ JOSE RAUL IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
5054 MUÑOZ ARIAS MIRIAM ELISABET IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $6,878.92
5055 MONTERROSAS ACOSTA OSCAR TH TLAHUAC H 53 $3,439.46
5056 BELTRAN GUZMAN EDITH LILIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 45 $3,439.46
5057 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ SUSANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
5058 CABALLERO MELO SONIA JUDITH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $10,318.38
5059 CASTILLO MALDONADO JUAN JOSE CY COYOACAN H 33 $10,318.38
5060 NAVA VERA REYNA LILIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
5061 SANTA ANA CORTES CESAR ABRAHAM VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $3,439.46
5062 DE LA ROSA HERNANDEZ ESTEFANIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
5063 GARCIA VAZQUEZ MARTHA ALICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
5064 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO HECTOR LEONEL TH TLAHUAC H 35 $3,439.46
5065 PEREZ MARTINEZ CAROLINA TP TLALPAN M 32 $3,439.46
5066 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ DIANA STEPHANY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
5067 LAGUNES JAIMES EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 43 $10,318.38
5068 HERNANDEZ CAMPOS GILBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
5069 REYES SILVA LIGIA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $3,439.46
5070 LOPEZ GARCIA RODRIGO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $10,318.38
5071 HERNANDEZ CARRIZAL MARI DAISY IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
5072 MEJIA ORTIZ SAUL OSWALDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $10,318.38
5073 SOTO GARCIA CARLOS ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 52 $3,439.46
5074 ALTAMIRANO DIAZ FATIMA JOCELYN XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
5075 REYES CORDOVA EDUARDO AZAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
5076 MANZO OLIVEROS JUAN ALFREDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
5077 GARCIA MOYAO BRANDON GABRIEL TH TLAHUAC H 31 $10,318.38
5078 MARQUEZ GARCIA IRVING RAMSES XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $3,439.46
5079 DIEGO GUERRA NANCY LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
5080 AMADOR OSORIO OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
5081 RICO SERNA ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 21 $3,439.46
5082 MONTIEL URIBE FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
5083 PEREZ HERNANDEZ TALIA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
5084 MORALES MENDEZ GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $3,439.46
5085 AMADOR RANGEL SELENE EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
5086 SOLIS VERA LIDIA VANESSA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
5087 CAMPOS HERNANDEZ MARIO ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $3,439.46
5088 SANCHEZ NONATO JONATHAN TP TLALPAN H 29 $10,318.38
5089 DOMINGUEZ RIVERA MARTHA ITZEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $3,439.46
5090 ROJAS MORALES CLAUDIA IVONNE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $3,439.46
5091 RAMIREZ MEJIA RODOLFO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 39 $3,439.46
5092 CRUZ AMARO ALFONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
5093 TREJO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 47 $3,439.46
5094 GARCIA VARGAS DIEGO MAXIMILIANO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $3,439.46
5095 MARTINEZ MOLINA ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $3,439.46
5096 RENDON SALVADOR ANGEL TH TLAHUAC H 36 $3,439.46
5097 GARDUÑO FLORENCIO LUIS ENRIQUE CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 31 $3,439.46
5098 VAZQUEZ PRADA MARQUEZ MARIA JOSE IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
5099 PASTRANA BELMONT RICARDO CY COYOACAN H 46 $3,439.46
5100 MENDOZA LOPEZ NATIVIDAD CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
5101 NIÑO CORTES ALFONSO IC IZTACALCO H 59 $3,439.46
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5102 GUERRA GOMEZ HECTOR DAMIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $10,318.38
5103 ERVER RAMOS RIGOBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 51 $10,318.38
5104 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ BLANCA AURORA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
5105 LOPEZ REYES MARIO IC IZTACALCO H 47 $6,878.92
5106 SANDOVAL PLIEGO HEBHER CYNTHIA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $3,439.46
5107 ALPIZAR VILLA CARMEN ANGELICA TH TLAHUAC M 52 $3,439.46
5108 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ GIOVANNI RUBEN IC IZTACALCO H 30 $3,439.46
5109 GARCIA MARTINEZ LILIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
5110 CHAVEZ JARAMILLO IRIS ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 42 $10,318.38
5111 VELAZQUEZ REGALADO MARILYN XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
5112 GUILLEN OLIVERA KARLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
5113 LONA TAMAYO ARIETH YOHALLY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $3,439.46
5114 ORTIZ RONQUILLO MIGUEL ADRIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $3,439.46
5115 HERNANDEZ FLORES VANIA ALEXANDRA TP TLALPAN M 26 $10,318.38
5116 MENA FLORES MARIO CY COYOACAN H 54 $3,439.46
5117 ESPARZA MENDEZ CARLOS IVAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
5118 HERNANDEZ REYES NELLY CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
5119 LUQUEÑO GONZALEZ FRIDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 24 $3,439.46
5120 RESENDIZ GONZALEZ JOSE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
5121 GRANADOS BELTRAN CHRISTIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $10,318.38
5122 LUNA VELAZQUEZ VIVIAN IC IZTACALCO M 25 $10,318.38
5123 CRUZ ORTIZ FRANCISCO JOSE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 55 $3,439.46
5124 MENDOZA GARCIA SILVIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $10,318.38
5125 MUÑOZ JACOME XIMENA TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
5126 FLORES ROSAS REYNA ALEJANDRA TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
5127 ROQUE MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 22 $3,439.46
5128 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ALAN IC IZTACALCO H 36 $10,318.38
5129 SANTAMARIA JIMENEZ JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
5130 GARCIA SAAVEDRA DANIEL AXEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $3,439.46
5131 CANSECO GUERRERO JOSE DE JESUS MELECIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 63 $10,318.38
5132 LUNA VERA ANTONIO ADAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
5133 BAEZ RAMIREZ CARLOS IVAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $3,439.46
5134 SALGADO SANCHEZ DIEGO ISRAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
5135 TELLO BONILLA JORGE ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $3,439.46
5136 OVIEDO MEDINA MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $10,318.38
5137 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR HUGO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $3,439.46
5138 TORRES GONZALEZ NAYELI IC IZTACALCO M 36 $3,439.46
5139 ALVARADO RAMOS JESUS GUILLERMO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
5140 BERLANGA LIMON HUGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $10,318.38
5141 SALINAS VEGA OMAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $3,439.46
5142 BONILLA HERNANDEZ DIEGO IVAN TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
5143 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ HECTOR ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 39 $3,439.46
5144 HERNANDEZ ULLOA LIZ NAVILE IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
5145 MORA SANCHEZ DANIEL EDUARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 38 $3,439.46
5146 ESPINOZA GRANADOS SARA MA MILPA ALTA M 41 $10,318.38
5147 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ JESUS FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $3,439.46
5148 SIERRA ZENO JAVIER TP TLALPAN H 45 $3,439.46
5149 MARRUFO MARTINEZ JOSE ALFREDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $10,318.38
5150 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO GIL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $3,439.46
5151 BUCIO VALERDI GUADALUPE DEL ROCIO IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
5152 LANDEROS HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO JACOBO IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $3,439.46
5153 TIRADO GONZALEZ CLAUDIA NATALY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $6,878.92
5154 MUÑOZ RIVAS GLORIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
5155 MARTINEZ PEREZ KEVIN JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 31 $10,318.38
5156 ORTIZ BUSTAMANTE MARCELA CY COYOACAN M 46 $3,439.46
5157 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ ROSAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 45 $10,318.38
5158 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 37 $10,318.38
5159 CORTE BATALLA BRAULIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $10,318.38
5160 DEL RIO OSORIO LAURA JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
5161 LOPEZ RUIZ JOSEFINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $3,439.46
5162 GOMEZ PELAEZ MONSERRAT IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
5163 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ROMINA CY COYOACAN M 45 $3,439.46
5164 ORTEGA JAVIER NADIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
5165 ANGELINO VELAZQUEZ AURORA ELAINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
5166 QUINTANA SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $3,439.46
5167 GALICIA ORDOÑEZ LIDIA CECILIA TH TLAHUAC M 50 $10,318.38
5168 DIAZ CASTILLO JUANA TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
5169 OVIEDO MEDINA DOMINGA MARTHA PATRICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 64 $10,318.38
5170 YAÑEZ MONTEALEGRE RAQUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $3,439.46
5171 CAMPOS SANTIBAÑEZ IRIS CRISTAL CY COYOACAN M 42 $3,439.46
5172 SIERRA HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $3,439.46
5173 MORENO OVANDO TANIA MARICELA TH TLAHUAC M 40 $3,439.46
5174 ORDAZ SICARDO RICARDO DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 27 $3,439.46
5175 VALENTINEZ GUTIERREZ SARAI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 41 $10,318.38
5176 GONZALEZ GARAY JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 52 $3,439.46
5177 MIRANDA MENDOZA HECTOR DAVID GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
5178 BETANCOURT HERNANDEZ JESSICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $3,439.46
5179 CORTEZ JUAREZ ANGELICA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
5180 MEDINA VILLEDA JORGE EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $3,439.46
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5181 VAZQUEZ MORALES MIGUEL ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
5182 JARDON CHAVEZ BLANCA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
5183 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 38 $10,318.38
5184 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
5185 OLVERA GARCIA CARMELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
5186 ROJAS GALICIA MARIA ISABEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
5187 HERNANDEZ RAMOS MARIA TERESA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 50 $3,439.46
5188 CRUZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
5189 CAMARILLO ARRIAGA VIOLETA LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
5190 REYES GONZALEZ MARIA DANIELA TP TLALPAN M 35 $3,439.46
5191 CHONG RIVERA RAFAEL ERIC AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 59 $3,439.46
5192 OCAMPO ROJO REYNA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
5193 TORRES ORTEGA ITZEL ABIJAIL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 31 $3,439.46
5194 VALLE VAZQUEZ ISAIAS IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
5195 CANO AREVALO MARLENE SELENE IC IZTACALCO M 29 $10,318.38
5196 RODRIGUEZ FLORES EMANUELA DIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
5197 SANCEN VEGA EVELYN KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
5198 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ EVA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 38 $3,439.46
5199 ROSALES PEREZ DIEGO ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
5200 CABRERA GONZALEZ SANDRA NANCY IC IZTACALCO M 52 $3,439.46
5201 BELMAN CUEVAS BIBIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $3,439.46
5202 AUPART TOLEDO LILIAN XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $3,439.46
5203 ENRIQUEZ LORENZO EDUARDO HUZIEL TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
5204 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ RAUL DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 53 $10,318.38
5205 MARTINEZ MENDOZA ADALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $3,439.46
5206 CERVANTES VILLANUEVA JAVIER DE JESUS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 38 $3,439.46
5207 JURADO MONJARAZ SALVADOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $10,318.38
5208 LARA IZQUIERDO MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
5209 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ JOB ELIHU ORLANDO IC IZTACALCO H 29 $3,439.46
5210 ALFARO PIÑA MARTHA TH TLAHUAC M 56 $3,439.46
5211 HERNANDEZ GARCIA KARINA TH TLAHUAC M 38 $3,439.46
5212 PINEDA GARCIA CARLOS FELIPE XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $3,439.46
5213 MENDOZA ECHEVERRIA ANDREA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 25 $10,318.38
5214 LOPEZ ACOSTA NOE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $10,318.38
5215 GUZMAN CARMONA IRMA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 59 $3,439.46
5216 AGUILAR GALVAN DIANA LAURA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $3,439.46
5217 NOYOLA JUSTO JOSE LUIS CY COYOACAN H 60 $10,318.38
5218 SANCHEZ MIRANDA JOSE LUIS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 55 $3,439.46
5219 MACIEL AMEZCUA ERICK VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 51 $10,318.38
5220 RODRIGUEZ CARMONA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
5221 BOLDO REYES ALAN ALFONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
5222 VENEGAS VICTOR XC XOCHIMILCO H 50 $3,439.46
5223 FALCON ARZOLA LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
5224 POLICARPO ROSALES ALMA LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
5225 ESPINOSA ARCHER SERGIO ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $3,439.46
5226 TOVAR MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
5227 MELLADO IZAGUIRRE VERONICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 52 $3,439.46
5228 FLORES SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 61 $3,439.46
5229 ALLENDE LLAMAS LORNA ANDREA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $3,439.46
5230 LOPEZ BETANZOS LUIS ADOLFO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
5231 CABALLERO ZUÑIGA MARIA DEL ROCIO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $10,318.38
5232 SILVA SALDAÑA ZAIRA IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
5233 JIMENEZ CRUZ MAGALY GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
5234 QUIROZ LOPEZ PAOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $3,439.46
5235 RODRIGUEZ BELMONT HECTOR RAUL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $10,318.38
5236 PATIÑO VEGA MINERVA XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $3,439.46
5237 VIDAL MARTINEZ IDANIA TH TLAHUAC M 37 $10,318.38
5238 ARAMBURU OLVERA MAYRA CASSANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 28 $3,439.46
5239 GARCIA ISLAS JADE AMAIRAMI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $3,439.46
5240 GONZALEZ RAMOS JENIFER TP TLALPAN M 32 $3,439.46
5241 CALDERON ARREDONDO SARA ISELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
5242 HERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIO ALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $3,439.46
5243 LINARES GALVEZ MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
5244 RUIZ BOUCHAIN ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $3,439.46
5245 BARAJAS LOZANO ANGEL ARMANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $10,318.38
5246 MARTINEZ GUADARRAMA GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $3,439.46
5247 SANTIAGO SANTIAGO ARELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 22 $3,439.46
5248 CELIS AGUILAR JOSE DE JESUS JORGE TP TLALPAN H 60 $3,439.46
5249 SUAREZ GONZALEZ JOSE ABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $10,318.38
5250 SANCHEZ LOPEZ JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $10,318.38
5251 GARCIA MONDRAGON NORMA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $3,439.46
5252 CORZA ZAVALA VICENTE ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 31 $3,439.46
5253 ARELLANO MUJICA EDUARDO DAVID MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 44 $10,318.38
5254 ROJAS AREVALO KAROL VALENTINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $3,439.46
5255 RIOS VARGAS ROBERTO KARIM BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $3,439.46
5256 SOLANO GONZALEZ VICTOR HUGO CY COYOACAN H 41 $10,318.38
5257 SANCHEZ MARIANO ZOE MARIANA TP TLALPAN M 27 $3,439.46
5258 OLGUIN RAMIREZ JESUS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $3,439.46
5259 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NORMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
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5260 LEYVA GOMEZ YOLANDA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
5261 VAZQUEZ REYES AMERICA NAYHELI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
5262 MENDOZA DE LA CRUZ MARIA ANTONIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
5263 CRUZ GONZALEZ OCTAVIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 46 $3,439.46
5264 VALDES SANCHEZ ARTURO JONATHAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
5265 ORTEGA CERRILLO VICTORIA MONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
5266 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ LUCERO GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 27 $10,318.38
5267 CARCAMO LUCAS ERNESTO TP TLALPAN H 29 $3,439.46
5268 ESQUEDA SANCHEZ MOISES GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
5269 FLORES GARNICA MAYRA JANETTE IC IZTACALCO M 34 $3,439.46
5270 PEREZ ACEVES KATIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $6,878.92
5271 HERNANDEZ CORDOVA JOSE CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 38 $3,439.46
5272 DIAZ HUERTA CAROLINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
5273 REYES RUIZ LUIS ENRIQUE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 31 $3,439.46
5274 DIAZ DEL ANGEL OSCAR GUILLERMO TP TLALPAN H 41 $3,439.46
5275 SOLARES PIMENTEL ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
5276 GALLARDO JIMENEZ YESTLI YOLLOCALLI TP TLALPAN M 39 $3,439.46
5277 ALQUICIRA RODRIGUEZ EDGAR OMAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $3,439.46
5278 ROMERO HERNANDEZ VERONICA LIZBET GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
5279 RODRIGUEZ VILLAGOMEZ MARIA SONIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $10,318.38
5280 MORENO GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA AIDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
5281 TOLEDO VARGAS EMA SONIA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $10,318.38
5282 RANGEL GUTIERREZ MARIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 46 $3,439.46
5283 GONZALEZ LOPEZ ITZEL GUADALUPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $3,439.46
5284 BUSTAMANTE CORDOVA MARIA MARTINA CY COYOACAN M 56 $3,439.46
5285 ROMERO MENDEZ KATHIA MONSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $3,439.46
5286 VELAZQUEZ ALARCON ALMA NALLELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
5287 BAUTISTA GARCIA JOHANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 23 $10,318.38
5288 RAMIREZ SALAZAR ANGEL ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
5289 DIAZ TERRAZAS ILSE AMEYALLI CY COYOACAN M 28 $10,318.38
5290 ALBORES PEREZ MARIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $3,439.46
5291 VAZQUEZ CAMPUZANO VICTOR IC IZTACALCO H 31 $3,439.46
5292 CHAVEZ AGUIRRE VANESSA DEL ROCIO XC XOCHIMILCO M 48 $3,439.46
5293 GONZALEZ LIRA BRIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $10,318.38
5294 GIL MARIN REYNA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 47 $3,439.46
5295 JUAREZ GARCIA TANYA ARELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
5296 MONTES DE OCA ANGELES MONICA VALERIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $3,439.46
5297 GOMEZ VELAZQUEZ CESAR FERNANDO TP TLALPAN H 52 $3,439.46
5298 FLORES LOPEZ EMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $3,439.46
5299 ALVAREZ CASTELLANOS DANIEL ESEQUIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 26 $10,318.38
5300 VALDERRABANO RUIZ JORGE BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $3,439.46
5301 MONTIEL TINOCO JORGE ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 50 $3,439.46
5302 RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ RAQUEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 45 $10,318.38
5303 CAMPOS HERNANDEZ JUAN NORBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
5304 SANCHEZ MORALES GRACIELA GRISSEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $3,439.46
5305 RINCON CASE DEREK EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 24 $3,439.46
5306 CRUZ SANCHEZ DAVID INOCENCIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 59 $3,439.46
5307 CRUZ MENDOZA BEATRIZ XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $10,318.38
5308 GUZMAN FRANCO ARACELI CY COYOACAN M 54 $10,318.38
5309 CHAVEZ ESPARZA LAURA XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $10,318.38
5310 SALAZAR PINEDA ENRIQUE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
5311 YAÑEZ MANDUJANO CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 46 $3,439.46
5312 TORRES GONZALEZ ANGELES ITZEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $3,439.46
5313 OLVERA ESQUIVEL JUAN CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 50 $3,439.46
5314 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ BLANCA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
5315 CABALLERO TORRES EDGAR GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
5316 MINISTRO RAMIREZ IRMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
5317 ALARCON MORALES MAHONRI RUBEN IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
5318 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ ZOAR SYU YEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
5319 JIMENEZ ARENAS MARAH XIMENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $3,439.46
5320 MARTINEZ TORRES EMILIANO DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 64 $3,439.46
5321 RUIZ MOLINA MIGUEL OSIRIS IC IZTACALCO H 34 $10,318.38
5322 CERVANTES AGUILAR GUSTAVO GERMAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
5323 GINES GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOURDES IC IZTACALCO M 54 $3,439.46
5324 TOLEDO GARCIA AXEL BRAYAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $10,318.38
5325 ANAYA DE LA MORA ARTURO NAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
5326 GARCIA MENDOZA GABRIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
5327 ROJAS SALINAS ANA MARLEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $10,318.38
5328 MENDOZA REYES LESLIE SARAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $3,439.46
5329 AVILES RAMIREZ LAURA DEYANIRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
5330 ROMERO TORRES MARINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
5331 CERVANTES MEJIA RUBEN ABEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
5332 HERNANDEZ GODINEZ ITALIF IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
5333 LABASTIDA FLORES FABIOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 45 $3,439.46
5334 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ AIDEE MINERVA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $3,439.46
5335 OLIVO DE LA ROSA MOISES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $3,439.46
5336 SERVIN GONZALEZ MARIA MAGDALENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $3,439.46
5337 ARELLANO ALFARO MIGUEL ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $10,318.38
5338 CAMACHO FRIAS IVAN ISIDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $10,318.38
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5339 ZAMORA GALEANA ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 53 $3,439.46
5340 FERNANDEZ DEVESA ANA CRISTINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
5341 CORTES ALVAREZ VICTOR ABRAHAM XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $3,439.46
5342 MORENO LERMA OLGA WENDOLIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
5343 SANCHEZ ESCALANTE YAZMIN ARELI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 28 $3,439.46
5344 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ GERMAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
5345 SANCHEZ CAMACHO JACQUELINE CY COYOACAN M 37 $3,439.46
5346 PEREZ PERALTA JAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
5347 VALDEZ MORENO MAYRA TH TLAHUAC M 44 $3,439.46
5348 CONTRERAS TORRES JOANA ELIZABETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
5349 MORALES RODRIGUEZ JOSE RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
5350 BRITO GARCIA EDSON BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $10,318.38
5351 CELAYA CERON ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
5352 JIMENEZ ROSALES PAULA CAROLINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
5353 SAAVEDRA GARCIA MARGARITA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
5354 GARCIA ARREVILLAGA DIEGO ARMANDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 41 $10,318.38
5355 ALVAREZ GARCIA YULIANA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
5356 ZANABRIA ORTIGOZA LUIS JOSUE XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $10,318.38
5357 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO ISAAC TH TLAHUAC H 33 $3,439.46
5358 CRUZ RAMIREZ VICTOR ODIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
5359 MARTINEZ OLVERA MONICA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 49 $3,439.46
5360 KAMEL MELCHOR MARIA TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $3,439.46
5361 CABRERA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA TH TLAHUAC M 49 $3,439.46
5362 CONTRERAS CORTES BLANCA YURITZIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
5363 BASTIDA VELAZQUEZ MARCELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $3,439.46
5364 RIOS AVILA LAURA IVANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 27 $3,439.46
5365 VALDEZ PEREZ BRENDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
5366 CANO TALAVERA ERIKA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 48 $10,318.38
5367 MENDEZ RUBIO MARIA ALEJANDRA MONSERRAT AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $3,439.46
5368 GONGORA CADENA LILIANA TP TLALPAN M 48 $3,439.46
5369 SARMIENTO PICHARDO DIEGO ALAN TERRIUS XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $3,439.46
5370 MOTA TEJEDA ANA LILIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $10,318.38
5371 JIMENEZ SALGADO YESENIA ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
5372 MORELOS MORA PLACIDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
5373 BELTRAN TORIBIO JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
5374 VILLALOBOS SANCHEZ ANIA KRISTELL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $10,318.38
5375 MENDEZ ARZOLA BRYAN ALAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $3,439.46
5376 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ANGEL REY IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
5377 NAVARRETE VAZQUEZ LORENA TP TLALPAN M 41 $3,439.46
5378 ZARATE FLORES OMAR OSIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
5379 VAZQUEZ ROJAS ADRIANA TP TLALPAN M 42 $3,439.46
5380 ORTEGA CENTENO MIRIAM ADRIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $3,439.46
5381 CORTES GARCIA LUZ DEL CARMEN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 53 $3,439.46
5382 MORALES CARRILLO BRENDA SARAHI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 26 $10,318.38
5383 GONZALEZ CONTRERAS JACOBO ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
5384 GALVAN ARRIETA TANIA CITLALLI IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
5385 LOPEZ MORALES JAVIER ENRIQUE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $3,439.46
5386 GONZALEZ NICOLAS IRAK FRANCISCO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 45 $10,318.38
5387 MONTES HERNANDEZ PEDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
5388 MORALES RIVERA ALAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $3,439.46
5389 ORTEGA CONTRERAS MARTHA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
5390 ESTUDILLO MATEO GEORGINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
5391 SEPULVEDA ANGELES ARELI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
5392 CARDIEL VILLALON FRANCISCO DE JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 36 $3,439.46
5393 CASTILLO ILLAN NUBIA MONTSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
5394 COQUIS SANABRIA AURORA ESTRELLA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $10,318.38
5395 HERNANDEZ PEREZ ENRIQUE CY COYOACAN H 35 $3,439.46
5396 ALCIVIA PACHECO ANAHI MONTSERRAT IC IZTACALCO M 37 $3,439.46
5397 JIMENEZ ARANGO SHARON JACQUELINE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $10,318.38
5398 GUTIERREZ IBAÑEZ MARGARITA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $10,318.38
5399 REYES MORA MAURICIO EONY CY COYOACAN H 28 $3,439.46
5400 CRUZ CALDERON ANGEL JAVIER IC IZTACALCO H 22 $3,439.46
5401 MONTAÑO AVENDAÑO MARICELA GLICERIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $3,439.46
5402 AVILA ZEPEDA EDGAR DANIEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 32 $10,318.38
5403 GILES RODRIGUEZ INDIRA SABY TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
5404 RAMIREZ JIMENEZ OSCAR IC IZTACALCO H 47 $3,439.46
5405 VILLA GONZALEZ TANIA SELENE TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
5406 ACLE FLORES MICHELLE CY COYOACAN H 34 $10,318.38
5407 RINCON BARRON CARLOS CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 53 $3,439.46
5408 VELASCO REYES DAVID MOISES MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $10,318.38
5409 DE LA ROSA AMADOR ALIA MAYRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
5410 KLEMPAY QUINTANA AMERICA DARLENKA IP IZTAPALAPA M 21 $3,439.46
5411 FERNANDEZ DE LARA CASTAÑEDA SANTIAGO DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
5412 AMARO GONZALEZ JOSE CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 59 $3,439.46
5413 MARTINEZ SARABIA MARIA CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $6,878.92
5414 GARCIA SANDOVAL ESTEBAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $3,439.46
5415 ESPINAL RAMIREZ VERONICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $10,318.38
5416 SAMPEDRO ARELLANO BEATRIZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $3,439.46
5417 CRUZ HERRERA XIMENA MONIQUE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 24 $3,439.46
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5418 MORALES LOPEZ ROSA FRANCISCA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $3,439.46
5419 SEBASTIAN MERIDA SANDRA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
5420 VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ ZAYRA TP TLALPAN M 24 $3,439.46
5421 GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA CY COYOACAN M 38 $10,318.38
5422 GUTIERREZ ARELLANO DANIELA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
5423 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ PERLA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
5424 GARCIA VELEZ FRANCISCO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $3,439.46
5425 MATA MORONES MARIA FRANCISCA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
5426 TOVAR ALTAMIRANO CLAUDIA EVA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
5427 MARTINEZ TORRES NORMA ARACELI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $10,318.38
5428 MATUS FLORES DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $10,318.38
5429 SOLIS UGALDE ELIZABETH NICHOLL IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
5430 PEREZ CORONA JUAN LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $3,439.46
5431 PEREZ PEREZ LORENA ISABEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
5432 ORTIZ GASCA RODRIGO EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 38 $6,878.92
5433 GONZALEZ MALDONADO JULIO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
5434 PEREA MARTINEZ MOISES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $6,878.92
5435 MEJIA MORALES ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
5436 TORRES CASTAÑEDA ROSA ISELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $3,439.46
5437 BALANZAR FLORES MARIA FERNANDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 26 $10,318.38
5438 BAZAN SOSA CASSANDRA TP TLALPAN M 27 $3,439.46
5439 SANCHEZ MORA MARIA BLANCA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
5440 CABALLERO CRUZ LAURA IVONNE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $3,439.46
5441 ESQUIVEL ISLAS INGRID VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
5442 GUTIERREZ VELASCO ADRIANA MIROSLAVA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
5443 HERNANDEZ MORALES ENRIQUE IC IZTACALCO H 32 $3,439.46
5444 MARTINEZ MELENDEZ ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 64 $10,318.38
5445 TELLES VARGAS NORMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
5446 GARCIA GUERRERO FELIPE DE JESUS IC IZTACALCO H 39 $3,439.46
5447 SANCHEZ RAMIREZ SALMA MADAI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 28 $3,439.46
5448 CORREA MARTINEZ MAXIMILIANO TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
5449 LOPEZ JIMENEZ ALFREDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $3,439.46
5450 LOPEZ GARCIA LUIS ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 55 $3,439.46
5451 REYES SANCHEZ JOSE FRANCISCO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 35 $3,439.46
5452 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CINDY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
5453 MADIN GARCIA NOE CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 49 $3,439.46
5454 MORALES JUAREZ ANA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
5455 MARTINEZ FONSECA JOSE LUIS XC XOCHIMILCO H 47 $3,439.46
5456 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JESSY DENISSE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $10,318.38
5457 MANZO SOLIS EDUARDO YAIR CY COYOACAN H 27 $3,439.46
5458 ALVARADO SILVESTRE IRWING ERNESTO IC IZTACALCO H 33 $3,439.46
5459 SANCHEZ BARAJAS SONIA TP TLALPAN M 47 $3,439.46
5460 CORONA MONDRAGON EDGAR ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
5461 ESPARRAGOZA HERNANDEZ JOCELYN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $3,439.46
5462 MUCIÑO CORRAL DIANA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 38 $3,439.46
5463 TORRES GONZALEZ LUIS ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $10,318.38
5464 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ KARLA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 40 $10,318.38
5465 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ITANDEUI MARIA REBECA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
5466 GALEANA ROMERO GABRIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
5467 MORALES CRUZ CARMEN MARIA DEL ROCIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 54 $3,439.46
5468 VALDEZ PEREZ DANIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
5469 DE LUNA GARCIA MIGUEL DOMINGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
5470 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JANNETE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 33 $3,439.46
5471 RIOS OLVERA JUAN CARLOS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 33 $3,439.46
5472 MARTELL RAMOS GRISELDA ELIZABETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $10,318.38
5473 GALICIA GALICIA ALFREDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 27 $3,439.46
5474 GARCIA MUÑOZ LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
5475 CERON VARGAS ROCIO JOSEFINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $3,439.46
5476 LOPEZ ESTRADA JOSE ARMANDO MA MILPA ALTA H 24 $3,439.46
5477 MENDOZA DE BENITO GABRIELA FABIOLA TP TLALPAN M 40 $3,439.46
5478 TOLEDO HERNANDEZ KARLA DOLORES XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $3,439.46
5479 PEREZ AVIÑA YESICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
5480 PEREZ GUERRERO ANA MARIA CY COYOACAN M 59 $10,318.38
5481 FLORES MALDONADO AGLAE AMAIRANI CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 31 $3,439.46
5482 ENRIQUEZ POGAN VICTOR HUGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $10,318.38
5483 GALEANA VALENCIANA LAURA TH TLAHUAC M 43 $3,439.46
5484 CHAVARRIA JURADO SANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
5485 MARTINEZ GAMEZ OMAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $6,878.92
5486 MORENO DIAZ ROSA MARITZA ALEXIS TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
5487 TIBURCIO PEREZ GONZALO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $3,439.46
5488 JUAREZ PACHECO MARTHA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $10,318.38
5489 GUEVARA ROJAS RODOLFO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 42 $3,439.46
5490 MALDONADO RAMIREZ GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
5491 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
5492 ZUÑIGA GALVAN JORGE LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 50 $3,439.46
5493 LOPEZ VARGAS RICARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 43 $3,439.46
5494 OROZCO ARELLANO CITLALLY JOSSELIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 21 $3,439.46
5495 CERON ESPINOZA FRANCISCO JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $10,318.38
5496 GALLARDO MARTINEZ HANSEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $10,318.38

70 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

5497 HUERTA ROBLES GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
5498 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SANDRA MARICARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
5499 HERRERA SEGURA SANDRA RUTH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $3,439.46
5500 MONTIEL CAMACHO LAURA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $10,318.38
5501 JUAREZ ARCE RAUL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $3,439.46
5502 MELO GAMA LESLIE JORYET VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $10,318.38
5503 BALANDRA PEREZ EDER ALOIX AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $3,439.46
5504 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DIANA GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
5505 ORDOÑEZ CANIZALEZ NILDA ISABEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
5506 GONZALEZ REYES JORGE ARMANDO TP TLALPAN H 31 $6,878.92
5507 MORALES CARREÑO JULIO PEDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
5508 BARANDA CABELLO CAPOULICAN DIEGO MA MILPA ALTA H 51 $3,439.46
5509 SANTOYO LARA JENIFEER YANETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
5510 FLORES CHACALCO RAEZA GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
5511 JORDAN VELAZQUEZ FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 60 $10,318.38
5512 CORONA LOPEZ LEONARDO CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
5513 NUÑEZ PEDRAZA AGUSTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $10,318.38
5514 RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ GUADALUPE ARACELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
5515 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ JONATHAN ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 24 $10,318.38
5516 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ GISELA ESMERALDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
5517 PALOMINO MAYA EDUARDO EDGAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 56 $10,318.38
5518 MEZA ORDUÑO NORMA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
5519 CHEW ALVARADO HECTOR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
5520 RUELAS AGUILAR KEVIN GERARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
5521 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ SAUL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $3,439.46
5522 JAUREGUI ARAGON OMAR ARTURO IC IZTACALCO H 38 $10,318.38
5523 GONZALEZ PEREZ JULIO CESAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $3,439.46
5524 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KARINA IVONNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
5525 PATIÑO MARTINEZ PEDRO JAIR TP TLALPAN H 24 $3,439.46
5526 MARTINEZ SALAZAR MARIANA MADELEYNE XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
5527 GARCIA GARNICA ANA LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
5528 WILLIAMS MENCHACA MELANI KATIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
5529 SUAREZ MONTAÑO MAURICIO CY COYOACAN H 30 $10,318.38
5530 SANTIAGO GARCIA DARA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
5531 LEDEZMA CASTILLO JESUS MAURICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 52 $3,439.46
5532 PIÑA MEZA LIZBETH AZUSENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 57 $10,318.38
5533 HERRERA REAL ANAYELY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $3,439.46
5534 HERNANDEZ ROSAS JUAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 56 $3,439.46
5535 DELGADO ANDRADE ROSENDA IMELDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $6,878.92
5536 CONTRERAS PACHECO BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
5537 TAVERA SANJUAN MARCO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
5538 JIMENEZ ARROYO ISRAEL ISAAC TH TLAHUAC H 46 $3,439.46
5539 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ EDITH PILAR IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
5540 PEREZ FLORES JONATHAN ADRIAN IC IZTACALCO H 26 $3,439.46
5541 MENDEZ JIMENEZ GLORIA NAYELI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $10,318.38
5542 CERPA SERRANO DARLETT AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $3,439.46
5543 MORALES GONZALEZ SONIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
5544 SABINO BARBOSA ESMERALDA YASMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
5545 REYES AGUILAR LAURA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
5546 RAMIREZ CRUZ ERICK VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $10,318.38
5547 OSORIO ANGULO MARISOL IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
5548 ALDANA PACHECO ALBERTO STEPHEN IC IZTACALCO H 34 $10,318.38
5549 BLANCAS MARTINEZ MARIA FERNANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $3,439.46
5550 SILVA AMADOR URIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 19 $10,318.38
5551 PEREZ PEREZ ALMA DELIA MA MILPA ALTA M 41 $10,318.38
5552 RIVERA PEREZ HERNAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
5553 VIEYRA CANO NATALIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
5554 CHAVEZ MARTINEZ OMAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $10,318.38
5555 PEREZ CABALLERO GEORGINA TP TLALPAN M 43 $3,439.46
5556 ARRUÑADA DOUGLAS ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 44 $3,439.46
5557 TREJO ZETINA NADIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 44 $3,439.46
5558 MENDO MEDELLIN OSCAR JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
5559 PAEZ CEDILLO ROBERTO CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
5560 MARTINEZ CARRILLO MIGUEL ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 24 $3,439.46
5561 LOPEZ MOCIÑOS YASIR EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
5562 VALDOVINOS LOPEZ FRANCISCO ARIEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 55 $3,439.46
5563 ZAMORA ANAYA OLIMPIA VANESA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 56 $10,318.38
5564 GARCIA CHAVEZ TLANESI MONTSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
5565 FLORES ROMERO DIANA MIREYA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 43 $10,318.38
5566 BALDERAS SOTO MARIO EDMUNDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 40 $3,439.46
5567 MENA PLAZA OSCAR IVAN IC IZTACALCO H 28 $10,318.38
5568 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ERIKA JAZMIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $10,318.38
5569 BRISEÑO BELTRAN RUBEN IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
5570 GARCIA CASILLAS MARISOL IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
5571 MARTINEZ ROMERO MONICA CY COYOACAN M 52 $10,318.38
5572 ROJAS HERNANDEZ ELIAS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $10,318.38
5573 ENRIQUEZ GONZALEZ GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
5574 ALVAREZ FOSADO ANA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
5575 NAJERA BAEZ KARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $3,439.46
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5576 CAMARGO PEREZ ANAPAULA CY COYOACAN M 44 $3,439.46
5577 ARZAVE LOPEZ GUSTAVO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $10,318.38
5578 REYES PARRAGUIRRE DIANA KAREN IC IZTACALCO M 25 $3,439.46
5579 FLORES CUERO CESAR ALFREDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
5580 MARTINEZ ROSALES CESAR ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
5581 FUENTES VAZQUEZ EMMANUEL CY COYOACAN H 45 $3,439.46
5582 BAEZ CABALLERO ARTURO ELVIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
5583 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ ASTRID AGLAY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $3,439.46
5584 CRISOSTOMO PEREZ CARMEN VANESSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
5585 VILLALPANDO REYES ANGELA HERMINIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $3,439.46
5586 ROBLES ESTRELLA BRENDA STEFANIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $3,439.46
5587 FLORES SUAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 47 $3,439.46
5588 OTERO LOZADA JOSELYN EDITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
5589 ESTRADA LOPEZ MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
5590 MUÑOZ ARREGUIN JOEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 51 $10,318.38
5591 ALQUICIRA PALOMARES MIREYA TP TLALPAN M 50 $10,318.38
5592 LAUREANO AYVAR IRLANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
5593 TREJO JIMENEZ MARLENE XC XOCHIMILCO M 26 $10,318.38
5594 FABIAN ORTIZ GUADALUPE ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 61 $3,439.46
5595 FLORES MELGAREJO LUIS DAVID VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
5596 HERNANDEZ BARROSO MARIO DAVID BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $10,318.38
5597 VILLALOBOS TRUJILLO ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
5598 CONDE CRUZ LAZARO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
5599 VERA VAZQUEZ LESLIE IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
5600 GARCIA HERNANDEZ DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $10,318.38
5601 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ VIANEY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $3,439.46
5602 DEL OLMO AGUAYO EUSEBIO IVAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 36 $3,439.46
5603 BAZO MACHUCA ESTEFANIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $10,318.38
5604 CRUZ ESTEVEZ GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $3,439.46
5605 GARCIA JIMENEZ DELIA YOLANDA TP TLALPAN M 53 $3,439.46
5606 TORRES SANCHEZ STEPHANIE NATALY XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $10,318.38
5607 VASQUEZ MEJIA GOVINDA HARI TP TLALPAN H 40 $10,318.38
5608 LIMON SANCHEZ JONATHAN JANAMEEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $10,318.38
5609 DE LA SERNA PICHARDO ALONSO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 38 $3,439.46
5610 ESTRADA BELMONT VIANEY CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
5611 GARCIA JIMENEZ XIMENA MARIBEL TP TLALPAN M 27 $6,878.92
5612 AGUILAR PEREZ MONICA ELIZABETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $3,439.46
5613 ARROYO CABRERA VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
5614 CASTAÑEDA CAÑAS ERIKA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $3,439.46
5615 HERNANDEZ ANTONIO IRMA LEONOR AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
5616 NOPAL GUERRERO FABIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $3,439.46
5617 LOPEZ MORENO VICENTE EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 37 $10,318.38
5618 GOMEZ FLORES ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
5619 ORTIZ ARROYO IRIS YADIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
5620 MORENO PALMA LILIA LEOBARDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 56 $3,439.46
5621 CRUZ MALDONADO ENRIQUETA YOLANDA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 51 $10,318.38
5622 GARCIA ESQUIVEL EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
5623 MARTINEZ GARCIA LIDIA TP TLALPAN M 38 $10,318.38
5624 CARMONA GONZALEZ AURORA ISABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
5625 FLORES ESTEBAN RICARDO IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $10,318.38
5626 MEZA LIMAS VICTOR MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 32 $10,318.38
5627 ESTRADA MARROQUIN MARIA FERNANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $3,439.46
5628 ROSALES GONZALEZ JOSEFINA TP TLALPAN M 50 $10,318.38
5629 HERRERA CHAVEZ IGNACIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 62 $3,439.46
5630 CASTILLO BONFIL NORMA AMARANTA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
5631 GUERRERO VALDES HILDA GRACIELA CY COYOACAN M 56 $3,439.46
5632 LEON RIVAS JAIME ALEJANDRO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 31 $3,439.46
5633 MORALES AGUILAR ALEJANDRA ANTONIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
5634 GUERRERO GARCIA ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
5635 FLORES RAMIREZ KATIA GISELL IC IZTACALCO M 26 $3,439.46
5636 MUNGUIA ROMERO GRISELDA TP TLALPAN M 43 $3,439.46
5637 LOPEZ CRUZ ROSALBA ARANTXA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
5638 DEL RAZO MARTINEZ IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
5639 AVENDAÑO BELTRAN ALMA DELIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
5640 LUGO AGUILAR DIANA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
5641 DELGADO TOCHIHUITL ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
5642 BONILLA VILLALON JORGE ISAAC GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $3,439.46
5643 ELIZALDE YAÑEZ ANGELICA YOLANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $3,439.46
5644 LUNA SANCHEZ CRISTEL NOEMI TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
5645 MOSQUEDA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 59 $3,439.46
5646 ORTIZ ROJAS LUIS ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 39 $3,439.46
5647 RANGEL FLORES MA DEL CONSUELO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 56 $3,439.46
5648 AGUILAR ORTEGA MARGARITA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $3,439.46
5649 NAVARRETE TAPIA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 56 $3,439.46
5650 ARREDONDO SERRANO ALPHA CARRIE IC IZTACALCO M 50 $10,318.38
5651 ZAMORA ARRIETA FERNANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $10,318.38
5652 REYES HERNANDEZ ORLANDO ROGER AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $3,439.46
5653 FLORES MARTINEZ ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
5654 BAUTISTA OSORIO FABIOLA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38

72 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

5655 ORTEGA ANGEL KATIA LUZ KRISTEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
5656 JIMENEZ DURAN IVONNE JOCABETH MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $10,318.38
5657 RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO STEPHANY XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $3,439.46
5658 ORTIZ AGUILAR ALAN RODRIGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
5659 RULFO ESPINOZA ANA GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
5660 FLORES LIRA ASHLEY MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 21 $3,439.46
5661 MAYO ESTRADA ELISA GEORGINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 44 $3,439.46
5662 TELLEZ PLANCARTE VERONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
5663 ALFARO LUNA ZURISADAI ELENAI IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
5664 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
5665 VIEYRA MEJIA TONATIUH RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $10,318.38
5666 LOPEZ GALICIA JOSE GILBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
5667 FLORES QUIROZ CLARA HEIDY BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 28 $3,439.46
5668 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ GLORIA ISABEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $3,439.46
5669 BARRON ROMERO SILVIA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
5670 ARMENTA CALDERON DE LA BARCA MIGUEL ARTURO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $10,318.38
5671 SANCHEZ CRUZ LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
5672 MAGAÑA CHAVEZ ROBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 31 $3,439.46
5673 JOLALPAN DIAZ MARTIN DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 46 $10,318.38
5674 HERNANDEZ LUNA JANET IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
5675 CHIMAL VILLALBA LUIS DANIEL IC IZTACALCO H 26 $10,318.38
5676 URIAS OLVERA MARIA FERNANDA IC IZTACALCO M 25 $10,318.38
5677 PEREZ CHAVARRIA ANGEL TP TLALPAN H 23 $3,439.46
5678 RODRIGUEZ LANDAVAZO GLORIA MARIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 27 $3,439.46
5679 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN DAVID VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $3,439.46
5680 FELIX VAZQUEZ MARGARITA TP TLALPAN M 58 $10,318.38
5681 OROZCO GUZMAN JANNET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
5682 MONROY VARGAS BRENDA KRISTEL GEMA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
5683 PEREZ SANCHEZ FEDERICO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $3,439.46
5684 ARRIAGA HERNANDEZ PAMELA MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
5685 CANO RIVERA ALMA KARINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $10,318.38
5686 ESTRADA HERNANDEZ KAREN VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
5687 SANCHEZ VERGARA DEISY MELISA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
5688 ESPINOZA CRUZ DIEGO GIOVANNI IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
5689 GARCIA ESPINOSA CATALINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $3,439.46
5690 GUERRERO GONZALEZ ROSALBA TH TLAHUAC M 43 $10,318.38
5691 HERNANDEZ MENDOZA RAUL TP TLALPAN H 58 $3,439.46
5692 CASTAÑEDA MONDRAGON JUAN CARLOS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 53 $3,439.46
5693 PRADO MENDEZ FERNANDO ALEXIS CY COYOACAN H 31 $3,439.46
5694 TINOCO MANRIQUE PAUL ENRIQUE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 43 $3,439.46
5695 SANCHEZ CERVANTES ERICK DAVID MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 24 $10,318.38
5696 ROJAS LOAIZA JOSE AZLAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 22 $3,439.46
5697 GUZMAN JUAREZ CESAR ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 30 $3,439.46
5698 MERIDA PONCE YAZIBY JAZMIN TH TLAHUAC M 28 $3,439.46
5699 GONZALEZ GARDUÑO VICENTE ARMANDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
5700 ESCOBAR PARDO OMAR FEDERICO TP TLALPAN H 34 $3,439.46
5701 RANGEL RODRIGUEZ VICTOR ALDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $10,318.38
5702 RUBIO SILVA FERNANDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 21 $10,318.38
5703 GARIBAY BALDERAS NOEMI IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
5704 MIGUELES RODRIGUEZ RICARDO CY COYOACAN H 46 $10,318.38
5705 ZAMORA BELMONTES PAULINA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $10,318.38
5706 MUÑIZ GONZALEZ YONATAN TH TLAHUAC H 45 $6,878.92
5707 SOTO REYES DAYANA AYLIN TP TLALPAN M 26 $3,439.46
5708 RAMOS MARTINEZ VERONICA INES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $3,439.46
5709 FERRER ALVAREZ MARIA LUISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
5710 JUAREZ GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
5711 MACHUCA MANDUJANO JOSE LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 51 $3,439.46
5712 ROA SANCHEZ BRENDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $10,318.38
5713 GALVAN BECERRIL LUIS ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
5714 BLANCO RAMIREZ ADRIANA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
5715 LEYTE NAVA NORMA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $10,318.38
5716 TIBURCIO TIBURCIO ANDRES IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
5717 SOSTENES VILCHIS ERIKA CECILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
5718 ROSALES SANCHEZ EDGAR ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
5719 BAEZA MARTINEZ CESAR MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
5720 ESLAVA OLIVAS EDER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $3,439.46
5721 ZAVALA GONZALI ROXANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $10,318.38
5722 RIVERA HERNANDEZ MILBRED VIVIANA TP TLALPAN M 24 $10,318.38
5723 HERNANDEZ VALLEJO MONSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
5724 URIBE BARRERA DAVID ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
5725 RODRIGUEZ VILLALOBOS KATIA SARAI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 23 $10,318.38
5726 ANDRADE MARTINEZ MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
5727 AGUILAR PEREZ CARLOS ALBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 25 $3,439.46
5728 MATEOS MELENDEZ JOSE LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 56 $3,439.46
5729 VALDEZ DE LA ROSA CLAUDIA LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
5730 HERNANDEZ GARCIA DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
5731 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $10,318.38
5732 GONZALEZ CARDENAS KESIA ARISBET IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
5733 GARCIA LOPEZ JOSE ANTONIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 38 $3,439.46
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5734 MEJIA CAUDILLO MONSERRATT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $10,318.38
5735 JIMENEZ SOLORZANO FREDI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 54 $3,439.46
5736 MARQUEZ RANGEL ELIZABETH MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 44 $3,439.46
5737 CRUZ CORREA ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 49 $3,439.46
5738 RIOS RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 57 $3,439.46
5739 AGUILERA JIMENEZ ROBERTO CY COYOACAN H 39 $3,439.46
5740 MATUS MORALES MARISOL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 56 $6,878.92
5741 CAPETILLO ZEPEDA KARLA PAOLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $10,318.38
5742 MORENO REYES GERARDO OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
5743 ALMANZA GONZALEZ YOLANDA NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
5744 CID CRISPIN LUCIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
5745 VALENTINEZ GUTIERREZ ATZIRI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 30 $10,318.38
5746 VILLANUEVA AGUSTIN EDWIN ALEJANDRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 23 $10,318.38
5747 HERNANDEZ VARAS RODOLFO ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
5748 PANTALEON MORALES FLORA CY COYOACAN M 55 $10,318.38
5749 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARCOS IGNACIO CY COYOACAN H 43 $10,318.38
5750 GUERRERO CARCAÑO MONICA YOLANDA IC IZTACALCO M 54 $3,439.46
5751 DIAZ BAUTISTA ILSE RUBI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $10,318.38
5752 VELAZCO CASTILLO LOUIS ARTHUR XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $3,439.46
5753 REYES SANCHEZ YEIME SANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $3,439.46
5754 RODRIGUEZ DUARTE ILSI DIONE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $3,439.46
5755 BERNAL NEGRETE ARTURO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 52 $10,318.38
5756 LARREA GONZALEZ EDITH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 42 $3,439.46
5757 ESTRADA BERNAL RODRIGO MIGUEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $3,439.46
5758 VARGAS BONILLA OSCAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 35 $3,439.46
5759 ALVAREZ CANTE ANALLELY XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
5760 MARTINEZ CASTILLO BELIZARIO NOE TH TLAHUAC H 38 $3,439.46
5761 PONCE GONZALEZ LAURA ITZEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
5762 HERRERA ESCOBAR KAREN AIDE IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
5763 PALOMINO PALACIOS ALIN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $3,439.46
5764 ROBLES ESQUIVEL FRANCISCO JAVIER BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $3,439.46
5765 MARTINEZ ARCE PAULA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $10,318.38
5766 RODRIGUEZ LARA RUBEN TH TLAHUAC H 37 $10,318.38
5767 BARRERA VAZQUEZ JAIME CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
5768 GALICIA RICO NEZTINE EDITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
5769 AYALA GOMEZ MARIA MARGARITA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $3,439.46
5770 GUTIERREZ MACIN ERIKA GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 53 $3,439.46
5771 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ HECTOR FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
5772 SOTO RODRIGUEZ ANA KAREN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
5773 DE HERAS VEGA LINDA YOALI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
5774 BENADO ALARCON CAROLINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
5775 ARELLANO MARTINEZ KATHIA TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
5776 RODRIGUEZ REBOLLO ROSARIO CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
5777 MILLAN MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $3,439.46
5778 MENDOZA RAMIREZ JUAN MANUEL TP TLALPAN H 60 $6,878.92
5779 GUERRERO VELAZQUEZ JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
5780 CATALA BASURTO CLAUDIA SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
5781 RODRIGUEZ IBAÑEZ CESAR ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
5782 MARTINEZ ALCAZAR MARIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
5783 ESTRADA ROQUE JUAN MANUEL TP TLALPAN H 33 $10,318.38
5784 NAVA RODRIGUEZ JENNIFER ALEJANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $3,439.46
5785 PARRA SANTIAGO VICTOR MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
5786 CORTES HERNANDEZ GABRIELA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $10,318.38
5787 SALDAÑA VENEGAS MIRYAM ESTHEFANI IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
5788 LLANOS ONTIVEROS CARLOS ESTEBAN IC IZTACALCO H 29 $3,439.46
5789 MUÑOZ MORENO MONICA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
5790 ROJO TREJO MARIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
5791 ABELAR PEREZ ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
5792 MARQUEZ SILVA ANTONIO MARTIN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 56 $3,439.46
5793 LAFUENTE SOLSONA ROCIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 52 $10,318.38
5794 MENDOZA FABELA SALOMON BERNARDINO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 60 $10,318.38
5795 MENDOZA PERDOMO LESLIE GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
5796 PEREZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 42 $10,318.38
5797 AVILA HERNANDEZ ALEXIS MONSERRAT CT CUAUHTEMOC M 24 $3,439.46
5798 GRANDA GUAJARDO ERICKA MELISSA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 19 $3,439.46
5799 MUÑOZ PEREZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
5800 GARCIA OCAMPO AMERICA ASTRID IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
5801 DIAZ HERRERA HUGO CESAR CY COYOACAN H 33 $10,318.38
5802 CRUZ BARAJAS LUIS ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $3,439.46
5803 PADRON JARAMILLO NORMA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
5804 GUEVARA SOTO ALEX ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $3,439.46
5805 ALBARRAN FLORES MARIA EUGENIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
5806 HERNANDEZ GARCIA JESUS ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 35 $10,318.38
5807 NAVARRO BELTRAN MARIBEL RAMONA IC IZTACALCO M 46 $10,318.38
5808 HERRERA HERNANDEZ EYLEEN ALEXANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
5809 RODRIGUEZ LEON VIVIANA CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
5810 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ SILVIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
5811 GARCIA FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $3,439.46
5812 GARCIA RAMIREZ OSCAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $3,439.46
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5813 SALAZAR FLORES MARIA YANINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 58 $10,318.38
5814 SANCHEZ BRAVO BRENDA JOCELYN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
5815 GOMEZ OSORIO LILIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $3,439.46
5816 AGUILAR AYALA NATALIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $10,318.38
5817 PRADO ESPINOSA LUIS ROBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 30 $3,439.46
5818 SALAZAR CASTILLO RUTH IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
5819 OCAMPO ROJAS INGRID GIOVANNA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
5820 RUEDA EUSEBIO MARCO ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 48 $10,318.38
5821 LINARES SALAZAR JAFED XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $10,318.38
5822 JUAREZ GODINEZ HECTOR XAVIER AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $3,439.46
5823 GUERRERO AGUILAR PEDRO BARTOLOME BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $3,439.46
5824 GARCIA GARCIA LAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $3,439.46
5825 CRUZ LUNA MARCO ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 41 $10,318.38
5826 TOLEDO JIMENEZ MONTSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $3,439.46
5827 BARRIGA CONTRERAS FRANCISCO MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 60 $3,439.46
5828 HERNANDEZ CORREA JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $10,318.38
5829 REYES MAGUEY IAN ELIAS IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $3,439.46
5830 ZARATE VILLALOBOS ADAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
5831 ESTEVEZ ARCOS ALMA LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $3,439.46
5832 GORDILLO CABAÑAS MARIA DEL PILAR MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 58 $10,318.38
5833 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ SANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
5834 ADAME CASTILLO ACOYANI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
5835 LAPELUZ MARTINEZ VALERIA CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
5836 CRUZ LUCIANO LUIS JORGE TP TLALPAN H 39 $3,439.46
5837 GONZALEZ MENDOZA SANDRA MARIA EUGENIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
5838 ROMERO SANCHEZ JUAN IC IZTACALCO H 63 $10,318.38
5839 JIMENEZ PRADO ROCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
5840 JUAREZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
5841 MALDONADO TERAN MARCELA MARILU AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
5842 ESTRADA TENORIO MARLA DANAHE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
5843 SOSA XAMAN RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $3,439.46
5844 CAVAZOS SUAREZ LUIS ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 38 $3,439.46
5845 PALACIOS PICAZO ALICIA IC IZTACALCO M 49 $10,318.38
5846 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL VICTOR MANUEL ARAMIS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 38 $10,318.38
5847 MEDINA VINCENT VANIA PAULINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
5848 SOSA LUNA DANIEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $3,439.46
5849 ALVAREZ MENA PAOLA MONSERRATH IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
5850 DOMINGUEZ VERGARA JESUS DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 48 $10,318.38
5851 MIGUEL VICENTE RAMON AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $3,439.46
5852 FONSECA RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $3,439.46
5853 SANCHEZ PICAZO JESSICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $3,439.46
5854 SERNA PADILLA SONIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 58 $10,318.38
5855 ESTRADA VIDALES ZYANYA ALICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 28 $3,439.46
5856 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ANA LUISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
5857 BERNAL LARIOS ANGELICA BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
5858 ALVAREZ TELLEZ JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
5859 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ CINTYA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 31 $3,439.46
5860 FUENTES BANDERA VANIA YAMILE XC XOCHIMILCO M 22 $10,318.38
5861 FELIX BLANCO ROSALBA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 46 $3,439.46
5862 MUÑOZ MEZA MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
5863 PINEDA ARENAS ABEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 48 $10,318.38
5864 CONTRERAS VIEYRA ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
5865 GONZALEZ MEDRANO CLAUDIA ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 51 $3,439.46
5866 GARCIA BELLO JESSICA TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
5867 LOPEZ DURAN SANTIAGO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 24 $10,318.38
5868 RETAMA LUNA BEATRIZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $3,439.46
5869 HERNANDEZ LUNA CLAUDIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $6,878.92
5870 HERNANDEZ ROSADO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $3,439.46
5871 CASTILLO SANCHEZ VICTOR HUGO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 45 $3,439.46
5872 GALINDO ACOSTA LUIS ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
5873 CASTELLANOS CONTRERAS NORA CONSUELO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
5874 MARTINEZ FLORES ANDREA JAQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
5875 SANCHEZ ADAME PEDRO ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 45 $3,439.46
5876 PALOMARES HENESTROSA VANESSA YURIKO IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
5877 GUAPILLA SALAMANCA CRISTINA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
5878 AGUILAR ALTAMIRANO JUAN FRANCISCO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 38 $3,439.46
5879 GARCIA SORIA CARLOS DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
5880 VALLEJO CRUZ DANIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $6,878.92
5881 HERNANDEZ GALINDO MAURICIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
5882 JUAREZ HERNANDEZ MARICELA IC IZTACALCO M 49 $3,439.46
5883 MONTES DE OCA PACHECO EVA SHARON IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
5884 GARCIA GARCIA ESMERALDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $10,318.38
5885 ARELLANO ARZATE ANGELICA AZARETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
5886 LOPEZ SAMANO ALAN RAFAEL TP TLALPAN H 37 $10,318.38
5887 GALLARDO ALVAREZ MARIA DEL PILAR IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $3,439.46
5888 CEDILLO TIRADO ELENA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 56 $3,439.46
5889 ACALCO LOPEZ ARNOLDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $3,439.46
5890 PLATA PRIETO LEOPOLDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 58 $3,439.46
5891 CERVANTES REYES AREMI JAILI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46

75 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

5892 DE LA TORRE MENA ALISSON PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 26 $10,318.38
5893 MOSQUEDA TORRES CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 55 $10,318.38
5894 HEREDIA RADILLA JENNY JOCELYN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
5895 ESCOBEDO LEGUEL KAREN MABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $6,878.92
5896 ESPINOSA VERA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
5897 OCHOA HERNANDEZ ANGEL DE JESUS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 27 $3,439.46
5898 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ EDUARDO DIONISIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
5899 PEREZ GIL CINDY VIRIDIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $10,318.38
5900 RUIZ LARA TANIA MARIA CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
5901 SANTIAGO CRUZ JUAN ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 55 $3,439.46
5902 CHAVEZ REYES BLANCA IVONNE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 41 $10,318.38
5903 VELASCO ALARCON JUAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
5904 CARBO GANTE MAYRA ESTHER CY COYOACAN M 38 $3,439.46
5905 LUCAS SOTO EVERARDO CY COYOACAN H 35 $10,318.38
5906 HERRERA TAMARIS MA DOLORES AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $3,439.46
5907 JIMENEZ CERVANTES ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 28 $10,318.38
5908 PEREZ GUTIERREZ ALMA ANGELICA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $10,318.38
5909 ENRIQUEZ SANCHEZ VERONICA TH TLAHUAC M 32 $10,318.38
5910 PACHECO SALAZAR CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $3,439.46
5911 VELASQUEZ OLMOS LAZARO TP TLALPAN H 56 $10,318.38
5912 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ EMMA LILIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $3,439.46
5913 ORTIZ VALENCIA BEATRIZ TP TLALPAN M 36 $3,439.46
5914 CISNEROS RODRIGUEZ KENDALL SHANTI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
5915 GARCIA MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL IC IZTACALCO H 28 $3,439.46
5916 ALVAREZ PEREZ BLANCA ESTELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
5917 LANDEROS GARCIA GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $3,439.46
5918 MARROQUIN AQUINO KAREN ANAHI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $3,439.46
5919 GALLARDO CASILLAS FERNANDA ABRIL TP TLALPAN M 27 $10,318.38
5920 AVILA LARRAÑAGA LUIS CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $3,439.46
5921 GRANADOS GONZALEZ GUILLERMO XC XOCHIMILCO H 37 $3,439.46
5922 RAMIREZ MANCILLA LUIS ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
5923 PULIDO FIGUEROA LUIS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
5924 SANDOVAL MEJIA ULISES ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 23 $3,439.46
5925 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA CONCEPCION IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $3,439.46
5926 PARDO BOLAÑOS ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 33 $10,318.38
5927 VENTURA DAMIAN ANDREA TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
5928 JACOME ORDOÑEZ LUISA LIZBETH IC IZTACALCO M 42 $3,439.46
5929 CORTES VAZQUEZ CONCEPCION IC IZTACALCO M 56 $10,318.38
5930 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
5931 FERNANDEZ SANDOVAL MIRIAM XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
5932 TRINIDAD GONZALEZ ELIAS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $3,439.46
5933 ORTIZ LOPEZ ISRRAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
5934 REYES RUIZ ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
5935 QUINTERO VALDEZ EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
5936 OLIVARES SAUCEDO IMELDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $10,318.38
5937 HORTA CORTES XOCHITL JUDITH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
5938 POBLANO SUAREZ LIZET JUDITH XC XOCHIMILCO M 25 $10,318.38
5939 ESCOBAR OGAZ ANTONIO DE JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 34 $3,439.46
5940 SANCHEZ RUIZ ALMA CINDIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 41 $3,439.46
5941 CAMPOS NAVARRO ELISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
5942 DANGLADA ANDRADE RICARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 48 $10,318.38
5943 REYES SOLIS ALAN GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $6,878.92
5944 PEREZ GERARDO ANDRES XC XOCHIMILCO H 49 $6,878.92
5945 CRUZ VIDAL MARISOL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
5946 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 46 $10,318.38
5947 CARDENAS MILLAN DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 58 $10,318.38
5948 ASCONA VAZQUEZ MONICA JANET TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
5949 ASCENCIO ROCHA LUIS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 24 $10,318.38
5950 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ MARTHA ARACELI IC IZTACALCO M 49 $10,318.38
5951 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ SUSANA ELVIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
5952 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ADRIANA LORENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $3,439.46
5953 GUTIERREZ RAMOS GRISSEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 41 $10,318.38
5954 GARCIA AVILA RODOLFO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
5955 JIMENEZ PAREDES GLORIA CONCEPCION IC IZTACALCO M 27 $3,439.46
5956 MORA HERNANDEZ JUAN JESUS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
5957 MORALES NORIEGA GUILLERMO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 40 $10,318.38
5958 LOPEZ ALVARADO MARIA LAURA GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
5959 SALGADO DIAZ JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $6,878.92
5960 RIVERA AREVALO DAMARIS HAYDE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $3,439.46
5961 JUAREZ SEGURA JOSE MANUEL TP TLALPAN H 26 $3,439.46
5962 ROSALES CUELLAR ITZEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $3,439.46
5963 ROJAS GUTIERREZ SARA PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
5964 ROMERO GONZALEZ EDUARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 54 $10,318.38
5965 FIGUEROA BENITEZ GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 26 $3,439.46
5966 ALMAZAN BARRANCO MARISELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 54 $3,439.46
5967 SOLANO AGUIRRE PAMELA CAROLINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
5968 MUNDO GALINDO KARLA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $10,318.38
5969 OLVERA RAMIREZ MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
5970 GONZALEZ MINERO LUIS ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $3,439.46
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5971 GONZALEZ LUNA OSCAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 45 $10,318.38
5972 SEGURA REYES MARTHA IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
5973 TOQUIANTZI RODRIGUEZ YAMILE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
5974 ALVAREZ PIMENTEL ANDREA JOANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $10,318.38
5975 MATA GARCIA ILYA PATRICIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
5976 TAPIA CHIGUIL TOMAS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $3,439.46
5977 GARCIA FERNANDEZ BARBARA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 27 $3,439.46
5978 SORIANO OTHON KARLA MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
5979 HERNANDEZ ZAMORANO FELIPE IC IZTACALCO H 58 $10,318.38
5980 DELGADO LOPEZ ISIS MICHEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 22 $3,439.46
5981 GARCIA SANCHEZ RAUL IP IZTAPALAPA H 63 $10,318.38
5982 GOMEZ MORENO OMAR ALEJANDRO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 34 $3,439.46
5983 DUARTE GUTIERREZ CHRISTIAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $3,439.46
5984 MERINO LOPEZ JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $3,439.46
5985 GONZALEZ MEZA ENRIQUETA XC XOCHIMILCO M 56 $10,318.38
5986 SANCHEZ PEREZ MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
5987 IBARRA MARTINEZ FABIOLA ITZEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
5988 RUEDA SANCHEZ JOCELYN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $3,439.46
5989 TAPIA GONZALEZ BEATRIZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
5990 FRANCISCO FLORES ALEJANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 25 $3,439.46
5991 RIVERA GRANADOS JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
5992 RIVERA SANCHEZ DAMIAN GABRIEL TH TLAHUAC H 42 $10,318.38
5993 DEL ANGEL LOPEZ ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $6,878.92
5994 NAVA RODRIGUEZ MIRIAM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $3,439.46
5995 VALLEJO MARTINEZ DARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $3,439.46
5996 PALACIOS VELAZQUEZ DANIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 31 $3,439.46
5997 ESCAMILLA VAZQUEZ ERIKA DENISSE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
5998 ESCOBAR GARCIA JENNIFER TP TLALPAN M 40 $3,439.46
5999 MORALES ORTEGA EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $10,318.38
6000 ALVAREZ GILES MARIA NATIVIDAD GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 60 $10,318.38
6001 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ MARGARITA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
6002 QUINTANA VALENTIN NIEVES IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
6003 JIMENEZ ZAVALA NOHEMI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $10,318.38
6004 GONZALEZ MAYA MONICA TP TLALPAN M 58 $10,318.38
6005 PAEZ CORIA MERCEDES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
6006 VARA ROMERO MARIO MARTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $3,439.46
6007 NOLASCO RAMIREZ ADRIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 26 $3,439.46
6008 MARTINEZ GALVAN MARIA ANGELICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $3,439.46
6009 VEGA GRANADOS CLAUDIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
6010 MORA DEL ANGEL FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $10,318.38
6011 REZA TOVAR MARIA DEL PILAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $3,439.46
6012 HERNANDEZ ESCALANTE TANIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $3,439.46
6013 SALAZAR ROJAS JENNYFER TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
6014 VALENCIA VERDY JENNY YETSIRA CY COYOACAN M 42 $10,318.38
6015 MORGADO GENES MARIE ARACELI TP TLALPAN M 36 $10,318.38
6016 ANGULO SANCHEZ ROCIO XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $10,318.38
6017 HERNANDEZ CLARA JUAN CARLOS CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 39 $3,439.46
6018 CABRERA GUTIERREZ EVA VICTORIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $3,439.46
6019 SALAZAR FLORES MARLENE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $3,439.46
6020 ARGUELLES ARREOLA ERIC GILBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 61 $10,318.38
6021 CORTES GONZALEZ MAXIMILIANO IC IZTACALCO H 31 $3,439.46
6022 MEZA LINARES SARAH JOCABED TP TLALPAN M 25 $3,439.46
6023 GUZMAN MOLINA YULISMA LUCRECIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
6024 OROZCO MANCILLA JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 59 $3,439.46
6025 PATIÑO VARGAS CARLOS MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
6026 PEREZ VILLAGRAN ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
6027 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
6028 GUILLEN LARA LENA MARIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
6029 MONROY GIL PATRICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 52 $3,439.46
6030 SANTAELLA GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $10,318.38
6031 HERNANDEZ ROBLES JANETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
6032 MILLAN HERNANDEZ ROXANA PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
6033 VILLAR PEREZ DULCE MARIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 25 $10,318.38
6034 RANGEL EVARISTO MARIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $3,439.46
6035 SERVIN MEJIA SALVADOR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
6036 MATA GARCIA CARLOS ALFONSO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $3,439.46
6037 GAMEZ GOMEZ MICHELLE IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
6038 CARRANCO PEREZ CATALINA ESPERANZA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 55 $10,318.38
6039 HERNANDEZ ESQUIVEL MARIANA VANESSA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
6040 OSORNIO RICO SILVIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $3,439.46
6041 MANCILLA SANTANDER MARIA ISABEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
6042 PEREZ PRIETO MIGUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
6043 GRANO MALDONADO JANITZIE GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $6,878.92
6044 GAYOSSO SANCHEZ BLANCA ESTELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $3,439.46
6045 PULIDO FERRER ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
6046 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ SAYURY GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
6047 JUAREZ GONZALEZ VANIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 25 $10,318.38
6048 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ NANCY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
6049 ZAVALA GARCIA ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $3,439.46
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6050 GONZALEZ MURILLO PAMELA MAIRIM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $3,439.46
6051 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO GUILLERMO XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $10,318.38
6052 GONZALEZ FLORES IGNACIO NERY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $3,439.46
6053 JUAREZ ALVAREZ AXEL JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
6054 ESPINOSA DIAZ GABRIEL ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
6055 PEREZ HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 28 $3,439.46
6056 ROSAS ZAMORA ANA BEATRIZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
6057 VENTURA CABRERA CHRISTIAN AUGUSTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
6058 VELA SALAS CARLOS EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 28 $10,318.38
6059 GONZALEZ YERENA ELIZABETH GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 53 $10,318.38
6060 MARTINEZ PEÑA VERONICA TH TLAHUAC M 60 $3,439.46
6061 DE AVILA CORTES ISRAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
6062 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ LORENA MARITZA TH TLAHUAC M 44 $3,439.46
6063 ESPINOZA JAIMEZ PAOLA CLAUDIA TH TLAHUAC M 46 $10,318.38
6064 CHAVERRIA HERNANDEZ ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
6065 CARBAJAL BRAVO ERIKA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $10,318.38
6066 ORTIZ VELAZQUEZ GUADALUPE PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
6067 ALFARO ALVAREZ TANIA SHEILA MA MILPA ALTA M 29 $10,318.38
6068 MARTINEZ CRUZ SHANTAL GISEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
6069 ALMANZA SANCHEZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
6070 DE LOS SANTOS GARCIA OMAR GUADALUPE TH TLAHUAC H 41 $3,439.46
6071 BAUTISTA SALAZAR ALEXA YAEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $10,318.38
6072 CRUZ SOTO MARIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
6073 GONZALEZ ROJAS ERICK RAMSES AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $3,439.46
6074 MUÑOZ AYORA JOSE STALIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
6075 GUZMAN GARCIA JUAN FELIPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
6076 NAVARRO PRUNEDA CLAUDIA YANNIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $3,439.46
6077 MORENO TRUJILLO JAVIER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 54 $10,318.38
6078 TELLEZ GARCIA BRENDA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 49 $3,439.46
6079 CASTILLO SANCHEZ EZEQUIEL ARMANDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 58 $3,439.46
6080 ARENAS MARIN DIANA LAURA TH TLAHUAC M 39 $3,439.46
6081 MARQUEZ FRIAS SUSANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
6082 GONZALEZ CABRERA SHARI VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 20 $10,318.38
6083 CASTILLO CASTILLO HECTOR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
6084 ANDUAGA ROSALES MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
6085 ARECHAR LARA JUAN MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
6086 HEREDIA TORRES EDGAR ABUNDIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 53 $3,439.46
6087 RUIZ MIRANDA ERICKA CECILIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
6088 HERRERA MEDINA LUIS ERNESTO IC IZTACALCO H 48 $3,439.46
6089 CRUZ ESCOBAR GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $3,439.46
6090 SANCHEZ AMEZOLA ERIKA PILAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 42 $10,318.38
6091 FLORES VILLEGAS DAVID CY COYOACAN H 49 $3,439.46
6092 SANCHEZ SORIANO EULICES MIGUEL CY COYOACAN H 39 $10,318.38
6093 GUEVARA MARTINEZ JACQUELINE TP TLALPAN M 43 $3,439.46
6094 BARAJAS BARRAGAN JOSE ALFONSO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $3,439.46
6095 HERNANDEZ BALTEZAR ENRIQUE CY COYOACAN H 59 $10,318.38
6096 RIVERA MARTINEZ CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
6097 MARTINEZ DE LA VEGA MONROY MYRIAM MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 46 $3,439.46
6098 GARNICA BAZAN JOSE ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $3,439.46
6099 HERNANDEZ MAGAÑA MARIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $3,439.46
6100 GOMEZ ESCOBEDO ITZEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $3,439.46
6101 RAMOS SILVA LILIANA MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
6102 SOTO REYES SANDRA LILIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
6103 MUÑOZ RIVAS VANESA ESTELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 43 $3,439.46
6104 BERMUDES HERNANDEZ GABRIEL TP TLALPAN H 32 $10,318.38
6105 FLORES SUASTE JEANCARLO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 38 $10,318.38
6106 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ IRVIN DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
6107 VEGA HERNANDEZ ANGELICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $3,439.46
6108 ORTEGA GARCIA YARED MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 29 $10,318.38
6109 GARCIA CLIMACO HERLINDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
6110 CANIZAL MEDINA ALMA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
6111 SANTIAGO RESENDIZ ABIGAIL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $10,318.38
6112 FERNANDEZ CASTRO JOSE ARMANDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 60 $3,439.46
6113 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ GABINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 56 $3,439.46
6114 SANCHEZ CASTILLO BEATRIZ TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
6115 CUETO BENITEZ MARIELA IVETTE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 56 $10,318.38
6116 CASTRO CORTES TERESA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $6,878.92
6117 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ PEDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 59 $10,318.38
6118 MARTINEZ PASTEN MONTSERRAT PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
6119 MIRANDA ANGUIANO PATRICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 46 $3,439.46
6120 MARTINEZ LOPEZ VICTOR JAZIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
6121 ANDRADE SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
6122 CEDILLO GALICIA AIXA ZAID CY COYOACAN M 20 $3,439.46
6123 VAZQUEZ URIBE MARIA FERNANDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 27 $3,439.46
6124 VILLEGAS PIÑA MARIA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $10,318.38
6125 CERVANTES CARMONA RICARDO ALFONSO TP TLALPAN H 33 $3,439.46
6126 ESQUIVEL RODRIGUEZ NARCISO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 55 $10,318.38
6127 ARZATE RODRIGUEZ JOSE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 34 $10,318.38
6128 CEDEÑO RAMIREZ KARLA JOHANA CY COYOACAN M 26 $10,318.38
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6129 ZETINA PEREZ KARLA JESSICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $10,318.38
6130 HERNANDEZ GUERRERO BEATRIZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 58 $10,318.38
6131 OLVERA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO IVAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $3,439.46
6132 DIAZ REYES JOSE LUIS TP TLALPAN H 51 $10,318.38
6133 LUNA GONZALEZ MONTSERRAT ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
6134 RIVAS MARTINEZ LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $10,318.38
6135 GOMEZ AGUILAR SALVADOR EMIGDIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 43 $10,318.38
6136 ESPINDOLA PIÑA MIRIAM ALEJANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
6137 GUEVARA TEJA ERNESTO TP TLALPAN H 44 $3,439.46
6138 JIMENEZ LEON VICTOR FERNANDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 30 $3,439.46
6139 ESPINOZA FLORES IRIDIANA DEL ROSARIO TP TLALPAN M 28 $10,318.38
6140 RAMIREZ ROMERO ARTURO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 50 $3,439.46
6141 OLGUIN GARRIDO FATIMA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 29 $10,318.38
6142 LEON VALDES DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 42 $3,439.46
6143 VILLASEÑOR ISLAS CESAR MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 32 $3,439.46
6144 CRUZ GARCILAZO JOSE ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
6145 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $3,439.46
6146 YEDRA CARMONA MARCO ANTONIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 43 $10,318.38
6147 MARTIN DEL CAMPO NUÑEZ JULIETA CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
6148 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ MARTHA ZENAIDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
6149 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ BRAULIO CY COYOACAN H 25 $3,439.46
6150 GARCIA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO ALI AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
6151 LEON LOPEZ FRANCISCO LEONEL MA MILPA ALTA H 28 $3,439.46
6152 CALVA VAZQUEZ SAI ANGELINA IC IZTACALCO M 37 $10,318.38
6153 GARCIA HERNANDEZ ROXANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 35 $10,318.38
6154 REYNA ATENOGENES CUAUHTEMOC CY COYOACAN H 55 $3,439.46
6155 LOPEZ LOPEZ ALICIA ESTHER XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $3,439.46
6156 NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ ANABEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $3,439.46
6157 PORTUGUEZ PEREZ LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $3,439.46
6158 MIRANDA HUERTA DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 46 $3,439.46
6159 ORTIZ MORALES SUSANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 60 $3,439.46
6160 PEREZ MARTINEZ ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 20 $10,318.38
6161 VALDOVINOS JUAREZ LAURA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
6162 FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE WENDY ALINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
6163 MUÑOZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA YAZMIN TH TLAHUAC M 28 $3,439.46
6164 TAPIA MARTINEZ MARIA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 35 $3,439.46
6165 PEREZ JIMENEZ ADAERMINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $3,439.46
6166 GALINDO ESPINO JOSE MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 38 $10,318.38
6167 NAVA MURILLO FRANCISCO JAVIER AO ALVARO OBREGON H 28 $3,439.46
6168 PEREA SALAZAR JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
6169 LINARES SALAZAR EDITH XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $10,318.38
6170 HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $10,318.38
6171 MORALES LUIS JAZMIN GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
6172 ZARATE RIVEROLL YOSELIN GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
6173 MENDOZA DORANTES MONSERRAT DEL CARMEN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
6174 BARRON VELAZQUEZ FEDERICO IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $10,318.38
6175 AVILA PEREZ CANEK TP TLALPAN H 47 $3,439.46
6176 TOVAR MARTINEZ KAREN SAYURI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $3,439.46
6177 REYES ROJAS ELISA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $10,318.38
6178 SANDOVAL NARCISO FILIBERTO ESTEBAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $10,318.38
6179 ANAYA SORIA YOSHIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
6180 MEZA GALINDO YADIRA ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
6181 GONZALEZ MILIAN MIRIAM MARINE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
6182 AGUILAR GUTIERREZ FABIOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $6,878.92
6183 QUIROZ ROMERO BRANDOM ALAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 29 $3,439.46
6184 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ CARLOS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
6185 DUCOING ENRIQUEZ ROCIO MONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
6186 SANTOS MARTINEZ IRLANDA CHRYSTAL IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
6187 VEGA CEDEÑO ANA KAREN TH TLAHUAC M 30 $10,318.38
6188 BECERRIL JIMENEZ RODOLFO SANTOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $10,318.38
6189 LOPEZ GONZALEZ KAREN LIZBETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $3,439.46
6190 NUÑEZ RONQUILLO ADRIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $3,439.46
6191 SERRANO MARTINEZ ELSA NELI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
6192 REYES BARRERA ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
6193 FRANCO CASTILLO OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
6194 FUENTES BECERRIL EDGAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 45 $10,318.38
6195 LANDEROS CARPINTEYRO DIANA ISABEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
6196 MARTINEZ ENRIQUEZ MAITE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 22 $10,318.38
6197 ORTIZ VALENCIA DENNIS GUADALUPE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $3,439.46
6198 XOLO CALDERON BRENDA CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
6199 POLO GUERRERO VIRIDIANA IC IZTACALCO M 33 $3,439.46
6200 APAEZ ROJAS MARIA ELENA TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
6201 SANDOVAL PARAMO CLAUDIA MARIA GUADALUPE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 33 $10,318.38
6202 OLGUIN BLANCO JIMENA ALEJANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $3,439.46
6203 CAUDILLO DONNADIEU OSCAR MARLONN CY COYOACAN H 29 $3,439.46
6204 ARRIAGA AGUILAR ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
6205 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 30 $3,439.46
6206 SANCHEZ SEGURA ITALIA NAYELI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
6207 TREJO MARMOLEJO JAVIER ENRIQUE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $10,318.38
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6208 ANDRADE RUIZ SERGIO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $3,439.46
6209 MEJIA MERIDA MARIA GRACIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $3,439.46
6210 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MONTSERRAT XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $10,318.38
6211 TORRES DE NOVA LAURA IC IZTACALCO M 41 $3,439.46
6212 JIMENEZ SOLIS MARCO AURELIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
6213 ESCOBAR MENDEZ MARIO HUGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
6214 VILLARREAL OLVERA GUADALUPE STEPHANIE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
6215 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ RAFAEL RAUL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $3,439.46
6216 VEGA CARRANZA VICTOR HUGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $3,439.46
6217 FLORES CABAÑAS ERICK BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $3,439.46
6218 TORRES ROMERO ALAN ULISES TH TLAHUAC H 26 $3,439.46
6219 DOMINGUEZ BARRO ISIS NORAHENID CY COYOACAN M 27 $10,318.38
6220 DIAZ PIÑA LAURA NAYELLI TP TLALPAN M 35 $10,318.38
6221 MONDRAGON AVILA OSCAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $3,439.46
6222 MEJIA MORALES SANTIAGO TP TLALPAN H 56 $3,439.46
6223 MUNGUIA VALENCIA GABRIELA TP TLALPAN M 34 $10,318.38
6224 HERNANDEZ SALGADO AMERICA VIRIDIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $3,439.46
6225 HERNANDEZ BARRO ADRIANA CY COYOACAN M 50 $3,439.46
6226 MARQUEZ JULIO EDUARDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 24 $3,439.46
6227 MENDEZ VALLADOLID JORGE ARMANDO TH TLAHUAC H 47 $10,318.38
6228 CORONEL RAMIREZ ELOISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
6229 FLORES GUTIERREZ EFREN ISMAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
6230 AVILA CUELLAR ENUE ISIURET AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
6231 GONZALEZ MEZA ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
6232 VILLALPANDO CHAVEZ MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
6233 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ROSA MARIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 60 $6,878.92
6234 ANGELES CRUZ ANTONIO CESAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $6,878.92
6235 FABIAN PEREZ BETZABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
6236 SANTAMARIA NAJERA FATIMA CARMELINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $10,318.38
6237 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ROGERIO MARTIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 63 $3,439.46
6238 GARCIA RAMIREZ SILVIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $3,439.46
6239 MORALES GONZALEZ EMMANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
6240 DE JESUS GARCIA ROSALBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
6241 SIXTOS AGUILAR FRANCISCO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $3,439.46
6242 ESCOBAR TORRES JOSE DE JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $3,439.46
6243 MORENO SUAREZ AMERICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 25 $10,318.38
6244 RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA CASANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
6245 ROMERO TREJO JOEL SILVESTRE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $3,439.46
6246 JUAREZ SANCHEZ VERONICA DEL PILAR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $3,439.46
6247 MARTINEZ OLIVARES CLAUDIA ANDREA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $3,439.46
6248 LOMELI MENDEZ ISRAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
6249 MORALES MARTINEZ FELIPE IC IZTACALCO H 35 $10,318.38
6250 CRUZ JURADO THELMA AIDE MARISOL IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
6251 HERCE BARRAGAN ESAU CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 45 $3,439.46
6252 HERNANDEZ ARRIAGA JUAN ANDRES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $10,318.38
6253 SUAREZ BARREDA LISSETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
6254 VILLARREAL MAÑON ANDREA JAQUELINE CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
6255 ARRUCHA TREJO CLAUDIA EDITH IC IZTACALCO M 39 $10,318.38
6256 MARTINEZ CABRIELES JOSE CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
6257 MASEDAS JINES MARIA DE JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 59 $10,318.38
6258 MULATO MARTINEZ DAVID GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $10,318.38
6259 DIAZ VAZQUEZ ROSA ISELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
6260 SANCHEZ LUNA MARIA OLGA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 56 $3,439.46
6261 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA YOANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
6262 RAMIREZ GUERRA BRENDA JIMENA TH TLAHUAC M 23 $3,439.46
6263 LOPEZ PEREZ CARLOS SALVADOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
6264 REYNOSO GUZMAN ANDROS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
6265 GONZALEZ JUAREZ ANDREA CY COYOACAN M 39 $10,318.38
6266 MORALES CASTRO SOCORRO CY COYOACAN M 59 $10,318.38
6267 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ JUAN PABLO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 32 $3,439.46
6268 VAZQUEZ VITE ELDA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 55 $10,318.38
6269 YAHUITL PICENO EFRAIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
6270 GUADARRAMA SANCHEZ DIEGO ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
6271 CAMACHO MEJIA JULIO CESAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $3,439.46
6272 PINEDA ORTIZ JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
6273 GARCIA RAMOS GLORIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
6274 OROZCO LEYVA SARA GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
6275 OSORIO RODRIGUEZ SERGIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
6276 CORTES SALIM MARIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $3,439.46
6277 BOCANEGRA JUAREZ LILIANA BEATRIZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
6278 PELAYO HERNANDEZ KINBERLY LIZBETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
6279 CERVANTES MERCED ERIKA MELINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
6280 NAVA HERNANDEZ FENICIA TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
6281 URZUA GARCIA LAURA KARINA CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
6282 ESTRADA BARRALES MARIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $3,439.46
6283 REYES CASTRO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $3,439.46
6284 IBARRA ESCORCIA FERNANDO EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
6285 MORENO TERRON GRACIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $3,439.46
6286 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ MARIA FERNANDA TP TLALPAN M 38 $10,318.38
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6287 RANGEL VILCHIS MAYRA IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
6288 MORENO OSORIO JORGE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $6,878.92
6289 SALINAS MONTOYA LAURA JULIETA TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
6290 RENDON LOPEZ MARIA FERNANDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $10,318.38
6291 GAONA PALACIOS MA. CONCEPCION CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $3,439.46
6292 MENDOZA ARROYO SANDRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $6,878.92
6293 BOTELLA ARRIAGA OCTAVIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 52 $3,439.46
6294 GONZALEZ ARELLANO NANCY ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
6295 MUÑOZ VARGAS YOSELIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
6296 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ STEPHANIE IC IZTACALCO M 27 $3,439.46
6297 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ CHRISTOPHER ARIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
6298 VERA CALVA MARIA AMPARO TP TLALPAN M 36 $10,318.38
6299 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ PAOLA SOCORRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $10,318.38
6300 DE LA TORRE GUERRERO ARIEL FELICIANO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
6301 DEL VALLE CONSTANTINO JUAN MA MILPA ALTA H 39 $10,318.38
6302 TRINIDAD NICOLAS JESUS MARTIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
6303 COLMENERO ALONSO DIEGO ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
6304 VAZQUEZ BAUTISTA PEDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
6305 ORTIZ TEPALE DIANA PATRICIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
6306 MORAN CERON CESAR FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
6307 ANGELES JUAREZ AIDEE GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
6308 FUENTES ROSAS FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $3,439.46
6309 RIVERA MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 34 $3,439.46
6310 MARQUEZ MURILLO KAREN LIZBETH IC IZTACALCO M 35 $3,439.46
6311 GUZMAN ZAMBRANO ABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $10,318.38
6312 RODRIGUEZ CRISTOBAL TANIA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $3,439.46
6313 SANTAMARIA RESENDIZ JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
6314 RUIZ NAVARRO THALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
6315 CRUZ NAVARRO MARIA DEL SOL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
6316 RAMIREZ ACOSTA XOCHILT TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
6317 PEREZ VILLEGAS JULIETA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
6318 HERNANDEZ COLIN NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
6319 MONTOYA LEAL EVA PAOLA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 45 $3,439.46
6320 JIMENEZ TRUJILLO CLAUDIA IBETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $3,439.46
6321 CARRANZA CARDIEL INGRID MARIELLA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 27 $10,318.38
6322 VILLASEÑOR GALLEGOS DIANELA GISELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $3,439.46
6323 REYES VENEGAS RUTH IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
6324 LIMON MERA URIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
6325 MANCIO BONILLA JOSE ROBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 58 $3,439.46
6326 PEREZ MARTINEZ JOSE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $3,439.46
6327 FRAGOSO HERNANDEZ RAZIEL ANEDIA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
6328 CRUZ BERNAL NADIA IVETTE CY COYOACAN M 39 $10,318.38
6329 RAMIREZ LOPEZ MARTHA CECILIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 46 $3,439.46
6330 SANTILLAN ACEVEDO GENARO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $3,439.46
6331 MENDOZA BOCANEGRA ROBERTO SUNEM MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $10,318.38
6332 MEZA MARTINEZ PILAR TH TLAHUAC M 33 $3,439.46
6333 AMADOR GUTIERREZ KARINA TH TLAHUAC M 35 $3,439.46
6334 LOPEZ FRANCO VICTOR MANUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
6335 GRANADOS MARTINEZ MAYRA PATRICIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 41 $6,878.92
6336 LEAL REYES MARIA DE LA LUZ TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
6337 GOMEZ GONZALEZ LESLIE DAFNE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
6338 ARENAS HERNANDEZ VICTOR HUGO XC XOCHIMILCO H 27 $10,318.38
6339 CHICO ANGELES GLORIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
6340 NAZARIO ALFARO JANETTE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
6341 GALVAN PLATA YESSICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $3,439.46
6342 ROJAS ARRIAGA OBED SANTIAGO IC IZTACALCO H 23 $10,318.38
6343 PACHECO ROMERO SHARY VIRIDIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $3,439.46
6344 MONTES DE OCA ORTEGA LUIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 55 $10,318.38
6345 CORONA SANTIAGO MONTSERRAT MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 33 $3,439.46
6346 CASTELLANOS BRIONES JUAN CARLOS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 34 $10,318.38
6347 PEREZ MORA CLAUDIA IVONNE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $10,318.38
6348 ARANA CASTILLO CESAR EDUARDO IC IZTACALCO H 42 $3,439.46
6349 RAMIREZ MARCOS MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
6350 LOPEZ FRIAS ITZEL VIRIDIANA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
6351 PEREZ CRUZ ADALID TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
6352 RIOS BONILLA MIGUEL ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
6353 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MONICA MARLEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $10,318.38
6354 GUZMAN GONZALEZ VICTOR YERET IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
6355 JUAREZ LUNA MARIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
6356 GONZALEZ XICOTENCATL DAVID JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
6357 DOMINGUEZ BORJA JORGE CESAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 61 $3,439.46
6358 HERNANDEZ RAMOS ALONSO DE JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
6359 CORTES ARCINIEGA KARLA GRACIELA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 46 $10,318.38
6360 MENDOZA JIMENEZ YULISSA DANIELA CY COYOACAN M 27 $3,439.46
6361 RESENDIZ BAUTISTA JESUS EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 48 $3,439.46
6362 SAENZ HEREDIA BRENDA DEL ROSARIO CY COYOACAN M 37 $3,439.46
6363 CASTRO ALVAREZ JULIO CESAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 47 $10,318.38
6364 LOZADA RODRIGUEZ MAURICIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 30 $3,439.46
6365 PERALTA VILLA ADRIANA CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46

81 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

6366 ARCEO OLGUIN RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $3,439.46
6367 ROJAS BUENAVISTA YOLANDA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 57 $3,439.46
6368 DIAZ CISNEROS CELIA MARIA DEL CARMEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $3,439.46
6369 VAZQUEZ ESTEBAN LORENA CY COYOACAN M 28 $3,439.46
6370 SIVELLI CORONEL ANA EDITH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $3,439.46
6371 TORRES VALLE ISAAC TP TLALPAN H 51 $3,439.46
6372 JARAMILLO TUFIÑO JOSE GERARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 58 $10,318.38
6373 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ DIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $3,439.46
6374 RENDON ZARATE MARINO JOSE ALFREDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 42 $10,318.38
6375 RAMIREZ MORALES CHRISTIAN DAVID TP TLALPAN H 37 $10,318.38
6376 PINEDA CHAMPO ARIADNA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $10,318.38
6377 GALVAN DIAZ ERIK DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
6378 NIETO OROZCO LUCERO BERENICE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $3,439.46
6379 GARCIA CONTRERAS KEVIN XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $3,439.46
6380 CONTRERAS MENDEZ RODRIGO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $3,439.46
6381 GARCIA LUNA LUZ MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
6382 ULALDE ALCANTARA MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
6383 SORCIA PEÑA ANA ISABEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $10,318.38
6384 ROBLEDO GOMORA VICTORIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $3,439.46
6385 MELGOZA MELENDEZ CECILIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
6386 SANCHEZ RAMON EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
6387 ZERMEÑO RANGEL IVAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $10,318.38
6388 YLLESCAS REYES DANIEL IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
6389 EVARISTO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
6390 NAVA VAZQUEZ NAYVY IXSHEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 43 $10,318.38
6391 MERINO GARCIA JAIME LEONARDO CY COYOACAN H 50 $3,439.46
6392 NUÑEZ TELLO MARCO ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
6393 ANGUIANO OROZCO LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $3,439.46
6394 RAMIREZ SANTAMARIA ELVIA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
6395 CASTILLO GARCIA SANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
6396 GUTIERREZ FELIPE ERICK RICARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 27 $10,318.38
6397 MOLINA ESPINOSA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
6398 ESCOBAR PATIÑO CARLOS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 45 $10,318.38
6399 BARBOSA GONZALEZ ANEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
6400 VELASCO MARTINEZ ANA KAREN CY COYOACAN M 33 $3,439.46
6401 RAZO CERON JOSE EDIVALDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
6402 NAVARRO LOPEZ ERNESTO HUGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
6403 COLORADO RUIZ MARIA DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
6404 VALENTIN MARTINEZ ANGEL FABIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 24 $10,318.38
6405 LOPEZ GARCIA ALINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $3,439.46
6406 INCLAN ROMERO ANDREA ISABEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $3,439.46
6407 MEDINA BECERRA ARANTZA IRAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
6408 REYES RAMIREZ ERIKA FABIOLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
6409 RAMOS MORALES SAUL IC IZTACALCO H 38 $3,439.46
6410 JOAQUIN ROMERO JOSE CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 40 $3,439.46
6411 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ZURISADAI IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
6412 ROCHA MARTINEZ VERONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $3,439.46
6413 GARCIA ESPINO EDUARDO CESAR TP TLALPAN H 56 $10,318.38
6414 CAMPOS LOPEZ DANA JATZIRI IP IZTAPALAPA M 20 $10,318.38
6415 BARRANCO FLORES MARIA DE LOURDES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
6416 GALINDO LEDESMA MARIA ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $3,439.46
6417 VEGA RIVERA VICTOR MARCO ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 33 $10,318.38
6418 RIOS CORTES CIRO JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $3,439.46
6419 ARRIETA CARRIZALES ANA MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 60 $3,439.46
6420 ARMENTA CALDERON DE LA BARCA DIANA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
6421 FUENTES TRUJILLO ROBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 40 $10,318.38
6422 ROSAS AGUILAR CINTHIA ITZURI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $10,318.38
6423 MARTINEZ VENEGAS ANGELICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 59 $10,318.38
6424 BASTIDAS LIZARRAGA ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
6425 LOPEZ PALOMARES ROSA ALICIA CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
6426 PALACIOS ALTAMIRANO GLORIA NATHALIE CY COYOACAN M 35 $3,439.46
6427 SOSA LARGUEROS BEATRIZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
6428 CRUZ GUZMAN SAMANTHA LIZETH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $10,318.38
6429 RIVERA ESPINOSA EDGAR ALEJANDRO TH TLAHUAC H 29 $3,439.46
6430 CASTRO AVILA ALEJANDRO ABRAHAM TH TLAHUAC H 41 $10,318.38
6431 GONZALEZ FELIX JUAN CARLOS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
6432 PESINA VAZQUEZ TEHINA JEHIELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
6433 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MONICA IC IZTACALCO M 36 $3,439.46
6434 CRUZ CRUZ EVELYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
6435 VASQUEZ VERGARA NORMA SHEILA IC IZTACALCO M 34 $3,439.46
6436 LAUREL SEDANO EDGAR ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 24 $3,439.46
6437 CASTRO CARRANZA ERIK CY COYOACAN H 42 $3,439.46
6438 PLATA AVILA MONICA TH TLAHUAC M 28 $10,318.38
6439 RIVERA MENDOZA KARLA ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $3,439.46
6440 PADRON DURAN IRIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
6441 PORTILLA MORALES ANDREA CELESTE MA MILPA ALTA M 34 $10,318.38
6442 MURCIO BAUTISTA ROLANDO ADALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 55 $10,318.38
6443 PAREDES VIDAL AURORA IC IZTACALCO M 36 $3,439.46
6444 PEREZ DIAZ ALEJANDRA MARLENE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
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6445 PALOMARES BECERRIL ANGEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 35 $3,439.46
6446 COLIN TORRES VIOLETA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $3,439.46
6447 HIDALGO PEREZ ROBERTO ERICK MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 55 $10,318.38
6448 CORDOVA CRUZ MAYRA CELIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
6449 GOMEZ VELAZQUEZ SANDRA JIMENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
6450 MEDEL VILLANUEVA EILEEN GISELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
6451 GUERRERO ROMERO ALAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
6452 MAYA LOPEZ ANGELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $3,439.46
6453 MEDINA CONDE GONZALO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $3,439.46
6454 GARCIA GUTIERREZ MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $6,878.92
6455 RUIZ PUGA LUIS DANIEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 24 $10,318.38
6456 HERNANDEZ SANTANA LESSLY DEL CARMEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $6,878.92
6457 NAVARRO LOPEZ JOSE AARON IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
6458 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ERNESTINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $3,439.46
6459 SANTINI VALENZUELA IRINA VIRGINIA CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
6460 GALLAGA PEREZ BIBIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
6461 MOLINA LOPEZ DANIEL YAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $3,439.46
6462 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANGEL TP TLALPAN H 38 $10,318.38
6463 ACOSTA SANCHEZ DORLY ARLETTE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $3,439.46
6464 TORRES HERNANDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $3,439.46
6465 VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA FERNANDA CY COYOACAN M 31 $3,439.46
6466 DESCHAMPS ROBLES LINARES MANUEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 56 $3,439.46
6467 MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS MARIANA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 21 $10,318.38
6468 ROSAS LANDA FLORES MIRIAN XC XOCHIMILCO M 41 $3,439.46
6469 GUEVARA OLVERA IMELDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 48 $3,439.46
6470 MOTA ORTEGA RAQUEL CY COYOACAN M 30 $3,439.46
6471 MEJIA RODRIGUEZ DIANA MA MILPA ALTA M 53 $10,318.38
6472 MORAN GARCIA RUBY MONSERRAT TP TLALPAN M 25 $3,439.46
6473 TINOCO LOPEZ JUDITH IVON IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
6474 OLIVARES HERNANDEZ JESUS MARTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $10,318.38
6475 CARMONA RUIZ OMAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $3,439.46
6476 OLIVO SILVA ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 59 $10,318.38
6477 MARTINEZ DIAZ MARTIN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 54 $3,439.46
6478 PADILLA BOLAÑOS SUSANA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $10,318.38
6479 MARTINEZ PALACIOS ARMANDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 57 $10,318.38
6480 ROSALES NAVA CINTYA KARINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
6481 PACHECO ESPINOSA SERGIO TP TLALPAN H 49 $3,439.46
6482 GARCIA JIMENEZ ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
6483 VIVANCO HERNANDEZ IRIS MILDRED CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
6484 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ JAIME GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
6485 MEJIA TAPIA DANIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
6486 SERRANO MORENO SHEILLA JOHANNA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 30 $10,318.38
6487 FRANCO PALOMARES OMAR DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $3,439.46
6488 HERNANDEZ PEREZ ERIKA LIZBETH CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
6489 RODRIGUEZ NUÑEZ LAURA LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
6490 MURILLO ALMAGUER ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
6491 MORENO LOPEZ ALMA LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $10,318.38
6492 VERA REYES JORGE ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
6493 LOPEZ LOPEZ HUGO FERNANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 28 $10,318.38
6494 BALTAZAR MARTINEZ ERICA TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
6495 RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA JOSE LUIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
6496 HUERTA JUAREZ SALVADOR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $3,439.46
6497 CAMPUZANO GARZA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
6498 GONZALEZ VALDES JOSE DE JESUS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $3,439.46
6499 ROJAS MORALES DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
6500 MASSA ANAYA ALBA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 53 $10,318.38
6501 AGUIRRE SANCHEZ CLAUDIA GRACIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 57 $3,439.46
6502 GARCIA RANGEL ESTRELLA CAROLINA TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
6503 RIOS PEREZ VALERIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $3,439.46
6504 FONG RAMIREZ DIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $3,439.46
6505 ROSAS ZARCO ROSALBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $10,318.38
6506 CASIMIRO GONZALEZ JUAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
6507 AQUINO GRANADOS JESSICA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
6508 ELIZALDE SALAZAR LAURA GABRIELA CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
6509 ALQUICIRA ARENAS VICTORIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
6510 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ IVAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $3,439.46
6511 CRUZ VALDEZ MARIA DE LOURDES AO ALVARO OBREGON M 58 $3,439.46
6512 ZARCO MARTINEZ MIGUEL MARCELINO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $10,318.38
6513 GONZALEZ PEREZ JULIO CESAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $3,439.46
6514 HERRERA RAMIREZ LETICIA TH TLAHUAC M 55 $10,318.38
6515 HIJAR GAMEZ CESAR ALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $10,318.38
6516 HUERTA TORRES LIDIA IC IZTACALCO M 58 $10,318.38
6517 AGUILAR RUIZ JAIME GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 57 $3,439.46
6518 ROSAS BARRIENTOS MIGUEL ANGEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $3,439.46
6519 NEQUIZ APARICIO DULCE ANEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $3,439.46
6520 RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA EDGAR ARTURO XC XOCHIMILCO H 46 $10,318.38
6521 SANDOVAL RAMIREZ LESLY ALHELI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
6522 FERNANDEZ SALAS MIRIAM VANESSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
6523 VARGAS MUÑOZ ISMAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 60 $3,439.46
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6524 JAIMEZ ROMERO ZHENIA NOEMI IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
6525 ORTEGA VIVAR DAVID SAMUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
6526 VAZQUEZ TELLEZ TONANTZY CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 30 $3,439.46
6527 HERNANDEZ SILVA CARLOS HERIBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 32 $10,318.38
6528 SALINAS GARCIA VICTOR MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
6529 TOVAR FERNANDEZ ADOLFO ARES CT CUAUHTEMOC H 24 $3,439.46
6530 GARRIDO NAVA TZOARA ALEXANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $10,318.38
6531 ESTRADA FLORES HECTOR XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $10,318.38
6532 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESTEBAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
6533 ROSALES HERNANDEZ PATRICIA CY COYOACAN M 50 $3,439.46
6534 DE JESUS TRINIDAD JOSE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $10,318.38
6535 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
6536 RODRIGUEZ TREJO KAREN XANAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
6537 VILLANUEVA ZUÑIGA ISIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
6538 HERNANDEZ RIVERA JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
6539 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ KARINA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
6540 TORRES ISAIS MAGALY IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $3,439.46
6541 MARTINEZ ESPINOZA MARIO MA MILPA ALTA H 33 $10,318.38
6542 FLORES AMEZCUA ARELI TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
6543 SANTANA SUSTAITA OMAR SAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $3,439.46
6544 TOVAR VALDEZ NANCY DAMARIS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $10,318.38
6545 GONZALEZ AGUILERA JOSE ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $3,439.46
6546 ARANA JIMENEZ JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 48 $3,439.46
6547 ARELLANO RANGEL MARIAM LESLI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
6548 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 51 $3,439.46
6549 CEGOBIA AGUILAR ROSARIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 38 $3,439.46
6550 MAGAÑA SALGADO BETSABE CY COYOACAN M 44 $6,878.92
6551 MARTINEZ CANALES MARIA FERNANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $3,439.46
6552 MATA VILLA GENOVEVA IREL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $3,439.46
6553 AVILA VILLA RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
6554 HERNANDEZ MACHUCA JOSUE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 41 $3,439.46
6555 ORTIZ CRUZ MARCO ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 41 $10,318.38
6556 CEJUDO CORRALES LUIS ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
6557 RIOS MENDOZA ROBERTO ADRIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
6558 GOMEZ PARTIDA WENDY BETZAI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $3,439.46
6559 AVALOS CEJA CLARA IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
6560 HERNANDEZ VILLEDA MARIA DOLORES TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
6561 VARGAS SOBERANES MARILU GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 23 $3,439.46
6562 TIEMPO VAZQUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
6563 DE JESUS YAÑEZ JUAN CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 59 $3,439.46
6564 HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA NOEMI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
6565 GARCIA SOLARES CRISTIAN ALI XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $3,439.46
6566 TERAN GARCIA MARGARITA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
6567 GUTIERREZ ZARAGOZA FERNANDA MONSERRATH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $10,318.38
6568 OCHOA ROMERO ALDO DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
6569 PANTOJA SOLIS RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
6570 MORENO SUAREZ URIEL NATANAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
6571 GONZALEZ PALACIOS ROSALBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 50 $3,439.46
6572 GARCIA SOLANO HECTOR EMILIANO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
6573 MOLOTLA PADILLA GUADALUPE LIZETH JOSEFINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
6574 DIAZ ESPINOSA SARAI ABIGAIL XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $10,318.38
6575 ORDOÑEZ SERVIN MIRIAM ARLETTE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 45 $3,439.46
6576 SANCHEZ TORRES MARIBEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
6577 SOSA ZARAGOZA DIANA PAOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $3,439.46
6578 MOLINA MONTERRUBIO MARIANA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
6579 VARGAS TORRES LANDY ESTELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $10,318.38
6580 CORONA LIDES JENIFER AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $10,318.38
6581 ORTIZ CASTRO GUILLERMO IC IZTACALCO H 58 $10,318.38
6582 MENDIETA REBOLLO CLAUDIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
6583 HERNANDEZ GALLEGOS MARCELA CY COYOACAN M 55 $3,439.46
6584 LANDEROS HERNANDEZ ABRIL ALEXANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
6585 SALDAÑA PACHECO ANA LLENELY CRIS AO ALVARO OBREGON M 47 $3,439.46
6586 GUZMAN LIRA EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $3,439.46
6587 GOMEZ RUBIO EDGAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $3,439.46
6588 LIMON MARTINEZ LUIS MAURICIO CY COYOACAN H 30 $10,318.38
6589 DIAZ FALCON ANASTACIO FRANCISCO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 56 $3,439.46
6590 GARCIA GONZALEZ MYRIAM MITZY IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
6591 MARTINEZ GARCIA CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 53 $3,439.46
6592 RUIZ FREYRE BRENDA GRISELDA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $10,318.38
6593 SERRATO FLORES ERICK OCTAVIO XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $10,318.38
6594 HERNANDEZ ARROYO BRANDO JAHEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
6595 DIAZ TORRES KARINA VALERIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 28 $3,439.46
6596 PRIEGO ALONSO ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
6597 VERGARA JAIME ILIANA VERONICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 55 $3,439.46
6598 CASASOLA NERIA AUREA FABIOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
6599 MENDOZA DEL MONTE MARICELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 53 $10,318.38
6600 MUÑOZ ALVAREZ GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 59 $10,318.38
6601 MEDINA RAMIREZ BEATRIZ MA. DEL SOCORRO IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
6602 RUIZ GARCIA CLAUDIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $10,318.38
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6603 DELGADO VIDAL ALICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $3,439.46
6604 ARREDONDO HERNANDEZ LUIS MARCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
6605 BALDERAS CERECEDO MARIA TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
6606 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ENRIQUE IC IZTACALCO H 40 $10,318.38
6607 HERNANDEZ NUÑO VICTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 60 $10,318.38
6608 CASTAÑEDA MUÑOZ CARMEN CRISTIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
6609 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ JOSUE ARTURO CY COYOACAN H 42 $3,439.46
6610 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LILIANA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
6611 ALANIS SOTO JUAN ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
6612 ROJAS ZAMUDIO ADRIAN TH TLAHUAC H 38 $3,439.46
6613 MILLAN CALLEJAS LIDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $3,439.46
6614 SALAS ROSALES ROCIO TP TLALPAN M 47 $3,439.46
6615 GARCIA SALINAS CLAUDIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $3,439.46
6616 BECERRA QUIROZ GLORIA LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 55 $10,318.38
6617 BARAJAS ORDUÑA ANGEL ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 26 $3,439.46
6618 RANCAÑO ALBA MARIA ELIZABETH TH TLAHUAC M 38 $10,318.38
6619 AGUILAR HERNANDEZ ERIKA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $3,439.46
6620 HERNANDEZ FLORES IVETTE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
6621 GALICIA VELAZQUEZ ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 49 $10,318.38
6622 VARGAS ROBLEDO ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $10,318.38
6623 LARA TAPIA JOSE PABLO IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
6624 LOPEZ ROJAS FRANCISCO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 52 $3,439.46
6625 QUINTERO MORENO PRISCILA LUZ ELENA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $3,439.46
6626 CHAVEZ GARCIA LAURA LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $3,439.46
6627 MENDOZA CANO RODRIGO IC IZTACALCO H 32 $10,318.38
6628 HERNANDEZ DIAZ LORENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
6629 SOTELO MORALES LUIS CY COYOACAN H 56 $10,318.38
6630 MIGUEL LOPEZ MARIA VIANNEY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $6,878.92
6631 QUINTERO VILLASEÑOR BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
6632 SEVILLA ANDRADE RICARDO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
6633 ESPINDOLA CALDERON ALMA KORINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 43 $10,318.38
6634 MIRANDA RAYO XIMENA LUCIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 28 $10,318.38
6635 ALONSO MARTINEZ HUMBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 63 $3,439.46
6636 GONZALEZ GARCIA ARACELI TRINIDAD AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $10,318.38
6637 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ELOISA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 57 $3,439.46
6638 CRUZ SANCHEZ MARIA ISABEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 28 $3,439.46
6639 MARILES AGUIRRE DANIEL ANTONIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 57 $10,318.38
6640 MOLINA VILLAGOMEZ VICTORIA LINEY TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
6641 REYES HERNANDEZ TAIDE LEONARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $3,439.46
6642 ANGELES MORA ISRAEL SAID CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 35 $3,439.46
6643 CRUZ RAMIREZ ABIGAIL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $3,439.46
6644 QUIROZ VICTORIA ANGEL ISAI IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
6645 LARA MEDINA VALERIA ANGELES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
6646 SILVA PEREZ MONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $3,439.46
6647 HUERTA HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $10,318.38
6648 ORTIZ ALAMO JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
6649 MEDINA QUEVEDO TALIA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
6650 ZAVALZA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $10,318.38
6651 MIRANDA ANZA HECTOR HUMBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $3,439.46
6652 FABELA ESCOBEDO RUBEN IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
6653 MORA VELASCO DIEGO ANGEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 31 $10,318.38
6654 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ AGUSTIN MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $3,439.46
6655 CAYETANO SALAZAR DIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
6656 SALDIVAR CARRASCO NORMA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
6657 GONZALEZ SANABRIA DIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 46 $10,318.38
6658 LOPEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
6659 RAMOS FITZ CESAR URIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 41 $3,439.46
6660 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ ANDRES AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
6661 OSORIO COLIN JORGE ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
6662 SANCHEZ PEREZ EDGAR MANUEL IC IZTACALCO H 39 $3,439.46
6663 DUARTE MARES BRENDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 39 $3,439.46
6664 SANCHEZ SANDOVAL EDGAR MA MILPA ALTA H 50 $10,318.38
6665 CABALLERO MEDINA LUIS FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 29 $10,318.38
6666 OLVERA NARVAEZ MIGUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
6667 ORTIZ GARCIA MARIA LUISA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
6668 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DAFNE DANIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
6669 TORRES LOPEZ LUIS ENRIQUE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 24 $10,318.38
6670 SALDAÑA CRUZ JESUS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $6,878.92
6671 CRUZ ANGELES JOSE ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 50 $3,439.46
6672 CRUZ GALINDO PAMELA ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
6673 VELAZQUEZ ALVAREZ RODRIGO CY COYOACAN H 48 $3,439.46
6674 MARTINEZ CAPIZ LESLYE KRYSTAL ITZEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $3,439.46
6675 LOPEZ SANTIAGO ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
6676 PAZ SANCHEZ KAREN ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
6677 TREJO LEON JOSE LUIS TP TLALPAN H 37 $3,439.46
6678 MENDEZ GUZMAN FANNY YANIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
6679 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ EDNA GABRIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $3,439.46
6680 AVILA HERNANDEZ CESAR CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 35 $10,318.38
6681 PEREZ HERNANDEZ LILIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
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6682 ROMERO CABRERA JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
6683 HERNANDEZ PEREZ GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 26 $10,318.38
6684 ALMAGUER CORONA CITLALLI IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
6685 INFANTE ALVARADO FRANCISCO JESUS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $3,439.46
6686 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
6687 MEZA MIRANDA JENNIFER XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
6688 RAMIREZ HUERTA JAVIER JOVANNI CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $3,439.46
6689 BOLAÑOS ROMERO LUIS URIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
6690 HERNANDEZ CHI PILAR DEL SOCORRO TP TLALPAN M 47 $10,318.38
6691 OLEDO SUAREZ VINDA ITZIHUARI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $3,439.46
6692 COCA NAVARRO BRYAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 24 $3,439.46
6693 PEREZ ALVAREZ AIDE BETZABE CY COYOACAN M 51 $3,439.46
6694 DIAZ MARTINEZ MARTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $3,439.46
6695 REYES MOEDANO RAUL EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $10,318.38
6696 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ SERGIO MOISES MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 30 $3,439.46
6697 MAGAÑA BARRERA MARIA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
6698 SANCHEZ VARELA CLAUDIA JAZMIN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
6699 GUTIERREZ AQUINO ITZEL GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
6700 RAMOS CENTELLA JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
6701 CANO NAVARRO EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
6702 GARCIA CERDA FILIBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $10,318.38
6703 PALACIOS SANCHEZ LILIAM AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $10,318.38
6704 MUNGUIA LOPEZ MARTHA AGUEDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
6705 PEREZ GARCIA CITLALLY ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $10,318.38
6706 NUÑEZ RAMIREZ ERIKA SOFIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 53 $10,318.38
6707 PINEDA FUENTES MARIA GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 45 $10,318.38
6708 SANTANA CRUZ MARTHA VIRGINIA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
6709 VILCHIS GARCIA DIANA NAYELI CY COYOACAN M 37 $3,439.46
6710 BELMONT CIRILO LILIANA TP TLALPAN M 40 $3,439.46
6711 HERNANDEZ GALICIA JOSEFINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
6712 NORIEGA CASTILLO ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
6713 HERNANDEZ CABRERA YANELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
6714 GRAJALES VILLALOBOS LIZETH ALICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 44 $3,439.46
6715 VARGAS GARZA DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 31 $3,439.46
6716 ARCIGA TORRES JOSUE ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 33 $3,439.46
6717 PINEDA FUENTES PAULA XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $10,318.38
6718 JUAREZ VELOZ PAMELA CY COYOACAN M 25 $3,439.46
6719 ESPINOZA SANTOYO CECILIA ISABEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $3,439.46
6720 BECERRA LOPEZ RODOLFO IRVING IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
6721 BENITEZ MORA DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $10,318.38
6722 TOVAR MADRIGAL KAREN ELENA CY COYOACAN M 28 $3,439.46
6723 GARCIA HERNANDEZ KAREN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $3,439.46
6724 OLVERA MARTINEZ KEVIN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
6725 ESPARZA VALADEZ DIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
6726 MARTINEZ OLIVARES JESUS ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
6727 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ MAYRA GRICELDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
6728 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ LIDIA GEORGINA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 32 $3,439.46
6729 VEGA MARTINEZ LAURA SUSANA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 35 $10,318.38
6730 NUÑEZ PEREZ ROSA MARIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 60 $10,318.38
6731 RUIZ LUNA VERONICA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 39 $3,439.46
6732 RANGEL PEREZ ISMAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
6733 ALVAREZ OLMOS HECTOR CY COYOACAN H 32 $10,318.38
6734 OROZCO RAMIREZ DIEGO ISAAC GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $10,318.38
6735 ZAMUDIO BARRON YOLANDA JOSELIN ORQUIDEA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
6736 LOPEZ DIAZ ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
6737 LOZANO BOLAÑOS ISAAC ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 44 $3,439.46
6738 DURAN CORTES BELEM TH TLAHUAC M 51 $3,439.46
6739 JUAREZ ESCOBAR SILVANA DANIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
6740 GUZMAN BRAVO ANA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
6741 HERNANDEZ LAVANA FATIMA IRAIS XC XOCHIMILCO M 24 $10,318.38
6742 SANTAMARIA MONTOYA YANIRA ZARAID CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $10,318.38
6743 MONTIEL GONZALEZ KARLA LIZBETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $3,439.46
6744 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ANGEL ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
6745 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ ANA MARIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $3,439.46
6746 GUERRA RAMIREZ JAHIR IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $10,318.38
6747 RUBIO OTERO ROCIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 49 $3,439.46
6748 PETER HERNANDEZ FLAVIO CORNELIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 50 $3,439.46
6749 MARTINEZ ARROYO ALFREDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 56 $3,439.46
6750 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALAN MAURICIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 35 $3,439.46
6751 VIZUETT HERNANDEZ PAULINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
6752 JUAREZ GONZALEZ BARBARA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $10,318.38
6753 PEREZ MARTINEZ DULCE DIANA CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
6754 RODRIGUEZ ANGELES CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $3,439.46
6755 SANCHEZ MARCIAL ESMERALDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 56 $10,318.38
6756 ALDANA RUIZ JESUS ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 45 $3,439.46
6757 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ BERENICE XILONEN CY COYOACAN M 32 $3,439.46
6758 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $10,318.38
6759 BERNAL BARRIENTOS DINORHA AMARANTA CY COYOACAN M 32 $3,439.46
6760 CARDENAS VAZQUEZ PABLO ENRIQUE TH TLAHUAC H 31 $10,318.38
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6761 GARCIA LARA JESUS OMAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
6762 ROJAS RUIZ JULIO ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
6763 RAMIREZ ORTEGA JOSE RODRIGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 23 $3,439.46
6764 ROSALES ORTEGA BRENDA ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $10,318.38
6765 PEREZ MARTINEZ ANA GABRIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $3,439.46
6766 MONTIEL CALZADILLA RAMIRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
6767 SANTIAGO SANDOVAL CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $10,318.38
6768 ROCHA PINEDA ERIKA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
6769 ESCAMILLA VILLA ROGELIO FRANCISCO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 47 $3,439.46
6770 GUERRERO ROJAS SELENE TH TLAHUAC M 41 $10,318.38
6771 LEONARDI SANCHEZ RODRIGO ALEXANDER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
6772 BELTRAN REYES JAIME GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $10,318.38
6773 GONZALEZ ORTIZ DIEGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
6774 GRANADOS ALCOCER MANUEL ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 51 $3,439.46
6775 RAMIREZ GARCIA ARACELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
6776 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ JOHAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $3,439.46
6777 HERNANDEZ GODINEZ CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
6778 HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA JOSE ARMANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $3,439.46
6779 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $3,439.46
6780 MENDOZA MOLINA FRANCISCO JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 55 $10,318.38
6781 TRIANA MIRANDA IMELDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
6782 VELASCO HERNANDEZ ANGELICA ATZARI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $10,318.38
6783 ROSALES PEREZ DAISY RUTH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $3,439.46
6784 QUIZAMAN REYES GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 44 $3,439.46
6785 ROCHA NUÑEZ SAMUEL FABIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
6786 POMPOSO JIMENEZ NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
6787 ZAMBRANO TORRES HECTOR MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 49 $3,439.46
6788 OLVERA SAAVEDRA NESTOR ANDRES MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 37 $10,318.38
6789 BARRIOS SERRANO JESSICA LESLIEE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
6790 PEREZ GUTIERREZ RAYMUNDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $3,439.46
6791 ORTIZ MENDOZA IRVING JONATHAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
6792 HUERTA DIAZ FRANCISCO RUBEN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
6793 FERMIN GARCIA KAROL XC XOCHIMILCO M 20 $3,439.46
6794 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARIBEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
6795 MORALES BUENDIA ARACELI IC IZTACALCO M 24 $3,439.46
6796 PEÑAFLOR GARCIA BEATRIZ ADRIANA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 34 $3,439.46
6797 GARCIA MORENO PERLA JICEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $3,439.46
6798 PATIÑO VARGAS MIGUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
6799 FLORES MEJIA MAYRA NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
6800 GARCIA ESTRADA MARIA MAGDALENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
6801 FLORES ISLAS ANGEL RODRIGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $10,318.38
6802 REY FAUSTINOS PABLO MA MILPA ALTA H 54 $10,318.38
6803 CASTRO DE JESUS ROSALBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
6804 VARGAS PALACIOS VICTORIA WENDOLYN EUGENIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $10,318.38
6805 OCAMPO CHAVERO JESSICA VIRIDIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $10,318.38
6806 RAMIREZ VARGAS ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
6807 NOLASCO PAZ MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
6808 COUTIÑO SANTOS IGNACIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 60 $10,318.38
6809 HERNANDEZ PIMENTEL JOSE LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
6810 CASTAÑEDA CERDA ALICIA IVON MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 40 $10,318.38
6811 ALARCON NUÑEZ STHEFANIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
6812 PADILLA FIGUEROA PAULINA DEL CARMEN CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46
6813 MONROY GARCIA JORGE GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $3,439.46
6814 ALVARADO GONZALEZ LAURA ITZEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $10,318.38
6815 ROJAS RAMIREZ MAURICIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 32 $3,439.46
6816 ALBINO EDWIN GABRIEL CY COYOACAN H 24 $3,439.46
6817 SALGADO SANCHEZ BEATRIZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 41 $3,439.46
6818 MONROY ROSALES EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $3,439.46
6819 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ CRISTOPHER ANDRES CY COYOACAN H 24 $3,439.46
6820 JUAREZ JUAREZ KARLA NORIKO TH TLAHUAC M 33 $3,439.46
6821 HERNANDEZ GUARNEROS DORA LUZ AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $3,439.46
6822 ROSALES HERNANDEZ LIZBETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $3,439.46
6823 HEREDIA GARCIA MARIA CRISTINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
6824 TREJO PACHECO BLANCA CY COYOACAN M 55 $10,318.38
6825 GONZALEZ GALICIA LOURDES VIBIANA TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
6826 RAMIREZ TOVAR CESAR GERMAIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $3,439.46
6827 CANCINO MORALES ANA ITZEL CY COYOACAN M 29 $3,439.46
6828 MONTAÑO AGUILAR ROCIO TP TLALPAN M 26 $3,439.46
6829 DOMINGUEZ TORIBIO GILBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
6830 CAMPOS SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
6831 NAVA SERVIN TONANCI IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
6832 ORTIZ ROMO OMAR GUILLERMO IC IZTACALCO H 27 $10,318.38
6833 GERVACIO FAUSTINO MARICELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
6834 MARIN VELARDE SANTA MARIA LUISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 62 $10,318.38
6835 FLORES VILLAR NICOLASA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 54 $10,318.38
6836 GARCIA ANTONIO PETRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
6837 SALVADOR LOPEZ CARLOS MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
6838 ISIDRO RODRIGUEZ CIRILO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
6839 ISIDRO GARCIA DANIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 19 $10,318.38
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6840 VAZQUEZ ALAVEZ MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
6841 JIMENEZ GARCIA EMMA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 18 $10,318.38
6842 PEREZ GOMEZ JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $10,318.38
6843 ANTONIO ALANIS YOLANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
6844 EUGENIO RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS TH TLAHUAC H 41 $10,318.38
6845 JIMENEZ GARCIA MARIBEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 20 $10,318.38
6846 ALMAZAN VAZQUEZ OBDULIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 59 $10,318.38
6847 MARTINEZ ZAMORANO LORENZO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 36 $10,318.38
6848 RODRIGUEZ SALINAS MARIA ESTHER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 62 $10,318.38
6849 ANTONIO ALANIS JOEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $10,318.38
6850 ISIDORO DE JESUS FABIOLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
6851 VEGA HERNANDEZ CESAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 20 $10,318.38
6852 MARTINEZ COTONIETO MARTIN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 51 $10,318.38
6853 CRUZ NOLASCO JOSE JULIAN MA MILPA ALTA H 20 $10,318.38
6854 QUINTANAR ZAVALA FABIOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
6855 CALIZ RODRIGUEZ ABRIL VERONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 22 $10,318.38
6856 ROMERO SANCHEZ AIDEE CARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 22 $10,318.38
6857 SANDOVAL CARRERA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 19 $10,318.38
6858 GARCIA GONZALEZ ANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $10,318.38
6859 CABALLERO ROSADO MANUEL KALEB AMINABAD CT CUAUHTEMOC H 19 $10,318.38
6860 MAXIMO TOMAS MOISES CT CUAUHTEMOC H 18 $10,318.38
6861 ROSALES OSORIO ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
6862 ROSALES OSORIO NADIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
6863 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ AARON CY COYOACAN H 18 $10,318.38
6864 NOLASCO ARISTA CLARA MA MILPA ALTA M 46 $10,318.38
6865 HERNANDEZ CASTAÑEDA NATALIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
6866 TORRES DE JESUS ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 47 $10,318.38
6867 MORALES REBOLLEDO VIRGINIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
6868 GONZALEZ HIGA KARLA FERNANDA XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $10,318.38
6869 NUÑEZ FLORES JOYCE ITZEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
6870 ROSETE QUEZADA DONOVAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 18 $10,318.38
6871 MARIN VELARDE ESTHER CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
6872 ALVAREZ GARCIA GUILLERMO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
6873 TREJO MARQUEZ OFELIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
6874 DE LA CRUZ VILORIA KAREN MA MILPA ALTA M 35 $10,318.38
6875 PEREZ HERNANDEZ MARCO POLO IC IZTACALCO H 52 $10,318.38
6876 TREJO HERRERA ARACELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 62 $10,318.38
6877 HERNANDEZ MARIN DULCE ESTRELLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 19 $10,318.38
6878 MONTOYA MENDOZA MARICELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
6879 MARTINEZ CRUZ LILIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $10,318.38
6880 PEREZ MELO SALMA XIADANI IC IZTACALCO M 26 $10,318.38
6881 VELAZQUEZ TREJO PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 61 $10,318.38
6882 ATILANO NARCISO EFIGENIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
6883 IMBILIMBO CORTES ELEUCADIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
6884 ARISTA MONTOYA ALEJANDRO MA MILPA ALTA H 20 $10,318.38
6885 ARISTA ORTEGA BRAYAN JESUS MA MILPA ALTA H 24 $10,318.38
6886 VAZQUEZ ALAVEZ MARIA CRISTINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
6887 ENRIQUEZ VAZQUEZ SHANINN YAMARA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
6888 PEREZ VAZQUEZ CHRISTIAN DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $10,318.38
6889 ROMERO VASQUEZ MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
6890 OLIVARES SANCHEZ ADAN SURIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 29 $10,318.38
6891 ALVARADO VISCAYA FABIOLA IC IZTACALCO M 30 $10,318.38
6892 PAULINO MARTINEZ VICTOR ALEXIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 21 $10,318.38
6893 IMBILIMBO CORTES AIDE GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 28 $10,318.38
6894 CERRILLOS MARTINEZ LILIANA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
6895 MORALES ALVAREZ ALMADELIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
6896 CRUZ CORONA XOCHITL NOHEMI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 23 $10,318.38
6897 MARTINEZ AGUILAR HECTOR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 23 $10,318.38
6898 PEÑA ATILANO YOSELIN ANDREA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 19 $10,318.38
6899 CERRILLOS MARTINEZ LIZETHE YAZMIN IC IZTACALCO M 49 $10,318.38
6900 MUÑOZ RANGEL MARIA DEL CARMEN IC IZTACALCO M 24 $10,318.38
6901 CARRERA TEJEDA JULIO CESAR IC IZTACALCO H 27 $10,318.38
6902 PLIEGO LOPEZ FABIOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 46 $10,318.38
6903 NAVA NAVA MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
6904 FUENTES AZPEITIA YADIRA MONSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
6905 CAJERO MARTINEZ KALED XC XOCHIMILCO H 18 $10,318.38
6906 GODINEZ PLIEGO ULISES AO ALVARO OBREGON H 23 $10,318.38
6907 MARTINEZ MERINO ANITA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $10,318.38
6908 PEÑA ATILANO MIGUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $10,318.38
6909 CRUZ MARTINEZ CRISTOBAL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 19 $10,318.38
6910 MORALES TREJO VANESSA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
6911 NAVA GARCIA EFRAIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
6912 GARCIA CERVANTES ALICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
6913 CRUZ SANCHEZ ANA LAURA TH TLAHUAC M 43 $10,318.38
6914 ORTEGA GARCIA OSCAR YURIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 24 $10,318.38
6915 JUAREZ MEJIA GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 55 $10,318.38
6916 SAN JUAN MERIDA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
6917 TERESO FELIPE JUAN DIEGO IC IZTACALCO H 23 $10,318.38
6918 SALMERON SANCHEZ BRENDA PAOLA TH TLAHUAC M 27 $10,318.38
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6919 ANDRES MARTINEZ MARIA DANIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 18 $10,318.38
6920 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE XC XOCHIMILCO H 41 $10,318.38
6921 MARTINEZ FLORES NANCY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
6922 DE JESUS CELESTINO VICTOR HUGO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
6923 GARCIA TELLEZ DONNOVAN JHAIR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 23 $10,318.38
6924 MARCOS GUZMAN ADRIANA ZORAIDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
6925 ZAMORA JUAREZ MELANY ITZEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 23 $10,318.38
6926 REMIGIO MORENO MARIA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 23 $10,318.38
6927 MORA CABRERA YESENIA JOCELYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $10,318.38
6928 RUBIO CHAVEZ PALOMA MARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
6929 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ABRAHAM IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
6930 PAZ RUIZ KATTYA MARLENNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
6931 PICHARDO AMBROCIO SALVADOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $10,318.38
6932 ALCANTAR GAONA LETICIA TP TLALPAN M 54 $10,318.38
6933 FLORES MARCOS MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 21 $10,318.38
6934 LARA DIAZ BRENDA ARELI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 21 $10,318.38
6935 SANCHEZ GARCIA SALMA JADHAI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
6936 DIAZ SOTO LAURA DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
6937 MARTINEZ ALONSO VALERIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 19 $10,318.38
6938 SERRANO FLORES JULIETA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 61 $10,318.38
6939 ALCANTARA JIMENEZ JOSE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 60 $10,318.38
6940 ARAIZA PICHARDO YAZMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
6941 ALCANTARA BARRON MARISOL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
6942 LUCAS VEGA ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 48 $10,318.38
6943 ALCANTARA BARRON LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
6944 BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ EDWIN JARED GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 23 $10,318.38
6945 ARAIZA PICHARDO MINERVA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
6946 FUENTES CARRERA LOURDES XC XOCHIMILCO M 43 $10,318.38
6947 FIGUEROA ESTRADA MAURICIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
6948 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ NORMA GRISEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 44 $10,318.38
6949 CALDERON JIMENEZ CARMELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
6950 GARCIA LAZCANO VALERIA SUSANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
6951 BARRAGAN SALAZAR YEDIDIA AIDE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 20 $10,318.38
6952 ESTRADA PALACIOS CRISTINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
6953 VITE PEREZ ROSARIO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 55 $10,318.38
6954 REYES ZAMORA JOSE LUIS IC IZTACALCO H 45 $10,318.38
6955 GARCIA BENITEZ JACINTA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
6956 CALVO MARTINEZ MARIA DE LOS SANTOS CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $10,318.38
6957 SANTOS MORA CATALINA CY COYOACAN M 30 $10,318.38
6958 ALCANTARA BARRON BERENICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
6959 ZAVALA RUIZ GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
6960 DIAZ CASTAÑEDA LESLYE YAMILE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 24 $10,318.38
6961 JUAREZ VALLE MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
6962 GUTIERREZ ADAME VICTOR CARLOS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 53 $3,439.46
6963 MEJIA CAMACHO ERNESTO TH TLAHUAC H 33 $3,439.46
6964 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR ANDREA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $3,439.46
6965 LUNA REYES RAQUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
6966 MARTINEZ BARRERA ITZAYANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
6967 VARELA RAMIREZ MINERVA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 29 $10,318.38
6968 AYALA THAN JUAN CARLOS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 41 $3,439.46
6969 ESQUIVEL TRUJILLO TANIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 37 $10,318.38
6970 GONZALEZ NAVARRETE JULIO IC IZTACALCO H 56 $3,439.46
6971 VILLANUEVA BERNAL ALEJANDRA KENNA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
6972 MARTINEZ MALDONADO PEDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 30 $3,439.46
6973 NOLASCO NAVA ROSARIO TP TLALPAN M 49 $3,439.46
6974 SANCHEZ FUENTES ISRAEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 32 $3,439.46
6975 MACARENO HERNANDEZ ISRAEL ROGELIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $3,439.46
6976 VAZQUEZ BRAVO TANIA IRLANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
6977 RODRIGUEZ GUARNEROS MELISA ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
6978 SANCHEZ CHAVEZ KAREN ITZAYANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $3,439.46
6979 FARIAS MALAGA YOANA CRISTINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
6980 LOPEZ MARTINEZ MARIA ELIZABET CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
6981 CHAMORRO TORRES LEONARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
6982 VALVERDE JIMENEZ JAQUELIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
6983 VAZQUEZ DIAZ KEVIN ADRIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 25 $3,439.46
6984 CASIANO VELASCO CLAUDIA TH TLAHUAC M 39 $10,318.38
6985 LARA HERNANDEZ DULCE ROSARIO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
6986 RUEDA MALAGON SANDRA ROSALIA TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
6987 ROBLES VALENCIA ALMA BELEN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
6988 LOPEZ ROBLES MARIA GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 56 $3,439.46
6989 SUAREZ PINEDA NANCY PATRICIA MA MILPA ALTA M 39 $10,318.38
6990 VEGA SALGADO BELEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
6991 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ MICHELLE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
6992 TELLEZ RAMIREZ SELENE TH TLAHUAC M 42 $3,439.46
6993 MONROY GONZALEZ ADRIANA PATRICIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 48 $10,318.38
6994 GARCIA GOMEZ ISRAEL OSIRIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
6995 PEREZ ESPINOZA CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
6996 DELAPENA FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA ELISA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 44 $10,318.38
6997 RIOS COBO MYRIAM PAOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
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6998 GARCIA SERRANO LISSET MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $3,439.46
6999 ROSARIO RUIZ RAUL TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
7000 LOPEZ MAQUEDA FERNANDA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 24 $3,439.46
7001 GARCIA OSORIO LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
7002 SOTO RUELAS CLAUDIA NAED TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
7003 TELLO LUNA ELIZABETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 44 $10,318.38
7004 CRUZ SANCHEZ BRENDA ITZEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
7005 MENDOZA MOLINA EFRAIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
7006 RIZO RODRIGUEZ MARISOL IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
7007 TORRES GUERRERO EMMANUEL TP TLALPAN H 48 $3,439.46
7008 SALDANA CANACASCO AIDE XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
7009 GONZALEZ LOZANO JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
7010 SOLANO ORTIZ MARIA DE LA LUZ VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 50 $10,318.38
7011 MELO LEON MARIA FERNANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
7012 SANCHEZ CHAVARRIA ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
7013 MENDOZA PADILLA ROSARIO XIMENA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 30 $3,439.46
7014 MACIAS GUTIERREZ GABRIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $3,439.46
7015 SANCHEZ RAMIREZ JULIETA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 46 $10,318.38
7016 GUILLEN REYES EDGAR LOYOTZINTLI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $3,439.46
7017 LAZARO VILLAFANA JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
7018 MEDINA ROCHA KARLA NINETTE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 25 $3,439.46
7019 CRUZ AVILA LOURDES ASALIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
7020 GARCIA GARCIA RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
7021 ALAVEZ PEREZ THANIA GEORGINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
7022 GAMBOA PALACIOS LEONARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $10,318.38
7023 DELAPAZ CORONA ALMA FERNANDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
7024 MUNIZ RANGEL JACKELINE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
7025 GARDUNO ROJAS LUIS MANUEL TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
7026 PEREZ MARTINEZ JONATHAN DAVID XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $10,318.38
7027 ZAVALA REYES ESTEBAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $3,439.46
7028 ARELLANO IBARRA EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $10,318.38
7029 FLORES MUNOZ MARCOS DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
7030 RAYON UGALDE LUIS ADRIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
7031 FUENTES ANGUIANO JOUSIMAR TP TLALPAN H 38 $3,439.46
7032 JUAREZ CERVANTES HECTOR HERNAN IC IZTACALCO H 30 $10,318.38
7033 URBINA MORENO ALMA ROSA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 33 $10,318.38
7034 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ DIANA BELEM GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
7035 VILLARREAL GARCIA ERICK ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $10,318.38
7036 GONZALEZ QUIROZ RAZIEL DARIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $3,439.46
7037 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ LUIS ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $3,439.46
7038 DELGADILLO VAZQUEZ JOSE EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $3,439.46
7039 PENA SANCHEZ REGINA MONTSERRAT CT CUAUHTEMOC M 21 $10,318.38
7040 ESTRADA SANCHEZ ANDREA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 34 $10,318.38
7041 MORALES HERNANDEZ MA DEL CARMEN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 43 $3,439.46
7042 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JORGE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
7043 MENDOZA VEGA FERNANDO ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $3,439.46
7044 LARRAZOLO TORRES SANDRA JANET GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
7045 SAAVEDRA MORALES EDUARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $3,439.46
7046 GARCIA GONZALEZ IVAN CY COYOACAN H 44 $3,439.46
7047 CEDILLO ROMANO NAPOLEON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $3,439.46
7048 MANZANO MEDINA RAFAEL TP TLALPAN H 25 $3,439.46
7049 LOPEZ GRANADOS LUIS ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 27 $3,439.46
7050 DAVALOS RAMOS OSCAR SAID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $10,318.38
7051 MENESES SILVA DANIEL ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 50 $10,318.38
7052 CAMPOS CHAVARRIA CESAR MA MILPA ALTA H 33 $3,439.46
7053 MATAMOROS MARIN DAVID RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
7054 MEZA ARTEAGA EDWIN JAIR AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 26 $10,318.38
7055 SALAZAR ALAVEZ PRICILA SANDRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 42 $3,439.46
7056 IBANEZ MANZANO JUAN EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
7057 ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ LAURA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 38 $10,318.38
7058 SANTANA CERVANTES JULIO RICARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $10,318.38
7059 CABALLERO COBOS JAIME ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
7060 GARCIA REYES DIANA LAURA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 20 $3,439.46
7061 BLANCAS BANOS ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
7062 MARQUEZ GUTIERREZ MARTHA JOSE TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
7063 PINA MARTINEZ REYNA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
7064 GALICIA CRUZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CY COYOACAN M 38 $10,318.38
7065 MARTINEZ MERINO JUAN MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
7066 HERNANDEZ RAMOS ROBERTO TP TLALPAN H 58 $3,439.46
7067 RODRIGUEZ JARDON LUIS ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 44 $3,439.46
7068 BAUTISTA GARCIA NORMA TP TLALPAN M 50 $10,318.38
7069 CUERVO BERMUDEZ NADENY YATSIRY IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
7070 PEREZ ALVAREZ KAREN RUBI XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $3,439.46
7071 HERNANDEZ VILLARREAL GABRIELA TH TLAHUAC M 43 $3,439.46
7072 VALENCIA CRUZ DAVID VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $3,439.46
7073 TORRES FERRUSCA GUSTAVO JONATHAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $10,318.38
7074 FLORES GARCIA MARIANA TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
7075 REYES CANUTO ROCIO CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
7076 RODRIGUEZ OROZCO JESUS EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
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7077 SANCHEZ LOPEZ OSCAR FRANCISCO IC IZTACALCO H 32 $10,318.38
7078 PEREZ PEREZ ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 27 $10,318.38
7079 ROMERO ARENAS MARCELA JENIFFER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 41 $3,439.46
7080 MENA CAMARA AMALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
7081 AYALA DEJESUS JUANA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $10,318.38
7082 DELOLMO HERNANDEZ DIEGO XAVIER TP TLALPAN H 38 $3,439.46
7083 MENDOZA SANCHEZ MARIA ANGELICA TP TLALPAN M 22 $10,318.38
7084 LOPEZ CORREA WALTER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
7085 JARAMILLO ALVARADO ISAAC IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
7086 PACHECO CHIM MARIANO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 30 $3,439.46
7087 TAPIA DOMINGUEZ OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $3,439.46
7088 VALDEZ FLORES CRISTIAN ALFREDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 40 $10,318.38
7089 DUARTE GARCIA ROBERTO CARLOS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 42 $10,318.38
7090 JIMENEZ GALARZA SHANIA YATZIL XC XOCHIMILCO M 22 $3,439.46
7091 SOTO DIAZ CYNTHIA TP TLALPAN M 40 $10,318.38
7092 IBARRA MARQUEZ PASCUAL EDGAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
7093 RAMIREZ GALLEGOS JOSE EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 34 $10,318.38
7094 RIVERA CORREA NOE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
7095 MARTINEZ CARVALLO ESLAINE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
7096 ORTIZ FUENTES ANGELA DHAMAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
7097 CONTRERAS VELAZQUEZ RICARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
7098 CURIEL BARRON ULISES IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
7099 GARCIA CORONA GABRIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 51 $3,439.46
7100 SERAPIO DEJESUS ELOISA IC IZTACALCO M 52 $10,318.38
7101 AVALOS LUQUENO JUAN CARLOS CY COYOACAN H 43 $3,439.46
7102 PAZ VALERIO ROBERTO DE JESUS CY COYOACAN H 27 $10,318.38
7103 CAMARGO MARTINEZ GABRIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
7104 FRANCO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
7105 GIL GARRIDO ANA LAURA CY COYOACAN M 34 $3,439.46
7106 ESCAMILLA CRUZ PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $10,318.38
7107 GONZALEZ PEREZ JESUS XC XOCHIMILCO H 39 $10,318.38
7108 ORTEGA SALCEDO MARIA TERESA TH TLAHUAC M 58 $3,439.46
7109 BRITO LOPEZGUERRERO ASAEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 22 $3,439.46
7110 ESCAMILLA HERNANDEZ OCTAVIO TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
7111 CISNEROS CABRERA ESTELA FELIPA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
7112 MARTINEZ GARCIA LUIS ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
7113 REYES AGUILAR CHRISTOPER ERNESTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $10,318.38
7114 CARDENAS CODINA DAFNE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 21 $3,439.46
7115 ROJAS MORALES MARIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $10,318.38
7116 CANSECO GARCIA DAVID AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 59 $3,439.46
7117 MENDOZA VELAZQUEZ ERICK ULISES GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
7118 AGUILAR MARTINEZ VERONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 49 $10,318.38
7119 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ MARIA CANDELARIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 56 $10,318.38
7120 SALINAS ROJAS FEDERICO XICOTENCATL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $3,439.46
7121 LABORDE AMARO FABIOLA CY COYOACAN M 56 $10,318.38
7122 VERA SERVIN EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $3,439.46
7123 HIDALGO MORENO PENELOPE YARA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
7124 DEJESUS RAMIREZ CARLOS ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
7125 SANTOS CORTEZ ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
7126 ALCANTARA ORTEGA HUMBERTO TP TLALPAN H 37 $3,439.46
7127 PELCASTRE PEREZ JONATHAN TADEO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
7128 DELAROSA TENORIO JOSE LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $3,439.46
7129 OCAMPO GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 23 $3,439.46
7130 GUTIERREZ PRIETO MIRIAM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
7131 CORTES TAPIA ANGEL SAMUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $10,318.38
7132 PAEZ RAMIREZ JULIO OMAR TP TLALPAN H 54 $10,318.38
7133 GONZALEZ VARAS MIGUEL ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
7134 SANCHEZ PEREZ VICTOR ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 43 $10,318.38
7135 TORRES CAMPOS MAYRA ALYN IC IZTACALCO M 37 $3,439.46
7136 HERNANDEZ PULIDO ANAYELI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $3,439.46
7137 GONZALEZ FLORES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
7138 ARINES BENITEZ JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $10,318.38
7139 GONZALEZ GARCIA KARLA ABIGAIL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $3,439.46
7140 GALVAN BONFIL JOSE ERIK AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $3,439.46
7141 GONZALEZ TORRES BRENDA MYRIAM GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
7142 LOPEZ PALACIOS RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
7143 MENDOZA PEREZ ALAN JESUARI IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $3,439.46
7144 CRUZ ROBLES ERNESTO ABIUD IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
7145 GUZMAN LOPEZ MARIA EDITH IC IZTACALCO M 46 $10,318.38
7146 RUIZ GUTIERREZ DIANA PAOLA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 41 $10,318.38
7147 HERNANDEZ TELLEZ MARISOL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 54 $10,318.38
7148 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
7149 CONZUELO CAMPOS MONICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $10,318.38
7150 GARCIA ZUNIGA ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
7151 HERNANDEZ RUIZ SONIA IMELDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $10,318.38
7152 MEDINA FLORES DORA LUZ TH TLAHUAC M 52 $3,439.46
7153 SUAREZ ARAIZA LEONOR BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 58 $3,439.46
7154 FLORES AREVALO MARTIN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 58 $10,318.38
7155 BELTRAN SERRANO BLANCA ALICIA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 53 $10,318.38
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7156 MOLINA HIGAREDA DAVID EDEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
7157 ZAVALA ARROYO SUSANA SIMONA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $3,439.46
7158 CARO LEDESMA MARIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $10,318.38
7159 DIAZ GRANADOS MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $10,318.38
7160 TREVILLA ORTEGA MARCO ANTONIO TH TLAHUAC H 36 $3,439.46
7161 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ELIA PATRICIA CY COYOACAN M 53 $3,439.46
7162 VALDIVIA MORAN MARIA LIZETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
7163 ALMANZA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
7164 MARTINEZ PENA MARCOS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 49 $10,318.38
7165 SOLIS HERNANDEZ JAVIER NORBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
7166 ALCANTARA ORTIZ RAUL OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
7167 GARCIA VAZQUEZ JESSICA CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
7168 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JOSUE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $10,318.38
7169 ABREGO RIVERA JONATHAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
7170 PADRON HUERTA LUIS MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
7171 GARCIA OLMOS DANIEL RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
7172 HERNANDEZ MORGADO RENE MARTIN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 32 $3,439.46
7173 TORRIJOS RIOJA EDSON TH TLAHUAC H 32 $10,318.38
7174 VELASCO BAZAN MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS CT CUAUHTEMOC M 49 $10,318.38
7175 MENESES HERNANDEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 22 $10,318.38
7176 VARGAS SANCHEZ NAVIL IC IZTACALCO M 38 $10,318.38
7177 REYES CRUZ DANIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 36 $10,318.38
7178 NAVA PORTILLO ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
7179 GALLARDO CASTRO JOSE FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 37 $10,318.38
7180 RANGEL VAZQUEZ MARIA GUADALUPE TH TLAHUAC M 24 $10,318.38
7181 ROJAS HERNANDEZ MANUEL AURELIO CY COYOACAN H 33 $10,318.38
7182 MIRANDA MARTINEZ MARTIN TH TLAHUAC H 59 $10,318.38
7183 MOSSO SANTIAGO RICARDO IC IZTACALCO H 49 $3,439.46
7184 DELGADO DELRIO JUAN ARIEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 29 $10,318.38
7185 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 56 $3,439.46
7186 GARCIA GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 33 $10,318.38
7187 VAZQUEZ AGUILAR SULIM CLAUDIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 47 $10,318.38
7188 GARCIA REYES NANCY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 45 $10,318.38
7189 TELLEZ COLIN JOCELYN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $10,318.38
7190 ROSAS SUAREZ NIRIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $10,318.38
7191 BARRIOS BENITEZ FATIMA TP TLALPAN M 26 $10,318.38
7192 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JULIO ESTEBAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
7193 CABALLERO VALDEZ CLARA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 44 $10,318.38
7194 ESCOBAR GARCIA FRANCISCO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 35 $10,318.38
7195 CRUZ MILLAN JULIO GUSTAVO TP TLALPAN H 48 $3,439.46
7196 PEREZ MEJIA GUILLERMO CY COYOACAN H 60 $10,318.38
7197 NUNEZ SANCHEZ JULIO CESAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 33 $3,439.46
7198 MERCADO MORENO BIBIANA LETICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
7199 MENDOZA GONZALEZ ESPERANZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $10,318.38
7200 VELAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESTIBALIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
7201 PORTILLO HERRERA LUIS FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $3,439.46
7202 VALLEJO CONDE CESAR TP TLALPAN H 33 $10,318.38
7203 GARCIA PINEDA ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
7204 PINEDA HERNANDEZ MANUEL TH TLAHUAC H 53 $10,318.38
7205 FABRES CASTRO GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
7206 RANGEL RAMIREZ CLAUDIA CY COYOACAN M 53 $3,439.46
7207 PEREZ VELAZQUEZ FRANCISCO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 35 $3,439.46
7208 PEREZ VALADEZ MARIANO IC IZTACALCO H 31 $3,439.46
7209 ROMERO CALVILLO LUIS RODRIGO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
7210 MICHEL BLAS JOSUE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $3,439.46
7211 ESPINDOLA SORIA MIREILLE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
7212 TOVAR HERNANDEZ HUGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $10,318.38
7213 REYES GALLEGOS SAMUEL TP TLALPAN H 43 $10,318.38
7214 REYES COLIN ARTURO MISAEL IC IZTACALCO H 31 $10,318.38
7215 GUERRERO GARDUNO CRISTIAN FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 28 $10,318.38
7216 ANGELES ROBLES CARLOS ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 24 $10,318.38
7217 RUEDA MORALES ADRIAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 64 $10,318.38
7218 PADILLA CABRERA MANUEL CONSTANCIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
7219 CASTRO NATERAS JOSE LUIS CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
7220 ARVIZU GARCIA JHOALY XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $10,318.38
7221 RODRIGUEZ GONZAGA JOSE SAUL IC IZTACALCO H 28 $10,318.38
7222 CHAVEZ GONZALEZ ROSALBA EUGENIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
7223 ROSAS AGUILAR MARTHA PATRICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 53 $10,318.38
7224 SANCHEZ OCAMPO DIANA ADAMARI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 25 $10,318.38
7225 MEZA LOPEZ ADOLFO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $3,439.46
7226 GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ DAVID ISRAEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $3,439.46
7227 GUZMAN CRUZ FELIPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $10,318.38
7228 MIRANDA MIRANDA ARLETTE MIRIAM IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
7229 FLORES HERRERA OSCAR ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
7230 YBARRA LOPEZ JUAN NORBERTO TP TLALPAN H 46 $3,439.46
7231 AVILA AVILA FANNY IC IZTACALCO M 35 $3,439.46
7232 RAMIRO APARICIO OSCAR ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
7233 CAZARES QUIROZ PEDRO IC IZTACALCO H 28 $10,318.38
7234 ENRIQUEZ GUTIERREZ ALINA ELIZABETH MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 36 $10,318.38
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7235 RAMIREZ RUIZ KAREN RUBI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 29 $3,439.46
7236 LOPEZ ARCE VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
7237 SERRANO FRANCO CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
7238 CRUZ MIGUEL SAUL TH TLAHUAC H 40 $6,878.92
7239 RAMIREZ ESPINOSA MAURICIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $3,439.46
7240 RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUEZ MARIA DOLORES BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 59 $10,318.38
7241 GARCIA CORONA SANTIAGO LIAM CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
7242 DELALUZ POZOS JUAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 39 $3,439.46
7243 SARMIENTO HERNANDEZ ROSALINDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
7244 SANCHEZ PEREZ FANNY ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
7245 REYES GARCIA CYNTHIA ITZEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $10,318.38
7246 VAZQUEZ LAUREANO MARIA DELIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
7247 LINARES BURGOS VERONICA JAZMIN MA MILPA ALTA M 34 $3,439.46
7248 CALVA LOPEZ JACQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
7249 GALICIA ALCANTARA MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $3,439.46
7250 MACIAS GONZALEZ JOSUE VINOANT BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 23 $10,318.38
7251 CRUZ DIAZ ERICK EMILIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 30 $3,439.46
7252 SAAVEDRA GARCIA MARICRUZ TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
7253 JIMENEZ CERVANTES MARCO ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 42 $10,318.38
7254 GUZMAN VAZQUEZ ITZEL YESENIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $10,318.38
7255 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ DANIELA SUSANA IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
7256 ARRIOLA MARTINEZ ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
7257 HERNANDEZ MAGOS MAURICIO CY COYOACAN H 60 $10,318.38
7258 ESTRADA MUNOZ AZUCENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
7259 COTARDO YANEZ YOMARA CONCEPCION TP TLALPAN M 28 $3,439.46
7260 JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ MATILDE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $10,318.38
7261 ALCANTARA RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
7262 HERNANDEZ PEDRAZA FABIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $3,439.46
7263 FERNANDEZ CARDIEL MONICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
7264 RAMOS CRUZ YENNI JULIETA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
7265 ZENDEJAS REYES GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 54 $10,318.38
7266 JUAREZ CRUZ MIGUEL GUILLEN CY COYOACAN H 37 $10,318.38
7267 RODRIGUEZ FLORES SILVIA LARISA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
7268 VAZQUEZ MIRANDA IVONNE CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
7269 MALDONADO ARZATE JOSE LUIS CY COYOACAN H 53 $10,318.38
7270 CAMPOS SABAS ROSELIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 50 $3,439.46
7271 DELAROSA MELCHOR SALVADOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $10,318.38
7272 SALAZAR SOLIS YANINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $10,318.38
7273 MONTIEL CABANAS NANCY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $10,318.38
7274 TAMAYO CHAVEZ RUBEN IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
7275 MANRIQUEZ OJEDA BERENICE IC IZTACALCO M 44 $10,318.38
7276 ORTIZ PEREZ ANGELINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $10,318.38
7277 TAFFOYA GARCIA MONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 55 $10,318.38
7278 CASAS MONDRAGON MARISOL XC XOCHIMILCO M 40 $10,318.38
7279 MAYA CRUZ LUIS FELIPE IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
7280 TORRES SALDANA ROXANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $10,318.38
7281 RANGEL ARELLANO GUSTAVO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $10,318.38
7282 VALVERDE BAUTISTA BEATRIZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
7283 ESPEJEL RAMIREZ JESUS ALEJANDRO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 53 $3,439.46
7284 ALEXANDER MARTINEZ IVAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
7285 CRUZ GARCIA CANDIDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
7286 MONDRAGON GONZALEZ JESSICA ITZEL TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
7287 CRUZ PACHECO TANIA MICHEL TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
7288 IRINEO JUAREZ CHRISTIAN IC IZTACALCO H 31 $3,439.46
7289 CERVANTES LAZCANO BLANCA VIANEY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $10,318.38
7290 CORONA GUTIERREZ KARLA ANGELICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 42 $10,318.38
7291 LUGO RAMOS ALEJANDRA ISABEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 33 $3,439.46
7292 DIAZ OROZCO ISMAEL TP TLALPAN H 50 $10,318.38
7293 MARTINEZ VILCHES SUSANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $10,318.38
7294 VALDES TORRES ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $10,318.38
7295 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ PABLO JOEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $3,439.46
7296 SANCHEZ PICAZO LIZBETH YADIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
7297 LOPEZ SANTES GERARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $6,878.92
7298 PEREZ SOLORZANO IXCHEL ATZIMBA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
7299 MANZANO RODRIGUEZ ISRAEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 44 $10,318.38
7300 GARFIAS MUNGUIA HUMBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $10,318.38
7301 SEBASTIAN GREGORIO BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $10,318.38
7302 URBAN RENDON ITZEL IC IZTACALCO M 39 $10,318.38
7303 RUIZ AGUILAR ALEJANDRA DE JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 39 $3,439.46
7304 GARCIA ZARAGOZA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
7305 BONILLA NARANJO JAVIER CY COYOACAN H 59 $10,318.38
7306 SARMIENTO SANCHEZ ANAYELI XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $3,439.46
7307 GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA DEL PILAR TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
7308 LUEVANO GONZALEZ EDGAR DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $10,318.38
7309 GONZALEZ BECERRIL IURICO GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46
7310 MARTINEZ CURINCHITA JULIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 56 $10,318.38
7311 LARA ARELLANO MYRIAM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 50 $3,439.46
7312 FERNANDEZ ZUNIGA SANDRA LUZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
7313 CELAYA GRANADOS MARIBEL TH TLAHUAC M 53 $10,318.38
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7314 FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL OMAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 45 $10,318.38
7315 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ YADIRA AYLIN CY COYOACAN M 25 $3,439.46
7316 VILLAVICENCIO ESQUIVEL CAROLINA LILIAN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $10,318.38
7317 ACEVEDO MARTINEZ EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $3,439.46
7318 HERRERA MENDOZA ELIAS IVAN IC IZTACALCO H 42 $3,439.46
7319 NERI BARRANCO ISAIAS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $3,439.46
7320 HERNANDEZ DELRAZO VERONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
7321 ALCOCER VELAZQUEZ CELIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 56 $3,439.46
7322 PEREZ GUZMAN LUIS ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
7323 ALARCON PACHECO IRMA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 51 $10,318.38
7324 MIRELES RAMIREZ SANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 51 $10,318.38
7325 HERNANDEZ BARRON JARED IVAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $3,439.46
7326 GARCIA AVILA MARLENNE ANAHI TP TLALPAN M 44 $10,318.38
7327 AKE NOH AZUCENA JENIFER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $3,439.46
7328 CANADA TREJO EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
7329 GONZALEZ BONILLA ROBERTO EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
7330 DOMINGUEZ ESQUIVEL LUIS ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 40 $3,439.46
7331 AGUILAR CERON TANIA LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
7332 DUARTE BARRIENTOS CARLOS GUILLERMO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $3,439.46
7333 LOPEZ GUZMAN GUADALUPE MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
7334 GARCIA BARBOSA ERIC MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 44 $10,318.38
7335 ORTIZ GARCIA ALBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $3,439.46
7336 RUEDA RIOS MARIA DEL CARMEN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 56 $3,439.46
7337 TENORIO ALMAZAN EDMUNDO OLIVER IC IZTACALCO H 41 $3,439.46
7338 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JOAHAN MIZAEL CY COYOACAN H 23 $3,439.46
7339 BELTRAN VALERIANO LUIS ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 40 $10,318.38
7340 GARCIA RESENDIZ SUSANA CRISTINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $3,439.46
7341 MAGDALENO SANTOS ALINCA ABIGAIL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 26 $10,318.38
7342 VAZQUEZ FERIA JOSE JAVIER XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $10,318.38
7343 DELGADILLO APARICIO MIGUEL ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 59 $3,439.46
7344 MEZA URBANO ALFONSO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
7345 PEREZ GUZMAN ANGEL AUGUSTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
7346 LIBRADO CONTRERAS RUBEN IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
7347 HERNANDEZ AZUARA OMAR CY COYOACAN H 63 $10,318.38
7348 MORA SANCHEZ ALMA ISELA CY COYOACAN M 59 $10,318.38
7349 AGUILAR GONZALEZ RAQUEL CY COYOACAN M 50 $10,318.38
7350 CEDILLO MARTINEZ JOSE ALFREDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 57 $10,318.38
7351 DURAN SANDOVAL EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 29 $3,439.46
7352 GORDINO MADRIGAL CESAR TP TLALPAN H 46 $3,439.46
7353 TENORIO SALAS EMMANUEL ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
7354 SANCHEZ CASTANEDA PAOLA YAIL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
7355 MAGOS PARRA LUIS MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $10,318.38
7356 CASTILLO DELACRUZ SOFFIA SAHIAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $3,439.46
7357 MARTINEZ CASTILLO IRVING OMAR TP TLALPAN H 27 $3,439.46
7358 MORALES SANTIAGO MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $10,318.38
7359 LLOVET MERCADO BRENDA JANET IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
7360 LOPEZ BAUTISTA PEDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $10,318.38
7361 TORRES ALANIS JORGE LUIS XC XOCHIMILCO H 22 $3,439.46
7362 ARROYO MACHUCA LILIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
7363 CONSTANTE PEREZ ESTEBAN CY COYOACAN H 48 $10,318.38
7364 BRIONES SANCHEZ JOSE RAUL TH TLAHUAC H 53 $10,318.38
7365 BOLANOS SANCHEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $3,439.46
7366 TERRAZAS JIMENEZ GIBRAN GENARO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $10,318.38
7367 RESENDIZ ROCHA JOSE INES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $10,318.38
7368 MEJIA CRUZ JUAN LUIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 47 $3,439.46
7369 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JESSICA MONSERRAT AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
7370 ORTIZ CRUZ BENJAMIN MARTIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 63 $10,318.38
7371 AVINA MENDIOLA ABIGAIL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
7372 ROMERO BARRALES SERGIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 50 $10,318.38
7373 RODRIGUEZ JAIME ROBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 43 $10,318.38
7374 MEZA HERNANDEZ JUAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 36 $10,318.38
7375 MARQUEZ ARENAS BERENICE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 23 $10,318.38
7376 SALMERON DELAROSA ROLANDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $3,439.46
7377 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ JOSE ARGENIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $10,318.38
7378 PACHECO FLORES JESUS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $10,318.38
7379 SANCHEZ CASTILLO FRANCISCO JAVIER MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 52 $10,318.38
7380 MORALES GARDIDA MICHELL GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $3,439.46
7381 FLORES QUINTANA JORGE ARMANDO CY COYOACAN H 37 $3,439.46
7382 QUIROZ GONZALEZ EDEL ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
7383 PEREZ MARTINEZ DANIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 31 $10,318.38
7384 ZEPEDA ESPINOZA LLUVIA MINERVA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
7385 SANCHEZ RAMIREZ ATZIRI JAZMIN TP TLALPAN M 46 $3,439.46
7386 PENA MONDRAGON SALVADOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
7387 RAMIREZ CASAS NANCY VIRIDIANA CY COYOACAN M 35 $10,318.38
7388 RESENDIZ LEON TANIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $3,439.46
7389 DIEGO VARGAS JESUS EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 28 $3,439.46
7390 JIMENEZ ALVARADO JOSUE ESTEBAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
7391 AVALOS TREJO ANGEL LEONEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $10,318.38
7392 LAGUNA VILLANUEVA JUAN CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $10,318.38
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7393 SUAZO GARCIA BRENDA ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
7394 HERNANDEZ REY EDUARDO IC IZTACALCO H 39 $10,318.38
7395 SOLANO RENDON BIANCA GISELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
7396 TELLEZ SANCHEZ ROBERTO CARLOS TP TLALPAN H 50 $10,318.38
7397 CABALLERO ARCHUNDIA JAVIER AO ALVARO OBREGON H 40 $10,318.38
7398 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO MONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
7399 URIARTE HERNANDEZ MARTHA IRASEMA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 43 $10,318.38
7400 VAZQUEZ MERCADO NORMA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $10,318.38
7401 MIRANDA JUANCHE FAVIOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
7402 ESTRADA VALDEZ ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
7403 VALDEZ VERA ANGELICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
7404 VELAZQUEZ LARIOS ANGELICA MARIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 59 $10,318.38
7405 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 26 $10,318.38
7406 CAMACHO MORALES ALAN MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
7407 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ CLAUDIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $3,439.46
7408 ROJAS VAZQUEZ NORMA AIDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 48 $6,878.92
7409 NUNEZ HERRERA EDUARDO MANUEL CY COYOACAN H 32 $10,318.38
7410 DELCASTILLO NIETO MARIO ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $10,318.38
7411 MELO HERNANDEZ INOCENTE IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $10,318.38
7412 JIMENEZ FLORES ADRIAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 58 $3,439.46
7413 CORONA NUNEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 36 $10,318.38
7414 CONTRERAS TORRES LESLYE YOSEMITE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $10,318.38
7415 EVANGELISTA JUAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 44 $3,439.46
7416 ZARATE GARCIA VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $10,318.38
7417 ARREDONDO MUNOZ MARIA ITZEL CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
7418 MILLAN FLORES MICHEL BRIAN IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
7419 MARTINEZ MEZA JENNYFER AZUL CY COYOACAN M 62 $10,318.38
7420 LARA ARIAS ISMAEL IC IZTACALCO H 54 $10,318.38
7421 FUENTES PEREZ MARIA LETICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
7422 SANCHEZ OJEDA NORMA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $3,439.46
7423 GARCIA GONZALEZ VANESSA TP TLALPAN M 28 $10,318.38
7424 MARTINEZ PIMENTEL LUIS CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
7425 MARTINEZ MEDELLIN JOSE LUIS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 56 $10,318.38
7426 MUNOZ PACHECO ITZEL ARIADNA IC IZTACALCO M 27 $3,439.46
7427 REYES DOMINGUEZ JORGE ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
7428 CARLOS DIAZ ESTHER TP TLALPAN M 45 $10,318.38
7429 DELACONCHA CORTES TAATENI LORENA TP TLALPAN M 37 $6,878.92
7430 LOPEZ CRUZ JONATHAN JESUS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 39 $3,439.46
7431 RIOS HERRERA JULIO CESAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
7432 GARCIA ARISTA JOHAN ANTONIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $10,318.38
7433 MENDEZ TIRADO AIDE CRISTINA CY COYOACAN M 46 $3,439.46
7434 ESPINDOLA GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
7435 SOTO IBANEZ URIEL CY COYOACAN H 43 $3,439.46
7436 VILCHIS ACEVEDO YOLOTZIN ZITZIXANY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
7437 GAYTAN MARTINEZ GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
7438 NOVAK PICHARDO ROSALBA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $10,318.38
7439 ESCOBAR JIMENEZ MARCO TULIO CY COYOACAN H 45 $10,318.38
7440 ANGELES AYALA CRISTINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $10,318.38
7441 BUSTOS VELAZQUEZ JONATHAN TH TLAHUAC H 29 $3,439.46
7442 CRUZ CAMBRON MONICA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 45 $3,439.46
7443 GONZALEZ DELGADO FERNANDA ELIZABETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $10,318.38
7444 CAMACHO CARRANCO MARIA DEL CARMEN YOLANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 57 $10,318.38
7445 ROBLES TORRES PAULA JOSEFINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
7446 URUETA ORTIZ RODOLFO DE JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 36 $10,318.38
7447 VILLA CABRERA BEATRIZ TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
7448 GUZMAN MORA KARLA IVETT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 25 $3,439.46
7449 VELA LOPEZ JOSE OMAR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 46 $3,439.46
7450 QUINTANAR CRUZ TANIA LIBERTAD MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 39 $3,439.46
7451 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN ALONSO MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $3,439.46
7452 LOZANO RAMIREZ ANA RAQUEL IC IZTACALCO M 37 $3,439.46
7453 ESPINOSA CHAPARRO FRIDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $3,439.46
7454 HERNANDEZ HERRERA MARIA DEL PILAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 48 $10,318.38
7455 GALLEGOS MORA BLANCA MARTHA CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
7456 ROSAS TORRES BLANCA ISELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
7457 ROSAS ROMERO JUAN ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
7458 SANCHEZ NINO JHOVANI IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
7459 REZA MALDONADO MARIA ALEJANDRA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 56 $3,439.46
7460 ANGULO VAZQUEZ NORBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 38 $10,318.38
7461 RIVERA TORRES PAULA JUDITH TP TLALPAN M 35 $10,318.38
7462 ANTONEL BALDERAS MARIA DEL ROSARIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $10,318.38
7463 MORENO COSMES GERANDI MICHELLE IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
7464 SILVA ESTRADA RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
7465 TREJO GARCIA MARICRUZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
7466 SANCHEZ LOPEZ AMALIA JACQUELINE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
7467 ALBA ANGELES JUANA CAROLINA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 25 $3,439.46
7468 MENDOZA SANTANA ALINE XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $10,318.38
7469 TREJO ZERMENO MARIA DE LA LUZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 51 $10,318.38
7470 HUERTA MORALES TERESA CY COYOACAN M 52 $10,318.38
7471 FLORES MARTINEZ ALESSIA LIZETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $10,318.38
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7472 BAUTISTA DEPAZ LILIANA NOEMI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
7473 VALENCIA GARCIA ANA BELEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
7474 MERCADO DIAZ ALMA ROSA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 58 $10,318.38
7475 LEON LLERENA OCTAVIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $10,318.38
7476 PEREZ RIVAS JOSE GERARDO TP TLALPAN H 60 $3,439.46
7477 SANCHEZ GAONA PIEDAD SARAY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
7478 RAMOS BRAVO YUSSEL ALFONSO IC IZTACALCO H 38 $10,318.38
7479 OLGUIN VILCHIS ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 28 $3,439.46
7480 PACHECO RAMIREZ IVAN MICHAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 37 $10,318.38
7481 ESQUIVEL MIRANDA ROSA ISELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
7482 MANJARREZ CERVANTES RODRIGO TP TLALPAN H 38 $3,439.46
7483 PENA HERNANDEZ RICARDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 33 $10,318.38
7484 MONSIVAIS FERNANDEZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 38 $10,318.38
7485 TREJO ZERMENO MARIA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 55 $10,318.38
7486 GOMEZ MOCTEZUMA MARGARITA DE JESUS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 45 $10,318.38
7487 QUIRINO HERNANDEZ DIANA BELEM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $10,318.38
7488 BOTELLO TORRES JULIO CESAR TP TLALPAN H 48 $3,439.46
7489 MARTINEZ TORRES NOEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 42 $10,318.38
7490 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ MELBA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
7491 ORTIZ OROZCO MIGUEL EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 32 $3,439.46
7492 ARENAS GUZMAN AXEL DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $10,318.38
7493 ORTIZ SANCHEZ ESTEBAN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 36 $10,318.38
7494 ALVAREZ PLATA ALMA BRENDA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $10,318.38
7495 AGUERIA SANCHEZ ALONSO FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 43 $10,318.38
7496 AVILA MOLINA MARCELINO CY COYOACAN H 52 $10,318.38
7497 LOPEZ SALAZAR MISAEL TADEO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $10,318.38
7498 GODINES SALDANA JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
7499 ESCOBAR MARIN ALLAN OMAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
7500 CALLEJAS SANCHEZ JESICA JOCELYN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
7501 ISLENO PALOMO PERLA ELENA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $10,318.38
7502 VERA GARCIA DANIELA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $3,439.46
7503 GARCIA CORONA ADRIAN RICARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 45 $10,318.38
7504 ANAYA PEREZ LUIS CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 44 $10,318.38
7505 GENIS PEREZ ROBERTO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 54 $10,318.38
7506 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ AURIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
7507 MUNOZ RIVERA JAVIER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 43 $10,318.38
7508 MORALES MUCINO ANGELICA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $3,439.46
7509 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ NESTOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
7510 PEREZ PEREZ LEONILO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 60 $10,318.38
7511 DELGADO JUAREZ CLAUDIA ATZIRI GUADALUPE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
7512 DIAZ ALCANTARA LUIS GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $10,318.38
7513 CORTES ARELLANO ZAIRA JANET AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $3,439.46
7514 BLANCAS ROLDAN MARIA PAULA TP TLALPAN M 53 $10,318.38
7515 OSORNIO BARRERA ADRIAN ALAN ERNESTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 27 $10,318.38
7516 MORA MEDINA PAULA GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 28 $3,439.46
7517 SANCHEZ GUERRERO SANDRA ESTEFANIE TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
7518 VELAZQUEZ NAVES JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $10,318.38
7519 DIAZ ORTEGA MISAEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $3,439.46
7520 ARROYO CRESPO DANIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $10,318.38
7521 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ GABRIELA ANAYETSY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $3,439.46
7522 GARCIA ESQUIVEL RUBEN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
7523 NUNEZ DELRIO BLANCA MARGARITA XC XOCHIMILCO M 49 $10,318.38
7524 COVARRUBIAS GONZALEZ SANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $3,439.46
7525 GARCIA ORTEGA ALVARO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
7526 ALVARADO CASTILLO CRISTOPHER VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 26 $3,439.46
7527 MONDRAGON PASTRANA BERENICE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
7528 CONTRERAS PASCUAL JOVHANY IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
7529 OLVERA MADRID ARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
7530 MARIN FACIO BERENICE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
7531 GONZALEZ CALDERON ADAN IC IZTACALCO H 30 $3,439.46
7532 PEREZ PEREZ DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 59 $10,318.38
7533 RICO FERNANDEZ MIRNA LUCIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 49 $10,318.38
7534 MARTINEZ FLORES MICHELLE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
7535 REYES LOPEZ ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
7536 BADILLO ARTEAGA MONICA AELEEN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
7537 MARTINEZ ARANDA LILIANA MARTHA PATRICIA TH TLAHUAC M 36 $10,318.38
7538 NUNEZ FLORES MIRIAM CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $10,318.38
7539 MONTES PLATON MARIA OFELIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
7540 BARRERA PENA NATALY TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
7541 LAGUNA BASTIDA FRANCISCO MANUEL MA MILPA ALTA H 41 $3,439.46
7542 VALDES TORRES ENRIQUE TH TLAHUAC H 42 $3,439.46
7543 HERNANDEZ DELACRUZ ABRAHAM CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $3,439.46
7544 FERIA VILLARREAL CAROLINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
7545 ORTIZ HERNANDEZ RAQUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $10,318.38
7546 CARRILLO COLIN DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $10,318.38
7547 GARCIA GOMEZ GERMAN TP TLALPAN H 37 $10,318.38
7548 PENA HIDALGO FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 49 $10,318.38
7549 ZAVALETA VALDEZ WENDY SHARON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
7550 CEPEDA CHAVARRIA EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 56 $10,318.38
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7551 RUIZ LOPEZ MARIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 25 $10,318.38
7552 SARABIA RAMOS LETICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
7553 GUTIERREZ FIGUEROA MARIA DEL CARMEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $3,439.46
7554 COYOTL COYOTL MARCO ANTONIO CY COYOACAN H 36 $10,318.38
7555 URVICIO RAMIREZ JOSE GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN H 41 $3,439.46
7556 RAMIREZ GUERRERO CHRISTIAN JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
7557 ESPINOSA TORRES HECTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $10,318.38
7558 ROBLES PEREZ SUSANA NOHEMI IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
7559 LUNA REYES MARCOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $6,878.92
7560 DELGADO TELLO EUNICE SEBAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
7561 ROJAS VERA MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 33 $10,318.38
7562 HERNANDEZ CARDENAS YESENIA IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
7563 ROSAS GARCIA ANGELICA PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 33 $10,318.38
7564 REYES ESCANDON MARTHA ESMERALDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
7565 FIGUEROA COCA JUAN ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
7566 MEDINA CONTRERAS CLAUDIA YAZMIN CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
7567 HERNANDEZ RUIZ JULIO CY COYOACAN H 42 $10,318.38
7568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 50 $3,439.46
7569 MENDOZA ALARCON OSCAR CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
7570 SALAZAR CRUZ CLAUDIA EUGENIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 21 $10,318.38
7571 ROSAS CELIS ORLANDO FRANCISCO TP TLALPAN H 41 $3,439.46
7572 VIDAL ARROYO LILIANA BEATRIZ CY COYOACAN M 39 $3,439.46
7573 LUNA FLORES LEONARDO TP TLALPAN H 29 $3,439.46
7574 MUNOZ MARTINEZ DULCE CITLALLI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
7575 MARTINEZ LOPEZ JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 44 $3,439.46
7576 VAZQUEZ FLORES MARCO ANTONIO IC IZTACALCO H 53 $10,318.38
7577 PEREZ SANCHEZ JESUS JOVANI IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
7578 ESTRADA HERNANDEZ ROCIO DEL PILAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $3,439.46
7579 PLACIDO PERAL ISABEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
7580 MACEDONIO PINEDA ANDREA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 33 $3,439.46
7581 DELOYA BERMUDEZ SARA PAOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $3,439.46
7582 HERNANDEZ VELASCO SEBASTIAN MAURICIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $10,318.38
7583 DELGADO NAVA EDUARDO RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
7584 TORNEL DORANTES GISELA KARINA TP TLALPAN M 45 $10,318.38
7585 VALDEZ SALINAS SANDRA MARISOL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $10,318.38
7586 HERNANDEZ PEREZ JUAN CARLOS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 53 $3,439.46
7587 GUTIERREZ CANCINO SERGIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 29 $3,439.46
7588 VANEGAS PEREZ MANUEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 49 $3,439.46
7589 RODRIGUEZ BENITEZ ARTURO TP TLALPAN H 45 $3,439.46
7590 ARAGON GUTIERREZ OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 53 $10,318.38
7591 RUIZ MARTINEZ DIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $3,439.46
7592 BAUTISTA MARTINEZ OLIVIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $10,318.38
7593 RUBIO CAMARENA RUBEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 64 $10,318.38
7594 MENDEZ GAVIA LUZ MARIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
7595 BAUTISTA GONZALEZ ERIKA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
7596 LOPEZ PACHECO SONIA BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $10,318.38
7597 CARDONA FLORES JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
7598 ARIAS VARGAS ENRIQUE IC IZTACALCO H 60 $10,318.38
7599 MARTINEZ COBOS PAMELA ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
7600 CARRERA MENDOZA LUIS GUSTAVO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
7601 GABRIEL MIRAFUENTES ANABEL CY COYOACAN M 43 $3,439.46
7602 NERIA RAMOS ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 54 $10,318.38
7603 FLORES REZA JOSELINNE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
7604 PEREZ RUBIO MONTSERRAT YUSSEL CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
7605 AGUILAR IBANEZ BLANCA ROSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
7606 MORALES OLAN GRECIA CT CUAUHTEMOC H 44 $10,318.38
7607 VARGAS VILLANUEVA FRANCO EMMANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
7608 ZAMBRANO BEJAR PATRICIA ALEJANDRA CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
7609 AGUILAR CERVANTES ARGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
7610 GARCIA CASTRO ISABEL ALEJANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $3,439.46
7611 ROSAS ALARCON MAYRA GABRIELA TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
7612 OJEDA RUIZ MARIA CRUZ AMALIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 60 $3,439.46
7613 CAMPOS HERNANDEZ ANGELICA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
7614 CONTRERAS CABRERA SERGIO PABLO TH TLAHUAC H 54 $10,318.38
7615 MEDELLIN ROSAS ISMAEL IC IZTACALCO H 36 $3,439.46
7616 BECERRA REYES MONSERRAT MERCEDES IC IZTACALCO M 30 $10,318.38
7617 CAZARES PEREZ MARCO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $10,318.38
7618 VILLAGARCIA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $3,439.46
7619 GARCIA LOPEZ LORENA LISANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 49 $10,318.38
7620 SANCHEZ NIEVES MICHELLE VIANEY XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $10,318.38
7621 LOZANO REYES CARLOS EDUARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $10,318.38
7622 CERVANTES SUAREZ CYNTHIA CY COYOACAN M 44 $10,318.38
7623 IBARROLA LABRA JORGE IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
7624 CARRASCO LEDESMA JOSE DANIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $10,318.38
7625 CHIDA CERVANTES FABIOLA CAROLINA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $10,318.38
7626 RIOS ARAGON RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
7627 CRUZ MENDEZ KENIA PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
7628 ROJAS RIVERO JUAN FRANCISCO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $3,439.46
7629 GARCIA NATERAS JIMENA ITZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
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7630 TELLEZ TINOCO VICTOR MANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 56 $10,318.38
7631 LOPEZ TAPIA MARIA ANTONIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $3,439.46
7632 BERNAL ZUNIGA ROBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $10,318.38
7633 LEDESMA RIVERA LIDIA MARLENNE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 43 $10,318.38
7634 CALLEJA BALLESTEROS ADRIANA ARACELI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 38 $10,318.38
7635 ROSAS MARQUEZ PEDRO ALFONSO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
7636 URIBE VILLALOBOS STEPHANIE ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
7637 PEDRAZA CASADO SYLVIA MARTHA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $10,318.38
7638 BADILLO CONTRERAS GUADALUPE MONSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
7639 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
7640 ROBLEDO HERNANDEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
7641 DELOLMO ESQUIVEL MARICARMEN MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 38 $10,318.38
7642 CABRERA RAMOS GUSTAVO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $3,439.46
7643 RIVERA SOLTERO JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
7644 CHAVEZ CORDOVA CLAUDIA GABRIELA TP TLALPAN M 48 $10,318.38
7645 CAMPOS JASO DIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $6,878.92
7646 LOPEZ CRUZ LUIS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
7647 MARTINEZ MENDOZA VIVIANA CELIC BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $10,318.38
7648 RICO CRUZ VALERIA TANIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $3,439.46
7649 VARGAS NAVA DANIELA IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
7650 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ YEIMI CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
7651 MUNOZ ALONSO FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 40 $3,439.46
7652 CARRILLO OSORIO JACINTO TH TLAHUAC H 45 $10,318.38
7653 MEDRANO MARTINEZ NALLELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
7654 CONTRERAS FLORES LEZLY PAOLA IC IZTACALCO M 32 $3,439.46
7655 PEREZ HUERTA JOSE ALFONSO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 37 $10,318.38
7656 MARTINEZ MORA KARLA FERNANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
7657 MENDEZ ROMERO MELISA XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $10,318.38
7658 SORIANO RAMIREZ LOURDES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $10,318.38
7659 GARCIA RIVERA MARCO ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 40 $3,439.46
7660 RUIZ MARTINEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $3,439.46
7661 RODRIGUEZ RUARO ABRIL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $10,318.38
7662 MARTINEZ CRISANTO AMAYRANI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
7663 COLORADO GOMEZ PAOLA KAROLINA TH TLAHUAC M 24 $3,439.46
7664 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ NANCY IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $3,439.46
7665 SANCHEZ CADENA ZINDHY NALLELI IC IZTACALCO M 40 $10,318.38
7666 VILLANUEVA ZEPEDA ERIKA PATRICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
7667 FLORES ASCENCIO JESSICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
7668 BAUTISTA PINEDA DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 33 $3,439.46
7669 HERNANDEZ MEJIA SUSANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $10,318.38
7670 GOMEZ SOTO ASHLEY PAMELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
7671 LOPEZ LUNA JOSE ALFREDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $3,439.46
7672 GARCIA IZOZORBE NANCY GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 40 $10,318.38
7673 SANDOVAL LUGO ANA PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
7674 ALVAREZ CALDERON CINTIA FABIOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
7675 ARGUETA ARROYO MILDRED YVONNE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 39 $10,318.38
7676 REBOLLEDO SANTOS CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
7677 TORRES MENESES JOCELYN CITLALI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 26 $10,318.38
7678 LOPEZ GARCIA OSIRIS PAMELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
7679 ROMERO TERRON JOHANA MA MILPA ALTA M 30 $10,318.38
7680 MACEDA TORRES JOHN GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
7681 SIMBRON LOPEZ CARLOS EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
7682 PEREZ ZAMUDIO VICTOR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 21 $10,318.38
7683 RAMIREZ GUIJOSA MONTSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
7684 ALDAMA PASTLE ELIZABETH BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $10,318.38
7685 DUARTE MEDINA XOCHITL ALEJANDRA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 38 $10,318.38
7686 MIGUEL PEREZ LUIS SEBASTIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $10,318.38
7687 REYES VAZQUEZ IRMA LESLIE IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $6,878.92
7688 VAZQUEZ OSORNO EVA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $10,318.38
7689 MOLINA VALERA MARIA ELENA XC XOCHIMILCO M 51 $10,318.38
7690 MARTINEZ PINA ANGEL MARTIN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $3,439.46
7691 RODRIGUEZ SORIA PATRICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
7692 DELRIO VIRUEL RAMIRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
7693 NICOLAS GIL ENRIQUE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 38 $3,439.46
7694 JUAREZ GONZALEZ ROSALIA CY COYOACAN M 54 $10,318.38
7695 MENDEZ MARTINEZ CRISTIAN GABRIEL TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
7696 GONZALEZ GALICIA VIVIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $3,439.46
7697 CONTRERAS VARAS RUBEN RODRIGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $10,318.38
7698 GARDUNO RIOS ARMANDO CY COYOACAN H 35 $3,439.46
7699 HERNANDEZ MIRANDA MIGUEL ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
7700 COYOTE MARTINEZ JOHANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
7701 ALVAREZ RAMIREZ ADELINA XC XOCHIMILCO M 58 $10,318.38
7702 VAZQUEZ TAVERA REYNA LILIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 45 $10,318.38
7703 LOPEZ MARTINEZ MARIANNA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 40 $3,439.46
7704 GONZALEZ GAMBOA NORA LEONOR IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $10,318.38
7705 BALTAZAR MEJIA OSCAR ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 50 $3,439.46
7706 MENDIOLA GONZALEZ MARIA CONCEPCION IC IZTACALCO M 55 $10,318.38
7707 ROJAS RUIZ JUAN ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
7708 GONZALEZ MOTA MITZI LIZBETH SAMANTHA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $6,878.92
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7709 LOPEZ GARCIA PERLA TH TLAHUAC M 32 $10,318.38
7710 RODRIGUEZ VEGA ISRAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
7711 SILVERIO OLGUIN ERENDIRA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 48 $3,439.46
7712 GUTIERREZ GRANA OCTAVIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 34 $10,318.38
7713 VEGA GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 58 $10,318.38
7714 AGUILAR ALANIS LUCERO JAZMIN CY COYOACAN M 30 $10,318.38
7715 YERENA BERNAL JESSICA STEPHANY IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
7716 OLIVARES HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA IRENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
7717 ROJAS VARELA NAYELI MONSERRAT MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 25 $10,318.38
7718 MENDOZA MIRANDA JUAN ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 61 $10,318.38
7719 ROSAS MORALES SERGIO CY COYOACAN H 41 $10,318.38
7720 MORALES CRUZ MONICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 53 $10,318.38
7721 RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ MARIANA JAZMIN IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
7722 MUNGUIA RAMIREZ MARIO EDEN TP TLALPAN H 41 $3,439.46
7723 LABASTIDA HERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
7724 LARA GALLARDO CESAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
7725 OCHOA GUTIERREZ SERGIO CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
7726 MARTINEZ PINEDA MARIA GUADALUPE HORTENSIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $10,318.38
7727 AGUILAR MARROQUIN DIDIER EMILIO CY COYOACAN H 47 $3,439.46
7728 RANGEL JIMENEZ MAURICIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
7729 CONTRERAS TAPIA LUIS DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
7730 MONTOYA MARTINEZ ADRIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $10,318.38
7731 PEREZ HERRERA JOSE LUIS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 58 $3,439.46
7732 AYALA LUGO MELANIE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
7733 QUINTANILLA NAVARRETE CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
7734 SALAS GARCIA ANA KAREN IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
7735 RAMIREZ GODINEZ OSCAR TP TLALPAN H 54 $3,439.46
7736 OCAMPO HERNANDEZ ARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
7737 OLVERA MARTINEZ LEONARDO IC IZTACALCO H 40 $3,439.46
7738 MONROY CARDENAS FRANCISCO DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 44 $3,439.46
7739 GUERRERO DIAZ EDUARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 54 $10,318.38
7740 LOPEZ RAMIREZ YARETH VICTORIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 29 $10,318.38
7741 MENA LUGO VALERIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
7742 ZAMORA TORRES CARLOS LEOPOLDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 48 $3,439.46
7743 CERVANTES LOPEZ KARLA DIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 28 $3,439.46
7744 CERVANTES LUCAS CLAUDIA SARAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
7745 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $10,318.38
7746 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ JONATHAN TP TLALPAN H 33 $3,439.46
7747 MARIN MAYO ALBERTO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $3,439.46
7748 VALDEZ GONZALEZ DULCE ELENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $10,318.38
7749 ALCANTARA BARRERA ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 58 $10,318.38
7750 ALVARADO PRIETO CARMEN BEATRIZ IC IZTACALCO M 46 $10,318.38
7751 ACOSTA ELIZONDO DIEGO IP IZTAPALAPA H 20 $3,439.46
7752 PLATA MARTINEZ FABIOLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 46 $10,318.38
7753 AVILA RICARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 49 $10,318.38
7754 LOPEZ SANCHEZ BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
7755 RIVAS PACHECO PABLO MARTIN IC IZTACALCO H 56 $3,439.46
7756 MARTINEZ ESTRADA EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $3,439.46
7757 GONZALEZ MORALES MARCOS ADRIAN IC IZTACALCO H 34 $3,439.46
7758 VACIO ESCALONA FRANCISCO JAVIER BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 39 $10,318.38
7759 BALMORI COS DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 51 $3,439.46
7760 CASTRO TEPALCAPA OMAR MA MILPA ALTA H 46 $10,318.38
7761 BARRERA GARCIA YOLANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
7762 LEMUS FUENTES KARINA TP TLALPAN M 45 $10,318.38
7763 MONDRAGON MONDRAGON BLANCA ESTELA TH TLAHUAC M 50 $3,439.46
7764 ORTEGA CABRERA ADRIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $3,439.46
7765 GONZALEZ MURGUIA ERNESTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 56 $10,318.38
7766 SERRANO MARTINEZ MIRNA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 49 $10,318.38
7767 ROMERO LOPEZ PEDRO ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $10,318.38
7768 MAYA AVILA JAZMIN ADAMARIS TH TLAHUAC M 27 $10,318.38
7769 URIBE HERNANDEZ ANA CY COYOACAN M 52 $3,439.46
7770 ALVAREZ CARCANO BRENDA NAHARA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
7771 ALVARADO ALMARAZ SALOMON HUMBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
7772 MENDOZA RAMIREZ ELIZABETH CY COYOACAN M 45 $3,439.46
7773 ORTIZ CASTILLO PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
7774 LOPEZ SALINAS NATALIA CY COYOACAN M 44 $3,439.46
7775 VALLE SERNA JOSE ANTONIO IVAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
7776 CASTILLO ORDAZ NORMA ELENA CY COYOACAN M 30 $10,318.38
7777 MALDONADO CARRILLO ZITLALLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
7778 MARTINEZ ANDRADE ASHLEY MARISOL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 22 $3,439.46
7779 RAMIREZ URBANO CESAR DAMIAN IC IZTACALCO H 29 $10,318.38
7780 LEYVA AYALA YAMIL TONY CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
7781 ESCAMILLA GUTIERREZ OSCAR CY COYOACAN H 42 $10,318.38
7782 HERNANDEZ REYES MADAI IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
7783 JIMENEZ CARDOSO AURA SUSANA CY COYOACAN M 41 $3,439.46
7784 CABELLO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 30 $3,439.46
7785 SALGADO SANTAMARIA ROSARIO JANET TH TLAHUAC M 35 $3,439.46
7786 ALONSO SANTOYO EMMANUEL DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $10,318.38
7787 TOVAR GONZALEZ MARIA TOMASA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 49 $10,318.38
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7788 LEON SANCHEZ YASSER EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
7789 ANGULO HERNANDEZ ARACELI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $6,878.92
7790 JARAMILLO ESPINOSA JOSE GERARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 53 $10,318.38
7791 GARDUNO PEREZ LUCIANA MARISOL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $10,318.38
7792 NAVA TUASON DORYS MONTSERRAT AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 28 $10,318.38
7793 AVILES HERNANDEZ JOSE PEDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 60 $10,318.38
7794 BERNABE RIVERA USIEL EMMANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 28 $3,439.46
7795 CONTRERAS GARCIA CARLOS ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 44 $3,439.46
7796 VARGAS BONILLA KARIN ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
7797 TORRES RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA TP TLALPAN M 42 $10,318.38
7798 LOZADA BOSQUE ALEJANDRO IGNACIO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 38 $10,318.38
7799 PULIDO SUAREZ ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
7800 MERINOS GARCIA ALMA PATTSY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $3,439.46
7801 VERGARA CORONEL PATRICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $3,439.46
7802 ARELLANO GUDINO KATIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 32 $10,318.38
7803 LOPEZ ALANIS JAVIER CY COYOACAN H 55 $10,318.38
7804 DIAZDELEON DIAZDELEON SANDRA TP TLALPAN M 50 $10,318.38
7805 RIVERA ZAMORA ALMA KARINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
7806 FLORES ROMERO EDGAR DANTE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
7807 REYNOSO LINA GIOVANNI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
7808 MELCHOR URIBE MARINA ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 40 $10,318.38
7809 VILLADA FUENTES CARLOS MAXIMILIANO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $3,439.46
7810 RAMIREZ MENDOZA JESSICA KARINA CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
7811 BERNAL BERISTAIN ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
7812 CUELLAR APARICIO NANCY IVETTE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
7813 HERNANDEZ PEREZ NESTOR JESUS TH TLAHUAC H 48 $10,318.38
7814 FLOREZ GONZALEZ REBECA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
7815 TELLEZ ARAIZA FABIOLA IRACEMA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 44 $10,318.38
7816 HERRERA ORTEGA CLAUDIA ARACELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
7817 SEDANO LANDIN SELENE XITLALY AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 53 $10,318.38
7818 REYNOSO SANCHEZ DIANA ISAURA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $10,318.38
7819 CORTES RAMIREZ VERONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
7820 JACOBO MARTINEZ CYNTHIA PAOLA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
7821 ROSALES TREJO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
7822 OLVERA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA TP TLALPAN M 53 $10,318.38
7823 HERNANDEZ MEJIA ENCARNACION CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $10,318.38
7824 VILLALPANDO PICAZO LUIS ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 30 $3,439.46
7825 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL SOCORRO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 57 $3,439.46
7826 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ARQUIMEDES VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 55 $3,439.46
7827 RAMIREZ RABADAN DIEGO TP TLALPAN H 29 $3,439.46
7828 GARNICA GODINEZ ALMA ROSA IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
7829 TURCIO HERNANDEZ CESAR JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
7830 CONTADOR CAMPOS MIGUEL ANGEL CY COYOACAN H 56 $10,318.38
7831 JUAREZ LOPEZ LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $3,439.46
7832 SANCHEZ BENAVIDES YURIKO YAZMIN CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
7833 TORRES ZETTER KARLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $3,439.46
7834 SIUROB INIESTA SALVADOR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $10,318.38
7835 DIAZ MEJIA JESSICA XALLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
7836 AGUILAR FUENTES VERONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
7837 FRANCIS DIAZ JOCELYN TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
7838 RAMOS GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $10,318.38
7839 AYALA ALMERAYA NORMA IVONNE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 52 $10,318.38
7840 MENA ORTEGA FATIMA TH TLAHUAC M 59 $10,318.38
7841 SOSA MACIAS JULIO ISSAI IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
7842 BARROSO MORA ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
7843 ALTAMIRANO NUNEZ DANIEL ISAID CY COYOACAN H 32 $10,318.38
7844 ESCUTIA FIERRO LUIS MANUEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 52 $10,318.38
7845 CALIXTO URBANO CELERINA TP TLALPAN M 52 $3,439.46
7846 VILLAFRANCO AGUIRRE JULIA ENRIQUETA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 55 $3,439.46
7847 ROSALES VIVAR CARLOS MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 50 $10,318.38
7848 GOMEZ REYES JUAN JESUS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 48 $3,439.46
7849 VAZQUEZ CABRERA DAINA VERONICA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 46 $10,318.38
7850 MENDOZA TIZA ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
7851 RAMIREZ MARQUEZ JUAN CARLOS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 25 $3,439.46
7852 CRUZ MARTINEZ ELVIA MARGARITA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $10,318.38
7853 HERNANDEZ NAVARRETE ALMA FELISA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
7854 MEZA SANTELIZ IRMA IP IZTAPALAPA M 44 $3,439.46
7855 DELGADO ESPINOZA OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
7856 OCHOA ZUNIGA MARIA FERNANDA CY COYOACAN M 38 $10,318.38
7857 GOMEZ LOPEZ CHRISTIAN GUILLERMO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 41 $10,318.38
7858 TREJO MARENTES YESSICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $6,878.92
7859 DELACRUZ RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL TH TLAHUAC H 44 $3,439.46
7860 RAMIREZ TEODOCIO MARIA ESTELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $3,439.46
7861 SANTIAGO ROSAS JACQUELINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
7862 ROSAS DOMINGUEZ CARLOS JAVIER IC IZTACALCO H 28 $3,439.46
7863 PEREZ RAMIREZ ANGELICA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 52 $10,318.38
7864 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ ROXANA DEBORA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
7865 VAZQUEZ REYES RAUL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $6,878.92
7866 JUAREZ GARCIA GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $3,439.46
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7867 AGUILAR SANTOS CESAR ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $10,318.38
7868 LEON GONZALEZ THALIA MONTSERRAT CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
7869 LECONA BERTONI FRANCISCO ALESSANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 21 $3,439.46
7870 MANZANO INFANTE ROSA MARIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 46 $10,318.38
7871 MEDINA CATANO ELMA GEORGINA TP TLALPAN M 45 $3,439.46
7872 ROSALES PAEZ MARIA FERNANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
7873 HERNANDEZ MORA HECTOR RICARDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 32 $3,439.46
7874 MONDRAGON COVARRUBIAS JORGE OSWALDO IC IZTACALCO H 29 $3,439.46
7875 IBANEZ VENCES JUAN FRANCISCO IP IZTAPALAPA H 52 $3,439.46
7876 FLORES GONZALEZ ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 31 $10,318.38
7877 HERNANDEZ TELLEZ JUAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $3,439.46
7878 RIVERA SILVA TANIA EDITH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $3,439.46
7879 RICO FERNANDEZ KEVIN EDUARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 20 $10,318.38
7880 CORONA DELACRUZ MARCOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $3,439.46
7881 AYALA GUILLEN MARIA CONCHITA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
7882 MALDONADOFEIJO MARTINEZ GERARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $10,318.38
7883 MEJORADA ALVAREZ AMEYALLI MELISSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
7884 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NICOLAS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 47 $3,439.46
7885 MOTE FLORES ROSA ISELA CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
7886 GOMEZ CARRASCO ARLETT GISELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
7887 ACEVES AVILES KARLA MARIBEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $10,318.38
7888 GARRIDO LAZARO MARICELA IC IZTACALCO M 49 $10,318.38
7889 FONSECA VALENCIA JUAN CLAUDIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 59 $10,318.38
7890 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ FREDY HERIBERTO CY COYOACAN H 55 $3,439.46
7891 CUANMEN MARTINEZ ILSE ODETH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
7892 GUERRERO BELTRAN EFRAIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
7893 ESPINOSA JARQUIN HUGO CESAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $10,318.38
7894 ESTRELLA TOME ANA ALICIA TP TLALPAN M 35 $10,318.38
7895 SAUCEDO RIVAS MARICELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
7896 PEREZ ALVAREZ JESSICA IVONNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
7897 NIETO CRUZ EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 53 $10,318.38
7898 GARCIA COLIN KARLA XIMENA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $3,439.46
7899 MALDONADO GARRIDO ERICKA JAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
7900 CANDARABE LOPEZ SERGIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
7901 FLORES GARNETT LUIS ANTONIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 34 $10,318.38
7902 MARTINEZ SALDANA CARLOS HAZEL CY COYOACAN H 32 $3,439.46
7903 BARRAGAN CARMONA KAREN JOCELYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
7904 GARCIA CAMACHO SONIA YOLANDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 57 $10,318.38
7905 MARTINEZ AVENDANO JANET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 46 $10,318.38
7906 MACIAS DIAZ JACQUELINE IC IZTACALCO M 33 $10,318.38
7907 GARCIA JIMENEZ JUAN OSWALDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
7908 GARCIA SADA KENDRA LESLIE IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $3,439.46
7909 LAGUNA SORIA MELINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $3,439.46
7910 ALAS PULIDO JUAN PABLO IP IZTAPALAPA H 18 $10,318.38
7911 CORREA MARTINEZ JOSE ROGELIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $10,318.38
7912 NEYRA ARELLANO JOSE VICTOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $10,318.38
7913 TRUJANO MARTINEZ OLIVIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 44 $10,318.38
7914 PEREZBOLDE ESTRADA EDUARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 59 $10,318.38
7915 GONZALEZ SALINAS UZZIEL MONSERRAT TH TLAHUAC M 28 $3,439.46
7916 FLORES HERNANDEZ GUADALUPE ABIGAIL CY COYOACAN M 25 $3,439.46
7917 SANCHEZ AGUILAR ALFREDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 57 $10,318.38
7918 SEBASTIAN JUAREZ LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
7919 PALOMO RIOS MARIA ISABEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
7920 VALDES MEJIA LORENA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 34 $3,439.46
7921 PINA CARRENO LUCERO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
7922 PANTOJA MARTINEZ JOSE ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $10,318.38
7923 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ SONIA IC IZTACALCO M 26 $3,439.46
7924 CASTILLO CAMPOS JESUS TP TLALPAN H 62 $10,318.38
7925 SANCHEZ MENDEZ HECTOR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 51 $3,439.46
7926 SANCHEZ BARRERA BENJAMIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
7927 MORLETT SILVA MARION ESTEFANIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 39 $3,439.46
7928 BASTIDA PEREZ MARTIN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 41 $10,318.38
7929 CASTRO CISNEROS YOSARA SINAHI VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 39 $3,439.46
7930 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO LAURA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 37 $3,439.46
7931 VARGAS REYES JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 38 $3,439.46
7932 REYES OCAMPO VALERIA IZCHEL TP TLALPAN M 37 $3,439.46
7933 DIEGO RAMIREZ EDUARDO CY COYOACAN H 38 $3,439.46
7934 RODRIGUEZ LICEA SELMA ADRIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 39 $3,439.46
7935 RUIZ GUTIERREZ JOSE LUIS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 53 $10,318.38
7936 DELACRUZ SANTIAGO LAMBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
7937 SANCHEZ CRUZ MARCOS EUSEBIO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 40 $10,318.38
7938 RAMIREZ ARCOS GRACIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $3,439.46
7939 LOPEZ LOZANO VANESSA ITZAYANA TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
7940 CAMPOS PEREZ MARIA GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 36 $3,439.46
7941 HERNANDEZ ARIAS ZAMIRA DEL CARMEN CY COYOACAN M 40 $3,439.46
7942 ROLDAN ABUNDEZ OSCAR ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
7943 MORA ORTIZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
7944 MERCADO PENA NALLELY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
7945 PERALES DIAZ ERICK MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 27 $3,439.46
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7946 MENESES SILVA MARIA TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
7947 PENA MARTINEZ JORGE LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 38 $3,439.46
7948 SALAZAR ESPINOSA ANGELICA CY COYOACAN M 52 $10,318.38
7949 SORIA LUCAS MARIANA AYLIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
7950 VERA VALDES BRENDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $10,318.38
7951 OJEDA GOMEZ FRANCISCO EDEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $3,439.46
7952 VAZQUEZ MUNIVE GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
7953 RODRIGUEZ VILCHIS JULIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 53 $10,318.38
7954 AGUILAR OJEDA ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $3,439.46
7955 AYALA PINEDA EDGAR TH TLAHUAC H 48 $3,439.46
7956 PACANINS ACOSTA RAUL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
7957 CRUZ PACHECO AIDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 43 $10,318.38
7958 BUENAVENTURA GOROSTIETA EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
7959 ELIZALDE VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRA SAORI IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
7960 GONZALEZ GARCIA ANABEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 38 $10,318.38
7961 SORIA REYES LUIS BERNARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 48 $10,318.38
7962 SEGURA FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO GAEL IC IZTACALCO H 33 $10,318.38
7963 ALVAREZ JAIME BEATRIZ TP TLALPAN M 42 $3,439.46
7964 FUENTES BELLO VICTOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $3,439.46
7965 ANAYA TAPIA SAMANTHA PARIS AO ALVARO OBREGON M 29 $3,439.46
7966 MORALES SANCHEZ NORMA JUDIT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
7967 FLORES SILVERIO GERMAN TADEO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
7968 MENDEZ BLAZQUEZ GABRIELA TP TLALPAN M 26 $3,439.46
7969 TOLEDO OVIEDO ANAHI IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
7970 GAMA LEON JORGE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 56 $10,318.38
7971 MARTINEZ MERCHAND EVA LIZBETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 53 $3,439.46
7972 RUIZ SOLIS JORGE ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
7973 CASTILLO PALOMINO BRENDA BARBARA XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $10,318.38
7974 PEREZ GUTIERREZ JOSE ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
7975 SEGURA MARQUEZ ALFREDO CRUZ IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
7976 AGUILAR NINO FRANCO ANTON CY COYOACAN H 24 $3,439.46
7977 GODINEZ CARDENAS JOSE PABLO TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
7978 ZARATE ZACARIAS EDER YAN CY COYOACAN H 41 $10,318.38
7979 RUIZ SANTIAGO CRUZ IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
7980 CHIJATE MARTINEZ FRANCISCO ADRIAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $3,439.46
7981 VILLANUEVA NAVARRO MARIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $10,318.38
7982 PEREZ GONZALEZ ADALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 36 $3,439.46
7983 LOPEZ GARCIA BRENDA PATRICIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $3,439.46
7984 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 46 $10,318.38
7985 PEREZ RUIZ SONIA FABIOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
7986 SAMANO GALAN GRACIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
7987 JIMENEZ JULIAN ERIKA IC IZTACALCO M 30 $10,318.38
7988 HUERTAS OSORIO VERONICA ELIZABETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $3,439.46
7989 FERNANDO MATEO ANGELICA TH TLAHUAC M 30 $10,318.38
7990 AGUILAR SANCHEZ VERONICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
7991 MATIAS ALVAREZ EDIVALDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
7992 MARTINEZ RICO JULIO CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
7993 TENORIO MENDOZA RAUL TH TLAHUAC H 54 $10,318.38
7994 CARRERA VELASCO BENJAMIN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $10,318.38
7995 MARTINEZ LOPEZ IVONNE MIREYA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
7996 CORTES HERNANDEZ ANA BERTHA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $3,439.46
7997 GIL PAREDES DULCE LILIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $10,318.38
7998 MARTINEZ COMPEAN RAY LUIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $3,439.46
7999 GARDUNO HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOURDES TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
8000 VEGA OROZCO MARIA DE LOURDES BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 61 $10,318.38
8001 ROSALES MACIAS JUAN JOSE IP IZTAPALAPA H 56 $3,439.46
8002 PADILLA GARCIA ANA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $10,318.38
8003 JIMENEZ CONTRERAS JORGE IC IZTACALCO H 26 $10,318.38
8004 MUJICA GONZALEZ ANGELA ANDREA IC IZTACALCO M 24 $10,318.38
8005 MARTINEZ IBARRA MARLEN IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
8006 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CAMILA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 26 $3,439.46
8007 MARTINEZ RESENDIZ EVERARDO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 41 $3,439.46
8008 CORONA CARDENAS ISRAEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 50 $10,318.38
8009 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $3,439.46
8010 CERVANTES MARTINEZ MARIELA MONTSERRAT CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
8011 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ERIKA VIRGINIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
8012 ESTRADA MARTINEZ RICARDO CY COYOACAN H 49 $3,439.46
8013 PEREZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $10,318.38
8014 GALMICH GOMEZ GENESIS ZURISADAI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 26 $3,439.46
8015 PARRA FERNANDEZ CARLA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 46 $3,439.46
8016 VELAZQUEZ HUERTA MARIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
8017 VILLALOBOS ALVARADO SAUL MA MILPA ALTA H 52 $10,318.38
8018 RUIZ TENORIO ITZAYANA TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
8019 ESCAMILLA VALENZUELA ISRAEL CY COYOACAN H 51 $10,318.38
8020 AGUIRRE SORIA BRENDA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $10,318.38
8021 DELAROSA GARCIA EDUARDO ALFONSO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 33 $3,439.46
8022 RAMIREZ HUERTA HECTOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
8023 MARTINEZ RANGEL MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
8024 LOPEZ ROSAS BRANDON STEVE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 25 $10,318.38
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8025 REYES RODRIGUEZ ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
8026 SEVILLA AGUIRRE ERIK IVAN CY COYOACAN H 31 $10,318.38
8027 CONTRERAS ORTIZ ERICK VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $6,878.92
8028 RODRIGUEZ NOGUEZ BLANCA ESTELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $10,318.38
8029 PEREZ SANCHEZ VICTOR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 40 $3,439.46
8030 GARCIA SANCHEZ JONATHAN CY COYOACAN H 39 $3,439.46
8031 VELASCO SALDIVAR LAURA ATZIRI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $3,439.46
8032 HERNANDEZ DELGADO JOSE JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $3,439.46
8033 MORALES ALVAREZ VERONICA IC IZTACALCO M 54 $3,439.46
8034 CAMPOS REYES MIRIAM NAYELLY IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $3,439.46
8035 ESCARCEGA NAVA MITZI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $3,439.46
8036 GALLEGOS GARCIA JOSE LUIS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $10,318.38
8037 AGUILAR SANMIGUEL OMAR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 30 $3,439.46
8038 HERNANDEZ CARMONA SHARON AIDEE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 26 $3,439.46
8039 GOMEZ MEDINA REGINA RAQUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 39 $10,318.38
8040 LUGO FLORES BRIANDA ROXANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
8041 BAUTISTA SIERRA ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
8042 MOLINA HERNANDEZ ANDRES MARTIN IC IZTACALCO H 53 $10,318.38
8043 AGUILAR AHUMADA TANIA GUADALUPE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
8044 PACHECO HERNANDEZ ELVIRA SOFIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
8045 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ KATYA XIMENA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 30 $10,318.38
8046 LUGO GARCIA JOSE HUMBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 48 $10,318.38
8047 CIFUENTES JIMENEZ JOSEFINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $10,318.38
8048 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ JENIFER MAGALY IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
8049 HERNANDEZ ROA LYTZY XIMENA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 25 $3,439.46
8050 LOZANO AGUILAR MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $10,318.38
8051 CABRERA PARRA IVAN ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 42 $10,318.38
8052 VILLEGAS TIRADO JORGE IVAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $10,318.38
8053 DUARTE HERNANDEZ OSWALDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
8054 FLORES VAZQUEZ ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
8055 LABRA ESPINOSA AJNA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 38 $3,439.46
8056 ANGULO SOTO BRENDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
8057 ORTEGA ZARATE YOSHUA ADRIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
8058 OSORIO CASTILLO TEODORO DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
8059 ROSETE GONZALEZ LUIS ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 44 $10,318.38
8060 RESENDIZ PALAFOX JESSICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
8061 HERNANDEZ AYALA PEDRO EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 44 $10,318.38
8062 ALCALA SALAS AURORA GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 37 $10,318.38
8063 GARCIA GALVAN IVONNE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 49 $3,439.46
8064 VALDEZ VERA LINDA TRINIDAD CT CUAUHTEMOC M 45 $10,318.38
8065 ROSAS GONZALEZ VALERIA MICHELLE IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
8066 BRAVO FIGUEROA AIDA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 45 $10,318.38
8067 CASTRO ROMERO ERNESTO IC IZTACALCO H 59 $3,439.46
8068 CHAVEZ OLIVEROS PEDRO IVAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $3,439.46
8069 HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA KATTIA ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 44 $10,318.38
8070 BARAJAS GARCIA OSCAR AXEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 25 $10,318.38
8071 GALAVIZ MARTINEZ JUAN GABRIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $10,318.38
8072 SOLANO CORTES ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 26 $10,318.38
8073 ALVA ROMERO MARISOL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 39 $10,318.38
8074 VAZQUEZ MONDRAGON DIANA CY COYOACAN M 47 $3,439.46
8075 GONZALEZ RIOS LUIS HUGO IC IZTACALCO H 45 $10,318.38
8076 CONTRERAS PEREA FEDERICO ORLANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
8077 GAONA SANCHEZ BRENDA AMAIRANI AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $10,318.38
8078 MONTESDEOCA ESTRADA ANDRES ALDAIR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 28 $3,439.46
8079 ORTEGA MARTINEZ ADAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $10,318.38
8080 JUAREZ ESCOBEDO LEONARDO DANIEL CY COYOACAN H 29 $3,439.46
8081 DIAZ QUINONES JORGE YAHVEH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 44 $10,318.38
8082 HERNANDEZ MANUET MAYRA CECILIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 52 $10,318.38
8083 MONROY REYES STEPHANY XC XOCHIMILCO M 30 $10,318.38
8084 TORREZ TAMARIZ PEDRO GIBRAN CY COYOACAN H 34 $10,318.38
8085 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ PABLO ANDRES BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 43 $3,439.46
8086 SANCHEZ GALICIA ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
8087 ALARCON JIMENEZ ALAN MARLON MA MILPA ALTA H 38 $3,439.46
8088 GOMEZ GARCIA KIMBERLI IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
8089 VENEGAS VARELA CINTYA MIRIAM VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 41 $3,439.46
8090 VELEZ CORONA ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
8091 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ MARIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 50 $10,318.38
8092 CARMONA BELTRAN ARIANA TH TLAHUAC M 33 $10,318.38
8093 OLIVO PINON DIANA CY COYOACAN M 21 $10,318.38
8094 HERRERA MORENO JOSE SAULO XC XOCHIMILCO H 25 $10,318.38
8095 PLIEGO FLORES ANGELES DENISSE IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
8096 MORALES GALLEGO ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
8097 BECERRIL HERNANDEZ DAVID ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 41 $3,439.46
8098 MENDOZA VALENCIA KARLA GABRIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 42 $3,439.46
8099 VAZQUEZ AVILA EZEQUIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
8100 OLIVARES OSORNIO MARIO DAVID BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 54 $3,439.46
8101 GUZMAN DELANGEL CAROLINA TH TLAHUAC M 32 $10,318.38
8102 ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ ELENA GABRIELA TP TLALPAN M 51 $10,318.38
8103 ESQUIVEL RUIZ CARLOS AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 31 $3,439.46
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8104 ORTIZ GARCIA EDGAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $3,439.46
8105 VIVEROS GARCIA SAUL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 43 $10,318.38
8106 TORRES MALPICA ERENDIRA VIANNEY IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
8107 CRODA BALMORI ROGELIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 54 $3,439.46
8108 ORTEGA CERDA CESAR RICARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
8109 IBARRA CRISTOBAL ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
8110 MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ CESAR MIGUEL IC IZTACALCO H 48 $3,439.46
8111 OLVERA TORRES LUIS TONALLI TP TLALPAN H 29 $3,439.46
8112 ALBA BERNAL CHRISTIAN EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $3,439.46
8113 RODRIGUEZ PARTIDA MARIA DEL ROSARIO IC IZTACALCO M 47 $10,318.38
8114 LLERENA MARILES PERLA IVETTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
8115 MANUELES FELIPE ROSALBA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
8116 GARIBAY LEDESMA ELIAS RICARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 50 $3,439.46
8117 GARCIATORRES PINEDA JOSE LUIS TP TLALPAN H 57 $10,318.38
8118 CADENA DEDIOS ROSA ISELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 54 $3,439.46
8119 MEDINA PEREZ AJELETSAHAR MA MILPA ALTA M 33 $3,439.46
8120 ALVARADO ORDONEZ ANA LILIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
8121 AVALOS TORRES IRIS NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
8122 COLCHADO MARTINEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
8123 MORENO SOLIS ILSE BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
8124 RAUDALES ARAIZA DANIEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 28 $3,439.46
8125 HERNANDEZ PLATA ANA LILIA CY COYOACAN M 50 $3,439.46
8126 CHIDA CERVANTES SAYRA DEL ROCIO IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
8127 CRUZ GARCIA CARLOS ULISES CY COYOACAN H 33 $10,318.38
8128 DELAGUILA VELASCO MARTHA ALICIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $3,439.46
8129 PALOMARES CONDE MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
8130 BORJAS ZARAGOZA ANDRES IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
8131 CRUZ SANCHEZ ANGELICA CY COYOACAN M 51 $10,318.38
8132 PEREZ GONZALEZ NEMA HABIBEH TH TLAHUAC M 24 $10,318.38
8133 RAMOS GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 57 $10,318.38
8134 RICO FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 29 $10,318.38
8135 CEBALLOS BARRAGAN ERIC DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
8136 MONTIEL MORALES MONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 35 $3,439.46
8137 CASTANEDA TENANGO ARMANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 42 $10,318.38
8138 FIGUEROA ALCANTARA MARTIN IC IZTACALCO H 63 $10,318.38
8139 MARTINEZ ROBLES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ANTONIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 49 $10,318.38
8140 FLORES FUENTES JOSE EDUARDO TH TLAHUAC H 31 $10,318.38
8141 LAFFITTE MONTALVO EDURNE INGRIT GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $3,439.46
8142 BLAS RODRIGUEZ BERNARDO LAZARO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $3,439.46
8143 RENDON REYES REIGNA ZAFIRO PAULINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
8144 CISNEROS HUERTA PAULO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $3,439.46
8145 CANO BAROJAS ALMA SARAI IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $10,318.38
8146 ZURITA HERNANDEZ JUAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
8147 GARCIA HERRERA VICTOR ARTURO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 22 $3,439.46
8148 ALVARADO ZAVALA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $3,439.46
8149 CISNEROS GARCIA ARTURO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 48 $3,439.46
8150 GOMEZ CENTENO MARIO DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 37 $10,318.38
8151 GONZALEZ PEREZ EDUARDO DANIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
8152 GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
8153 VILLAR MALDONADO JONATHAN ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
8154 DURAN VILLANUEVA URIEL CY COYOACAN H 30 $3,439.46
8155 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ANA CECILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
8156 BARRERA VILLEGAS AARON FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
8157 GUERRERO LOPEZ LUZ CLARA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $3,439.46
8158 PALOMERO POZOS LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 55 $10,318.38
8159 LEON MACIAS MARIA FERNANDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $10,318.38
8160 ROCHA ZUNIGA OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
8161 BLANCAS RUIZ MALINALLITZIN GUADALUPE MA MILPA ALTA M 33 $10,318.38
8162 NERI PALACIOS DULCE MARIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $10,318.38
8163 NUEVO REYES MARCO ANTONIO MA MILPA ALTA H 48 $3,439.46
8164 PALACIOS OROZCO MARIA DE LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
8165 ARAUJO GUEVARA CELESTE XIOMARA TP TLALPAN M 25 $10,318.38
8166 GONZALEZ ESTRADA BRENDA STHEPHANY VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 27 $10,318.38
8167 LUNA DOMINGUEZ DANIELA SARAHI BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 35 $3,439.46
8168 FLORES HERNANDEZ PEDRO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $10,318.38
8169 MEIXUEIRO DIAZ LEONARDO TP TLALPAN H 31 $3,439.46
8170 REYES MARTINEZ CYNTHIA VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
8171 HERNANDEZ GARCES JOSE ALFREDO TH TLAHUAC H 36 $3,439.46
8172 PAULIN CAMARGO MAIRELY ITZEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 26 $3,439.46
8173 PAZ OJEDA MARIA FERNANDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 27 $3,439.46
8174 PEREZ SERRANO VICTOR HUGO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $10,318.38
8175 VICTORIA MARIANO JOCELYN IP IZTAPALAPA M 24 $3,439.46
8176 TOLEDO SANCHEZ MARISOL ANABEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
8177 ENRIQUEZ LEON CARLOS IC IZTACALCO H 60 $10,318.38
8178 MAYA SEGURA ANGELICA ERENDIRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $10,318.38
8179 SANCHEZ GALINDO DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 60 $10,318.38
8180 ESPINOSA HERNANDEZ CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 51 $10,318.38
8181 WARNEROS SALDANA MIGUEL ANGEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 48 $3,439.46
8182 PEREA MORA ERICK LEONEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $3,439.46
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8183 LOPEZ MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR CY COYOACAN H 44 $10,318.38
8184 MONTANO VALDEZ NARAYANI ITZEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 30 $10,318.38
8185 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ EDITH ADRIANA TP TLALPAN M 40 $10,318.38
8186 GONZALEZ FUENTES ANA RUTH XC XOCHIMILCO M 34 $10,318.38
8187 MENDEZ DIAZ ELVIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
8188 JUAREZ SANDOVAL EVA AURORA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $3,439.46
8189 ALVAREZ ARREOLA PATRICIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 21 $10,318.38
8190 RODRIGUEZ PAREDES VERONICA CONSUELO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 47 $3,439.46
8191 CHIQUINI CARBALLEDA KARLA LETICIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $10,318.38
8192 CUEVAS CASTILLO ILIANA TP TLALPAN M 32 $3,439.46
8193 MARTINEZ MARTHA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 63 $3,439.46
8194 IBARRA LOPEZ ARMANDO XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $10,318.38
8195 HERNANDEZ DELAROSA LETICIA JOSEFINA CY COYOACAN M 26 $10,318.38
8196 PULIDO ANDRADE VICTOR IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
8197 GONZALEZ CORDERO ANAYELI CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
8198 CERNA ROSALES MIRIAM CINTHIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $10,318.38
8199 LOPEZ ROJAS JENIFER MONTZERRAT CY COYOACAN M 26 $3,439.46
8200 ALVARADO CORONA DULCE JESSY IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
8201 JIMENEZ GARCIA KARLA ITZEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 29 $3,439.46
8202 GARCIA PEREZ JAZMIN YOALY AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $3,439.46
8203 HERNANDEZ CORREA MOISES ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 28 $10,318.38
8204 MARTINON TEJEDA EMMANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $3,439.46
8205 MARTINEZ MORENO DIANA LETICIA XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
8206 LORENZO PINEDA SANDRA MA MILPA ALTA M 29 $10,318.38
8207 HERNANDEZ SOLIS JULIO CESAR TP TLALPAN H 33 $10,318.38
8208 RANGEL DIAZ LUZ ISSELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
8209 ROSALES ARELLANO MARISELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 42 $10,318.38
8210 CASTELLANOS MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 35 $3,439.46
8211 SANCHEZ ALDAMA JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 54 $3,439.46
8212 HERNANDEZ CATALAN SAUL IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
8213 FUENTES SALGADO ROBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
8214 PEREZ NAVARRO ROSALBA TH TLAHUAC M 48 $10,318.38
8215 BELTRAN ACOSTA JOSE LUIS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $3,439.46
8216 ALAVEZ MUNOZ BRENDA TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
8217 GONZALEZ VEGA GLADYS JUANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 41 $10,318.38
8218 AGRAZ HERNANDEZ LIZBETH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 30 $10,318.38
8219 VILLEGAS GUILLEN NADIA DANIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $3,439.46
8220 AVALOS POLO SOFIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
8221 OGARRIO MILIAN BRENDA AURORA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
8222 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ KARLA GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $3,439.46
8223 LOPEZ CASTILLO VIRIDIANA MARIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 33 $10,318.38
8224 NUNEZ VALDEZ JULIO CESAR TH TLAHUAC H 39 $10,318.38
8225 AMADOR GONZALEZ RAUL EMMANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 34 $10,318.38
8226 AVILES PONCEDELEON BRENDA JAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
8227 MERCADO AVILA BLANCA ARACELI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 47 $10,318.38
8228 DELGADO CERVANTES OSCAR EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 41 $10,318.38
8229 MARTINEZ ANAYA RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
8230 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MAGNOLIA CECILIA CY COYOACAN M 31 $3,439.46
8231 NAVARRO CONTRERAS MAYRA ADALID TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
8232 ORTIZ BELTRAN SAMANTHA VANESA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
8233 PEREZ MARTINEZ RUBEN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 52 $3,439.46
8234 ALFARO GONZALEZ ROSY ITZELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
8235 MARTINEZ LUNA JAVIER BASILIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
8236 SERRANO GARCIA YEUDIEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $10,318.38
8237 ANGEL CONTRERAS NANCY CECILIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 55 $10,318.38
8238 QUINTANA FLORES JAVIVIS YANDERINA CY COYOACAN M 47 $10,318.38
8239 BARTLETT CHAVEZ SONIA DEYANIRA TP TLALPAN M 39 $10,318.38
8240 ZAFRA RIVERA MARIA DE LOURDES IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
8241 MENDOZA RAMOS KARLA JIMENA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 20 $3,439.46
8242 MANILLA MARTINEZ ALEXANDER IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
8243 MARTINEZ ROJAS OSCAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 34 $3,439.46
8244 MARTINEZ GARDUNO JOANNA IZCHEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
8245 CALVO BARRERA BRENDA ANGELICA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $10,318.38
8246 BARRERA HERNANDEZ ROSA NATHALI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 40 $3,439.46
8247 GALLEGOS BENITEZ ALEJANDRA TP TLALPAN M 26 $3,439.46
8248 BONILLA HERNANDEZ AMAIRANI CY COYOACAN M 35 $10,318.38
8249 SANCHEZ MEJIA JOCELYN ZULEICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 29 $10,318.38
8250 SALDIVAR ARREDONDO LEONARDO ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $10,318.38
8251 CUEVAS BARRADAS ESTEFANIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
8252 MORALES ESCOBAR GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
8253 PONCE ESTRADA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $6,878.92
8254 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ CARLOS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $3,439.46
8255 JIMENEZ VALVERDE JOSE ALBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 59 $3,439.46
8256 GONZALEZ ARISTA ANDRI JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $10,318.38
8257 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 38 $10,318.38
8258 ESPINOSA ORTIZ JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 25 $10,318.38
8259 ONOFRE CAMARGO VIANEY ZARAHY TP TLALPAN M 35 $10,318.38
8260 VIGUERAS CHAPARRO GUADALUPE MONSERRAT TH TLAHUAC M 31 $10,318.38
8261 GUERRERO BARRON JESUS OCTAVIO IC IZTACALCO H 60 $10,318.38
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8262 MOLINA HERNANDEZ HAYDEE MONTSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $3,439.46
8263 MALDONADO JUSTO JOSE EDUARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
8264 ANAYA GODOY LAURA BEATRIZ MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 32 $10,318.38
8265 MOSCAIRA SANCHEZ ERNESTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $3,439.46
8266 RETANA GALINDO ANA PATRICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 52 $10,318.38
8267 TORRES CID CHRISTIAN BENONI AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
8268 SALGADO MARTINEZ JAVIER EDUARDO IC IZTACALCO H 32 $10,318.38
8269 SANCHEZ MEDINA MARIANA MA MILPA ALTA M 24 $10,318.38
8270 CASTRO LOPEZ LILIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $10,318.38
8271 HERNANDEZ RAMOS MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $10,318.38
8272 PEREZ REYNADA ELENA MACIEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
8273 GARCIA DULCE NAYELI CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 27 $3,439.46
8274 ESCAMILLA ROSAS AZUCENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
8275 CRUZ SANCHEZ ARACELI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 24 $10,318.38
8276 BRETON ALARCON MONICA DEL ROCIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 63 $10,318.38
8277 IBARRA HERNANDEZ JEAN PAUL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 46 $3,439.46
8278 ESQUIVEL NUNEZ DIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 28 $3,439.46
8279 RIOS VAZQUEZ SERGIO JOVAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 43 $3,439.46
8280 DELAMORA MARTINEZ VICTOR EMILIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 24 $3,439.46
8281 ALVARADO RETIZ NELLY CARMEN CY COYOACAN M 34 $10,318.38
8282 RICO FERNANDEZ AXEL URIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 19 $10,318.38
8283 PADILLA HERNANDEZ BRENDA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
8284 GONZALEZ ROSAS ALEJANDRO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 41 $10,318.38
8285 MARTINEZ BENHUMEA AURA XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $3,439.46
8286 MARTINEZ JURADO ERIKA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
8287 PENA SORIANO RAFAEL TH TLAHUAC H 60 $10,318.38
8288 TELLEZ ARAIZA MIRIAM SARAI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
8289 MONTOYA VELAZQUEZ SANDRA PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 31 $10,318.38
8290 LOPEZ CARINO ROSSY JENNYFFER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 31 $10,318.38
8291 OJEDA CARRERA MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $10,318.38
8292 CALDERON SANTANA EVELYN IC IZTACALCO M 33 $10,318.38
8293 CHAVEZ LOPEZ BEATRIZ GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 46 $10,318.38
8294 TEJEDA PINA ISRAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 27 $10,318.38
8295 SANCHEZ COLCHADO IVAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 28 $3,439.46
8296 ENCARNACION CATALAN RAFAEL ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
8297 GUZMAN TALLEDOS DANIELA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 38 $3,439.46
8298 MENDEZ SOLIS MAYRA YAMILETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $3,439.46
8299 SUAREZ SANTAMARIA COSETTE ALEJANDRA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $10,318.38
8300 BELTRAN TREJO JOSE ALFONSO TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
8301 GOMEZ LOPEZ MARCOS TP TLALPAN H 54 $3,439.46
8302 ESQUIVEL VAZQUEZ ARIZBE ADRIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $10,318.38
8303 GARCES BARCENA VALERIA NATALY MA MILPA ALTA M 28 $3,439.46
8304 GAMBOA SANCHEZ IRVING TP TLALPAN H 36 $3,439.46
8305 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ LUIS ARTURO IP IZTAPALAPA H 40 $3,439.46
8306 CANDANEDO PROL GIOVANNA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 39 $3,439.46
8307 JIMENEZ MONTOYA EDGAR WILFRIDO TH TLAHUAC H 50 $10,318.38
8308 GONZALEZ LARA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
8309 TAPIA MENDEZ YELENA SVETLANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
8310 LANDEROS PEREZ IDALI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 44 $10,318.38
8311 TRUJILLO ARVIZU EDITH MARGARITA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $10,318.38
8312 MUNOZ MUNOZ ERIKA ESTEFANIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 27 $10,318.38
8313 MARTINEZ BADILLO FLOR IC IZTACALCO M 39 $10,318.38
8314 SANCHEZ SALAZAR JOSE PABLO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $3,439.46
8315 CONTRERAS TORAL ALMA ROSA CELESTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
8316 LOPEZ LEAL SONIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $10,318.38
8317 VARGAS TENA LORENA GABRIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $10,318.38
8318 BAUTISTA PROCOPIO LOURDES ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
8319 BAUTISTA ROSAS JHONY CY COYOACAN H 49 $10,318.38
8320 ESPITIA HERNANDEZ LUIS JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
8321 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ HECTOR BARUK MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 33 $3,439.46
8322 BERZUNZA RAMIREZ VALERIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 27 $3,439.46
8323 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ROSA LILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
8324 RANGEL CARPIO RAUL ALFONSO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 36 $10,318.38
8325 ARCE MORA SILVIA LUZ IC IZTACALCO M 44 $10,318.38
8326 FLORES GARCIA JOSE ALBERT XC XOCHIMILCO H 49 $3,439.46
8327 BUENDIA ROMERO PERLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $3,439.46
8328 ESTEVES PONCE LUIS ERIK CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 34 $3,439.46
8329 HERNANDEZ FONSECA KARINA IC IZTACALCO M 23 $3,439.46
8330 ARAGON HERNANDEZ JENNIFER NANCY IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
8331 MOYA VIDAL SAMUEL BENJAMIN XC XOCHIMILCO H 31 $10,318.38
8332 GARCIA DIONICIO LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 56 $10,318.38
8333 SEGURA DELOSANGELES SUSANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 48 $3,439.46
8334 LOPEZ ALVAREZ MONICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 48 $3,439.46
8335 VALDEZ PRADO OSCAR MISSAEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 39 $3,439.46
8336 CRIOLLO DOMINGUEZ ALEXIS FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
8337 MENDEZ MALDONADO ARELI IVETTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $10,318.38
8338 OROZCO ROJAS DAFNE ITZEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 36 $10,318.38
8339 SANDOVAL GARCIA DULCE MARIA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $3,439.46
8340 JIMENEZ ARMADA GABRIELA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 50 $10,318.38
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8341 SANTANA FLORES ROSA MARIA CY COYOACAN M 47 $3,439.46
8342 TENORIO ALBARRAN MIGUEL ANGEL MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 46 $3,439.46
8343 BARROSO TORRIJOS MATILDE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $3,439.46
8344 DELAMADRID MONDRAGON DANIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 47 $3,439.46
8345 SANCHEZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 45 $10,318.38
8346 MORENO ALANIS GUILLERMO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
8347 DOMINGUEZ BENITEZ ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $10,318.38
8348 REYNIER PEREZ PAMELA JAZMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
8349 MENA RAMIREZ LAURA ELENA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
8350 ESPINOZA HERNANDEZ CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 35 $10,318.38
8351 ALBA GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO MA MILPA ALTA H 44 $10,318.38
8352 PEREDO FIGUEROA PAMELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 25 $10,318.38
8353 SANCHEZ AGUILAR MARTHA ROSARIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $3,439.46
8354 TORRES RIOS JUAN ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
8355 GUERRERO RAMIREZ NORMA KARINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $3,439.46
8356 RAMOS LECO ADRIANA TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
8357 MARTINEZ URBINA GERARDO TH TLAHUAC H 27 $3,439.46
8358 GUTIERREZ ALCANTARA MONTSERRAT AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
8359 AYALA JARAMILLO MAYBELIN BERENICE CY COYOACAN M 45 $3,439.46
8360 MANCILLA MONTIEL FRANCISCO ADAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 26 $10,318.38
8361 TENORIO MEZA VIRIDIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 42 $10,318.38
8362 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUEZ GUSTAVO IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
8363 MARTINEZ CHICO RODRIGO CY COYOACAN H 22 $3,439.46
8364 HERNANDEZ SAENZ BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
8365 GONZALEZ CRUZ LUIS ENRIQUE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 59 $10,318.38
8366 CONRADO NAVARRO JOSUE DANIEL TP TLALPAN H 28 $10,318.38
8367 PONCE MARTINEZ ANDREA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 32 $3,439.46
8368 ALBERTO SALAS GABRIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
8369 HERNANDEZ AGUINIGA DIEGO EMMANUEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $3,439.46
8370 DIAZ ACOSTA JUAN CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $10,318.38
8371 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ADRIANA SARAHI XC XOCHIMILCO M 27 $10,318.38
8372 ARMENDARIZ ANDRADE VICTOR ALAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
8373 PULIDO BARAJAS ALMA DEYANIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
8374 LOZADA HERNANDEZ ROBERTO CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $10,318.38
8375 MORALES HERNANDEZ LUIS FERNANDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 29 $3,439.46
8376 TUYUB MORENO JORGE CARLOS BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $10,318.38
8377 ESQUIVEL TORRES JANETH GUADALUPE IC IZTACALCO M 30 $10,318.38
8378 TIRADO DELPINO CESAR ALEJANDRO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
8379 LARA MORALES NALLELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $10,318.38
8380 CRUZ HERNANDEZ JUAN PABLO IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $3,439.46
8381 FLORES MARTINEZ PEDRO ISAAC IC IZTACALCO H 39 $10,318.38
8382 BARRERA SANCHEZ ABEL ISAAC IP IZTAPALAPA H 24 $10,318.38
8383 ALANIS CRUZ RICARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
8384 MARTINEZ LOPEZ BEATRIZ GIOVANNA IC IZTACALCO M 29 $10,318.38
8385 LOPEZ SIERRA SAMANTHA DE JESUS CT CUAUHTEMOC M 38 $3,439.46
8386 ROSALES JIMENEZ ADRIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $10,318.38
8387 MOJICA GARCIA GIOVANNI ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 27 $10,318.38
8388 CRUZ GOMEZ REINA TP TLALPAN M 56 $3,439.46
8389 CRUZ HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 28 $3,439.46
8390 SANCHEZ AGUILAR BEATRIZ ARIADNA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $3,439.46
8391 VIDAL HERNANDEZ ESTHER VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
8392 GUERRERO CECUA PATRICIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $10,318.38
8393 PEREZ MARTINEZ SILVERIA GUADALUPE MELINA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 29 $3,439.46
8394 GARCIA HERNANDEZ DIANA ITZEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
8395 MARTINEZ DELAROSA MARCO ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 45 $10,318.38
8396 MONDRAGON RODRIGUEZ JOEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $3,439.46
8397 FLORES AVELLANEDA KAREN ADHALI IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
8398 ROSAS CRUZ CHELSEA ATALA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 27 $3,439.46
8399 GUDINO RODRIGUEZ ANGEL EDUARDO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
8400 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 29 $10,318.38
8401 MORENO MARTINEZ MAURICIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
8402 ALVARADO LABASTIDA VIRIDIANA TP TLALPAN M 40 $10,318.38
8403 CANO VELAZQUEZ FRANCISCO EZEQUIEL IC IZTACALCO H 53 $3,439.46
8404 MORALES REYES MARIA ELENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
8405 RANGEL LOPEZ CLAUDIA ITZEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 32 $10,318.38
8406 ROSAS GARCILAZO ANGELICA CRISTAL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $3,439.46
8407 PEREZ GONZALEZ MIRIAM GUADALUPE TP TLALPAN M 39 $3,439.46
8408 LARA ESTRADA BRENDA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 31 $10,318.38
8409 PALOMARES NORIEGA SONIA MARIBEL TP TLALPAN M 29 $6,878.92
8410 ZAMORA FLORES ABIGAIL TP TLALPAN M 30 $3,439.46
8411 SILVA ALCANTARA CAROLA PAULA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
8412 MEMIJE MORENO SANDY CRISTELL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
8413 COVARRUBIAS LARA SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
8414 DAVALOS VELAZQUEZ CESAR LEONEL CY COYOACAN H 36 $10,318.38
8415 CERON LOPEZ SAYRA YELITZA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
8416 ORDUNA MENDOZA BRENDA TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
8417 SERRANO HERNANDEZ JULIA EDITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 42 $3,439.46
8418 GARCIA LUNA JORGE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
8419 SERRANO GARCIA ALISSON LISSETE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $10,318.38
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8420 CONTRERAS LUNA VERONICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
8421 PEREZ RENDON ARTURO MA MILPA ALTA H 32 $3,439.46
8422 PACHECO FLORES JORGE JAVIER MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 49 $10,318.38
8423 RAMIREZ ORTIZ JORGE JESUS CY COYOACAN H 34 $10,318.38
8424 TORRES VARGAS DIANA MABEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 31 $3,439.46
8425 ESPEJEL GIL BLANCA EDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
8426 SOLIS DELAROSA DANIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 34 $10,318.38
8427 MORAN FLORES VERONICA XC XOCHIMILCO M 39 $3,439.46
8428 ARANDA VAZQUEZ EDUARDO ADRIAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
8429 LICONA TAPIA MARIA DEL PILAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $3,439.46
8430 VILLANUEVA UDAVE EDGAR ADRIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 31 $3,439.46
8431 LOPEZ LUNA IDRIS SIRENIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 47 $3,439.46
8432 TORRES PEREZ JESSICA MARGARITA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $3,439.46
8433 MONDRAGON MENDOZA SONIA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 40 $10,318.38
8434 GODINEZ SANCHEZ JESSICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 30 $3,439.46
8435 LOPEZ MARTINEZ JENNIFER TERESA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $10,318.38
8436 GABRIEL FONSECA CESAR ALEJANDRO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
8437 SERRANO SORIANO ANGEL TP TLALPAN H 30 $3,439.46
8438 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ITZEL ALEJANDRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $3,439.46
8439 MARTINEZ LOPEZ LUIS ENRIQUE XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $10,318.38
8440 ELIZALDE LUCERO DAVID ENRIQUE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 43 $3,439.46
8441 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ DIEGO YAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $3,439.46
8442 MONROY GUERRERO NAYBET AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $10,318.38
8443 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ASARI JULIETA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $3,439.46
8444 MUNOZ CLAVEL LUCERO XKARLETL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $3,439.46
8445 FLORES CAAMAL KARLA TP TLALPAN M 38 $3,439.46
8446 FLORES GARNICA MOISES TH TLAHUAC H 44 $10,318.38
8447 ROMERO LOPEZ MARIA TERESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
8448 GUZMAN ROJAS FANNY IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
8449 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ CINTHIA JAQUELINA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 31 $3,439.46
8450 SILVA MALDONADO CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
8451 RODRIGUEZ JACOINDE EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 33 $10,318.38
8452 MORALES MORALES CLAUDIA MARLEN IC IZTACALCO M 25 $10,318.38
8453 AREVALO HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LA LUZ AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $10,318.38
8454 BACA ORTUNO ALICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
8455 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ MARISOL TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
8456 MONDRAGON LADRONDEGUEVARA XOCHITL CITLALI CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 35 $10,318.38
8457 MEZA ROBERT MAURICIO ARATH IC IZTACALCO H 26 $10,318.38
8458 ROMERO MENDEZ NELINA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 49 $3,439.46
8459 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ GUSTAVO ABEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 30 $10,318.38
8460 NAVARRETE SANTOYO MIGUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $10,318.38
8461 MENDOZA BONIFACIO BENITO MA MILPA ALTA H 56 $10,318.38
8462 RAMIREZ CAMACHO ALEXIS UBALDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
8463 CONTRERAS PASCUAL FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
8464 BANUELOS CARRANZA MARIANA PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 33 $3,439.46
8465 CRUZ HERNANDEZ ILSE MARIANNE CY COYOACAN M 28 $3,439.46
8466 HERNANDEZ ROMAN OTILIA IC IZTACALCO M 54 $3,439.46
8467 MENDOZA GARCIA JOHANN ANDRE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $10,318.38
8468 OSORNO BERNY LORENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $10,318.38
8469 FELICIANO MARTINEZ MARIBEL TH TLAHUAC M 36 $3,439.46
8470 LOPEZ MARTINEZ BRENDA CY COYOACAN M 36 $10,318.38
8471 LOPEZ CHAVEZ CARLOS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 37 $3,439.46
8472 RAMIREZ SANDOVAL JESUS ALDAIR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $3,439.46
8473 MEDINA MARTINEZ FERNANDO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 52 $3,439.46
8474 CERVANTES PEREZ LILIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $3,439.46
8475 MONROY GAITAN ISRAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 50 $3,439.46
8476 MONTOYA CORTES JUAN DE DIOS XC XOCHIMILCO H 33 $10,318.38
8477 TAVERA ZEPEDA MAGALY JAQUELINE AO ALVARO OBREGON M 27 $3,439.46
8478 ANDRADE CORONADO MARIO JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 20 $10,318.38
8479 RUBIO TENORIO GERALDINE ALISSON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 24 $10,318.38
8480 FLORES GARCIA CAROLINA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $3,439.46
8481 OCHOA LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 45 $3,439.46
8482 LOPEZ SOLANO ITZEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $10,318.38
8483 JUAREZ HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 55 $10,318.38
8484 CARBAJAL LOPEZ NATALIA IVETTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
8485 LOPEZ ESQUIVEL MA DEL CARMEN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 61 $10,318.38
8486 GARCIA VIEYRA RUTH ALICIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 58 $10,318.38
8487 NAVA BUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO JAVIER MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 35 $10,318.38
8488 FLORES ARELLANO KARLA LETICIA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $3,439.46
8489 GARCIA GARCIA ANA BEATRIZ CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 37 $10,318.38
8490 LOPEZ PEDRAZA MICHELLE YOVANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
8491 ROCHA LEON DIANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
8492 VILLAGRAN BELTRAN DIANA KAREN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 28 $3,439.46
8493 VERTIZ ESQUIVEL NITZIA MAGNOLIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
8494 ESTEVEZ MENDOZA RAMON MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 64 $3,439.46
8495 SILVA MONROY MONSERRAT AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 34 $3,439.46
8496 RAMOS CERVANTES JESSICA SUSANA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
8497 NICOLAS JACINTO NADIELIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $3,439.46
8498 DIAZ DELANGEL CAROLYN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 41 $10,318.38
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8499 MONTES RIVERA DANIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 37 $10,318.38
8500 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ VANESSA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
8501 CHAVARRIA DELOSSANTOS MALINALI TH TLAHUAC M 35 $10,318.38
8502 MARQUEZ SALDANA PERLA MARIA DEL REFUGIO TH TLAHUAC M 54 $3,439.46
8503 MARTINEZ MELGOZA MARIBEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
8504 VELASCO GALLEGOS MONICA ARIANA XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $3,439.46
8505 ORTIZ ROCHA MARIA DEL ROCIO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 46 $3,439.46
8506 OLVERA BLANCO EDER ABRAHAM AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 22 $3,439.46
8507 ESTEBAN LEAL ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
8508 MORALES AGUILAR CELINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
8509 RODRIGUEZCABO MERCADO JORGE GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 34 $3,439.46
8510 PEREZ NEGRETE ELIZABETH SEALTIEL TP TLALPAN M 23 $3,439.46
8511 GARCIA FONSECA CESAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
8512 CASTANON HERNANDEZ PALOMA MONSERRAT CY COYOACAN M 32 $10,318.38
8513 CARO TIMONEDA ANA KAREN IC IZTACALCO M 37 $10,318.38
8514 LOPEZ RAMIREZ CRISTIAN ALEXANDER IP IZTAPALAPA H 28 $10,318.38
8515 PIZANO LOPEZ HECTOR TH TLAHUAC H 55 $3,439.46
8516 SANCHEZ SALCEDO MARTIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 58 $3,439.46
8517 IBANEZ ECHEVERRIA MONICA GABRIELA XC XOCHIMILCO M 26 $3,439.46
8518 URENA MALDONADO YURI TP TLALPAN M 42 $10,318.38
8519 SANCHEZ CARRANZA INGRID BRISEIDA TH TLAHUAC M 31 $10,318.38
8520 ANDRADE ARREDONDO RICARDO EMMANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
8521 RIVAS VILLASANA JOCELYN VIANNEY IC IZTACALCO M 32 $10,318.38
8522 MATAMOROS GARCIA BELIT YURIKO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
8523 TOVAR ORTEGA ADRIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
8524 CONSTANTINO VELAZQUEZ ROCIO YAZMIN TH TLAHUAC M 29 $10,318.38
8525 GARCIA LUNA ARIADNA POLET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
8526 MARTINEZ GARCIA FABIOLA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
8527 SANCHEZ ESPINOSA OCTAVIANO IP IZTAPALAPA H 58 $3,439.46
8528 SALAS MENDOZA DANIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 41 $10,318.38
8529 PADILLA OLVERA MARIANA ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 39 $10,318.38
8530 VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ FRIDA GEOVANNA TH TLAHUAC M 29 $3,439.46
8531 CRUZ PEREZ ANA VIVIAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 30 $10,318.38
8532 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ SANDRA ENRIQUETA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
8533 CHAVEZ ROCHA ADRIANA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 46 $3,439.46
8534 TEPOS VAZQUEZ JOSE DANIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $10,318.38
8535 SERRANO SORIANO ISRAEL TP TLALPAN H 28 $3,439.46
8536 CRUZ GONZALEZ DANIELA AMELLALY CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $3,439.46
8537 GALICIA ARGUELLO MARIA SOLEDAD XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
8538 DELGADILLO LOZADA SALMA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 36 $3,439.46
8539 MENDEZ VAZQUEZ HUGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $3,439.46
8540 CRUZ MARTINEZ CRISTINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 44 $3,439.46
8541 VALENZUELA MORALES DARA MICHELL TP TLALPAN M 22 $10,318.38
8542 GARCIA SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO TH TLAHUAC H 47 $3,439.46
8543 FLORES MARTINEZ ROSA LINDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
8544 ALVARADO PINA MARIO ISRAEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 21 $3,439.46
8545 RUIZ GUTIERREZ EDGAR ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 55 $10,318.38
8546 ANGELES CARMONA MONICA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 26 $3,439.46
8547 CASTANEDA LOPEZ JOSE BENJAMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 28 $10,318.38
8548 REYES BOBADILLA CLAUDIA TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
8549 AGUILAR ORTIZ DONATO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 57 $10,318.38
8550 GONZALEZ GARRIDO JOSSELIN BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
8551 DIAZ PEREZ DANIEL GERARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $3,439.46
8552 DELAROSA ZARATE JATZIRI PAMELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 28 $3,439.46
8553 MARTINEZ SERENA ABIGAIL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 33 $3,439.46
8554 CORTES GUZMAN KARLA IVONNE MA MILPA ALTA M 29 $3,439.46
8555 CASTILLO PALOMINO GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 44 $10,318.38
8556 HURTADO RAVELO JUAN DIEGO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $10,318.38
8557 ESTRADA HERNANDEZ MELANIE ALISSON ALONDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 19 $10,318.38
8558 VARGAS RUIZ JULIO ERNESTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
8559 JACOBO ALBAVERA JOSE ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 39 $3,439.46
8560 CASTRO MORALES ERIK VICENTE IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
8561 MONREAL SILVA JESSICA ROCIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 50 $10,318.38
8562 PEREZ CORTES LUIS JOSUE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 29 $3,439.46
8563 MUNOZ RIVERA HUGO ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 47 $10,318.38
8564 GONZALEZ GARCIA GRISELL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 48 $3,439.46
8565 SANCHEZ MARIANO ALFREDO TP TLALPAN H 32 $3,439.46
8566 VELASQUEZ TELLEZ CARLOS JONATAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
8567 PENA GOMEZ RODOLFO FERNANDO CY COYOACAN H 30 $3,439.46
8568 ACOSTA PICHARDO DANIEL TH TLAHUAC H 49 $3,439.46
8569 CASTRO NATERAS DIEGO DANIEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 34 $3,439.46
8570 LEMUS SIERRA JAIME CY COYOACAN H 26 $3,439.46
8571 PINEDA HERNANDEZ LED TONATIHU IC IZTACALCO H 30 $3,439.46
8572 CRUZ TELLO JENNIFER ALINE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 27 $10,318.38
8573 CARDENAS SANTILLAN EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $10,318.38
8574 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ LUIS FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
8575 ABARCA CARDENAS ENEDINA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $3,439.46
8576 VELASCO CABALLERO ANA KAREN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
8577 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ALICIA PAOLA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46

109 de 116



Consecutivo  Apellido Paterno  Apellido Materno Nombre(s)  UnidadTerritorial  Delegación/Demarcación
Nombre Completo Lugar de Residencia

Sexo Edad   Monto, recurso, beneficio, apoyootorgado

8578 VARGAS MARTINEZ DEISY ISELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
8579 RAMIREZ VILLANUEVA JOEL YASSER CY COYOACAN H 22 $10,318.38
8580 SUAREZ GRANADOS JANETH AO ALVARO OBREGON M 43 $10,318.38
8581 GONZALEZ CLAUDIO JOSE AARON IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $3,439.46
8582 HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS YAZMIN TP TLALPAN M 33 $10,318.38
8583 TRUJILLO RIVAS ABIGAIL IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
8584 CARDENAS GARCIA LUIS ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
8585 GONZALEZ CHAPOL YAEL ARATH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 23 $3,439.46
8586 CALVARIN HUAZO ALBA SHEILA CY COYOACAN M 42 $3,439.46
8587 RUIZ GARDUNO JOSE MANUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 61 $10,318.38
8588 ARAGON PEREZ EDUARDO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 58 $10,318.38
8589 RABADAN NUNEZ YUNUEN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $3,439.46
8590 MORALES VALDEZ ALESSANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $3,439.46
8591 GONZALEZ OLVERA ANDRES AO ALVARO OBREGON H 26 $10,318.38
8592 DIAZ URBINA MIGUEL ANGEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 40 $10,318.38
8593 GRANADOS MARTIN JOSE DAVID CY COYOACAN H 57 $3,439.46
8594 AVILA SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
8595 LOPEZ LOPEZ LUIS GERARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 50 $3,439.46
8596 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $10,318.38
8597 TREJO MEZA EDGAR XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $3,439.46
8598 LUCAS AMARO IVONNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
8599 VILLAVICENCIO RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS MA MILPA ALTA H 55 $10,318.38
8600 ROMANO SANCHEZ JOSE IC IZTACALCO H 35 $10,318.38
8601 LOPEZ REYES JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $3,439.46
8602 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ JOSHUA SALVADOR BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 33 $10,318.38
8603 REYES CISNEROS CESAR MOISES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 32 $10,318.38
8604 RODRIGUEZ MORALES GUILLERMO IC IZTACALCO H 48 $3,439.46
8605 MARTINEZ MEDINA ALEJANDRA PAULET IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
8606 MORALES CALTENCO ARELI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 30 $3,439.46
8607 FRANCO CAMACHO OSCAR LEONARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
8608 SALINAS GARIN NYDIA DANIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 32 $3,439.46
8609 GARCIA CASTILLO PAULINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $3,439.46
8610 MARTINEZ PEREZ YOSELIN CT CUAUHTEMOC M 26 $10,318.38
8611 SANCHEZ FLORES JAIME CY COYOACAN H 63 $10,318.38
8612 LEON GALINDO VIRIDIANA GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 38 $3,439.46
8613 VERA PEREZ YAJAIRA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
8614 MENESES AQUIAHUATL ALEJANDRA IC IZTACALCO M 38 $10,318.38
8615 RANGEL VARGAS OSWALDO ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 19 $10,318.38
8616 MENESES AQUIAHUATL ENRIQUE IC IZTACALCO H 35 $10,318.38
8617 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RAFAEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 60 $10,318.38
8618 PEREZ FLORES CARLOS ISAAC CT CUAUHTEMOC H 23 $10,318.38
8619 AQUIAHUATL FERNANDEZ LUCIANA IC IZTACALCO M 59 $10,318.38
8620 ORTIZ SUAREZ BEATRIZ CT CUAUHTEMOC M 47 $10,318.38
8621 VILLAVICENCIO RAMIREZ LOURDES JANET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $10,318.38
8622 RAMIREZ SOTO ANA MARIA DE LOURDES CT CUAUHTEMOC M 57 $10,318.38
8623 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 51 $10,318.38
8624 MONSREAL LEON JESSICA NATALY IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
8625 SERRATO ESQUEDA CECILIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $10,318.38
8626 GARCIA JIMENEZ LETICIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 51 $3,439.46
8627 REYES HUERTA JUANA MARIA IC IZTACALCO M 46 $10,318.38
8628 VELAZQUEZ BARRETO FERNANDA MICHELLE CY COYOACAN M 26 $10,318.38
8629 RAMIREZ PEÑA DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
8630 MONROY MONDRAGON SAMANTHA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 37 $10,318.38
8631 RUIZ LOPEZ STHEFANIE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 26 $3,439.46
8632 ARENAZA MUÑOZ AXEL SEGUNDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 46 $10,318.38
8633 HIPOLITO ESTEBAN JUAN IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
8634 ORTEGA MALDONADO REBECA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
8635 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ NANCY GABRIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 46 $3,439.46
8636 SANCHEZ VILLAR STEPHANY CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
8637 AGUILAR HERNANDEZ SHINTIA VANNESA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
8638 GOMEZ CASTRO CARLOS JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
8639 GARCIA PACHECO ARACELI AO ALVARO OBREGON M 52 $10,318.38
8640 DOMINGUEZ PELAYO LUCIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 55 $10,318.38
8641 MARTINEZ ARGUELLES XIMENA CAROLINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
8642 JIMENEZ MORALES HERIBERTO IC IZTACALCO H 56 $10,318.38
8643 AHUMADA BERNAL JUDITH ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 35 $3,439.46
8644 MARTINEZ ROBLES JOSE ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 39 $3,439.46
8645 VIRGEN OLVERA ARANZA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 26 $3,439.46
8646 RIOS SANTIAGO CHRISTIAN ANTONIO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 44 $10,318.38
8647 FUENTES JASSO MAYRA JANNET CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $10,318.38
8648 AZOMOZA DIAZ ANDREA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
8649 FRANCO HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LA LUZ VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 53 $10,318.38
8650 MORALES NAVARRO ANALLELY XC XOCHIMILCO M 38 $10,318.38
8651 GARCIA OREA OSVALDO TADEO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 25 $10,318.38
8652 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARILYN LUCERO IC IZTACALCO M 39 $3,439.46
8653 MATIAS AVILA BRENDA YAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
8654 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ GUIUSEPPE GUADALUPE CT CUAUHTEMOC H 26 $10,318.38
8655 SANCHEZ JUAREZ ARANTZA ELENA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
8656 MONDRAGON QUIRINO YAZMIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
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8657 MUÑOZ GALICIA ADRIAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 44 $3,439.46
8658 VALLE CERVANTES MARTHA VANESSA IC IZTACALCO M 45 $10,318.38
8659 JUAREZ ORTIZ MARIA FERNANDA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 28 $3,439.46
8660 CRUZ MORALES TABATA LILIAN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 46 $3,439.46
8661 CASAÑAS TRONCOSO OSCAR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 25 $3,439.46
8662 PIMENTEL MONTIEL MARIA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 39 $3,439.46
8663 MALDONADO MONROY JESUS CY COYOACAN H 49 $10,318.38
8664 SANTOS NIETO GERARDO IVAN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 39 $10,318.38
8665 DURAN DE LOS SANTOS GLORIA ISABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $10,318.38
8666 LOPEZ OLMOS VIANET TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
8667 ROJAS ALVAREZ YESENIA NATALI IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
8668 RIOS MARTINEZ AGUSTIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 54 $10,318.38
8669 CAPISTRANO ARANDA LUIS YAIR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 26 $3,439.46
8670 JUAREZ AGONIZANTES STEFANIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $3,439.46
8671 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ROSALBA TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
8672 HERNANDEZ FLORES MARTHA LUCIA TP TLALPAN M 33 $3,439.46
8673 VILCHIS HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
8674 DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ LUIS ALBERTO IP IZTAPALAPA H 43 $3,439.46
8675 BAUTISTA CIPRIANO OFELIA MA MILPA ALTA M 40 $10,318.38
8676 RUIZ CEPEDA PALOMA GUADALUPE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 25 $10,318.38
8677 PATIÑO FLORES JIMENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 21 $3,439.46
8678 REYES ORTEGA ALEJANDRA ADARELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 39 $3,439.46
8679 AGUILAR HERNANDEZ MARICELA CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
8680 DIAZ BELMONT FRANCISCO JONATAN CY COYOACAN H 32 $3,439.46
8681 MARTINEZ TAXILAGA EDUARDO CUITLAHUAC IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $10,318.38
8682 DE ANDA RAMIREZ MARIBEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 38 $3,439.46
8683 MENDEZ ARAUJO PAMELA TERESA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 34 $10,318.38
8684 ORTA ACOSTA JENNY FABIOLA IC IZTACALCO M 44 $10,318.38
8685 SILVA VILLANUEVA HELLEN IRAIS VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $3,439.46
8686 SANTANA RINCON RENE ESTEBAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 45 $3,439.46
8687 ENRIQUEZ OLVERA BEATRIZ ELENA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $10,318.38
8688 LOVERA MEJIA ANA PATRICIA IC IZTACALCO M 28 $10,318.38
8689 SANTOS MONCISVAIS ALMA BRENDA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 29 $3,439.46
8690 GARCIA GOMEZ YADIRA LIZBETH XC XOCHIMILCO M 35 $10,318.38
8691 LOPEZ SANTIAGO GALO TH TLAHUAC H 53 $3,439.46
8692 GARDUÑO CEDEÑO MARIA LUCERO IC IZTACALCO M 48 $10,318.38
8693 CARRERA CIFUENTES MAGDALENA CY COYOACAN M 49 $10,318.38
8694 SUAREZ CERVANTES DIEGO EMMANUEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 26 $10,318.38
8695 NIETO RAMIREZ JULIO ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $3,439.46
8696 CUSTODIO DAVILA OCTAVIO ERIK AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $3,439.46
8697 RUIZ GARCIA LAURA NAYELLI IC IZTACALCO M 41 $3,439.46
8698 RUBIO BAZO CITLALY ITXEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 25 $3,439.46
8699 SANCHEZ LIMA JAIME URIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
8700 MERCADO CARRILLO LOURDES LORENA TP TLALPAN M 57 $10,318.38
8701 REYES ANDRADE ALEJANDRA YOLANDA CY COYOACAN M 57 $3,439.46
8702 PALMA FRANCO ZELTZIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $10,318.38
8703 CARRERA GALLARDO LUIS ALBERTO XC XOCHIMILCO H 42 $10,318.38
8704 DIAZ HERNANDEZ NOEMI IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
8705 MACHUCA DIAZ JOSE ROBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
8706 TORRES AVILA ISARELI MA MILPA ALTA M 34 $3,439.46
8707 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ ERIKA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 47 $10,318.38
8708 PANTOJA VILLEGAS TANYA IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $10,318.38
8709 BOLAÑOS BOBADILLA LILIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $3,439.46
8710 ESPITIA HURTADO MARIBEL DEL CARMEN XC XOCHIMILCO M 52 $3,439.46
8711 GOMEZ SOTO JUDITH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 23 $10,318.38
8712 SANCHEZ TREJO ALMA DEYALITH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
8713 CASTRO RAMIREZ DENNISSE JESSICCA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
8714 MUCIÑO MARTINEZ ANDREA ISABEL TP TLALPAN M 34 $10,318.38
8715 ACOSTA ROSALES EVELYN VALERIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 23 $10,318.38
8716 LAZCANO ALVARADO JOSUE GENARO MA MILPA ALTA H 36 $10,318.38
8717 ORTIZ MARTINEZ CYNTHIA PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 32 $3,439.46
8718 GARCIA RIVERA ZARAITH TH TLAHUAC M 38 $3,439.46
8719 GONZALEZ ZUÑIGA HILDA MARIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
8720 GARCIA DE JESUS ITZEL VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
8721 CALZADA MARIN CHRISTIAN CESAR AO ALVARO OBREGON H 33 $3,439.46
8722 PEREZ ROMERO SILVIA VERONICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 52 $6,878.92
8723 MONTES RUBIO URIEL TP TLALPAN H 20 $10,318.38
8724 ZUÑIGA VILCHIS EDGAR ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 38 $10,318.38
8725 VARGAS ACOSTA JESUS CY COYOACAN H 55 $3,439.46
8726 BRICEÑO ANGELES HUGO ALEJANDRO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 45 $10,318.38
8727 APARICIO PATIÑO YANET REYNA IP IZTAPALAPA M 45 $10,318.38
8728 VEGA MARTINEZ DIEGO ARMANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 32 $10,318.38
8729 ACOSTA BOLAÑOS JAVIER DE JESUS IP IZTAPALAPA H 41 $3,439.46
8730 HERNANDEZ RESENDIZ EDITH VIRIDIANA TH TLAHUAC M 32 $3,439.46
8731 ORDOÑEZ MORALES MAURICIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $3,439.46
8732 MORGADO SILVA GABRIELA JOHANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $10,318.38
8733 ANDRADE LECHUGA SANDRA VERONICA CY COYOACAN M 52 $3,439.46
8734 LORENZO FLORES VIRIDIANA TP TLALPAN M 30 $10,318.38
8735 RIVAS OLGUIN ESTEFANY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
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8736 SANCHEZ AGUILAR LIZBETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 47 $3,439.46
8737 JARAMILLO CERDA VANESSA PATRICIA TP TLALPAN M 35 $10,318.38
8738 RAMOS HERNANDEZ KARLA IVONNE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 33 $10,318.38
8739 ARROYO LOPEZ ANA ELPIDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 58 $3,439.46
8740 LEON ARZATE ANAHI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 28 $3,439.46
8741 ORTIZ DIAZ SAGRARIO MAYELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $3,439.46
8742 RUBIO ESCOBAR JIMENA MARGARITA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 38 $3,439.46
8743 AGUILAR SOLIS NOE OSCAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 49 $10,318.38
8744 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ GUSTAVO ANDRES TP TLALPAN H 42 $3,439.46
8745 ZAMORA RIVERA HERIBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 37 $3,439.46
8746 MARTINEZ GARCIA ANGELICA GRISEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
8747 BARRON DOMINGUEZ ARTURO YAIR VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 39 $10,318.38
8748 DIAZ MAGAÑA MILTON RAUL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 29 $3,439.46
8749 ROMERO GOMEZ LUISA EULALIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
8750 FLORES URBINA JESSICA VIRIDIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $3,439.46
8751 MONZALVO HERNANDEZ DAVID CT CUAUHTEMOC H 48 $10,318.38
8752 SILVERIO RODRIGUEZ DULCE ENEIDA TH TLAHUAC M 30 $10,318.38
8753 PIO ESQUIVEL JUAN CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $3,439.46
8754 GUILLEN CRUZ JOSE MANUEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 42 $10,318.38
8755 CADENA CARDENAS JONATAN ISRAEL MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 42 $3,439.46
8756 GARCIA FAJARDO MINERVA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 33 $10,318.38
8757 POPOCA GARCIA GABRIEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
8758 ORTIZ OLIVARES NATHALIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
8759 MARTINEZ CHAVEZ GABRIELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 43 $10,318.38
8760 MEDELLIN OLVERA LILIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 49 $10,318.38
8761 NERI TRUJILLO SOFIA XIMENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
8762 FLORES REYES ROCIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
8763 ISLAS OROZCO DANIEL ALEJANDRO IC IZTACALCO H 40 $10,318.38
8764 CORRALES RAMOS ALEJANDRO XC XOCHIMILCO H 35 $3,439.46
8765 DE LA CRUZ PORTILLO FRANCISCO ISRAEL IC IZTACALCO H 46 $10,318.38
8766 MEJIA GUERRERO DANIELA TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
8767 OLVERA AGUILAR MARIA DEL RAYO ALEJANDRA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 51 $6,878.92
8768 FUENTES GALINDO CINTHIA KARINA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $3,439.46
8769 UGALDE ORTEGA FERNANDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
8770 LAGUNAS SALCEDO IVETH TH TLAHUAC M 32 $3,439.46
8771 RODRIGUEZ MONDRAGON VICTOR MANUEL AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 50 $3,439.46
8772 NICOLAS DIODORO JUVENAL IP IZTAPALAPA H 63 $10,318.38
8773 CASTRO HERNANDEZ ANA LAURA IC IZTACALCO M 35 $3,439.46
8774 ORTIZ SALGADO HIRAM EDUARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 48 $3,439.46
8775 CRUZ DANIEL FERNANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $3,439.46
8776 RUIZ COLCHADO LEOPOLDO ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $10,318.38
8777 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ PABLO ULISES MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 39 $10,318.38
8778 JIMENEZ AGUIRRE MARIA DEL ROSARIO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 52 $3,439.46
8779 GALEOTE GARCIA MARIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 55 $10,318.38
8780 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ NORMA ANGELICA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 51 $10,318.38
8781 HERNANDEZ DIAZ MARCOS ENRIQUE IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
8782 MORALES CHACON RAMON GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
8783 GUZMAN GUZMAN ABRAHAM YAMAYIEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 36 $3,439.46
8784 MORENO GONZALEZ AIDE LETICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $3,439.46
8785 RODRIGUEZ RIVERA RICARDO TP TLALPAN H 35 $3,439.46
8786 BECERRA BARRANCO ARIADNA MAYTE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 37 $3,439.46
8787 LARRINAGA VILLALPANDO HUGO LORENZO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 53 $3,439.46
8788 MORENO POSADAS JOSE ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $3,439.46
8789 ESTRELLA NICOLAS MARTHA CECILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 43 $10,318.38
8790 CARDENAS VIVEROS JESSICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 49 $3,439.46
8791 SALINAS DELGADO LOURDES IBETH IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
8792 JIMENEZ BRISEÑO ANDREA DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
8793 BECERRIL LOPEZ LUIS ALBERTO VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 31 $3,439.46
8794 VARGAS ALPIZAR MARLEN NATIVIDAD GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 45 $10,318.38
8795 VARGAS TECONGO LAURA LETICIA TP TLALPAN M 48 $3,439.46
8796 HERNANDEZ DIAZ JOANAN ALBERTO TH TLAHUAC H 33 $10,318.38
8797 LUNA RAMOS BENITO IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $3,439.46
8798 REYES DE LA TORRE GERARDO ANTONIO TP TLALPAN H 42 $10,318.38
8799 MARTINEZ MENDEZ CESAR FERNANDO TH TLAHUAC H 38 $3,439.46
8800 VARELA DUARTE SOFIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 49 $10,318.38
8801 CAMACHO GUERRERO NANCY DOLORES MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 49 $10,318.38
8802 MADERA VILLEGAS OMAR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 49 $3,439.46
8803 ARGUELLO MACIAS ITZEL BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
8804 MORA CORTES JOSUE SEBASTIAN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 20 $10,318.38
8805 LANDEROS ZUÑIGA JUAN RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 47 $3,439.46
8806 BECERRIL MONTES DE OCA LETICIA MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 55 $10,318.38
8807 ALONSO HERNANDEZ NADIA BERENICE CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $3,439.46
8808 MAGAÑA RAYA ERNESTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 57 $10,318.38
8809 GARDUÑO ALARCON NAOMI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $10,318.38
8810 BUENAVENTURA GOROSTIETA EFRAIN IP IZTAPALAPA H 27 $3,439.46
8811 TINAJERO RODRIGUEZ CESAR GABRIEL AO ALVARO OBREGON H 44 $3,439.46
8812 RAMIREZ PACHECO LUIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
8813 MEDINA CARMONA SALVADOR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
8814 ROJAS GONZALEZ GABRIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 52 $10,318.38
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8815 PEÑALOZA RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $10,318.38
8816 HERNANDEZ LARA CLAUDIA ESTHER CT CUAUHTEMOC M 53 $3,439.46
8817 RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO JUSTINA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 54 $10,318.38
8818 VALENCIA RUIZ ANA GABRIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 40 $3,439.46
8819 ROJAS GARCIA MARIA ISABEL AO ALVARO OBREGON M 32 $10,318.38
8820 RUVALCABA MARTINEZ ZAHIRA FABIOLA TP TLALPAN M 43 $10,318.38
8821 GUTIERREZ JAUREGUI IVONNE IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
8822 MARTINEZ TOLENTINO ALEJANDRA TH TLAHUAC M 27 $3,439.46
8823 SERVIN HERRERA JAVIER AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 54 $10,318.38
8824 GARCIA CASTILLO MIGUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $3,439.46
8825 GARCIA SANTOS MA. MAGDALENA IP IZTAPALAPA M 36 $10,318.38
8826 MOYA CABRERA LUIS HECTOR MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 31 $3,439.46
8827 FLORES ESCUDERO MARIA FERNANDA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 21 $10,318.38
8828 SANCHEZ BARROSO SERGIO ALBERTO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 58 $3,439.46
8829 MELO QUEVEDO LILIANA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 47 $3,439.46
8830 PEREZ GARCIA LUIS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $10,318.38
8831 CASASOLA ROCA ANA DANIELA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 36 $3,439.46
8832 REYES HERNANDEZ FABIOLA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 57 $10,318.38
8833 HUARTE CUELLAR EUGENIO TP TLALPAN H 39 $10,318.38
8834 ALTAMIRANO ESCAMILLA PETRA YOLANDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 54 $10,318.38
8835 HERNANDEZ MACHORRO ADRIAN MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 26 $3,439.46
8836 GARCIA GONZALEZ JANETTE IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $10,318.38
8837 GOMEZ MARTINEZ ROXANA TP TLALPAN M 50 $3,439.46
8838 ALVARADO LECUONA VICTOR TOMYI CY COYOACAN H 48 $3,439.46
8839 RIOS HERRERA VANESSA IC IZTACALCO M 29 $10,318.38
8840 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MANUEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 46 $10,318.38
8841 ALCAZAR AVILA DIANA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 43 $10,318.38
8842 TABOADA CARBAJAL HEGEL MA MILPA ALTA H 45 $3,439.46
8843 GARCIA ORTEGA DELFINO RAFAEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA H 34 $3,439.46
8844 LOPEZ HINOJOSA AHTZIRI SELENE IP IZTAPALAPA M 27 $3,439.46
8845 FLORES SOSA YOSELIN AMALINALLI MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS M 35 $10,318.38
8846 GODINEZ MARTINEZ ARIZBE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 52 $10,318.38
8847 MARQUEZ DAVILA CRISTHIAN MISAEL IC IZTACALCO H 36 $10,318.38
8848 RUIZ HERRERA ANGELICA IP IZTAPALAPA M 42 $3,439.46
8849 LOPEZ SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $10,318.38
8850 REYES RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 28 $3,439.46
8851 OROZCO NIEVES VICTOR HUGO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
8852 DAVILA NORIEGA CYNTHIA BEATRIZ VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 57 $3,439.46
8853 CARRILLO ALVAREZ NESTOR EDUARDO TP TLALPAN H 49 $3,439.46
8854 ROJAS REZA MARIA GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 46 $10,318.38
8855 DE LA ROSA ECHAVARRIA GUSTAVO FRANCISCO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 22 $10,318.38
8856 FRUTIS LOZADA CRISTIAN ANTONIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
8857 PEREDO ARELLANO GABRIELA IC IZTACALCO M 41 $10,318.38
8858 HURTADO LOPEZ BEATRIZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 48 $3,439.46
8859 ESPINOSA SAMANO DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $3,439.46
8860 CARRASCO RIOS LAURA GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 34 $10,318.38
8861 ROJAS MONDRAGON SELMA ISABEL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 29 $10,318.38
8862 GARCIA NAVA YAZMIN BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 30 $3,439.46
8863 TORRES SOLIS NESTOR VICENTE AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 37 $10,318.38
8864 AQUIQUE MARQUEZ ALFREDO CY COYOACAN H 58 $10,318.38
8865 MARTINEZ BUITRON JOSE LUIS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 54 $10,318.38
8866 NERI MENESES YOLANDA MARISELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 61 $3,439.46
8867 BERNAL SALINAS EDUARDO JAIR IP IZTAPALAPA H 36 $10,318.38
8868 BLANCAS SANCHEZ ABEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 54 $10,318.38
8869 FLORES RUIZ YESIKA CRISTINA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
8870 LIRA JAKEZ MAGDALENA DANIELA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 27 $3,439.46
8871 RAMIREZ OJEDA MICHEL ANGELO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 35 $3,439.46
8872 AVILA GALINDO CLAUDIA CECILIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 57 $10,318.38
8873 SALDIVAR DIMAS MARCO ANTONIO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 57 $10,318.38
8874 PEREZ PALACIOS MARIA DEL ROCIO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 60 $3,439.46
8875 ROSALES SANTOS CRISTOFER DE JESUS AO ALVARO OBREGON H 30 $10,318.38
8876 VIVEROS SANTILLAN JESUS DAVID BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 48 $10,318.38
8877 RAMIREZ MURILLO MARIA TERESA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
8878 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ABRAHAM EMMANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $3,439.46
8879 NICOLAS MARTINEZ JOSE TOMAS IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
8880 RIVAS HERNANDEZ MARIA ACEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $3,439.46
8881 RESENDIZ RUIZ ANABEL CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 37 $10,318.38
8882 ROMO GALVEZ DANIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $3,439.46
8883 BAÑOS CAMACHO MARILI ANDREA TP TLALPAN M 37 $10,318.38
8884 NAJERA ROSALES JOSE RAFAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
8885 HERNANDEZ RAYA AARON ISAAC CT CUAUHTEMOC H 40 $3,439.46
8886 MANDUJANO VICTORIA JUANA FELIX CY COYOACAN M 48 $10,318.38
8887 VELASCO GUTIERREZ JESUS ALBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 36 $10,318.38
8888 SALGADO RAMIREZ ERENDIRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 33 $3,439.46
8889 BECERRA GUTIERREZ DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 23 $3,439.46
8890 MARQUEZ JUAREZ FERNANDO IC IZTACALCO H 44 $10,318.38
8891 CASTRO BIZARRETEA RODRIGO EMILIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $10,318.38
8892 JIMENO MONTIEL EDGAR FREDY TP TLALPAN H 41 $10,318.38
8893 ROSETE VALDIVIA ELSI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
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8894 LUNA SOTO ANDREA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 32 $3,439.46
8895 SANABRIA MOLINERO ISRAEL TP TLALPAN H 47 $3,439.46
8896 SERRANO LOPEZ KARLA CY COYOACAN M 37 $3,439.46
8897 GONZALEZ OLIVARES EZEQUIEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 57 $10,318.38
8898 NEQUIZ CONTRERAS ALEJANDRO CY COYOACAN H 47 $10,318.38
8899 GARCIA DE LA ROSA JESSICA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $3,439.46
8900 SILVA JIMENEZ JONATAN JULIAN ADALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
8901 GONZALEZ NORIEGA SONIA MONSERRAT VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 35 $3,439.46
8902 ORIHUELA MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CONSUELO AO ALVARO OBREGON M 48 $10,318.38
8903 FABELA ALVARADO RUBEN AO ALVARO OBREGON H 39 $3,439.46
8904 SOTELO RUFINO XUMALITZIN AO ALVARO OBREGON M 24 $10,318.38
8905 RAMIREZ CORREA BERENICE JAZMIN TP TLALPAN M 29 $3,439.46
8906 GONZALEZ REYES RAQUEL XC XOCHIMILCO M 29 $10,318.38
8907 ROMERO ACEVEDO MARIA DOLORES IC IZTACALCO M 51 $10,318.38
8908 OREA CORONA HUGO GERARDO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 43 $10,318.38
8909 MORALES REYES KATHIA VANESSA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 30 $3,439.46
8910 MEDINA GARAY ANDRES EMILIANO IP IZTAPALAPA H 32 $3,439.46
8911 DUEÑAS HERNANDEZ MARLA ZATYALID AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 50 $10,318.38
8912 ROLDAN HERNANDEZ EUSEBIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 64 $3,439.46
8913 SALAZAR VIQUEZ MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 52 $3,439.46
8914 SANCHEZ RIVAS OSVALDO MISAEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 25 $3,439.46
8915 RIVAS SISNIEGA KARLA SHADANY GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $3,439.46
8916 ACEVEDO VILLALOBOS JUAN CARLOS CT CUAUHTEMOC H 35 $10,318.38
8917 MANILLA OSORIO RUTH VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 32 $10,318.38
8918 GIL REY JAZMIN IVONNE IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
8919 ALBA RAYA PAOLA CY COYOACAN M 25 $3,439.46
8920 VILLAGRAN HERNANDEZ MONICA EPYOLOPZILTL VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 59 $10,318.38
8921 BARRERA CONTRERAS SARI AIDE MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 36 $10,318.38
8922 ALVA CRUZ EDUARDO AO ALVARO OBREGON H 49 $3,439.46
8923 HERNANDEZ ANGELES AMPARO IC IZTACALCO M 55 $3,439.46
8924 ESCAMILLA MAYORGA CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 54 $10,318.38
8925 FLORES SANCHEZ GUADALUPE YUNUEN VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 25 $10,318.38
8926 ARCOS TAPIA ARIADNA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 45 $3,439.46
8927 MARTINEZ GARCIA ROSA ELENA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 38 $3,439.46
8928 ELIZALDE HERNANDEZ ABIGAIL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 39 $10,318.38
8929 MEJIA CRUZ JANETTE TP TLALPAN M 41 $3,439.46
8930 GRANADOS SOTO MILDRED MAYELA CY COYOACAN M 37 $10,318.38
8931 AVILA RUIZ ARIADNA TALIA TP TLALPAN M 29 $3,439.46
8932 SANCHEZ ALDANA EUGENIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
8933 CERVANTES ROJAS MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $10,318.38
8934 NATERAS VILLALOBOS YANELI IC IZTACALCO M 34 $10,318.38
8935 DIAZ LOPEZ RENE JARED IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
8936 AGUIRRE PACHECO KARINA TP TLALPAN M 27 $10,318.38
8937 NOLASCO CRUZ DANIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 37 $10,318.38
8938 PATRICIO MARTINEZ MONICA MONTSERRAT IP IZTAPALAPA M 28 $3,439.46
8939 SANTANA ORTEGA LAURA YURITZI CT CUAUHTEMOC M 33 $10,318.38
8940 GARCIA OLAY MERCEDES AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 42 $10,318.38
8941 HUERTA RAMIREZ LUCERO ESTEFANIA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 34 $10,318.38
8942 UGALDE SANDOVAL MARIA ISABEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $10,318.38
8943 CEDILLO RODRIGUEZ JOSUE JAIR GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $3,439.46
8944 SANCHEZ DIAZ ALEJANDRA ELISABETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 48 $10,318.38
8945 RESENDIZ BUENDIA MIREYA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 28 $10,318.38
8946 MARTINEZ GARCIA ANA CECILIA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 35 $3,439.46
8947 MORALES GARCIA STHEFANY ELIZABETH GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $10,318.38
8948 ESTRADA ARREDONDO ANGEL IP IZTAPALAPA H 26 $3,439.46
8949 SANTUARIO BAEZA JONATHAN URIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 27 $10,318.38
8950 CARRILLO GARCIA DANTE DAVID GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 20 $3,439.46
8951 CARRASCO GARCIA BENJAMIN CY COYOACAN H 42 $10,318.38
8952 ROMERO JAIMES EDUARDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 28 $3,439.46
8953 PACHECO VILLICAÑA DIEGO EDUARDO IC IZTACALCO H 29 $3,439.46
8954 HERNANDEZ MIRANDA CLAUDIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 59 $10,318.38
8955 SANTOYO JIMENEZ JOSE ARMANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 48 $10,318.38
8956 PUON VEGA DIANA ELIZABETH TH TLAHUAC M 31 $3,439.46
8957 RIVERA ROSAS JASMIN LIZBETH AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 35 $10,318.38
8958 CARMONA CORREA PAULO DAI MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 26 $3,439.46
8959 ROMERO MENDEZ JORGE ORLANDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 31 $3,439.46
8960 RESENDIZ TREJO ENRIQUE FRANCISCO MH MIGUEL HIDALGO H 57 $3,439.46
8961 DE LOS SANTOS ORTIZ KARLA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 36 $10,318.38
8962 CHAVEZ TORRES ADRIAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 30 $10,318.38
8963 GOMEZ LOPEZ LUIS AMBROSIO MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 46 $3,439.46
8964 NEYRA LUNA GABRIELA AZ AZCAPOTZALCO M 37 $10,318.38
8965 MORALES PEREZ JUDITH CY COYOACAN M 41 $10,318.38
8966 OREA XOLO MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $3,439.46
8967 MEJIA FERRER JOSE ANTONIO CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS H 35 $10,318.38
8968 PASTEN VILLASANA CESAR HUGO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 42 $3,439.46
8969 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ RAFAEL CY COYOACAN H 36 $3,439.46
8970 VAZQUEZ TELLEZ ANDRES JUAN FRANCISCO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 44 $10,318.38
8971 SANCHEZ SERRALDE GUADALUPE XC XOCHIMILCO M 33 $10,318.38
8972 ENRIQUEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE ABRAHAM TP TLALPAN H 41 $10,318.38
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8973 LOPEZ PACHECO VIRGINIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 57 $3,439.46
8974 MANZANARES DEL VALLE JESUS IVAN XC XOCHIMILCO H 38 $10,318.38
8975 CARRILLO GARCIA JAIR ANTONIO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $10,318.38
8976 ESPINAL GOMEZ VERONICA ADRIANA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 40 $10,318.38
8977 LECHUGA LOZANO GONZALO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 38 $10,318.38
8978 LONA SERRANO FRANCISCO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 32 $3,439.46
8979 TORICES DE LA CRUZ LUIS FELIPE XC XOCHIMILCO H 40 $10,318.38
8980 MEDINA LOPEZ DIANA HAZEL IP IZTAPALAPA M 32 $10,318.38
8981 FLORES BRAVO MARIA ALEJANDRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 55 $3,439.46
8982 ZAMORA CALDERON ARTURO JAVIER AO ALVARO OBREGON H 48 $3,439.46
8983 SORIANO GARCIA JUAN MANUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 31 $3,439.46
8984 CEVALLOS GARCIA JESSICA ALEJANDRA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 34 $10,318.38
8985 TORRES MONTES DE OCA GILBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $3,439.46
8986 VERA MENDEZ EDGAR IP IZTAPALAPA H 50 $10,318.38
8987 MENDOZA LOPEZ VERONICA CT CUAUHTEMOC M 41 $10,318.38
8988 ESTEVEZ DIAZ LILIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $10,318.38
8989 LOPEZ LOPEZ DAFNE VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 25 $3,439.46
8990 BELTRAN VAZQUEZ MARIA ESTELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 50 $10,318.38
8991 BRISEÑO SIERRA JOEL IVAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 46 $10,318.38
8992 MUÑOZ RIVERA JOANHA CY COYOACAN M 35 $10,318.38
8993 HERNANDEZ GARCIA DANIELA ZARAYET MA MILPA ALTA M 28 $10,318.38
8994 HERNANDEZ ZEPEDA RAQUEL LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
8995 CERVANTES VALDES PAOLA IVONNE IC IZTACALCO M 36 $3,439.46
8996 TORRES HERNANDEZ AREMY JAZMIN IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
8997 MORA MARTINEZ DULCE MARIA GUADALUPE IP IZTAPALAPA M 22 $3,439.46
8998 MARTINEZ FLORES FRANCISCO JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 29 $3,439.46
8999 SERRANO BRAVO BEATRIZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 40 $10,318.38
9000 SALAZAR CRUZ BIBIANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 51 $3,439.46
9001 SANCHEZ VILLANUEVA LESLYD ELIZABETH IP IZTAPALAPA M 26 $10,318.38
9002 RAMIREZ YAÑEZ LEONARDO MA MILPA ALTA H 44 $3,439.46
9003 RUIZ JERONIMO MARIA GUADALUPE CY COYOACAN M 30 $3,439.46
9004 SOTO BARRERA JOSE LUIS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $10,318.38
9005 REYES GARCIA SELENA DAMARIZ IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
9006 ROSAS OLVERA REYMUNDO TH TLAHUAC H 34 $3,439.46
9007 MARTINEZ FLORES LUIS ALBERTO MA MILPA ALTA H 51 $10,318.38
9008 HERNANDEZ GARCIA NAYELI IP IZTAPALAPA M 34 $10,318.38
9009 GARCIA CARRANZA SUSANA IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $10,318.38
9010 PALILLERO DIAZ KARLA ITZEL CY COYOACAN M 31 $3,439.46
9011 HERNANDEZ ALGARIN RICARDO IVAN BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 35 $10,318.38
9012 ALVARADO COVARRUBIAS BRENDA NELLY IC IZTACALCO M 41 $3,439.46
9013 HERNANDEZ JUAREZ ROXANA YARETH CT CUAUHTEMOC M 31 $3,439.46
9014 BECERRIL REYES OSVALDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 39 $10,318.38
9015 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ LORENA ARCELIA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 42 $10,318.38
9016 RODRIGUEZ LOBATO JUDITH IP IZTAPALAPA M 41 $10,318.38
9017 VENEGAS BERNAL DANIELA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 33 $3,439.46
9018 CRUZ VAZQUEZ BERTHA IP IZTAPALAPA M 53 $3,439.46
9019 PALACIOS DOMINGUEZ CAMILA VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 26 $10,318.38
9020 CANSINO RIVERA JESUS GERARDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 33 $3,439.46
9021 CASTELLANOS BRAVO LUZ NEREIDA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 37 $3,439.46
9022 SUAREZ DE JESUS ABIGAIL TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
9023 SALCEDO CISNEROS JORGE LUIS TH TLAHUAC H 24 $10,318.38
9024 MARTINEZ SOLIS NALLELY PATRICIA IP IZTAPALAPA M 33 $10,318.38
9025 CORONA MARISCAL BRENDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 51 $3,439.46
9026 ORTIZ RIVERA JUAN ALEJANDRO TP TLALPAN H 49 $10,318.38
9027 NARANJO RAMIREZ MICHEL AYLIN GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
9028 DE LA ROSA CRUZ BERENICE IP IZTAPALAPA M 31 $3,439.46
9029 GONZALEZ GALVAN MARCELA IC IZTACALCO M 45 $3,439.46
9030 GALICIA LUNA IRASEMA IC IZTACALCO M 42 $3,439.46
9031 VARGAS AVILA JORGE ARTURO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 41 $10,318.38
9032 MOLINA GONZALEZ IZAYURI MONSERRAT MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 32 $10,318.38
9033 CASTRO HERNANDEZ FELIX DE JESUS MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 47 $3,439.46
9034 MORENO GAMBOA ALDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 50 $10,318.38
9035 PALACIOS LIMA MARIA INES YESENIA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 47 $3,439.46
9036 GONZALEZ TORRES OSCAR ARMANDO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 40 $10,318.38
9037 TELLO RANGEL GABRIELA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
9038 CARAZO PINEDA ANA LUISA IC IZTACALCO M 36 $10,318.38
9039 FRANCO SOTO MARCOS TP TLALPAN H 32 $10,318.38
9040 PEREZ LOZANO BRENDA SAMANTA IC IZTACALCO M 31 $3,439.46
9041 DE LEON ROSAS MIGUEL ANGEL CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
9042 LARA KIMACHANG ROBERTO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 59 $3,439.46
9043 SANCHEZ MONDRAGON DAVID IP IZTAPALAPA H 37 $10,318.38
9044 CARRASCO JACOBO LETICIA CY COYOACAN M 40 $10,318.38
9045 MORENTIN RAMIREZ ADRIANA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 28 $3,439.46
9046 PEREZ RAMIREZ VIVIANA MONTSERRAT GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 31 $3,439.46
9047 CRUZ MUÑOZ VANESSA IP IZTAPALAPA M 37 $10,318.38
9048 BUSTOS SALGADO MARIO ALBERTO CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
9049 FUENTES ROMERO STEPHANIE GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 30 $10,318.38
9050 MORALES ALMA YADIRA TP TLALPAN M 34 $3,439.46
9051 CRUZ ANGULO IGNACIO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 47 $3,439.46
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9052 CARRILLO JUAREZ GUADALUPE DONAJI CY COYOACAN M 44 $3,439.46
9053 ARANDA CAZADEY JOSE LUIS IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
9054 ALCANTAR MANUEL MONTSERRAT MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 29 $3,439.46
9055 CRUZ GONZALEZ ELSA CY COYOACAN M 35 $10,318.38
9056 RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE JUAN GABRIEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 51 $3,439.46
9057 ROLDAN JACOME MARICELA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
9058 ROJAS ZUÑIGA ALAN JAVIER GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 31 $10,318.38
9059 RODRIGUEZ ARCHUNDIA YUNUEN RAQUEL CT CUAUHTEMOC M 34 $10,318.38
9060 ESPINOSA CHAVELA JAIME RODRIGO AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
9061 CHIÑAS SANCHEZ ARELI MONSERRAT BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 36 $3,439.46
9062 TORRES MOLINA NELLY GUADALUPE VC VENUSTIANO CARRANZA M 28 $10,318.38
9063 JIMENEZ GOMEZ ELSA ANAHI GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 37 $3,439.46
9064 ACEVEDO VAZQUEZ RENE CY COYOACAN H 41 $3,439.46
9065 VEGA GOMEZ SOFIA ERENDIRA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $10,318.38
9066 VILLEDA GABRIEL MARIANA ELIZABETH MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 28 $6,878.92
9067 OLVERA NUÑEZ ELVIRA XC XOCHIMILCO M 57 $10,318.38
9068 VERONA TORRES LUCCA EMILIANO IC IZTACALCO H 24 $3,439.46
9069 LEYVA CAÑAS JOSE ALFREDO IP IZTAPALAPA H 35 $3,439.46
9070 PEDRAZA LEAL DIANA ANGELICA GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO M 36 $3,439.46
9071 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ GABRIELA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 50 $3,439.46
9072 ORGANISTA RAMIREZ CAROLINA TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
9073 ORTEGA MEJIA LUIS CARLOS GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 35 $3,439.46
9074 BRAVO MOLINA CARLOS DANIEL XC XOCHIMILCO H 34 $3,439.46
9075 GARMENDIA GUERRERO CESAR JAVIER IP IZTAPALAPA H 30 $3,439.46
9076 NORIEGA SILVA CINTHIA VANESSA IC IZTACALCO M 33 $3,439.46
9077 CONTRERAS DIAZ MINELLY GUADALUPE BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 42 $10,318.38
9078 PINEDA MEDINA ERIKA JANNET TH TLAHUAC M 34 $3,439.46
9079 BUENDIA RAMIREZ ZAIRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 35 $10,318.38
9080 PABLO SILVA BONFILIO IP IZTAPALAPA H 45 $3,439.46
9081 GALLARDO MORENO GERARDO GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 40 $10,318.38
9082 JUAREZ MENDEZ JONATHAN CT CUAUHTEMOC H 38 $3,439.46
9083 FLORES MONTELLANO MARIA FERNANDA IC IZTACALCO M 29 $3,439.46
9084 PALMA RODRIGUEZ SARAHI TH TLAHUAC M 33 $10,318.38
9085 MARTINEZ GALLARDO NILI CASSANDRA AO ALVARO OBREGON M 30 $10,318.38
9086 TORRES MARTINEZ OMAR IVAN AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 39 $3,439.46
9087 VICENTE SANTIAGO GABRIEL IC IZTACALCO H 20 $3,439.46
9088 JARDINES PANIAGUA FRIDA BJ BENITO JUAREZ M 32 $3,439.46
9089 ESPITIA GOMEZ POMPEYO IP IZTAPALAPA H 46 $10,318.38
9090 FERNANDEZ IBARRA SAUL BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 41 $10,318.38
9091 FERRER GUEVARA ALVA LEYDA IP IZTAPALAPA M 35 $3,439.46
9092 RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR GUSTAVO LEON AZ AZCAPOTZALCO H 36 $3,439.46
9093 AMAYA FUENTES ALBERTO TP TLALPAN H 34 $10,318.38
9094 ARTEAGA ANGELES LORENA CM CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS M 38 $3,439.46
9095 SERRANO GARCIA DULCE STEPHANY IP IZTAPALAPA M 29 $10,318.38
9096 DELGADO ORTEGA LUIS ALBERTO CT CUAUHTEMOC H 32 $3,439.46
9097 ANISLADO TOLENTINO MARCOS IP IZTAPALAPA H 60 $10,318.38
9098 ALBA QUIJANO ALEJANDRO IP IZTAPALAPA H 57 $3,439.46
9099 ZARZA SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL GM GUSTAVO A. MADERO H 42 $3,439.46
9100 PRIETO ANOTA NORMA LUISA CY COYOACAN M 52 $3,439.46
9101 TENORIO RODRIGUEZ BRENDA MONSERRAT TP TLALPAN M 31 $3,439.46
9102 GONZALEZ REYES WENDOLINE IP IZTAPALAPA M 30 $3,439.46
9103 MARTINEZ ORTIZ FEDERICO IC IZTACALCO H 30 $10,318.38
9104 VICTORIA HERNANDEZ LUIS ENRIQUE MC LA MAGDALENA CONTRERAS H 36 $10,318.38
9105 OTERO HERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO BJ BENITO JUAREZ H 44 $10,318.38
9106 NICOLAS PACHECO LESLYE ARIANA MH MIGUEL HIDALGO M 42 $3,439.46
9107 ABED ENAS K M TP TLALPAN M 30 $10,318.38
9108 ABED NASHAAT K. M TP TLALPAN H 40 $10,318.38
9109 ABED DINA K M TP TLALPAN M 29 $10,318.38
9110 ABED FADI K M TP TLALPAN H 28 $10,318.38
9111 ABED NAGHAM S M TP TLALPAN M 23 $10,318.38
9112 ABED SHUROUQ T S TP TLALPAN M 31 $10,318.38
9113 ABED MOHAMMED K M TP TLALPAN H 36 $10,318.38
9114 ABED AREEJ M H TP TLALPAN M 32 $10,318.38
9115 SHAHEEN NIHAL K M TP TLALPAN M 42 $10,318.38
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